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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Sergio Reyes           M2529        1/308       38:37     1:06:12     1:11:42     1:44:50     2:14:52        5:45    5:22     2:20:37
2     Timmy Parr             M2529        2/308       40:06     1:09:07     1:14:59     1:51:02     2:22:44        5:48    5:41     2:28:32
3     Adam Thomas            M2529        3/308       38:59     1:08:40     1:14:45     1:52:29     2:25:37        5:49    5:47     2:31:25
4     Grant Scott            M2529        4/308       40:05     1:09:07     1:15:08     1:52:36     2:25:50        5:41    5:47     2:31:30
5     Travis Murray          M2529        5/308       40:06     1:09:07     1:14:58     1:52:02     2:25:52        5:43    5:48     2:31:34
6     Brian List             M2529        6/308       40:21     1:09:45     1:15:52     1:54:03     2:29:04        6:13    5:56     2:35:17
7     Evan Dehart            M1824        1/198       40:59     1:11:38     1:18:12     1:56:31     2:29:52        5:52    5:57     2:35:43
8     David Bea              M2529        7/308       41:59     1:13:29     1:20:02     2:00:04     2:35:23        6:40    6:12     2:42:02
9     Brian Alessandro       M2529        8/308       41:57     1:13:27     1:20:00     2:00:03     2:37:47        6:25    6:16     2:44:12
10    Steven Waites          M1824        2/198       45:07     1:17:05     1:23:37     2:03:37     2:39:00        6:12    6:19     2:45:11
11    Colin Meyer            M1824        3/198       42:35     1:14:17     1:20:46     2:02:15     2:39:48        6:52    6:22     2:46:39
12    Phil Young             M4549        1/332       43:51     1:16:32     1:23:19     2:04:44     2:41:05        6:25    6:24     2:47:30
13    Jerry Bricking         M4044        1/374                                                                            6:25     2:47:44
14    William Hoffman        M3539        1/375       42:19     1:14:46     1:21:23     2:03:40     2:41:32        6:39    6:26     2:48:10
15    Walt Czarnecki         M4044        2/374       44:40     1:17:55     1:24:46     2:06:37     2:42:09        6:16    6:26     2:48:25
16    Alan Harris            M4044        3/374       43:55     1:17:02     1:23:52     2:05:13     2:41:43        6:47    6:26     2:48:30
17    Eric Barth             M3034        1/341       44:20     1:17:09     1:23:52     2:05:34     2:42:06        6:39    6:27     2:48:45
18    Matt Belliston         M1824        4/198       44:57     1:16:56     1:23:20     2:03:26     2:41:47        7:05    6:27     2:48:52
19    Feliciano Vego         M3034        2/341       45:47     1:19:24     1:26:20     2:08:32     2:44:30        6:25    6:32     2:50:54
20    Dave Ackerman          M4044        4/374       44:51     1:17:58     1:24:51     2:07:23     2:44:34        6:31    6:32     2:51:04
21    Jason Carpenter        M3034        3/341       43:49     1:16:32     1:23:18     2:05:49     2:44:48        7:18    6:35     2:52:05
22    Autumn Ray             F2529        1/337       46:22     1:20:43     1:27:38     2:10:29     2:46:08        6:15    6:35     2:52:23
23    Robert Preston         M4044        5/374       43:52     1:17:44     1:24:47     2:08:30     2:46:32        6:31    6:37     2:53:02
24    Tim Lessek             M3034        4/341       45:00     1:18:33     1:25:31     2:08:29     2:46:33        6:31    6:37     2:53:03
25    Paul Schwartz          M4044        6/374       46:19     1:20:42     1:27:50     2:11:23     2:48:11        6:38    6:41     2:54:48
26    Matthew Segebart       M3034        5/341       46:33     1:20:46     1:27:45     2:11:00     2:48:14        6:41    6:41     2:54:54
27    Lance Vanderberg       M2529        9/308       43:22     1:15:37     1:22:13     2:04:13     2:47:11        7:47    6:41     2:54:57
28    Ryan Woolley           M2529       10/308       43:21     1:17:18     1:24:09     2:07:23     2:48:09        7:22    6:42     2:55:31
29    Jeff McDaniel          M4549        2/332       46:08     1:20:18     1:27:17     2:10:23     2:48:59        7:06    6:44     2:56:05
30    Alan Hicks             M4549        3/332       45:05     1:19:00     1:26:00     2:10:19     2:49:19        7:26    6:45     2:56:45
31    Anthony J Candy        M5054        1/254       45:17     1:19:20     1:26:28     2:10:48     2:49:58        6:50    6:45     2:56:48
32    Emil Filc              M3034        6/341       46:21     1:20:44     1:27:40     2:10:30     2:49:10        7:49    6:46     2:56:58
33    Joey Zeinner           M2529       11/308       45:17     1:19:04     1:26:01     2:09:01     2:49:34        7:30    6:46     2:57:03
34    John Fenton            M3539        2/375       46:54     1:21:52     1:29:03     2:12:39     2:50:36        6:31    6:46     2:57:07
35    Steve Noone            M5054        2/254       46:20     1:20:42     1:27:40     2:11:25     2:50:28        7:15    6:47     2:57:42
36    Andy Johnson           M3539        3/375       46:08     1:20:18     1:27:16     2:10:26     2:50:10        7:57    6:48     2:58:07
37    Andy Pursifull         M3034        7/341       45:27     1:19:04     1:26:02     2:10:04     2:50:36        7:34    6:48     2:58:09
38    Michael Rioux          M4044        7/374       46:50     1:21:32     1:28:48     2:13:09     2:51:58        7:27    6:51     2:59:24
39    Keith Hall             M4044        8/374       45:38     1:20:28     1:27:37     2:12:39     2:52:33        6:54    6:51     2:59:27
40    Tanya Thatcher         F3539        1/261       46:54     1:21:49     1:28:59     2:13:17     2:52:23        7:08    6:52     2:59:31
41    Paolo Roncallo         M3539        4/375       46:58     1:21:55     1:29:13     2:14:01     2:53:06        6:34    6:52     2:59:39
42    Mindy Leisure          F3034        1/257       46:49     1:21:52     1:29:07     2:13:59     2:52:51        6:52    6:52     2:59:42
43    Adam Prebola           M3034        8/341       46:43     1:20:51     1:27:56     2:12:31     2:53:07        7:17    6:54     3:00:23
44    Craig North            M5054        3/254       48:05     1:23:39     1:30:57     2:15:39     2:53:42        6:46    6:54     3:00:27
45    Thomas Smith           M4044        9/374       46:41     1:21:52     1:29:08     2:14:07     2:53:44        7:01    6:54     3:00:45
46    Jonathan Sieber        M3034        9/341       43:23     1:16:36     1:23:40     2:10:47     2:54:26        6:34    6:55     3:00:59
47    Chris Kliethermes      M2529       12/308       47:42     1:22:47     1:29:55     2:14:04     2:54:02        7:01    6:55     3:01:03
48    Philip Wolf            M2529       13/308       48:32     1:23:15     1:30:21     2:15:31     2:55:05        6:58    6:57     3:02:03
49    Adam Walters           M1824        5/198       47:57     1:23:33     1:30:58     2:16:33     2:55:17        6:49    6:57     3:02:05
50    James Madery           M3034       10/341       47:56     1:23:38     1:31:03     2:16:38     2:55:21        6:48    6:58     3:02:09
51    Rick Finn              M3539        5/375       48:08     1:23:27     1:30:42     2:15:59     2:55:13        7:03    6:58     3:02:16
52    Todd Bello             M3539        6/375       48:51     1:24:56     1:32:19     2:16:38     2:55:36        7:03    6:59     3:02:38
53    Ryan Jackwood          M1824        6/198       52:19     1:29:21     1:36:28     2:19:05     2:56:07        6:36    6:59     3:02:43
54    Christian Coy          M3539        7/375       46:40     1:21:48     1:28:58     2:14:34     2:55:24        7:27    6:59     3:02:50
55    Bob Fehrenbach         M4044       10/374       49:28     1:26:11     1:33:44     2:18:04     2:56:11        6:54    7:00     3:03:05
56    Tom Cady               M4044       11/374       48:27     1:23:58     1:31:14     2:17:07     2:56:19        7:19    7:01     3:03:37
57    Mark Koors             M4549        4/332       45:35     1:19:52     1:26:59     2:12:27     2:55:34        8:09    7:01     3:03:43
58    Jeffrey Meyer          M2529       14/308       49:23     1:25:59     1:33:24     2:19:05     2:57:16        6:52    7:02     3:04:08
59    David Lucking          M1824        7/198       46:54     1:21:12     1:28:13     2:12:17     2:55:03        9:15    7:03     3:04:18
60    Eric Huey              M4549        5/332       47:38     1:22:54     1:30:08     2:15:22     2:55:25        8:54    7:03     3:04:19
61    Nathan Stoltzfus       M1824        8/198       48:17     1:23:37     1:30:54     2:15:55     2:57:28        7:32    7:04     3:05:00
62    Justin Ratike          M3034       11/341       46:41     1:22:11     1:29:27     2:14:52     2:57:29        7:35    7:04     3:05:03
63    Bill Bizot             M4044       12/374       48:22     1:24:53     1:32:18     2:18:33     2:58:20        6:44    7:04     3:05:04
64    Dirk Hayes             M4549        6/332       47:53     1:23:45     1:31:16     2:17:21     2:57:51        7:20    7:05     3:05:10
65    Brian Kuric            M1824        9/198       52:23     1:27:59     1:35:18     2:20:23     2:58:34        6:45    7:05     3:05:18
66    William Summay         M4044       13/374       45:52     1:21:06     1:28:28     2:14:46     2:56:48        8:35    7:05     3:05:22
67    Steve Chu              M2529       15/308       42:16     1:15:00     1:21:43     2:07:52     2:56:46        8:41    7:05     3:05:26
68    Adam Hehr              M1824       10/198       47:15     1:23:23     1:30:26     2:15:22     2:57:49        7:42    7:05     3:05:30
69    Peter Curnutte         M1824       11/198       45:12     1:19:50     1:26:41     2:12:12     2:57:36        7:58    7:05     3:05:34
70    Mark Barrow            M4549        7/332       47:06     1:22:22     1:29:37     2:15:48     2:58:07        7:32    7:06     3:05:39
71    Wendy Licht            F3539        2/261       49:19     1:26:19     1:33:47     2:19:54     2:58:57        6:49    7:06     3:05:46
72    Benjamin Medina        M5054        4/254       49:57     1:26:40     1:33:53     2:19:56     2:59:00        6:49    7:06     3:05:48
73    Gerod Green            M1824       12/198       50:21     1:25:27     1:32:46     2:18:22     2:58:32        7:24    7:06     3:05:55
74    Richard Ball           M3539        8/375       47:00     1:21:35     1:28:43     2:13:33     2:57:47        8:18    7:07     3:06:04
75    Paul Woytowich         M3539        9/375       45:12     1:20:16     1:27:31     2:13:58     2:58:17        7:58    7:07     3:06:14
76    Adam Gibson            M3539       10/375       48:37     1:24:26     1:31:47     2:17:45     2:59:07        7:09    7:07     3:06:16
77    Thomas Minner          M2529       16/308       48:48     1:25:25     1:32:59     2:19:34     2:59:04        7:19    7:07     3:06:22
78    Timothy Clement        M4549        8/332       47:46     1:25:29     1:33:11     2:20:03     3:00:06        6:21    7:07     3:06:27
79    Mike Beix              M3034       12/341       50:22     1:26:10     1:33:41     2:19:06     2:59:15        7:27    7:08     3:06:41
80    Patrick Weigand        M3539       11/375       49:03     1:25:41     1:33:10     2:19:25     2:59:48        6:55    7:08     3:06:43
81    Kevin Larson           M5054        5/254       47:50                                                        7:42    7:08     3:06:44
82    Jimi Young             M3539       12/375                 1:25:38     1:33:11     2:19:00     2:59:57        7:08    7:09     3:07:04
83    Adam Burke             M3034       13/341       49:08     1:25:42     1:33:14     2:19:48     3:00:12        6:56    7:09     3:07:07
84    Gay Hammon             F4044        1/232       48:57     1:24:51     1:32:18     2:18:34     2:59:42        7:26    7:09     3:07:07
85    Jeffrey Coudron        M3539       13/375       46:49     1:22:06     1:29:26     2:16:22     3:00:31        6:40    7:09     3:07:10
86    Peter Finnerty         M2529       17/308       47:46     1:23:20     1:30:26     2:18:55     3:00:07        7:16    7:10     3:07:23
87    Neil Martin            M5054        6/254       46:50     1:22:02     1:29:17     2:16:02     2:59:57        7:55    7:11     3:07:52
88    Nick Inniger           M2529       18/308       46:35     1:21:32     1:28:47     2:14:37     3:00:27        7:34    7:11     3:08:00
89    Greg Ratliff           M2529       19/308       48:47     1:25:24     1:32:57     2:19:33     3:00:24        7:42    7:11     3:08:05
90    Todd Fryburger         M4549        9/332       46:51     1:22:56     1:30:30     2:19:02     3:00:52        7:25    7:12     3:08:16
91    Jeremy Lively          M3034       14/341       49:27     1:26:02     1:33:34     2:20:02     3:01:27        7:15    7:13     3:08:41
92    Dan Kuzma              M2529       20/308       49:12     1:24:58     1:32:12     2:18:07     3:01:36        7:09    7:13     3:08:44
93    Stephen Chambers       M5054        7/254       50:29     1:28:05     1:35:48     2:22:08     3:01:47        6:58    7:13     3:08:45
94    Nicole Luse            F2529        2/337       47:28     1:23:37     1:31:04     2:18:21     3:01:10        7:56    7:13     3:09:05
95    Steven Horenziak       M3034       15/341       48:33     1:24:40     1:32:11     2:18:58     3:01:20        7:52    7:14     3:09:11
96    Jeff Domsic            M3034       16/341       48:59     1:24:57     1:34:32     2:21:03     3:02:04        7:17    7:14     3:09:21
97    Jeremy Commeret        M3034       17/341       48:31     1:24:54     1:32:25     2:19:25     3:01:47        7:43    7:14     3:09:30
98    Pj Ball                F3034        2/257       46:59     1:22:36     1:30:04     2:17:16     3:01:11        8:36    7:15     3:09:46
99    Kirk Flatow            M5054        8/254       51:39     1:29:13     1:36:49     2:23:33     3:02:54        6:55    7:15     3:09:48
100   Robert Aguiar          M3539       14/375       49:38     1:26:12     1:33:42     2:19:22     3:01:46        8:04    7:15     3:09:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Andrew Melchiorre      M1824       13/198       46:24     1:21:20     1:28:46     2:16:06     3:01:54        8:13    7:16     3:10:07
102   Brian Tumlin           M4044       14/374       51:50     1:28:36     1:36:03     2:22:27     3:02:58        7:18    7:16     3:10:15
103   Larry Gutierrez        M4549       10/332       48:15     1:24:50     1:32:24     2:19:34     3:02:28        7:50    7:16     3:10:17
104   Adam Johnson           M2529       21/308       49:33     1:26:11     1:33:41     2:21:42     3:03:01        7:20    7:16     3:10:20
105   Jon Weigley            M2529       22/308       50:40     1:27:33     1:35:16     2:22:47     3:03:38        6:56    7:17     3:10:34
106   Nicholas Manning       M2529       23/308       50:42     1:27:46     1:35:31     2:23:30     3:03:57        6:39    7:17     3:10:36
107   Ellen Erhardt          F3539        3/261       50:39     1:28:10     1:35:41     2:22:43     3:03:32        7:10    7:17     3:10:41
108   Jay Brewer             M4044       15/374       48:13     1:24:45     1:32:16     2:17:55     3:02:02        8:50    7:18     3:10:52
109   Steve Torok            M4044       16/374       50:38     1:28:24     1:36:10     2:23:34     3:03:59        7:00    7:18     3:10:59
110   Stan Gable             M3034       18/341       49:54     1:26:25     1:33:56     2:19:34     3:02:45        8:16    7:18     3:11:00
111   Casey Malone           M2529       24/308       49:36     1:26:45     1:34:20     2:21:27     3:03:37        7:26    7:18     3:11:03
112   Andrew Cross           M2529       25/308       50:24     1:26:53     1:34:23     2:21:36     3:03:54        7:24    7:19     3:11:18
113   Brian Love             M3539       15/375       47:02     1:23:52     1:31:30     2:19:18     3:03:10        8:14    7:19     3:11:24
114   Ken Giessler           M4549       11/332       50:08     1:26:54     1:34:28     2:21:23     3:03:50        7:54    7:20     3:11:44
115   Ashley Ruberg          F1824        1/193       47:52     1:23:31     1:30:52     2:17:55     3:03:24        8:28    7:20     3:11:52
116   Katherine Lewnard      F1824        2/193       46:55     1:23:44     1:31:24     2:19:41     3:04:09        7:52    7:20     3:12:00
117   Randy Phirman          M3034       19/341       51:10     1:29:19     1:37:16     2:24:07     3:04:40        7:22    7:20     3:12:01
118   Bill Haber             M4549       12/332       50:47     1:28:39     1:36:22     2:23:54     3:04:55        7:14    7:20     3:12:08
119   Mark Hausterman        M2529       26/308       47:30     1:22:56     1:30:10     2:17:18     3:04:39        7:38    7:21     3:12:17
120   Eric Moore             M3539       16/375       52:48     1:30:26     1:38:09     2:25:27     3:05:50        6:32    7:21     3:12:21
121   Brent Baker            M4549       13/332       51:02     1:28:42     1:36:25     2:23:59     3:04:48        7:36    7:21     3:12:24
122   Jim Whitaker           M5054        9/254       50:43     1:27:58     1:35:45     2:23:04     3:04:29        8:04    7:21     3:12:32
123   Michael Fowler         M2529       27/308       52:49     1:30:32     1:38:17     2:24:53     3:05:28        7:05    7:21     3:12:33
124   Bruce Williams         M5054       10/254       50:39     1:27:54     1:35:38     2:23:19     3:05:16        7:29    7:22     3:12:45
125   Jason Miller           M3539       17/375       49:40     1:27:12     1:35:38     2:22:36     3:05:04        7:57    7:22     3:13:00
126   Jesse Frost            M3034       20/341       49:07     1:25:23     1:32:57     2:20:43     3:04:57        8:10    7:23     3:13:07
127   Joe Cavanaugh          M4044       17/374       50:26     1:28:10     1:36:29     2:25:16     3:06:23        7:11    7:24     3:13:33
128   Kenneth Hagan          M3539       18/375       53:44     1:30:55     1:38:32     2:25:44     3:06:06        7:28    7:24     3:13:34
129   Austin Wolfe           M1824       14/198       49:46     1:27:41     1:35:10     2:22:15     3:06:23        7:18    7:24     3:13:41
130   Mark Tensing           M4549       14/332       47:04     1:22:30     1:29:46     2:15:02     3:03:31       10:17    7:24     3:13:48
131   Aaron French           M2529       28/308       53:08     1:31:06     1:38:59     2:25:04     3:06:40        7:12    7:24     3:13:52
132   Dustin Crouch          M1824       15/198       50:47     1:28:53     1:36:28     2:22:56     3:06:04        7:58    7:25     3:14:02
133   Dan Wood               M5054       11/254       50:19     1:27:16     1:34:54     2:22:28     3:06:03        7:59    7:25     3:14:02
134   Peter Kwiatkowski      M3539       19/375       48:14     1:23:40     1:30:59     2:18:37     3:06:13        7:53    7:25     3:14:06
135   Scott Groves           M4044       18/374       52:54     1:30:38     1:38:25     2:25:33     3:07:01        7:08    7:25     3:14:09
136   David Klimas           M3539       20/375       52:46     1:30:37     1:38:25     2:25:32     3:07:01        7:09    7:25     3:14:09
137   Judi Chiavetta         F4044        2/232       49:40     1:27:07     1:34:50     2:23:15     3:06:44        7:44    7:26     3:14:28
138   Jason Wilson           M3539       21/375       52:13     1:29:33     1:37:11     2:24:01     3:06:12        8:27    7:26     3:14:38
139   Allyson Weimer         F1824        3/193       50:08     1:29:01     1:37:05     2:25:44     3:07:22        7:19    7:26     3:14:40
140   Jorge Newbery          M4044       19/374       48:45     1:25:10     1:33:05     2:23:01     3:07:31        7:14    7:26     3:14:45
141   Roland Molina          M2529       29/308       51:41     1:30:06     1:38:00     2:27:37     3:07:36        7:19    7:27     3:14:55
142   Cristian Garcia        M3034       21/341       49:16     1:25:49     1:33:21     2:19:10     3:05:05        9:55    7:27     3:14:59
143   Todd Smith             M4044       20/374       52:02     1:29:13     1:36:47     2:24:30     3:07:46        7:37    7:28     3:15:23
144   Thomas Dankenbring     M5559        1/132       51:43     1:29:39     1:37:31     2:25:39     3:07:35        7:51    7:28     3:15:26
145   Charles Murdock        M4044       21/374       52:07     1:30:41     1:38:34     2:26:56     3:07:55        7:36    7:28     3:15:31
146   Rob Gould              M3539       22/375       50:31     1:28:43     1:36:33     2:25:30     3:07:48        7:56    7:29     3:15:44
147   Tara Keller            F3034        3/257       47:52     1:24:22     1:32:01     2:21:11     3:07:13        8:32    7:29     3:15:44
148   Rob Hillman            M3034       22/341       51:01     1:28:35     1:36:31     2:25:25     3:08:27        7:39    7:30     3:16:05
149   Michelle Bichsel       F3539        4/261       48:50     1:26:54     1:34:53     2:25:36     3:08:45        7:25    7:30     3:16:10
150   Alison Huber           F3034        4/257       51:55     1:30:29     1:38:26     2:26:38     3:08:49        7:26    7:30     3:16:14
151   Tim Cantrell           M3539       23/375       49:21     1:26:19     1:33:56     2:22:47     3:08:07        8:13    7:30     3:16:19
152   David Stejbach         M3539       24/375       51:24     1:28:38     1:36:23     2:24:04     3:08:02        8:36    7:31     3:16:37
153   Lisa Mire              F2529        3/337       51:10     1:28:57     1:36:47     2:25:44     3:09:02        7:38    7:31     3:16:39
154   Michael Cronin         M4044       22/374       49:53     1:26:54     1:34:42     2:23:48     3:08:37        8:17    7:31     3:16:54
155   Harvey Lewis Iii       M3034       23/341       49:30     1:27:14     1:35:36     2:24:38     3:09:25        7:38    7:32     3:17:02
156   Dan Sparks             M4044       23/374       54:45     1:32:15     1:39:39     2:25:58     3:10:05        7:10    7:32     3:17:14
157   Betsy Armentrout       F3539        5/261       49:04     1:26:24     1:34:11     2:23:47     3:09:01        8:18    7:32     3:17:19
158   Laurah Jones           F2529        4/337       51:46     1:29:27     1:37:26     2:25:46     3:09:38        7:42    7:32     3:17:19
159   Jessica Donner         F2529        5/337       52:23     1:31:12     1:38:59     2:27:35     3:09:57        7:23    7:32     3:17:20
160   Nicholas McKenzie      M1824       16/198       54:18     1:32:42     1:40:27     2:29:03     3:10:27        6:56    7:32     3:17:22
161   Rick Lukin             M4044       24/374       50:14     1:29:06     1:37:13     2:25:52     3:09:44        7:41    7:33     3:17:24
162   Brett Arnold           M2529       30/308       48:50     1:25:04     1:32:41     2:23:16     3:09:30        8:09    7:33     3:17:39
163   Christopher Chadwick   M3034       24/341       48:50     1:25:04     1:32:41     2:23:16     3:09:30        8:09    7:33     3:17:39
164   Adam Smith             M1824       17/198       49:42     1:26:22     1:34:00     2:21:06     3:09:44        7:56    7:33     3:17:39
165   Nathan Hall            M3539       25/375       50:54     1:29:08     1:37:06     2:26:01     3:09:10        8:36    7:33     3:17:45
166   Kevin Malloy           M3539       26/375       53:07     1:31:17     1:39:07     2:27:53     3:10:31        7:31    7:34     3:18:01
167   Robert Zak             M3034       25/341       46:59     1:22:15     1:29:42     2:16:41     3:08:20        9:53    7:34     3:18:12
168   Caroline Cox           F1824        4/193       51:59     1:30:06     1:38:15     2:28:22     3:10:51        7:24    7:34     3:18:14
169   Charlotte Ratike       F3539        6/261       53:12     1:31:28     1:39:29     2:29:34     3:11:09        7:12    7:35     3:18:20
170   John Mohr              M4549       15/332       50:51     1:28:41     1:36:25     2:25:16     3:09:52        8:33    7:35     3:18:25
171   Charan Singh           M3034       26/341       50:25     1:27:12     1:34:54     2:23:56     3:09:51        8:41    7:35     3:18:31
172   Curt Schneider         M3034       27/341       51:22     1:28:13     1:35:48     2:22:22     3:09:51        8:44    7:35     3:18:34
173   Naarah Pyscher         F2529        6/337       51:03     1:29:23     1:37:19     2:27:00     3:11:06        7:32    7:35     3:18:37
174   Herbert Robinson       M5054       12/254       53:01     1:31:50     1:39:44     2:28:35     3:10:59        7:52    7:36     3:18:50
175   Chris Barnhill         M1824       18/198       46:02     1:21:23     1:29:02     2:22:46     3:11:49        7:20    7:37     3:19:09
176   Jason Ladd             M3539       27/375       51:25     1:29:50     1:37:47     2:26:30     3:11:31        7:45    7:37     3:19:15
177   Laurie Davis           F4044        3/232       51:37     1:30:24     1:38:25     2:28:07     3:11:23        7:56    7:37     3:19:19
178   Anthony Bianco         M1824       19/198       53:11     1:31:32     1:39:22     2:26:12     3:12:10        7:10    7:37     3:19:20
179   Alison Bedingfield     F2529        7/337       50:28     1:28:24     1:36:12     2:27:05     3:11:28        7:53    7:37     3:19:21
180   William Broome         M2529       31/308       49:20     1:27:20     1:35:19     2:25:42     3:11:48        7:33    7:37     3:19:21
181   Frank Bis              M4044       25/374       53:11     1:31:25     1:39:14     2:28:25     3:11:41        7:41    7:37     3:19:21
182   David Krekeler         M5054       13/254       54:37     1:34:22     1:42:19     2:31:15     3:12:12        7:15    7:37     3:19:27
183   Jason Fremder          M3034       28/341       47:39     1:23:37     1:31:05     2:20:37     3:11:07        8:25    7:37     3:19:32
184   Scott Long             M2529       32/308       48:52     1:25:29     1:33:03     2:22:38     3:11:48        7:48    7:38     3:19:36
185   Greg Stephens          M3539       28/375       50:49     1:29:32     1:37:33     2:27:55     3:12:06        7:31    7:38     3:19:37
186   Troy Embree            M3539       29/375       51:59     1:30:38     1:38:36     2:27:34     3:11:28        8:14    7:38     3:19:42
187   Jack Eisenlohr         M2529       33/308       50:30     1:28:06     1:35:49     2:25:08     3:12:42        7:01    7:38     3:19:42
188   Lyle Schultz           M2529       34/308       54:54     1:34:44     1:42:51     2:30:50     3:12:28        7:15    7:38     3:19:43
189   Joshua Saak            M3034       29/341       53:12     1:31:29     1:39:31     2:29:35     3:12:04        7:40    7:38     3:19:44
190   Stacy Imler            F3034        5/257       54:15     1:34:41     1:43:10     2:30:21     3:12:08        7:42    7:38     3:19:50
191   Ronald Ross            M5054       14/254       53:01     1:31:19     1:39:20     2:29:24     3:12:07        7:50    7:38     3:19:57
192   Dean Cook              M3539       30/375       50:31     1:28:43     1:36:33     2:25:30     3:10:55        9:11    7:39     3:20:05
193   Marie McVetta          F1824        5/193       53:09     1:31:25     1:39:26     2:29:31     3:12:46        7:23    7:39     3:20:09
194   Justin Nagel           M3034       30/341       57:29     1:37:52     1:45:52     2:33:07     3:13:20        6:59    7:39     3:20:18
195   Thomas Minser          M3539       31/375       52:40     1:31:12     1:39:14     2:28:31     3:12:40        7:42    7:39     3:20:22
196   David P. Wright        M5054       15/254       53:11     1:31:28     1:39:30     2:28:40     3:12:15        8:08    7:39     3:20:22
197   Maria Siska            F4549        1/192       51:54     1:30:45     1:38:47     2:28:43     3:12:35        7:55    7:40     3:20:30
198   Paul Balent            M3539       32/375       50:32     1:28:34     1:36:23     2:25:29     3:12:43        7:51    7:40     3:20:34
199   Steven Hart            M3539       33/375       53:02     1:31:20     1:39:11     2:27:10     3:11:50        8:48    7:40     3:20:37
200   Aaron Jones            M3034       31/341       51:29     1:29:51     1:37:54     2:27:45     3:12:45        7:54    7:40     3:20:38
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Flying Pig Marathon 2009 - Flying Pig Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Mark Meunier           M4549       16/332       53:11     1:31:28     1:39:30     2:29:34     3:12:35        8:07    7:40     3:20:42
202   Josh Ehlen             M2529       35/308       51:22     1:29:16     1:37:58     2:25:36     3:13:07        8:00    7:41     3:21:07
203   Alison Candy           F2529        8/337       53:07     1:31:27     1:39:30     2:29:40     3:13:45        7:36    7:42     3:21:21
204   Lance Juhas            M3539       34/375       50:26     1:28:16     1:36:04     2:25:17     3:12:25        8:58    7:42     3:21:22
205   Mark Sigfrids          M5559        2/132       53:12     1:31:13     1:38:52     2:28:04     3:13:25        7:58    7:42     3:21:22
206   Mark Minotti           M4044       26/374       52:16     1:31:28     1:39:37     2:30:24     3:13:59        7:30    7:42     3:21:29
207   Talva Hathway          F3034        6/257       50:42     1:28:18     1:36:02     2:26:59     3:13:07        8:30    7:42     3:21:36
208   Mark Krebs             M4549       17/332       53:33     1:32:24     1:40:15     2:30:12     3:13:50        7:47    7:42     3:21:37
209   David Derrick          M1824       20/198       48:57     1:25:38     1:33:11     2:22:20     3:12:19        9:19    7:42     3:21:37
210   Kevin Ford             M4549       18/332       52:52     1:31:07     1:39:09     2:29:13     3:13:04        8:41    7:42     3:21:44
211   Zach Lajoye            M1824       21/198       49:57     1:26:27     1:33:43     2:23:15     3:12:58        8:51    7:43     3:21:49
212   Chris Beerman          M3539       35/375       52:09     1:30:27     1:38:18     2:27:12     3:13:03        8:50    7:43     3:21:53
213   Tomoko Yonenaga        F4044        4/232       53:13     1:32:09     1:40:03     2:31:08     3:14:34        7:23    7:43     3:21:56
214   Mike Becker            M4044       27/374       49:08     1:28:01     1:35:56     2:25:39     3:13:03        8:59    7:43     3:22:01
215   Craig Hilsenbeck       M3034       32/341       52:51     1:31:39     1:39:32     2:30:28     3:14:10        7:54    7:43     3:22:04
216   Brian Parry            M1824       22/198       50:07     1:32:04     1:39:14     2:25:57     3:14:02        8:04    7:43     3:22:06
217   Howard Miller          M3539       36/375       52:52     1:32:38     1:40:51     2:30:35     3:14:33        7:35    7:43     3:22:07
218   Michael Dearfield      M2529       36/308       51:01     1:29:19     1:37:19     2:28:01     3:14:18        7:52    7:43     3:22:09
219   Kelly Murphy           F4549        2/192       52:35     1:31:13     1:39:10     2:28:51     3:13:46        8:25    7:43     3:22:11
220   Steve Trahey           M3034       33/341       48:32     1:25:56     1:34:04     2:24:49     3:13:29        8:43    7:44     3:22:12
221   Ken Tegtmeyer          M4044       28/374       51:58     1:30:50     1:38:33     2:27:20     3:14:02        8:20    7:44     3:22:21
222   Andrew Brasse          M2529       37/308       50:42     1:25:21     1:32:20     2:18:16     3:08:37       13:48    7:44     3:22:24
223   Michael Molina         M3034       34/341       51:41     1:30:06     1:37:59     2:27:38     3:14:59        7:26    7:44     3:22:25
224   Jill Tranter           F3539        7/261       52:14     1:32:18     1:41:28     2:32:20                            7:45     3:22:41
225   Steve Southwood        M5054       16/254       53:16     1:31:51     1:39:47     2:29:31     3:14:13        8:31    7:45     3:22:43
226   Barry Spain            M3034       35/341       53:20     1:32:40     1:40:45     2:30:50     3:15:21        7:35    7:45     3:22:55
227   Adam Tucker            M3034       36/341       52:06     1:31:04     1:39:00     2:29:10     3:14:34        8:23    7:45     3:22:56
228   Lois Ann Fulton        F4044        5/232       53:04     1:32:44     1:40:49     2:31:00     3:15:18        7:38    7:45     3:22:56
229   Nicholas Ciaccio       M4044       29/374       51:38     1:30:33     1:38:39     2:28:45     3:14:52        8:20    7:46     3:23:12
230   Charles Anderson       M4549       19/332       53:50     1:33:18     1:41:24     2:31:11     3:15:31        7:41    7:46     3:23:12
231   Brian Shay             M4549       20/332       54:15     1:33:39     1:41:45     2:31:40     3:15:04        8:10    7:46     3:23:13
232   Korey Chapman          M3034       37/341       50:57     1:30:52     1:39:10     2:29:20     3:14:53        8:23    7:46     3:23:16
233   William Kelley         M4044       30/374       52:04     1:32:20     1:40:13     2:29:34     3:15:00        8:18    7:46     3:23:18
234   Andrew Deak            M2529       38/308       50:47     1:28:26     1:36:06     2:24:24     3:13:18       10:03    7:46     3:23:20
235   Adam Smith             M2529       39/308       53:15     1:31:34     1:39:36     2:29:58     3:15:26        7:56    7:46     3:23:21
236   Lilia Vazquez          F4549        3/192       52:06     1:30:03     1:37:47     2:27:53     3:14:43        8:43    7:46     3:23:26
237   John Goetz             M4044       31/374       53:12     1:31:27     1:39:31     2:29:37     3:15:06        8:21    7:46     3:23:27
238   Joseph Stahl           M2529       40/308       55:05     1:35:01     1:42:51     2:31:54     3:16:23        7:13    7:47     3:23:35
239   Mike Lies              M5559        3/132       52:45     1:32:42     1:41:41     2:32:31     3:16:30        7:10    7:47     3:23:39
240   Randy Naeve            M4044       32/374       52:40     1:33:16     1:41:17     2:31:50     3:15:59        7:55    7:47     3:23:53
241   Ed Kuderna             M4044       33/374       57:08     1:36:21     1:44:15     2:32:59     3:15:53        8:02    7:47     3:23:55
242   MacGregor Hill Ii      M2529       41/308       51:44     1:29:38     1:37:26     2:28:14     3:16:16        7:42    7:48     3:23:58
243   Tim Coaty              M4549       21/332       54:48     1:34:39     1:42:51     2:33:19     3:16:33        7:27    7:48     3:23:59
244   David Livingston       M4044       34/374       55:11     1:34:48     1:42:56     2:32:48     3:16:02        7:58    7:48     3:24:00
245   Kyle Erhardt           M1824       23/198       57:12     1:37:36     1:45:45     2:35:05     3:17:10        6:58    7:48     3:24:07
246   John Zink              M4549       22/332       53:32     1:33:02     1:41:08     2:31:32     3:16:09        8:02    7:48     3:24:10
247   Lee Tucker             M5054       17/254       54:51     1:34:46     1:43:15     2:34:03     3:16:51        7:25    7:48     3:24:16
248   Galen Paxton           M3034       38/341       51:52     1:30:15     1:38:14     2:28:28     3:16:13        8:09    7:48     3:24:22
249   Saul Rugani            M3539       37/375       51:14     1:29:10     1:36:56     2:27:42     3:16:22        8:01    7:49     3:24:23
250   Pam Taylor             F4044        6/232       52:30     1:31:55     1:39:57     2:30:11     3:16:11        8:16    7:49     3:24:27
251   Keith Hill             M5054       18/254       53:32     1:33:36     1:41:49     2:32:50     3:16:27        8:01    7:49     3:24:27
252   Brian Engle            M4044       35/374       52:02     1:31:05     1:39:07     2:29:47     3:15:51        8:39    7:49     3:24:29
253   Bryan Krabbe           M3034       39/341       49:47     1:27:11     1:34:58     2:26:46     3:15:37        9:01    7:49     3:24:37
254   Don Kerr               M4549       23/332       53:13     1:32:10     1:40:07     2:29:33     3:15:38        9:02    7:49     3:24:40
255   Jennifer Summe         F4549        4/192       53:11     1:31:45     1:39:46     2:30:19     3:16:22        8:23    7:49     3:24:45
256   Adam Rathge            M2529       42/308       51:03     1:27:59     1:35:36     2:28:07     3:16:56        7:53    7:50     3:24:49
257   Keith Thaxter          M4549       24/332       55:41     1:34:28     1:42:22     2:35:00     3:17:22        7:29    7:50     3:24:51
258   Chip Boertlein         M3034       40/341       53:19     1:32:05     1:40:18     2:30:51     3:16:37        8:30    7:50     3:25:06
259   Lonnie Thomas          M4044       36/374       53:17     1:31:33     1:39:35     2:29:39     3:15:50        9:21    7:50     3:25:11
260   Adam Mayes             M2529       43/308       48:14     1:23:57     1:31:29     2:17:58     3:14:20       10:55    7:50     3:25:14
261   Cathy Stricker         F5054        1/109       52:09     1:31:25     1:39:28     2:30:36     3:16:37        8:42    7:51     3:25:18
262   Jason Partin           M3034       41/341       53:25     1:32:17     1:40:24     2:31:22     3:17:39        7:40    7:51     3:25:19
263   Adam Race              M2529       44/308       54:04     1:34:32     1:43:04     2:34:10     3:17:48        7:39    7:51     3:25:26
264   Laua Wagner            F2529        9/337       52:58     1:32:09     1:41:02     2:32:25     3:17:31        7:58    7:51     3:25:29
265   Tony Boroczk           M3034       42/341       54:50     1:34:25     1:42:34     2:32:29     3:16:37        9:07    7:52     3:25:44
266   Sarah Simeone          F2529       10/337       53:18     1:32:15     1:40:16     2:31:21     3:17:48        7:56    7:52     3:25:44
267   Casey Moore            M1824       24/198       52:21     1:31:58     1:39:48     2:29:23     3:17:02        8:43    7:52     3:25:45
268   Dan Homan              M4549       25/332       54:03     1:33:30     1:41:33     2:32:35     3:18:12        7:45    7:52     3:25:57
269   Donna Peters           F4044        7/232       56:09     1:36:40     1:45:06     2:35:36     3:18:43        7:16    7:52     3:25:58
270   Michael Cannon         M4044       37/374       52:27     1:31:39     1:39:41     2:30:30     3:17:06        8:56    7:52     3:26:01
271   Carl Zugelter          M5559        4/132       52:22     1:31:16     1:39:16     2:30:01     3:17:23        8:39    7:52     3:26:02
272   Lisa Sand              F1824        6/193       51:45     1:30:38     1:38:33     2:29:22     3:17:24        8:48    7:53     3:26:11
273   Matthew Westgate       M3034       43/341       50:28     1:28:28     1:36:22     2:27:19     3:16:32        9:48    7:53     3:26:20
274   Michael Burrows        M3539       38/375       53:06     1:31:06     1:38:58     2:28:46     3:17:58        8:23    7:53     3:26:20
275   Dane Liebel            M4044       38/374       57:00     1:38:04     1:45:56     2:36:22     3:19:03        7:20    7:53     3:26:22
276   James Evans            M4549       26/332       51:49     1:30:59     1:39:01     2:29:19     3:17:55        8:28    7:53     3:26:23
277   Jason Wise             M3539       39/375       53:12     1:32:49     1:40:58     2:32:40     3:18:31        7:53    7:53     3:26:23
278   James Davidson         M4549       27/332       53:24     1:33:38     1:42:05     2:34:42     3:19:11        7:21    7:53     3:26:32
279   Chris Haught           M3539       40/375       50:53     1:29:08     1:37:06     2:26:20     3:17:29        9:06    7:54     3:26:35
280   Gary Grosch            M5054       19/254       54:03     1:33:31     1:41:41     2:32:35     3:18:12        8:23    7:54     3:26:35
281   Lynda Reisenfeld       F4549        5/192                                                                            7:54     3:26:37
282   Scott Stanley          M3034       44/341       53:43     1:33:12     1:41:26     2:33:48     3:18:54        7:45    7:54     3:26:39
283   Kyle Hildebrandt       M2529       45/308       50:04     1:27:14     1:34:58     2:24:28     3:14:01       12:42    7:54     3:26:42
284   Dan Greenberg          M3539       41/375       53:42     1:32:05     1:39:51     2:29:32     3:18:19        8:24    7:54     3:26:42
285   Keith Groene           M1824       25/198       48:33     1:25:19     1:32:55     2:24:41     3:17:50        8:55    7:54     3:26:44
286   Randall Coorough       M4549       28/332       54:53     1:35:53     1:44:00     2:34:57     3:18:43        8:05    7:54     3:26:47
287   Stephen Teets          M3539       42/375       51:44     1:28:56     1:36:43     2:27:16     3:16:59        9:50    7:54     3:26:49
288   Brooks Posta           M3034       45/341       51:59     1:29:58     1:37:46     2:28:02     3:17:26        9:28    7:54     3:26:53
289   Kevin Dobson           M3539       43/375       55:08     1:35:03     1:43:12     2:34:25     3:19:18        7:41    7:54     3:26:58
290   William Benton         M1824       26/198       53:00     1:31:16     1:39:19     2:30:45     3:19:00        8:00    7:54     3:26:59
291   Jenny Smith            F1824        7/193       55:18     1:35:53     1:44:18     2:35:25     3:19:24        7:37    7:55     3:27:00
292   Kenneth Roth           M5054       20/254       54:17     1:33:54     1:42:10     2:33:13     3:18:50        8:19    7:55     3:27:09
293   Greg Alverson          M4549       29/332       54:58     1:35:27     1:43:45     2:35:14     3:19:16        7:54    7:55     3:27:09
294   Chad Thompson          M3034       46/341       50:01     1:27:16     1:34:59     2:26:01     3:17:43        9:26    7:55     3:27:09
295   John Stephens          M4549       30/332       53:31     1:33:12     1:41:56     2:33:26     3:19:00        8:10    7:55     3:27:10
296   Jason Mellman          M2529       46/308       52:22     1:30:33     1:38:35     2:30:43     3:18:01        9:09    7:55     3:27:10
297   Joseph White           M6064         1/61       53:13     1:32:34     1:40:44     2:32:03     3:18:49        8:22    7:55     3:27:11
298   Justin Kubatko         M3539       44/375       51:39     1:30:17     1:38:14     2:28:52     3:17:27        9:47    7:55     3:27:13
299   Garry Metters          M4044       39/374       53:12     1:31:34     1:39:47     2:31:57     3:19:12        8:06    7:55     3:27:18
300   Digger Daley           M3539       45/375       54:18     1:35:12     1:43:31     2:35:11     3:19:34        7:48    7:55     3:27:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Mary Stebbins          F4044        8/232       52:05     1:32:15     1:40:34     2:32:24     3:18:57        8:26    7:55     3:27:22
302   Joel Larma             M3034       47/341       55:09     1:34:25     1:42:28     2:32:35     3:19:02        8:27    7:56     3:27:28
303   Griff Jones            M3539       46/375       53:19     1:32:01     1:40:16     2:30:51     3:18:20        9:12    7:56     3:27:31
304   Bob Murphy             M5054       21/254       52:36     1:32:19     1:40:34     2:32:57     3:19:42        7:49    7:56     3:27:31
305   Rob Powell             M3539       47/375       55:57     1:36:34     1:45:02     2:36:41     3:20:15        7:17    7:56     3:27:31
306   Keith Happel           M6064         2/61       52:47     1:33:00     1:43:40     2:36:02     3:20:14        7:24    7:56     3:27:38
307   Jim Webb               M2529       47/308       55:14     1:35:42     1:44:09     2:35:46     3:19:49        7:50    7:56     3:27:39
308   Elaine Zeinner         F2529       11/337       52:14     1:32:19     1:41:28     2:32:20     3:19:45        7:55    7:56     3:27:39
309   Robert Jasinski        M4044       40/374       52:36     1:31:04     1:38:54     2:29:30     3:18:58        8:45    7:56     3:27:42
310   Jason Hillis           M3539       48/375                                                                            7:56     3:27:44
311   Joseph Patrick         M3034       48/341       51:12     1:27:15     1:34:28     2:25:31     3:18:21        9:24    7:56     3:27:45
312   Allen Higginbotham     M3034       49/341       53:18     1:32:00     1:40:15     2:31:47     3:19:28        8:18    7:56     3:27:45
313   Richard Goodman        M4549       31/332       53:05     1:33:01     1:41:18     2:32:49     3:19:33        8:20    7:57     3:27:53
314   Kevin Finn             M3539       49/375       51:23     1:32:12     1:40:17     2:32:54     3:20:13        7:48    7:57     3:28:00
315   Michael Pickens        M3539       50/375       53:35     1:33:08     1:41:15     2:32:04     3:19:18        8:44    7:57     3:28:01
316   Andrew Dunn            M1824       27/198       51:58     1:29:53     1:37:38     2:29:45     3:20:08        7:59    7:57     3:28:06
317   Paul Marvin            M4044       41/374       55:35     1:35:46     1:44:12     2:36:01     3:20:08        7:59    7:57     3:28:06
318   Robert Jones           M4549       32/332       55:52     1:35:56     1:44:12     2:35:57     3:20:15        7:55    7:57     3:28:10
319   Doug Todd              M4549       33/332       54:00     1:34:07     1:42:20     2:33:05     3:19:58        8:18    7:57     3:28:16
320   Ken Brewer             M6569         1/22                                                                            7:57     3:28:16
321   James Averill          M3034       50/341       55:21     1:35:47     1:44:16     2:35:55     3:20:18        8:03    7:58     3:28:21
322   Rob Williams           M3539       51/375       51:08     1:29:55     1:37:51     2:28:28     3:18:59        9:23    7:58     3:28:22
323   Richard Barton         M5559        5/132       53:11     1:33:59     1:42:34     2:35:05     3:20:18        8:04    7:58     3:28:22
324   Rob Butcher            M4549       34/332       53:09     1:32:21     1:40:39     2:32:41     3:19:48        8:35    7:58     3:28:23
325   Marc Hinderlong        M4044       42/374       54:32     1:35:19     1:43:40     2:35:51     3:20:43        7:41    7:58     3:28:23
326   Dianne Striebel        F1824        8/193       54:39     1:34:16     1:42:28     2:33:16     3:20:04        8:20    7:58     3:28:24
327   Jennifer Davis         F3034        7/257       55:31     1:35:40     1:43:56     2:34:46     3:20:15        8:11    7:58     3:28:25
328   Tom Earls              M4044       43/374       56:05     1:37:05     1:45:33     2:36:46     3:20:42        7:45    7:58     3:28:27
329   Richard Mann Iii       M3034       51/341       49:35     1:27:27     1:35:16     2:26:41     3:18:49        9:41    7:58     3:28:30
330   Michael Hahn           M3034       52/341       55:23     1:35:52     1:44:19     2:35:59     3:21:00        7:30    7:58     3:28:30
331   Eric Everman           M4549       35/332       54:33     1:35:58     1:44:14     2:34:43     3:19:54        8:38    7:58     3:28:32
332   Doug Huff              M2529       48/308       56:06     1:37:09     1:45:34     2:36:54     3:20:59        7:38    7:58     3:28:37
333   Timothy Topicz         M1824       28/198       53:06     1:32:06     1:40:07     2:32:19     3:20:03        8:36    7:58     3:28:38
334   Warren Burless         M1824       29/198       56:37     1:38:08     1:46:20     2:38:09     3:21:29        7:15    7:58     3:28:43
335   Dave Dixon             M4549       36/332       55:36     1:35:46     1:44:10     2:36:01     3:20:53        7:53    7:59     3:28:45
336   Susan Owens            F3539        8/261                                                                            7:59     3:28:45
337   Josh Shipp             M2529       49/308       53:59     1:34:16     1:42:33     2:34:14     3:21:04        7:44    7:59     3:28:48
338   Brian Young            M4044       44/374       55:13     1:35:43     1:44:00     2:36:04     3:20:40        8:09    7:59     3:28:49
339   Tyler Frazier          M1824       30/198       55:16     1:35:48     1:44:16     2:35:55     3:20:45        8:05    7:59     3:28:50
340   John Graf              M4549       37/332       52:01     1:31:43     1:39:56     2:32:08     3:20:23        8:29    7:59     3:28:51
341   Iain Hughes            M4549       38/332       55:20     1:35:43     1:44:11     2:35:55     3:20:53        8:04    7:59     3:28:57
342   Douglas Ficker         M4044       45/374       50:38     1:28:55     1:36:47     2:28:41     3:19:53        9:07    7:59     3:28:59
343   Scot Bertram           M4549       39/332       55:20     1:35:37     1:44:00     2:35:51     3:20:43        8:17    7:59     3:29:00
344   Claudio Riganelli      M4549       40/332       56:20     1:37:52     1:46:26     2:39:40     3:21:43        7:20    7:59     3:29:02
345   Amy Marcotte           F2529       12/337       54:02     1:34:44     1:43:10     2:34:55     3:21:06        7:59    7:59     3:29:04
346   Jack Dickens           M3539       52/375       55:23     1:35:47     1:44:03     2:35:50     3:21:00        8:05    7:59     3:29:05
347   Adam Meyer             M3034       53/341       54:35     1:35:06     1:43:28     2:35:49     3:21:03        8:03    7:59     3:29:06
348   Shenghe Zhan           M4044       46/374       55:20     1:35:50     1:44:16     2:35:59     3:21:08        8:05    8:00     3:29:13
349   Chris Chase            M3034       54/341       55:13     1:34:55     1:43:04     2:33:33     3:20:55        8:21    8:00     3:29:15
350   Cheryl McKettrick      F4549        6/192       55:34     1:35:55     1:44:22     2:36:10     3:21:21        7:55    8:00     3:29:15
351   George Soukas          M5054       22/254       53:29     1:33:50     1:42:10     2:34:42     3:21:34        7:43    8:00     3:29:16
352   James Carson           M1824       31/198       50:29     1:26:38     1:33:59     2:21:36     3:20:14        9:04    8:00     3:29:17
353   Dave Allen             M3539       53/375       54:28     1:35:03     1:43:35     2:37:55     3:21:26        7:51    8:00     3:29:17
354   Thomas Hamilton        M4549       41/332       54:52     1:33:59     1:42:14     2:33:45     3:20:45        8:33    8:00     3:29:18
355   Kyle Fahrenkamp        M3034       55/341       56:58     1:38:17     1:46:47     2:37:43     3:21:42        7:37    8:00     3:29:19
356   Erin Hollatz           F3034        8/257       56:03     1:37:18     1:45:48     2:38:19     3:21:39        7:42    8:00     3:29:20
357   Sheri Scaglione        F4044        9/232       56:03     1:37:19     1:45:48     2:38:19     3:21:39        7:42    8:00     3:29:21
358   Brian Kandell          M4044       47/374       53:10     1:32:40     1:40:53     2:33:14     3:21:05        8:21    8:00     3:29:25
359   Jim Stevens            M3539       54/375       53:30     1:31:20     1:39:22     2:30:41     3:19:45        9:41    8:00     3:29:25
360   Roger Marquis          M4549       42/332       55:20     1:35:52     1:44:21     2:35:59     3:21:05        8:23    8:00     3:29:27
361   Jared Micklos          M2529       50/308       51:43     1:30:22     1:38:25     2:29:29     3:20:08        9:21    8:00     3:29:29
362   Mark Wagner            M4549       43/332       54:36     1:35:18     1:43:36     2:35:04     3:20:57        8:36    8:00     3:29:33
363   Derek Bernsdorf        M1824       32/198       54:50     1:34:38     1:42:54     2:35:48     3:21:14        8:29    8:01     3:29:43
364   Manuel Sanchez         M4549       44/332       55:26     1:37:27     1:45:37     2:37:11     3:22:18        7:28    8:01     3:29:46
365   Steven Gillock         M4044       48/374       51:41     1:30:12     1:38:13     2:29:02     3:21:08        8:39    8:01     3:29:46
366   Adam Dlugosz           M4044       49/374       53:11     1:32:19     1:40:27     2:32:13     3:21:48        8:00    8:01     3:29:47
367   Michael Mott           M3539       55/375       50:29     1:28:16     1:36:17     2:27:52     3:20:08        9:42    8:01     3:29:50
368   Robert Nichols         M4044       50/374       52:52     1:32:07     1:40:10     2:31:59     3:21:39        8:17    8:01     3:29:55
369   Bryan McCann           M2529       51/308       50:31     1:27:39     1:35:15     2:24:26     3:22:03        7:54    8:01     3:29:56
370   Brian Rhodes           M4549       45/332       51:20     1:30:21     1:38:29     2:31:39     3:21:58        8:02    8:01     3:30:00
371   Kent Stichter          M4549       46/332       55:15     1:35:47     1:44:15     2:35:55     3:21:32        8:32    8:02     3:30:04
372   John Braun             M3034       56/341       46:27     1:23:07     1:30:30     2:21:04     3:21:12        8:54    8:02     3:30:05
373   David Ahlert           M4044       51/374       53:40     1:32:58     1:41:02     2:32:04     3:21:33        8:35    8:02     3:30:07
374   Brian Snell            M3539       56/375       53:10     1:31:39     1:39:50     2:33:31     3:22:05        8:09    8:02     3:30:14
375   Michael Matossian      M5054       23/254       53:49     1:33:14     1:41:23     2:34:21     3:22:18        8:02    8:02     3:30:20
376   Ryan Nichols           M3034       57/341       54:38     1:35:59     1:44:13     2:37:20     3:22:20        8:01    8:02     3:30:21
377   Jamey Rutschilling     M2529       52/308       56:46     1:36:12     1:44:23     2:35:27     3:22:13        8:11    8:02     3:30:23
378   Mark Ragase            M3034       58/341       46:49     1:21:47     1:29:04     2:19:54     3:18:01       12:28    8:02     3:30:29
379   David Pepoff           M4044       52/374       54:30     1:36:18     1:44:44     2:36:13     3:22:25        8:06    8:03     3:30:30
380   Gerard Simoneaux       M3034       59/341       55:04     1:34:43     1:42:52     2:34:55     3:22:00        8:31    8:03     3:30:30
381   Luke Wiseman           M3034       60/341       53:22     1:31:35     1:39:36     2:30:14     3:22:02        8:32    8:03     3:30:33
382   Dieter Mueller         M5559        6/132       51:37     1:31:04     1:39:22     2:34:33     3:22:04        8:31    8:03     3:30:35
383   Brian Gardner          M4044       53/374       55:53     1:35:56     1:44:13     2:36:14     3:22:39        7:59    8:03     3:30:37
384   Brian Hickey           M4549       47/332       55:18     1:35:35     1:43:53     2:35:40     3:22:07        8:32    8:03     3:30:38
385   Kenichiro Maemura      M4549       48/332       54:46     1:35:16     1:43:37     2:35:52     3:22:04        8:37    8:03     3:30:40
386   Justin Filia           M3034       61/341       54:18     1:34:26     1:42:47     2:36:04     3:22:46        7:55    8:03     3:30:40
387   Don Belfort            M5054       24/254       56:07     1:36:27     1:44:49     2:36:09     3:22:45        8:09    8:03     3:30:53
388   Joel Wiegman           M3034       62/341       56:27     1:38:00     1:46:37     2:39:41     3:23:09        7:47    8:04     3:30:56
389   Burch Baskett          M4044       54/374       53:44     1:34:05     1:42:13     2:34:57     3:22:11        8:45    8:04     3:30:56
390   Matt Doescher          M3034       63/341       55:15     1:35:45     1:44:07     2:37:25     3:23:01        8:07    8:04     3:31:07
391   Mark Kolakowski        M4549       49/332       54:12     1:35:46     1:44:14     2:35:54     3:22:52        8:23    8:04     3:31:14
392   Derek McFadden         M3539       57/375       52:06     1:31:24     1:39:26     2:33:01     3:23:09        8:12    8:04     3:31:21
393   Aaron Cox              M3034       64/341       53:00     1:31:52     1:39:39     2:30:00     3:21:59        9:23    8:04     3:31:21
394   Luis Gasparotto        M4549       50/332       55:23     1:35:54     1:44:23     2:36:04     3:22:45        8:37    8:05     3:31:22
395   Ben Nash               M1824       33/198       51:45     1:30:18     1:38:28     2:30:54     3:22:51        8:32    8:05     3:31:22
396   Christopher Stephens   M3034       65/341       54:48     1:35:27     1:44:04     2:36:06     3:23:20        8:11    8:05     3:31:30
397   Jennifer Sprague       F2529       13/337       53:48     1:32:09     1:40:04     2:31:11     3:22:00        9:32    8:05     3:31:31
398   Matt Morse             M4044       55/374       55:09     1:36:10     1:44:41     2:37:41     3:23:19        8:15    8:05     3:31:34
399   Jim Wu                 M3034       66/341       53:08     1:31:22     1:39:31     2:32:15     3:22:29        9:06    8:05     3:31:35
400   Lance Bucher           M3539       58/375       50:18     1:28:03     1:35:58     2:25:49     3:21:44        9:58    8:05     3:31:42
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401   Bryan Nelson           M3539       59/375       56:17     1:36:29     1:44:44     2:35:51     3:22:59        8:44    8:05     3:31:42
402   Timothy Hochthanner    M3034       67/341       53:13     1:31:28     1:39:33     2:30:21     3:23:10        8:34    8:05     3:31:43
403   Thomas Busch           M3539       60/375       55:48     1:37:38     1:46:12     2:39:10     3:24:11        7:33    8:05     3:31:43
404   Justin Wells           M1824       34/198       48:33     1:23:48     1:31:35     2:28:43     3:23:03        8:44    8:05     3:31:47
405   Janice MacKay          F5054        2/109       55:51     1:37:06     1:45:32     2:38:23     3:23:44        8:03    8:05     3:31:47
406   Christopher Franklin   M3539       61/375       55:18     1:35:31     1:43:56     2:35:54     3:23:05        8:43    8:06     3:31:48
407   Missy Danzer           F2529       14/337       54:33     1:34:44     1:42:59     2:36:13     3:23:17        8:34    8:06     3:31:50
408   Gregory Berryman       M5054       25/254       55:27     1:36:46     1:45:15     2:38:09     3:23:50        8:16    8:06     3:32:06
409   David Meier            M4044       56/374       55:28     1:36:47     1:45:15     2:38:09     3:23:50        8:16    8:06     3:32:06
410   Caroline Burum         F4044       10/232       54:17     1:34:49     1:43:12     2:36:18     3:25:27        6:40    8:06     3:32:06
411   Dominic Franchini      M2529       53/308       56:34     1:37:52     1:46:25     2:38:37     3:24:20        7:48    8:06     3:32:08
412   Neal Leifheit          M3034       68/341       55:17     1:35:47     1:44:16     2:35:56     3:23:23        8:48    8:06     3:32:11
413   Rob Busch              M4044       57/374       55:47     1:37:35     1:46:11     2:39:00     3:24:12        8:04    8:07     3:32:16
414   Neil Stroup            M3034       69/341       54:27     1:35:22     1:43:41     2:35:41     3:23:34        8:44    8:07     3:32:18
415   Wing-Kwong Keung       M5559        7/132       52:41     1:33:41     1:42:15     2:36:30     3:23:46        8:33    8:07     3:32:19
416   Daryl Swartzentruber   M1824       35/198       55:05     1:34:41     1:42:49     2:34:36     3:22:42        9:42    8:07     3:32:23
417   Chris Babal            M1824       36/198       56:37     1:37:24     1:45:51     2:37:30     3:24:03        8:30    8:07     3:32:33
418   Jessie Maier           F1824        9/193       56:17     1:36:14     1:44:26     2:35:32     3:23:48        8:47    8:07     3:32:34
419   Kelly Klosterman       F2529       15/337     1:01:49     1:42:28     1:50:52     2:42:01     3:24:53        7:43    8:07     3:32:35
420   Aric Woolley           M2529       54/308       46:26     1:23:54     1:32:10     2:29:22     3:20:38       12:02    8:07     3:32:39
421   Eric Hillner           M3034       70/341       56:45     1:37:06     1:45:37     2:38:15     3:24:24        8:23    8:08     3:32:46
422   Greg Heaton            M5054       26/254       58:16     1:38:14     1:46:27     2:38:17     3:24:36        8:15    8:08     3:32:50
423   Benjamin Dictus        M2529       55/308       49:10     1:29:16     1:37:50     2:32:12     3:24:12        8:41    8:08     3:32:52
424   Ed Ferrell             M4549       51/332       55:21     1:35:49     1:44:16     2:36:26     3:24:35        8:27    8:08     3:33:01
425   Daniel Aerni           M5559        8/132       56:41     1:39:23     1:48:19     2:40:10     3:24:54        8:07    8:08     3:33:01
426   Wanda Krebs            F4549        7/192       57:46     1:40:32     1:49:13     2:41:47     3:26:13        6:50    8:08     3:33:02
427   Bryan King             M3539       62/375       55:17     1:35:48     1:44:06     2:36:35     3:25:01        8:04    8:08     3:33:04
428   Tom Romano             M5054       27/254       51:18     1:31:45     1:39:45     2:35:37     3:25:30        7:35    8:08     3:33:05
429   Brandon Williams       M3034       71/341       53:31     1:33:21     1:42:16     2:36:22     3:24:36        8:30    8:08     3:33:05
430   Cristy Doll            F1824       10/193       56:35     1:37:48     1:46:30     2:38:45     3:24:45        8:24    8:09     3:33:09
431   Douglas Eldridge       M3034       72/341       54:43     1:34:54     1:43:20     2:35:30     3:25:07        8:09    8:09     3:33:15
432   Joel Russell           M4044       58/374       56:22     1:37:32     1:45:53     2:38:49     3:25:28        7:50    8:09     3:33:18
433   Gary Mihlbachler       M4044       59/374       54:47     1:34:58     1:43:23     2:38:03     3:25:24        7:59    8:09     3:33:22
434   David Corfman          M3539       63/375       58:28     1:40:48     1:49:20     2:42:38     3:26:10        7:17    8:09     3:33:26
435   Mike Mayer             M3034       73/341       53:11     1:31:50     1:39:52     2:31:19     3:23:44        9:44    8:09     3:33:27
436   James Cain             M3034       74/341       54:39     1:33:52     1:41:59     2:35:09     3:25:19        8:14    8:09     3:33:32
437   Jennifer Entwistle     F2529       16/337       51:45     1:30:43     1:39:03     2:33:50     3:24:40        9:03    8:10     3:33:43
438   Kristen Foxley         F4044       11/232       54:17     1:34:50     1:43:14     2:36:20     3:25:28        8:20    8:10     3:33:47
439   Chris Lightfield       M1824       37/198       56:37     1:36:51     1:45:12     2:38:27     3:25:58        7:51    8:10     3:33:49
440   Doan Vu                M5054       28/254       56:06     1:38:05     1:46:50     2:40:40     3:26:10        7:40    8:10     3:33:49
441   Natasha Shinkle        F3034        9/257       57:18     1:40:17     1:48:58     2:42:19     3:26:36        7:14    8:10     3:33:50
442   Jonathan Roggio        M2529       56/308       50:57     1:29:26     1:37:27     2:32:40     3:25:22        8:41    8:11     3:34:02
443   Steve Egley            M4549       52/332       55:38     1:37:23     1:45:54     2:40:22     3:26:14        7:52    8:11     3:34:05
444   John Lloyd             M4044       60/374       55:34     1:36:53     1:45:26     2:37:27     3:25:12        8:54    8:11     3:34:05
445   James Toth             M3539       64/375       57:29     1:38:52     1:47:24     2:41:00     3:26:40        7:34    8:11     3:34:13
446   Jason Harpold          M2529       57/308       57:16     1:38:48     1:47:11     2:39:34     3:26:08        8:08    8:11     3:34:15
447   Lex Curtis             M3034       75/341       53:24     1:32:40     1:40:42     2:34:38     3:26:32        7:46    8:11     3:34:18
448   Lupita Rojas           F4549        8/192       55:19     1:36:14     1:44:42     2:37:57     3:25:54        8:27    8:11     3:34:21
449   Steve Faust            M4044       61/374       50:47     1:28:26     1:36:07     2:31:13     3:24:54        9:30    8:11     3:34:23
450   Michael Kunstmann      M4044       62/374       56:52     1:39:05     1:47:36     2:39:50     3:25:55        8:30    8:11     3:34:24
451   Tom Ernst              M4044       63/374       57:21     1:37:45     1:46:03     2:38:32     3:25:36        8:50    8:12     3:34:26
452   Kelly Putnam           F1824       11/193       58:00     1:38:44     1:47:01     2:39:21     3:25:58        8:30    8:12     3:34:27
453   Justin Stephens        M3034       76/341       58:11     1:41:39     1:50:46     2:45:12     3:26:46        7:45    8:12     3:34:30
454   Chad Knight            M3539       65/375       53:26     1:32:34     1:40:38     2:32:29     3:25:36        8:55    8:12     3:34:31
455   Sandra Lex             F2529       17/337       51:42     1:32:15     1:40:53     2:36:00     3:25:51        8:42    8:12     3:34:32
456   Stuart Bauman          M4549       53/332       54:00     1:34:15     1:42:32     2:34:22     3:23:54       10:39    8:12     3:34:33
457   Mel Hundley            M4044       64/374       58:02     1:39:12     1:47:39     2:39:35     3:26:26        8:12    8:12     3:34:37
458   Don Cain               M4549       54/332       54:35     1:34:53     1:43:21     2:35:53     3:24:51        9:53    8:12     3:34:44
459   Sean Mills             M1824       38/198       58:04     1:40:41     1:49:40     2:43:29     3:27:21        7:25    8:12     3:34:45
460   Jay Herbert            M3034       77/341       54:19     1:34:00     1:44:51     2:37:39     3:26:43        8:05    8:12     3:34:47
461   Scott Gabbard          M3539       66/375       55:21     1:35:54     1:44:20     2:36:11     3:25:57        8:51    8:12     3:34:48
462   Vicki Ashbrock         F4044       12/232       55:59     1:35:36     1:43:49     2:35:31     3:25:53        8:59    8:13     3:34:51
463   Bob Milner             M5054       29/254       57:11     1:39:55     1:48:40     2:41:02     3:26:56        8:01    8:13     3:34:56
464   David Pinnow           M3539       67/375       54:46     1:35:30     1:43:51     2:35:11     3:26:32        8:28    8:13     3:34:59
465   Jon Walker             M4549       55/332       55:37     1:36:43     1:45:15     2:37:49     3:26:12        8:51    8:13     3:35:03
466   Steve Meckstroth       M5054       30/254       57:38     1:39:28     1:48:09     2:41:23     3:27:17        7:49    8:13     3:35:06
467   Earl Johnson           M4044       65/374       58:23     1:40:21     1:48:35     2:40:44     3:27:22        7:46    8:13     3:35:08
468   Shannon Bragg          M3034       78/341       58:01     1:39:11     1:47:39     2:39:34     3:26:26        8:49    8:13     3:35:14
469   Susan Meier            F4549        9/192       55:26     1:39:49     1:48:26     2:41:51     3:27:14        8:00    8:13     3:35:14
470   Robert Bowers          M4044       66/374       56:56     1:38:02     1:47:16     2:40:26     3:26:58        8:19    8:13     3:35:16
471   John Janesch           M3539       68/375       52:00     1:31:28     1:39:31     2:33:18     3:25:47        9:30    8:13     3:35:17
472   Charles Eppinghoff Iii M2529       58/308       56:28     1:36:37     1:45:09     2:37:35     3:26:51        8:31    8:14     3:35:21
473   Rich Haffey            M3034       79/341       54:27     1:35:03     1:43:35     2:37:55     3:27:27        7:58    8:14     3:35:25
474   Jennifer Barry         F4044       13/232       55:42     1:36:47     1:45:21     2:38:41     3:26:52        8:40    8:14     3:35:32
475   Guillaume Fortin       M3034       80/341       54:09     1:34:18     1:42:30     2:35:21     3:26:50        8:45    8:14     3:35:34
476   Michael Jones          M2529       59/308       54:00     1:33:17     1:41:35     2:35:11     3:27:06        8:31    8:14     3:35:36
477   Gregory Jones          M2529       60/308       54:00     1:33:15     1:41:34     2:35:11     3:27:05        8:32    8:14     3:35:36
478   Jen Horenziak          F3539        9/261       53:21     1:33:21     1:41:44     2:35:44     3:26:37        9:01    8:14     3:35:37
479   Derek Linstruth        M3539       69/375       55:20     1:35:39     1:44:11     2:35:57     3:24:59       10:42    8:14     3:35:41
480   Michael Weisgerber     M4044       67/374       54:25     1:34:48     1:43:10     2:35:38     3:25:45        9:59    8:14     3:35:43
481   Cory Staples           M3034       81/341       56:19     1:37:01     1:45:25     2:38:43     3:27:05        8:51    8:15     3:35:56
482   Kristin Hoffman        F3034       10/257       58:01     1:40:01     1:48:42     2:42:28     3:27:56        8:02    8:15     3:35:58
483   Bradley Thomas         M2529       61/308       58:01     1:40:01     1:48:42     2:42:28     3:27:56        8:02    8:15     3:35:58
484   Lawrence Smith         M1824       39/198       56:17     1:36:43     1:45:05     2:40:15     3:27:36        8:23    8:15     3:35:58
485   Andrew McFarland       M1824       40/198       55:15     1:35:47     1:44:16     2:35:55     3:26:39        9:22    8:15     3:36:00
486   Darci Davis            F3034       11/257       56:24     1:38:34     1:47:05     2:40:36     3:28:22        7:40    8:15     3:36:01
487   Chris Thorner          M4044       68/374       53:07     1:31:26     1:39:27     2:30:01     3:27:34        8:37    8:16     3:36:10
488   Robert Alexander     I M5559        9/132       51:34     1:31:54     1:40:25     2:35:53     3:27:02        9:13    8:16     3:36:15
489   Steve Madden           M5054       31/254       53:50     1:35:42     1:44:26     2:39:08     3:27:37        8:43    8:16     3:36:19
490   Albert Drees           M4044       69/374       53:21     1:32:36     1:40:53     2:33:27     3:27:41        8:43    8:16     3:36:23
491   Randy Gomez            M5054       32/254       57:12     1:38:58     1:47:37     2:40:34     3:27:45        8:41    8:16     3:36:26
492   Joey Beason            M3034       82/341       55:23     1:35:50     1:44:42     2:37:45     3:27:50        8:47    8:17     3:36:36
493   Lee Sellers            M3539       70/375       52:10     1:30:55     1:38:57     2:35:03     3:28:13        8:30    8:17     3:36:42
494   Wesley Jackson         M2529       62/308       58:55     1:39:53     1:48:38     2:41:21     3:28:37        8:08    8:17     3:36:45
495   Mark Komanecky         M4044       70/374       52:39     1:32:52                             3:27:11        9:35    8:17     3:36:45
496   Alissa McDivitt        F3034       12/257       56:14     1:38:52     1:47:26     2:41:44     3:28:55        7:52    8:17     3:36:47
497   Tim Gonyea             M4549       56/332       55:54     1:37:00     1:45:30     2:37:47     3:27:22        9:26    8:17     3:36:47
498   Ronnie Michael         M3539       71/375       53:12     1:31:28     1:39:30     2:33:14     3:27:04        9:49    8:17     3:36:53
499   Marissa Gardner        F2529       18/337       56:24     1:38:34     1:47:04     2:40:36     3:28:22        8:33    8:17     3:36:55
500   Dan Lee                M3034       83/341       57:17     1:39:31     1:48:17     2:42:52     3:28:22        8:34    8:17     3:36:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Kyle Sliney            M2529       63/308       58:56     1:41:55     1:50:22     2:43:39     3:29:27        7:41    8:18     3:37:08
502   Bryan Veal             M5054       33/254       56:04     1:37:38     1:46:15     2:39:24     3:28:22        8:52    8:18     3:37:13
503   Melissa Ray            F3034       13/257       55:55     1:37:25     1:46:36     2:40:20     3:29:23        7:51    8:18     3:37:13
504   Traci Kelly            F3034       14/257       55:26     1:35:58     1:44:24     2:37:20     3:28:28        8:48    8:18     3:37:15
505   Andrew Kearns          M2529       64/308       55:40     1:36:33     1:45:03     2:39:29     3:28:47        8:29    8:18     3:37:15
506   Meredith Luther        F2529       19/337       55:45     1:37:33     1:46:08     2:39:57     3:28:49        8:27    8:18     3:37:16
507   Christopher Miller     M3539       72/375       55:28     1:37:58     1:46:24     2:39:46     3:28:31        8:47    8:18     3:37:18
508   Pamela Smith           F2529       20/337       54:57     1:36:16     1:44:49     2:39:37     3:29:08        8:12    8:18     3:37:20
509   Justin Gerber          M2529       65/308       49:29     1:26:58     1:34:45     2:28:56     3:28:51        8:30    8:18     3:37:21
510   Jon Fetter             M4549       57/332       55:05     1:35:46     1:44:13     2:36:40     3:27:51        9:33    8:18     3:37:23
511   Andrew Dimeglio        M4549       58/332       55:18     1:37:26     1:46:05     2:40:19     3:28:43        8:41    8:18     3:37:24
512   Thomas Botelho         M4044       71/374       57:35     1:38:27     1:47:14     2:39:32     3:30:01        7:23    8:18     3:37:24
513   Sarah Guttery          F4044       14/232       55:01     1:36:29     1:44:59     2:38:17     3:29:01        8:27    8:18     3:37:27
514   Amy Bonnet-Eymard      F3034       15/257       56:20     1:38:43     1:47:35     2:42:35     3:29:10        8:19    8:19     3:37:29
515   Christopher Heiert     M3539       73/375       50:18     1:28:03     1:35:58     2:28:51     3:27:56        9:35    8:19     3:37:31
516   Emma Smith             F1824       12/193       57:31     1:39:45     1:48:28     2:43:54     3:30:05        7:28    8:19     3:37:32
517   Carlos Izquierdo       M2529       66/308       54:39     1:37:46     1:46:07     2:40:02     3:28:58        8:41    8:19     3:37:38
518   Gregory Knapp          M4044       72/374       57:24     1:38:20     1:46:45     2:40:49     3:29:12        8:28    8:19     3:37:40
519   Mark Lanzillo          M5054       34/254       55:29     1:35:53     1:44:00     2:36:36     3:28:35        9:06    8:19     3:37:40
520   Christopher Huff       M4044       73/374       55:26     1:36:40     1:45:06     2:38:32     3:28:24        9:21    8:19     3:37:45
521   Nic Keuler             M2529       67/308       52:42     1:31:15     1:40:08     2:37:59     3:29:41        8:08    8:19     3:37:48
522   Michael Cassity        M4044       74/374     1:00:22     1:43:17     1:52:12     2:45:29     3:30:08        7:41    8:19     3:37:49
523   Christy Bohannon       F2529       21/337       56:33     1:39:47     1:48:33     2:44:55     3:29:55        7:57    8:19     3:37:51
524   Gabrielle Popoff       F3034       16/257       57:38     1:40:21     1:48:57     2:42:55     3:30:00        7:53    8:19     3:37:52
525   Andy Kossen            M3539       74/375       53:07     1:31:28     1:39:29     2:30:28     3:29:09        8:44    8:19     3:37:53
526   Brian Long             M2529       68/308       53:10     1:33:46     1:42:20     2:37:02     3:28:49        9:07    8:20     3:37:56
527   David Dawson           M4549       59/332       53:16     1:32:55     1:41:03     2:34:11     3:28:14        9:51    8:20     3:38:04
528   Denise Bradley         F3034       17/257       57:07     1:40:02     1:49:11     2:44:06     3:30:23        7:48    8:20     3:38:10
529   Sean McHale            M4044       75/374       55:29     1:37:10     1:45:58     2:41:43     3:29:12        9:04    8:20     3:38:16
530   Gary Cohee             M5559       10/132       54:10     1:36:22     1:45:03     2:40:09     3:29:21        8:59    8:20     3:38:19
531   David Shelton          M4549       60/332       55:19     1:36:35     1:45:08     2:39:10     3:29:34        8:49    8:21     3:38:22
532   Tom Taylor             M4549       61/332       55:47     1:36:53     1:45:20     2:37:38     3:29:12        9:12    8:21     3:38:24
533   Craig Davis            M1824       41/198     1:01:20     1:44:59     1:54:01     2:50:34     3:31:13        7:13    8:21     3:38:25
534   William Stobart        M6569         2/22       54:40     1:35:47     1:44:24     2:39:09     3:29:48        8:40    8:21     3:38:27
535   Patrick Prentice       M3034       84/341       54:00     1:32:53     1:40:50     2:30:38     3:27:16       11:14    8:21     3:38:30
536   Patrick Anderson       M3034       85/341       55:06     1:35:55     1:44:25     2:38:27     3:29:29        9:02    8:21     3:38:30
537   Dan Roche              M1824       42/198       49:00     1:26:12     1:34:12     2:34:39     3:30:03        8:31    8:21     3:38:34
538   Brian Benefield        M3539       75/375       55:04     1:33:51     1:41:47     2:32:55     3:28:48        9:48    8:21     3:38:35
539   Bret Wiegman           M2529       69/308       56:26     1:37:59     1:46:37     2:40:19     3:29:59        8:41    8:21     3:38:40
540   Greg MacKenzie         M4549       62/332       55:35     1:37:26     1:45:48     2:39:13     3:29:45        8:59    8:21     3:38:43
541   Sean Quinn             M2529       70/308       56:01     1:34:26     1:42:32     2:36:36     3:30:07        8:37    8:21     3:38:43
542   William Honaker        M2529       71/308       55:08     1:36:09     1:44:39     2:37:52     3:30:13        8:37    8:22     3:38:49
543   Keith Vehorn           M1824       43/198       55:24     1:36:22     1:44:44     2:38:24     3:30:09        8:45    8:22     3:38:54
544   Anne Murray            F2529       22/337       57:17     1:39:22     1:48:17     2:44:16     3:30:54        8:01    8:22     3:38:55
545   Matthew Edwards        M3034       86/341       56:02     1:38:01     1:46:44     2:41:00     3:29:29        9:27    8:22     3:38:55
546   Allen Benningfield     M2529       72/308       58:54     1:40:44     1:49:15     2:44:37     3:32:03        6:53    8:22     3:38:56
547   Benjamin Henney        M3034       87/341       59:31     1:41:59     1:50:33     2:42:52     3:30:42        8:19    8:22     3:39:00
548   Karyn Weber            F4044       15/232       55:34     1:36:53     1:45:34     2:41:24     3:31:05        7:58    8:22     3:39:03
549   Terrance Fowler        M5054       35/254       56:58     1:38:50     1:47:18     2:40:43     3:30:06        8:58    8:22     3:39:03
550   Matthew Ridgway        M3034       88/341       55:01     1:35:26     1:43:53     2:38:01     3:29:58        9:06    8:22     3:39:04
551   Janet Larchey          F2529       23/337       57:37     1:40:33     1:49:42     2:44:34     3:31:19        7:48    8:22     3:39:07
552   Jonathan Garman        M2529       73/308       47:14     1:26:53     1:36:05     2:36:43     3:30:59        8:09    8:22     3:39:07
553   Allison Buecker        F3539       10/261       53:56     1:32:54     1:40:55     2:31:47     3:30:13        8:58    8:22     3:39:11
554   Alison Snyder          F1824       13/193       55:32     1:38:02     1:46:52     2:41:48     3:30:40        8:33    8:22     3:39:12
555   Aaron Lense            M3034       89/341     1:00:37     1:44:15     1:52:43     2:45:32     3:31:16        7:59    8:23     3:39:14
556   Marco Benavides        M3034       90/341       57:37     1:40:02     1:49:00     2:43:51     3:31:04        8:12    8:23     3:39:16
557   Berrian Puma           M3034       91/341       57:38     1:40:02     1:49:00     2:43:51     3:31:05        8:12    8:23     3:39:16
558   Daniel Hennessy        M4549       63/332       57:41     1:39:08     1:47:41     2:42:41     3:31:08        8:15    8:23     3:39:23
559   Matt Frankey           M1824       44/198       56:33     1:37:53     1:46:25     2:42:31     3:30:58        8:25    8:23     3:39:23
560   Eric Dunn              M3034       92/341     1:01:03     1:43:14     1:51:44     2:44:24     3:31:29        7:59    8:23     3:39:27
561   Matt McGoff            M4549       64/332       53:03     1:31:03     1:39:08     2:36:03     3:29:33        9:54    8:23     3:39:27
562   Randy Braun            M3034       93/341       57:10     1:40:52     1:49:11     2:43:56     3:31:38        7:50    8:23     3:39:28
563   Chris Hartzel          M1824       45/198       56:12     1:37:29     1:46:01     2:40:28     3:31:24        8:05    8:23     3:39:28
564   Stefan Faehnrich       M3034       94/341       57:14     1:39:39     1:48:23     2:43:48     3:31:09        8:20    8:23     3:39:28
565   Kelly Byrd             M4044       76/374       58:06     1:41:25     1:49:54     2:43:32     3:30:37        8:53    8:23     3:39:29
566   Thomas Hansen          M3539       76/375       56:56     1:39:38     1:48:40     2:44:47     3:31:47        7:44    8:23     3:39:30
567   Jamie Riggsbee         M4044       77/374       56:45     1:38:12     1:46:43     2:40:55     3:30:48        8:43    8:23     3:39:30
568   Larry Scharfenberger   M5054       36/254       55:16     1:35:34     1:44:03     2:39:39     3:30:51        8:40    8:23     3:39:31
569   Mark Flagg             M4044       78/374       57:35     1:40:32     1:49:40                 3:31:15        8:17    8:23     3:39:31
570   Grace Wasielewski      F5559         1/45       59:06     1:41:10     1:49:45     2:43:05     3:30:35        8:58    8:23     3:39:33
571   Julie Sachs            F2529       24/337       55:16     1:35:47     1:44:14     2:39:27     3:30:47        8:48    8:23     3:39:35
572   Trenton South          M1824       46/198       55:55     1:36:38     1:45:15     2:40:36     3:31:09        8:26    8:23     3:39:35
573   Brad Zimmerman         M4044       79/374       55:30     1:36:34     1:45:10     2:40:42     3:30:38        8:58    8:23     3:39:36
574   Glen Anderson          M4044       80/374       58:35     1:40:34     1:49:08     2:42:17     3:30:40        8:56    8:23     3:39:36
575   Tom Henry              M1824       47/198       50:38     1:29:36     1:37:41     2:35:07     3:31:40        7:58    8:23     3:39:38
576   Lyndse Scroggin        F1824       14/193       57:15     1:38:59     1:47:39     2:40:36     3:31:04        8:35    8:23     3:39:38
577   Michael Lozano         M4549       65/332       57:38     1:40:01     1:48:43     2:44:03     3:31:46        7:53    8:23     3:39:39
578   Jon Hayden             M4044       81/374       57:29     1:39:36     1:48:34     2:43:09     3:31:16        8:25    8:24     3:39:40
579   Anne Szulczewski       F2529       25/337       55:31     1:37:26     1:46:36     2:42:08     3:31:22        8:22    8:24     3:39:43
580   George Beluan          M3539       77/375       57:12     1:39:42     1:48:36     2:42:40     3:31:04        8:45    8:24     3:39:49
581   Todd Smith             M4044       82/374       56:18     1:37:42     1:46:09     2:39:03     3:30:35        9:15    8:24     3:39:49
582   Daniel Mason           M4549       66/332       57:37     1:40:31     1:49:42     2:44:34     3:31:18        8:39    8:24     3:39:56
583   Robert Gustatson       M4549       67/332       57:39     1:40:35     1:49:45     2:44:37     3:31:21        8:36    8:24     3:39:57
584   Robert Gustafson       M3539       78/375       57:39     1:40:35     1:49:45     2:44:37     3:31:21        8:37    8:24     3:39:57
585   Alan Schlemmer         M4549       68/332       55:28     1:37:04     1:45:35     2:38:50     3:29:37       10:22    8:24     3:39:58
586   Keith Tenoever         M3539       79/375       51:22     1:29:12     1:36:57     2:30:02     3:28:15       11:48    8:24     3:40:02
587   Grant Stephenson       M4044       83/374       58:17     1:41:07     1:50:04     2:44:48     3:31:32        8:31    8:24     3:40:02
588   David Ernst            M5054       37/254       56:12     1:38:18     1:47:04     2:42:33     3:31:19        8:45    8:24     3:40:04
589   Gretchen Bumpus        F4549       10/192       56:12     1:38:20     1:46:49     2:41:33     3:31:06        8:59    8:24     3:40:04
590   Tom Diantonio          M3034       95/341       49:55     1:27:25     1:35:21     2:33:35     3:30:47        9:18    8:24     3:40:04
591   Rita Barnes            F5054        3/109       57:55     1:40:23     1:49:15     2:45:01     3:31:54        8:13    8:25     3:40:06
592   Eric Morgan            M4044       84/374       53:55     1:34:56     1:43:40     2:38:47     3:30:46        9:23    8:25     3:40:08
593   Kevin Dryfuse          M2529       74/308       55:00     1:35:03     1:43:24     2:36:26     3:30:27        9:43    8:25     3:40:10
594   Kevin Hamilton         M4044       85/374       56:09     1:37:42     1:46:07     2:40:18     3:30:42        9:28    8:25     3:40:10
595   Adam Molina            M3034       96/341       56:17     1:37:09     1:45:30     2:37:51     3:29:12       11:03    8:25     3:40:14
596   Hayley Holland         F3539       11/261       56:04     1:37:46     1:46:36     2:42:17     3:31:46        8:34    8:25     3:40:20
597   Keith Muncy            M3034       97/341       57:39     1:38:59     1:47:56     2:41:28     3:31:30        8:54    8:25     3:40:23
598   Ross Patti             M2529       75/308       49:54     1:29:25     1:38:03     2:35:05     3:30:26        9:58    8:25     3:40:23
599   Zachary Spears         M3034       98/341       58:56     1:41:04     1:49:33     2:43:13     3:31:00        9:31    8:25     3:40:31
600   Martin McGrory         M4044       86/374       58:05     1:38:51     1:47:22     2:40:45     3:31:00        9:33    8:26     3:40:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Emily Slager           F3034       18/257       59:41     1:42:41     1:51:34     2:46:36     3:33:02        7:42    8:26     3:40:43
602   Don Childs             M4549       69/332       56:56     1:39:29     1:48:16     2:43:00     3:31:51        8:55    8:26     3:40:45
603   Amber Brandes          F3034       19/257       55:52     1:38:00     1:46:45     2:41:07     3:32:27        8:20    8:26     3:40:47
604   Bob Hendricks          M3034       99/341       57:20     1:40:13     1:49:21     2:44:33     3:32:10        8:39    8:26     3:40:48
605   John Pirog             M5054       38/254       58:48     1:42:06     1:50:53     2:45:43     3:32:37        8:13    8:26     3:40:50
606   Greg Mead              M2529       76/308     1:03:50     1:46:24     1:54:42     2:46:36     3:31:49        9:05    8:26     3:40:54
607   Michael Parker         M3034      100/341     1:01:05     1:45:16     1:54:22     2:50:34     3:33:36        7:20    8:26     3:40:56
608   Kevin Donovan          M2529       77/308       57:19     1:39:59     1:48:55     2:43:56     3:31:56        9:05    8:27     3:41:00
609   Karen Chvojka          F3034       20/257       57:35     1:40:31     1:49:31     2:44:33     3:33:01        8:00    8:27     3:41:01
610   Tricia Marmer          F3539       12/261       59:37     1:42:31     1:51:22     2:45:08     3:32:50        8:12    8:27     3:41:02
611   Sean Hensley           M3539       80/375       57:18     1:37:31     1:46:12     2:41:08     3:31:53        9:12    8:27     3:41:04
612   Richard Rothenberg     M3034      101/341       51:46     1:31:05     1:39:55     2:38:02     3:32:25        8:41    8:27     3:41:06
613   Julie Lehky            F4549       11/192       58:57     1:42:00     1:50:47     2:45:22     3:33:00        8:07    8:27     3:41:06
614   Debbie Carey           F3034       21/257       57:35     1:40:31     1:49:30     2:44:33     3:32:11        8:57    8:27     3:41:08
615   David Lieberman        M2529       78/308       55:54     1:38:52     1:47:52     2:43:47     3:32:45        8:26    8:27     3:41:10
616   Roger Hawkins          M4549       70/332       57:57     1:41:13     1:50:04     2:44:43     3:32:47        8:24    8:27     3:41:11
617   Randy Ketterer         M4549       71/332       54:46     1:34:58     1:43:24     2:38:23     3:31:27        9:46    8:27     3:41:12
618   Kateri Paeglow         F3539       13/261     1:02:21     1:44:59     1:53:49     2:47:07     3:33:21        7:52    8:27     3:41:13
619   Jenna Carpenter        F3539       14/261     1:02:21     1:44:59     1:53:49     2:47:07     3:33:21        7:53    8:27     3:41:13
620   Bryan Marshall         M3539       81/375       54:15     1:34:43     1:43:10     2:38:33     3:32:06        9:09    8:27     3:41:15
621   Paul Carringer         M5054       39/254     1:02:20     1:45:37     1:54:37     2:46:48     3:33:11        8:06    8:27     3:41:16
622   Vivian Adkins          F3539       15/261       58:48     1:42:06     1:50:52     2:45:29     3:32:31        8:46    8:27     3:41:16
623   Ryan Erb               M3034      102/341       53:42     1:31:35     1:40:58     2:38:12     3:33:48        7:29    8:27     3:41:17
624   Chris McVey            M2529       79/308       51:37     1:30:48     1:38:50     2:33:59     3:31:44        9:34    8:27     3:41:18
625   Emily Gottlieb         F2529       26/337       58:17     1:41:29     1:50:20     2:44:49     3:32:50        8:30    8:27     3:41:20
626   Ashley O'Reilly        F2529       27/337       58:17     1:41:30     1:50:20     2:44:50     3:32:50        8:30    8:27     3:41:20
627   Stephen Peelman        M5559       11/132       57:35     1:39:29     1:48:37     2:44:28     3:32:38        8:44    8:27     3:41:22
628   Peter Dowd             M5559       12/132       58:57     1:42:01     1:50:47     2:45:22     3:33:06        8:26    8:28     3:41:32
629   J. Scott Miller        M4044       87/374       55:47     1:37:00     1:45:38     2:44:32     3:33:32        8:05    8:28     3:41:37
630   Susan Poole            F4044       16/232       57:35     1:40:30     1:49:40     2:44:48     3:33:08        8:30    8:28     3:41:37
631   Anthony Pruitt         M2529       80/308       57:36     1:40:31     1:49:41     2:44:34     3:31:56        9:41    8:28     3:41:37
632   Lisa Tyjewski          F3034       22/257       57:30     1:40:45     1:49:39     2:44:20     3:32:54        8:48    8:28     3:41:41
633   Sam Gephart            M3034      103/341       55:21     1:36:14     1:44:36     2:39:33     3:32:53        8:54    8:28     3:41:47
634   Michael Wojcik         M4044       88/374     1:05:12     1:47:52     1:56:21     2:49:55     3:34:07        7:46    8:29     3:41:53
635   Phillip Horne          M2529       81/308       59:19     1:43:02     1:52:10     2:48:15     3:34:05        7:49    8:29     3:41:54
636   Renee Martin           F3034       23/257       57:29     1:40:17     1:49:10     2:44:08     3:33:48        8:09    8:29     3:41:56
637   Jeff Ladenburger       M5054       40/254       54:02     1:35:30     1:44:10     2:39:33     3:31:00       10:59    8:29     3:41:59
638   Cameron Broome         F2529       28/337     1:00:14     1:44:06     1:53:25     2:47:51     3:33:56        8:08    8:29     3:42:04
639   Andrew Broome          M2529       82/308     1:00:14     1:44:06     1:53:25     2:47:51     3:33:56        8:08    8:29     3:42:04
640   Aaron Braunstein       M3034      104/341       58:13     1:38:58     1:47:14     2:40:19     3:32:43        9:23    8:29     3:42:05
641   Tim Hopper             M3539       82/375       53:09     1:31:29     1:39:31     2:37:45     3:33:43        8:24    8:29     3:42:06
642   Jill McGrail           F3539       16/261       58:25     1:41:26     1:50:18     2:45:01     3:33:23        8:47    8:29     3:42:09
643   Timothy Mohr           M3034      105/341       57:27     1:38:40     1:47:22     2:41:35     3:32:52        9:21    8:29     3:42:12
644   Dominique McDonogh     F3539       17/261       57:35     1:40:20     1:49:06     2:44:36     3:33:00        9:13    8:29     3:42:13
645   Erin Walshkirkman      F4044       17/232       59:09     1:42:10     1:51:07     2:46:58     3:34:04        8:09    8:29     3:42:13
646   Rob Horton             M3539       83/375       59:40     1:44:28     1:53:41     2:49:41     3:34:47        7:31    8:30     3:42:18
647   Richard Nagel          M6064         3/61       58:52     1:42:36     1:51:27     2:46:22     3:33:54        8:25    8:30     3:42:18
648   Lisa Hutton            F4549       12/192       55:46     1:38:03     1:46:30     2:42:49     3:34:17        8:04    8:30     3:42:20
649   Alida Degner           F4044       18/232     1:00:20     1:43:07     1:51:38     2:45:36     3:33:58        8:24    8:30     3:42:22
650   Katy Laage             F2529       29/337       57:45     1:40:45     1:49:29     2:44:43     3:33:56        8:30    8:30     3:42:26
651   Kelly Junker           M3034      106/341       55:12     1:37:00     1:45:47     2:43:20     3:33:43        8:46    8:30     3:42:29
652   Alison Park            F1824       15/193     1:01:40     1:43:50     1:52:38     2:46:38     3:34:18        8:13    8:30     3:42:31
653   Tricia Banta           F1824       16/193     1:01:40     1:43:50     1:52:38     2:46:38     3:34:19        8:13    8:30     3:42:31
654   David Dumbacher        M5054       41/254       55:11     1:35:51     1:44:27     2:39:40     3:34:09        8:24    8:30     3:42:32
655   Annie Beck             F1824       17/193     1:00:21     1:42:15     1:50:58     2:45:42     3:34:01        8:34    8:30     3:42:35
656   Christopher Tompkins   M4549       72/332       57:23     1:40:15     1:49:02     2:44:09     3:32:55        9:43    8:30     3:42:37
657   Andrew Mikac           M1824       48/198       54:50     1:34:38     1:42:55     2:36:25     3:32:03       10:34    8:30     3:42:37
658   Tim Mikac              M5054       42/254       54:50     1:34:37     1:42:54     2:36:25     3:32:03       10:35    8:30     3:42:37
659   Jeannie Rice           F6064         1/23       55:15     1:37:02     1:45:31     2:42:50     3:33:50        8:49    8:30     3:42:39
660   Scott McAfee           M4044       89/374       57:35     1:40:28     1:49:33     2:44:34     3:33:57        8:44    8:30     3:42:41
661   Curt Duer              M4044       90/374       54:58     1:37:24     1:46:23     2:42:30     3:33:30        9:12    8:30     3:42:42
662   David MacKey           M2529       83/308       57:13     1:38:05     1:46:32     2:39:47     3:33:32        9:15    8:31     3:42:46
663   Michael Beaudry        M4549       73/332       51:20     1:31:39     1:40:05     2:35:06     3:32:26       10:21    8:31     3:42:46
664   Tom MacY               M4044       91/374       56:56     1:39:37     1:48:40     2:44:49     3:33:47        9:03    8:31     3:42:49
665   Kaitlin Solmonson      F2529       30/337       55:15     1:36:58     1:45:44     2:44:26     3:34:24        8:29    8:31     3:42:53
666   Joel Forman            M4044       92/374       59:55     1:44:29     1:53:48     2:50:12     3:35:22        7:34    8:31     3:42:56
667   Marvin Lopez           M3539       84/375       59:55     1:44:30     1:53:49     2:50:12     3:35:23        7:34    8:31     3:42:56
668   Todd Obbie             M4549       74/332       55:02     1:35:49     1:44:18     2:37:24     3:31:54       11:04    8:31     3:42:58
669   Allison Nichol         F2529       31/337       59:39     1:41:48     1:50:21     2:44:42     3:34:02        8:58    8:31     3:43:00
670   Bryan Mullins          M3539       85/375       53:33     1:36:46     1:45:25     2:46:01     3:34:41        8:25    8:31     3:43:05
671   Laura Vedeen           F1824       18/193       57:31     1:40:25     1:49:19     2:45:06     3:34:27        8:39    8:31     3:43:06
672   Matt Bourgraf          M3034      107/341     1:00:05     1:40:12     1:48:35     2:42:27     3:34:13        8:54    8:31     3:43:07
673   Annmarie Williams      F4044       19/232       54:41     1:36:03     1:44:39     2:40:46     3:33:44        9:24    8:31     3:43:08
674   Leland Miget           M5054       43/254       59:00     1:42:46     1:51:43     2:47:24     3:34:47        8:24    8:32     3:43:10
675   Clint Casper           M2529       84/308       59:50     1:42:47     1:51:35     2:46:01     3:34:16        8:55    8:32     3:43:11
676   Andy McGarvey          M5054       44/254       56:06     1:39:15     1:47:40     2:40:19     3:33:43        9:29    8:32     3:43:11
677   Al Lavoie              M4549       75/332       54:11     1:35:02     1:43:31     2:39:31     3:33:09       10:03    8:32     3:43:11
678   Bruce Jackson          M5054       45/254       56:09     1:37:42     1:46:08     2:40:18     3:33:44        9:29    8:32     3:43:12
679   Walt Kennedy           M4549       76/332       56:42     1:39:05     1:47:56     2:45:03     3:34:55        8:19    8:32     3:43:14
680   Thad Meese             M3034      108/341       55:21     1:35:35     1:43:47     2:40:07     3:34:55        8:19    8:32     3:43:14
681   Patrick Potter         M3539       86/375       59:51     1:42:14     1:50:59     2:45:51     3:34:50        8:32    8:32     3:43:21
682   David Neyer            M4549       77/332       53:36     1:32:50     1:41:14     2:35:25     3:34:28        8:55    8:32     3:43:23
683   Robbie Jayroe          M4044       93/374       57:53     1:40:27     1:49:28     2:44:30     3:34:54        8:35    8:32     3:43:29
684   Blaine White           M4044       94/374       58:08     1:41:11     1:50:08     2:45:06     3:34:37        8:53    8:32     3:43:30
685   Chuck Altenau          M5054       46/254       55:59     1:39:21     1:48:16     2:42:45     3:33:41        9:50    8:32     3:43:30
686   Benjamin Forman        M1824       49/198       56:43     1:38:52     1:47:37     2:44:31     3:35:11        8:21    8:32     3:43:31
687   David Tuttle           M3034      109/341       54:53     1:42:06     1:50:56     2:49:57     3:35:45        7:51    8:33     3:43:35
688   Frank Lettera          M4044       95/374       54:12     1:35:46     1:44:33     2:41:56     3:34:48        8:51    8:33     3:43:39
689   Pele Robbins           F3539       18/261       55:44     1:36:59     1:46:41     2:42:33     3:34:27        9:19    8:33     3:43:45
690   Melanie Miles          F4044       20/232       56:30     1:38:35     1:47:19     2:43:48     3:34:38        9:08    8:33     3:43:46
691   Sandy Bunn             M5054       47/254       59:32     1:42:51     1:51:56     2:47:59     3:35:34        8:13    8:33     3:43:47
692   Marty Lawhon           M3539       87/375       55:26     1:35:32     1:43:52     2:40:24     3:34:38        9:14    8:33     3:43:51
693   Liza Mockeridge        F3539       19/261       59:18     1:43:58     1:53:07     2:48:33     3:35:48        8:04    8:33     3:43:52
694   Kristen Demarco        F3539       20/261       57:32     1:40:47     1:49:44     2:45:30     3:35:03        8:50    8:33     3:43:52
695   Eric Knight            M3034      110/341       57:05     1:39:26     1:48:00     2:43:47     3:34:49        9:05    8:33     3:43:54
696   Karen Robinson         F4044       21/232       56:16     1:37:56     1:46:27     2:39:58     3:34:01        9:58    8:33     3:43:59
697   Norm Herendeen         M5559       13/132     1:03:03     1:46:16     1:54:53     2:48:18     3:35:48        8:14    8:34     3:44:02
698   Trevor Neeb            M2529       85/308       56:42     1:38:14     1:46:49     2:42:07     3:35:30        8:34    8:34     3:44:04
699   Michael Agee           M4549       78/332       55:21     1:35:36     1:43:55     2:38:09     3:34:10        9:59    8:34     3:44:08
700   Scott Woodruff         M2529       86/308       56:07     1:37:06     1:45:34     2:39:01     3:35:38        8:31    8:34     3:44:09

Generated March 23, 2026 at 3:09 PM 7/41



Flying Pig Marathon 2009 - Flying Pig Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Shelby Pride           F2529       32/337       54:06     1:35:45     1:44:12     2:42:31     3:35:21        8:51    8:34     3:44:12
702   Carman Turkelson       F3539       21/261       57:41     1:40:42     1:49:38     2:46:21     3:35:55        8:18    8:34     3:44:12
703   Phil Zimmerman         M3034      111/341       59:09     1:42:53     1:52:02     2:48:26     3:35:44        8:29    8:34     3:44:13
704   Jacqueline Russo       F4549       13/192       55:42     1:37:31     1:46:14     2:42:50     3:34:53        9:21    8:34     3:44:14
705   Mark O'Connell         M4044       96/374       56:27     1:38:56     1:47:51     2:44:31     3:35:12        9:03    8:34     3:44:14
706   Brian Smith            M3539       88/375       59:18     1:43:12     1:52:11     2:47:57     3:36:12        8:09    8:34     3:44:20
707   Gregory Edwards        M5054       48/254       58:27     1:42:55     1:51:43     2:47:55     3:35:53        8:29    8:34     3:44:22
708   Kevin Murray           M4549       79/332       56:51     1:39:21     1:48:08     2:42:28     3:35:20        9:04    8:34     3:44:24
709   David Kropp            M4044       97/374       59:10     1:42:54     1:52:02     2:48:27     3:35:47        8:44    8:35     3:44:31
710   Bill Davis             M4044       98/374       59:35     1:44:18     1:53:10     2:48:49     3:36:06        8:30    8:35     3:44:35
711   Joseph Peterson        M2529       87/308       57:42     1:38:55     1:47:30     2:41:32     3:35:29        9:08    8:35     3:44:36
712   Nathan Standeford      M1824       50/198       59:58     1:42:55     1:51:41     2:46:33     3:35:50        8:52    8:35     3:44:42
713   Junichi Yoshida        M5054       49/254     1:00:44     1:44:43     1:53:39     2:49:40     3:36:47        7:56    8:35     3:44:43
714   Jason Stewart          M3539       89/375       57:08     1:38:25     1:47:00     2:42:58     3:35:41        9:03    8:35     3:44:44
715   Evan Schneider         M3034      112/341       55:57     1:35:40     1:44:09     2:35:52     3:32:12       12:32    8:35     3:44:44
716   David Shannon          M5054       50/254     1:01:20     1:45:45     1:55:09     2:50:07     3:36:38        8:11    8:35     3:44:48
717   Matthew Baker          M3034      113/341       53:14     1:33:09     1:41:28     2:37:40     3:36:04        8:50    8:35     3:44:53
718   Luis Davila            M4549       80/332     1:02:28     1:47:50     1:56:53     2:51:13     3:37:09        7:48    8:36     3:44:57
719   Elizabeth Ludes        F5054        4/109       58:27     1:42:30     1:51:33     2:47:00     3:36:15        8:50    8:36     3:45:05
720   Luke Mafazy            M1824       51/198       51:06     1:30:52     1:39:20     2:37:46     3:36:15        8:52    8:36     3:45:06
721   William Zellers        M3034      114/341       57:01     1:36:32     1:45:05     2:43:07     3:35:49        9:19    8:36     3:45:07
722   Ryan Sakemiller        M3539       90/375       58:18     1:41:54     1:50:51     2:47:20     3:36:02        9:10    8:36     3:45:11
723   Stephanie Letizia      F3539       22/261       57:08     1:39:59     1:48:47     2:45:45     3:36:17        8:59    8:36     3:45:16
724   Richard Daniels        M4044       99/374       59:14     1:41:46     1:50:19     2:46:19     3:36:57        8:20    8:36     3:45:16
725   Steven Papp            M1824       52/198       58:30     1:43:52     1:53:22     2:54:14     3:37:38        7:40    8:36     3:45:18
726   James Jansing          M5054       51/254       59:20     1:43:00     1:51:58     2:48:16     3:36:25        8:58    8:37     3:45:23
727   Steve Elmlinger        M4044      100/374     1:02:40     1:48:51     1:58:08     2:52:46     3:37:37        7:49    8:37     3:45:26
728   Alexis Kellner         F3539       23/261     1:00:01     1:42:28     1:51:09     2:45:56     3:36:37        8:50    8:37     3:45:26
729   Alan Schwartz          M4549       81/332       57:30     1:40:26     1:49:22     2:45:59     3:36:57        8:29    8:37     3:45:26
730   Kerry Shooner          F3034       24/257       57:17     1:39:32     1:48:21     2:44:32     3:35:48        9:39    8:37     3:45:27
731   Frederic Robin         M3539       91/375       59:09     1:42:32     1:51:29     2:47:26     3:36:24        9:05    8:37     3:45:29
732   Kenneth Cooper         M4044      101/374     1:02:57     1:45:55     1:55:01     2:50:15     3:37:33        7:56    8:37     3:45:29
733   Jeremy Behler          M2529       88/308       53:01     1:34:58     1:43:41     2:43:40     3:36:35        8:56    8:37     3:45:31
734   Jennifer Flory         F4044       22/232     1:01:40     1:46:00     1:55:10     2:51:14     3:37:44        7:49    8:37     3:45:32
735   Brian Wagner           M3539       92/375       57:01     1:38:37     1:47:16     2:41:28     3:35:50        9:45    8:37     3:45:35
736   Beth Gilday            F4549       14/192       59:09     1:42:53     1:52:01     2:48:28     3:36:59        8:37    8:37     3:45:36
737   Danette Warner         F3034       25/257     1:00:36     1:43:37     1:52:25     2:47:27     3:37:00        8:39    8:37     3:45:38
738   Joe Lind               M4549       82/332       57:39     1:40:04     1:48:59     2:45:46     3:36:55        8:48    8:37     3:45:42
739   Andrew Biernat         M4549       83/332     1:02:20     1:46:41     1:55:41     2:49:16     3:36:59        8:44    8:37     3:45:43
740   John Nguyen            M4044      102/374       53:09     1:32:22     1:40:38     2:37:25     3:35:37       10:09    8:37     3:45:46
741   Mark Van Der Velden    M3539       93/375       48:45     1:25:29     1:33:08     2:24:06     3:33:33       12:16    8:38     3:45:48
742   Shane Tucker           M3539       94/375       57:20     1:39:46     1:48:32     2:44:45     3:36:13        9:35    8:38     3:45:48
743   Rod Sparks             M4044      103/374       47:11     1:26:54     1:35:39     2:37:45     3:35:00       10:51    8:38     3:45:51
744   Colleen Klosterman     F3539       24/261       59:14     1:43:06     1:52:05     2:48:59     3:37:22        8:31    8:38     3:45:52
745   Ronald Tien            M2529       89/308     1:00:06     1:42:47     1:51:34     2:45:52     3:36:48        9:09    8:38     3:45:56
746   Chris Weaver           M3034      115/341       56:08     1:38:39     1:47:15     2:42:25     3:36:34        9:26    8:38     3:46:00
747   Kyle Poland            M2529       90/308       56:09     1:38:40     1:47:15     2:42:25     3:36:34        9:27    8:38     3:46:01
748   Karl Dollard           M2529       91/308     1:01:01     1:42:04     1:50:27     2:46:54     3:38:03        8:04    8:38     3:46:07
749   Edward Redder          M3539       95/375     1:03:35     1:45:10     1:53:49     2:49:01     3:37:53        8:15    8:38     3:46:07
750   Holly Frantz           F2529       33/337     1:01:53     1:45:21     1:54:30     2:49:39     3:38:00        8:08    8:38     3:46:08
751   Michael Lemmink        M1824       53/198       57:56     1:39:22     1:48:27     2:44:56     3:37:32        8:36    8:38     3:46:08
752   Franklin Walston       M2529       92/308       51:12     1:32:35     1:41:29     2:39:50     3:37:40        8:29    8:38     3:46:09
753   Patrick Conrey         M4044      104/374     1:03:25     1:47:13     1:56:00     2:49:26     3:37:02        9:17    8:39     3:46:18
754   Brad Sanders           M4044      105/374       58:24     1:41:01     1:50:04     2:45:36     3:36:10       10:13    8:39     3:46:23
755   Rylan Shebesta         M2529       93/308       49:45     1:29:27     1:37:41     2:38:38     3:35:28       10:58    8:39     3:46:25
756   Matt McCormick         M1824       54/198     1:00:29     1:45:09     1:54:31     2:51:53     3:38:51        7:39    8:39     3:46:30
757   Char Bledsoe           F4549       15/192       53:43     1:35:40     1:44:31     2:42:56     3:37:11        9:22    8:39     3:46:33
758   Joseph Ravenscroft     M3539       96/375       56:02     1:38:17     1:47:02     2:43:09     3:36:47        9:54    8:40     3:46:40
759   Chuck Mockabee         M5054       52/254       58:57     1:42:41     1:51:55     2:48:20     3:37:40        9:00    8:40     3:46:40
760   Richard Eberly         M4549       84/332       56:01     1:37:08     1:45:42     2:40:40     3:37:38        9:02    8:40     3:46:40
761   Becca Moore            F3034       26/257       56:22     1:39:54     1:48:59     2:45:03     3:38:11        8:32    8:40     3:46:42
762   Mick Dollenmayer       M4044      106/374     1:01:30     1:45:14     1:54:17     2:50:48     3:38:38        8:07    8:40     3:46:44
763   Mala Lawrence          F2529       34/337       57:34     1:40:24     1:49:28     2:44:37     3:37:42        9:05    8:40     3:46:46
764   Barry Youse            M4549       85/332       56:15     1:39:47     1:49:20     2:47:28     3:38:05        8:47    8:40     3:46:51
765   Brenda MacKintosh      F4044       23/232     1:00:40     1:44:39     1:54:40     2:50:33     3:38:28        8:25    8:40     3:46:53
766   Timothy Downing        M4044      107/374       57:21     1:39:19     1:48:06     2:41:48     3:35:35       11:20    8:40     3:46:54
767   Jim Pleshinger         M4549       86/332       56:43     1:39:35     1:48:42     2:44:45     3:37:07        9:48    8:40     3:46:55
768   Craig Richardson       M3539       97/375       57:46     1:40:51     1:49:58     2:45:33     3:37:05        9:52    8:40     3:46:57
769   Kathleen Milam         F2529       35/337     1:00:56     1:44:46     1:53:45     2:49:20     3:38:26        8:43    8:41     3:47:08
770   Terry Bush             M4549       87/332       57:01     1:38:48     1:47:26     2:41:07     3:36:20       10:50    8:41     3:47:09
771   Douglas Ward           M4549       88/332       57:27     1:40:00     1:48:43     2:44:39     3:37:19        9:55    8:41     3:47:14
772   Bob Gracie             M6064         4/61       58:06     1:41:29     1:50:27     2:47:28     3:38:31        8:47    8:41     3:47:17
773   Chad Bowman            M1824       55/198       54:52     1:33:08     1:41:06     2:35:56     3:37:18       10:08    8:41     3:47:25
774   Kristin Stackpole      F3539       25/261       59:43     1:42:42     1:51:42     2:47:46     3:37:08       10:18    8:41     3:47:25
775   Jeff Comiskey          M4044      108/374     1:01:14     1:45:35     1:54:43     2:50:39     3:39:30        7:56    8:41     3:47:26
776   William Buechler       M4549       89/332     1:03:19     1:47:11     1:55:56     2:50:08     3:38:28        8:58    8:41     3:47:26
777   Lori Touliatos         F4044       24/232       59:07     1:42:50     1:51:58     2:48:24     3:37:51        9:37    8:41     3:47:27
778   Sarah Davis            F2529       36/337     1:01:53     1:46:03     1:54:49     2:50:04     3:38:47        8:41    8:41     3:47:28
779   Linda Cullison         F5054        5/109     1:00:15     1:46:01     1:54:55     2:51:13     3:39:17        8:12    8:41     3:47:29
780   Emily Foldes           F2529       37/337     1:01:43     1:46:05     1:55:26     2:54:24     3:40:28        7:03    8:42     3:47:31
781   Jason Andrew           M3034      116/341     1:03:21     1:46:18     1:54:58     2:49:32     3:39:37        8:01    8:42     3:47:37
782   Jonathan Page          M2529       94/308       57:05     1:39:08     1:47:43     2:42:52     3:38:15        9:23    8:42     3:47:38
783   Lee Krombholz          M4549       90/332       57:01     1:40:17     1:49:14     2:46:56     3:38:02        9:38    8:42     3:47:39
784   James Davis            M3539       98/375       58:38     1:41:26     1:50:14     2:47:30     3:39:21        8:21    8:42     3:47:41
785   Joe Kennedy            M3539       99/375       59:25     1:43:05     1:51:55     2:48:00     3:38:56        8:49    8:42     3:47:45
786   Eric Jacob             M4044      109/374       56:53     1:39:16     1:48:04     2:43:01     3:37:24       10:23    8:42     3:47:46
787   Tina Shuler            F3034       27/257     1:00:04     1:44:22     1:53:38     2:49:50     3:39:51        7:57    8:42     3:47:47
788   Gabrielle Buch         F1824       19/193     1:01:16     1:43:20     1:52:03     2:48:08     3:39:30        8:17    8:42     3:47:47
789   Holly Dorr             F2529       38/337                                                                            8:42     3:47:50
790   Greg Harris            M3034      117/341       59:21     1:41:29     1:50:13     2:46:44     3:39:04        8:48    8:42     3:47:52
791   John Lane              M1824       56/198       58:35     1:40:56     1:50:07     2:47:05     3:39:04        8:49    8:42     3:47:53
792   Christopher Lee        M2529       95/308     1:01:37     1:48:03     1:57:26     2:53:52     3:40:57        6:57    8:42     3:47:53
793   Rob Runkle             M3539      100/375       57:26     1:41:21     1:50:30     2:48:06     3:39:05        8:52    8:42     3:47:57
794   Adam Diebold           M3034      118/341       57:14     1:40:20     1:49:12     2:45:13     3:38:19        9:39    8:43     3:47:58
795   Michael McCormick      M2529       96/308       53:19     1:32:06     1:40:18     2:35:37     3:38:19        9:40    8:43     3:47:59
796   Matthew Pelc           M2529       97/308     1:00:25     1:45:06     1:54:28     2:51:49     3:39:57        8:09    8:43     3:48:05
797   Tim Clarke             M3539      101/375       59:55     1:44:23     1:54:02     2:51:21     3:39:55        8:12    8:43     3:48:07
798   Laurie Einwald         F2529       39/337     1:01:14     1:46:16     1:55:29     2:51:32     3:39:56        8:12    8:43     3:48:08
799   Jenna Brock            F1824       20/193     1:01:14     1:46:16     1:55:29     2:51:32     3:39:56        8:12    8:43     3:48:08
800   Todd Kenner            M4549       91/332       55:17     1:35:49     1:44:14     2:39:37     3:38:46        9:22    8:43     3:48:08
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Mark Casdorph          M5054       53/254       59:21     1:43:12     1:52:00     2:49:32     3:39:44        8:26    8:43     3:48:10
802   Theodros Theodros      M5054       54/254     1:02:20     1:44:22     1:52:50     2:48:11     3:38:26        9:45    8:43     3:48:10
803   William Dorsey         M5054       55/254       59:59     1:44:17     1:53:20     2:48:47     3:38:29        9:44    8:43     3:48:12
804   Wendy Johnson          F4044       25/232     1:01:17     1:46:21     1:55:31     2:51:51     3:39:37        8:36    8:43     3:48:13
805   Tana Kirkbride         F4044       26/232     1:01:22     1:46:37     1:55:50     2:51:36     3:39:56        8:18    8:43     3:48:13
806   Aimee Maas             F4044       27/232     1:00:15     1:44:52     1:54:18     2:51:41     3:39:53        8:22    8:43     3:48:15
807   Sarah Pickle           F2529       40/337     1:00:30     1:44:59     1:54:07     2:51:42     3:40:21        7:57    8:43     3:48:18
808   Matthew Busam          M3034      119/341       57:27     1:39:55     1:48:48     2:46:29     3:39:36        8:46    8:43     3:48:21
809   Ed Montgomery          M3539      102/375       56:51     1:38:37     1:47:22     2:42:22     3:38:13       10:09    8:43     3:48:22
810   Jon Sternstein         M2529       98/308     1:05:15     1:49:47     1:58:45     2:53:35     3:40:47        7:36    8:43     3:48:23
811   Jeff Lee               M3539      103/375       58:28     1:41:39     1:50:25     2:45:33     3:38:30        9:54    8:44     3:48:24
812   Matthew Queen          M3539      104/375     1:00:15     1:43:43     1:52:51     2:49:17     3:39:21        9:06    8:44     3:48:26
813   Denise Stetson         F2529       41/337       57:36     1:40:31     1:49:36     2:44:37     3:40:04        8:24    8:44     3:48:28
814   William Schmude        M3539      105/375       59:12     1:42:52     1:52:02     2:48:50     3:39:47        8:42    8:44     3:48:29
815   Frank Lubis            M4044      110/374     1:01:52     1:46:34     1:55:41     2:51:26     3:39:46        8:45    8:44     3:48:31
816   Cindy Van Meeteren     F3539       26/261     1:02:02     1:47:37     1:56:58     2:53:54     3:40:27        8:05    8:44     3:48:31
817   Sheri Giese            F3539       27/261     1:00:26     1:45:11     1:54:32     2:51:54     3:40:33        8:02    8:44     3:48:35
818   Dan Fagin              M4044      111/374       59:11     1:44:02     1:53:15     2:50:09     3:39:53        8:46    8:44     3:48:38
819   Christopher Palmer     M4044      112/374       59:11     1:44:02     1:53:15     2:50:08     3:39:53        8:46    8:44     3:48:38
820   Danielle Duncan        F2529       42/337       55:31     1:37:35     1:46:25     2:45:41     3:39:49        8:52    8:44     3:48:40
821   Bernie Tebbe           M3539      106/375       56:20     1:38:16     1:46:48     2:43:02     3:38:19       10:27    8:44     3:48:46
822   Karen Perkey           F4044       28/232     1:00:25     1:45:09     1:54:31     2:51:53     3:40:29        8:27    8:45     3:48:56
823   John Homer             M4044      113/374     1:00:15     1:43:43     1:52:51     2:49:17     3:39:38        9:19    8:45     3:48:56
824   Leslie Tucker          F4044       29/232     1:00:25     1:45:07     1:54:28     2:51:51     3:40:35        8:24    8:45     3:48:58
825   George Rogers          M5054       56/254       59:32     1:43:12     1:52:19     2:48:53     3:39:12        9:53    8:45     3:49:04
826   Michael Witko          M5054       57/254       56:55     1:39:51     1:48:45     2:46:33     3:40:32        8:34    8:45     3:49:06
827   Matt Lashinsky         M3034      120/341       56:00     1:38:26     1:47:24     2:46:24     3:40:22        8:44    8:45     3:49:06
828   Zach Bonkowski         M3034      121/341       52:59     1:31:14     1:39:23     2:37:55     3:39:19        9:49    8:45     3:49:07
829   Lori Burns             F1824       21/193       59:16     1:41:55     1:51:01     2:48:01     3:39:46        9:22    8:45     3:49:08
830   Carlos Moreira         M4044      114/374       55:13     1:36:16     1:45:14     2:43:49     3:39:48        9:23    8:45     3:49:11
831   Chris Alldredge        M3539      107/375       57:20     1:39:42     1:48:24     2:44:53     3:40:51        8:21    8:45     3:49:12
832   Thomas Radosevich      M5559       14/132       58:10     1:42:01     1:50:58     2:48:44     3:39:06       10:08    8:45     3:49:14
833   Richard Emery          M1824       57/198       57:16     1:39:05     1:47:44     2:45:30     3:40:23        8:52    8:45     3:49:14
834   Michael Gertz          M1824       58/198     1:02:24     1:47:08     1:56:16     2:52:12     3:41:03        8:12    8:45     3:49:15
835   John Niedermaier       M1824       59/198     1:00:10     1:42:18     1:51:00     2:49:40     3:41:26        7:52    8:46     3:49:17
836   John Kalis             M2529       99/308     1:00:04     1:43:44     1:52:39     2:49:30     3:40:08        9:14    8:46     3:49:22
837   Kenneth Noyes          M3539      108/375       55:36     1:37:13     1:46:01     2:44:01     3:39:08       10:15    8:46     3:49:22
838   Jim Nolan              M4549       92/332     1:01:09     1:46:21     1:55:28     2:52:15     3:40:52        8:31    8:46     3:49:23
839   William Billock        M3034      122/341     1:00:30     1:44:58     1:54:28     2:51:53     3:40:34        8:52    8:46     3:49:25
840   Beth Ehrensberger      F3034       28/257       55:35     1:37:57     1:46:58     2:45:09     3:40:16        9:17    8:46     3:49:32
841   Mark Mercurio          M3034      123/341       56:42     1:38:31     1:47:13     2:42:55     3:40:26        9:09    8:46     3:49:34
842   Katie Keller           F2529       43/337     1:01:36     1:43:46     1:52:28     2:49:01     3:40:44        8:51    8:46     3:49:35
843   Scott Meacham          M4549       93/332       58:22     1:40:38     1:49:29     2:46:48     3:40:04        9:32    8:46     3:49:35
844   Karin Harting          F3539       28/261       59:11     1:42:41     1:51:43     2:48:27     3:39:54        9:43    8:46     3:49:37
845   Matthew Stith          M4044      115/374     1:00:53     1:42:06     1:50:23     2:44:04     3:40:04        9:35    8:46     3:49:39
846   Beth Krisko            F3034       29/257       56:06     1:37:43     1:46:21     2:44:55     3:40:34        9:07    8:46     3:49:40
847   Elizabeth Hansen       F2529       44/337     1:00:26     1:45:11     1:54:33     2:51:54     3:40:40        9:04    8:47     3:49:43
848   Egbert Jakobs          M4044      116/374       58:22     1:41:17     1:50:10     2:46:00     3:39:45       10:00    8:47     3:49:44
849   Mike Hankins           M5559       15/132       59:32     1:42:29     1:51:15     2:48:25     3:40:17        9:33    8:47     3:49:49
850   David Coe              M3034      124/341       55:34     1:37:16     1:45:56     2:44:15     3:39:50       10:01    8:47     3:49:50
851   Glenn Dittrich         M3539      109/375       58:42     1:42:00     1:50:44     2:47:48     3:40:24        9:29    8:47     3:49:53
852   Gregory Dittrich       M4044      117/374       58:43     1:42:00     1:50:45     2:47:49     3:40:25        9:29    8:47     3:49:54
853   Gerard Dittrich        M4549       94/332       58:42     1:42:00     1:50:43     2:47:21     3:40:06        9:49    8:47     3:49:54
854   Hugo Wans              M3539      110/375     1:01:49     1:44:55     1:53:48     2:49:25     3:39:40       10:16    8:47     3:49:56
855   Ginger Miller          F2529       45/337     1:00:34     1:43:55     1:52:53     2:50:17     3:41:08        8:54    8:47     3:50:02
856   Rhonda Bohannon        F5054        6/109     1:01:37     1:47:32     1:56:43     2:53:25     3:41:37        8:25    8:47     3:50:02
857   Angela Derloshon       F3539       29/261     1:00:29     1:45:06     1:54:20     2:51:59     3:41:27        8:36    8:47     3:50:02
858   Angela Smith           F3539       30/261     1:00:33     1:45:14     1:54:34     2:52:12     3:41:20        8:45    8:47     3:50:04
859   Theodore Montag        M4044      118/374       58:18     1:42:22     1:51:25     2:48:38     3:40:22        9:44    8:47     3:50:06
860   John Montag            M5054       58/254       58:18     1:42:22     1:51:25     2:48:38     3:40:42        9:24    8:47     3:50:06
861   Austin Riker           M1824       60/198       50:50     1:28:58     1:37:03     2:39:32     3:39:46       10:23    8:48     3:50:08
862   Dan Kuethe             M3539      111/375     1:00:43     1:45:11     1:54:16     2:50:54     3:41:33        8:37    8:48     3:50:09
863   Sean Cronin            M1824       61/198       55:41     1:38:31     1:47:06     2:43:57     3:40:36        9:35    8:48     3:50:10
864   Thomas Manderson       M5054       59/254       57:37     1:41:03     1:49:40     2:48:20     3:41:39        8:42    8:48     3:50:21
865   Matthew Lake           M4044      119/374     1:00:22     1:43:08     1:51:57     2:49:42     3:42:00        8:22    8:48     3:50:21
866   Dan Mahan              M3034      125/341       57:00     1:39:50     1:48:48     2:45:01     3:40:54        9:28    8:48     3:50:22
867   Federico Menendez      M2529      100/308     1:00:32     1:45:12     1:54:34     2:52:03     3:41:27        8:57    8:48     3:50:24
868   John Skerl             M3034      126/341       55:43     1:36:46     1:45:20     2:45:15     3:41:06        9:23    8:48     3:50:28
869   Jeff McDonald          M4044      120/374       57:56     1:40:51     1:49:49     2:45:39     3:41:00        9:29    8:48     3:50:29
870   John Goodman           M2529      101/308       58:32     1:39:46     1:48:36     2:45:37     3:41:13        9:19    8:48     3:50:31
871   James Dietrich         M1824       62/198     1:04:04     1:50:08     1:59:09     2:53:36     3:42:20        8:12    8:48     3:50:32
872   Jim Hauer              M4549       95/332       55:22     1:36:48     1:45:50     2:45:35     3:42:02        8:36    8:49     3:50:37
873   Patty Johnson          F3539       31/261     1:01:02     1:46:28     1:55:40     2:52:02     3:42:06        8:32    8:49     3:50:38
874   Teresa Borros-Kearney  F4549       16/192       59:55     1:44:09     1:53:25     2:51:26     3:42:07        8:32    8:49     3:50:39
875   Amy Dienger            F1824       22/193       59:23     1:43:43     1:52:53     2:50:29     3:41:31        9:12    8:49     3:50:42
876   Justin Landers         M1824       63/198       53:20     1:33:58     1:42:39     2:40:17     3:40:52        9:53    8:49     3:50:45
877   Charles Samenow        M3539      112/375     1:03:16     1:47:03     1:55:48     2:50:56     3:41:47        9:00    8:49     3:50:47
878   Douglas Michel         M4044      121/374       57:18     1:39:41     1:48:21     2:45:29     3:40:09       10:39    8:49     3:50:47
879   David Andrews          M4044      122/374                 1:42:45     1:51:53     2:51:44     3:42:34        8:14    8:49     3:50:47
880   Joe Huwel              M3034      127/341       48:41     1:30:38     1:40:26     2:45:01     3:40:55        9:53    8:49     3:50:47
881   Nick Spangler          M2529      102/308       58:04     1:40:49     1:49:42     2:46:25     3:40:58        9:51    8:49     3:50:48
882   Mary Kincaid           F4549       17/192       59:34     1:43:55     1:53:10     2:51:08     3:41:57        8:54    8:49     3:50:50
883   Casey Howard           M1824       64/198       55:25     1:35:47     1:44:14     2:42:58     3:40:03       10:48    8:49     3:50:50
884   Dan Long               M4044      123/374     1:01:45     1:46:47     1:56:01     2:53:08     3:42:30        8:22    8:49     3:50:52
885   Jaimahson McClure      M3034      128/341       57:18     1:41:32     1:50:38     2:48:02     3:41:26        9:28    8:49     3:50:54
886   Jim Hewitt             M3539      113/375     1:00:08     1:44:05     1:52:58     2:49:16     3:41:16        9:42    8:49     3:50:57
887   Linda Barhorst         F4549       18/192       58:49     1:43:31     1:52:34     2:49:08     3:42:12        8:47    8:49     3:50:59
888   Emily Holcombe         F2529       46/337       58:32     1:43:40     1:52:51     2:49:25     3:42:17        8:42    8:49     3:50:59
889   Nancy Mc Donald        F4549       19/192     1:00:54     1:46:22     1:57:10     2:53:35     3:42:14        8:45    8:49     3:50:59
890   Thomas Froggatt        M4044      124/374       59:24     1:42:32     1:53:01     2:48:16     3:41:52        9:09    8:50     3:51:01
891   Peter York             M4044      125/374     1:06:09     1:50:39     1:59:31     2:55:34     3:43:07        7:56    8:50     3:51:02
892   Greg Strochinsky       M3539      114/375       57:33     1:40:50     1:49:38     2:46:51     3:41:09        9:55    8:50     3:51:04
893   Vidhu Pandey           M2529      103/308       59:33     1:41:53     1:50:40     2:46:54     3:42:11        8:54    8:50     3:51:04
894   Crystal Ryan           F3034       30/257       59:40     1:44:14     1:53:22     2:50:45     3:42:09        8:59    8:50     3:51:08
895   Cindy Ellsworth        F4044       30/232     1:01:06     1:45:41     1:55:10     2:52:22     3:42:36        8:33    8:50     3:51:09
896   Michael Curnayn        M3034      129/341       57:14     1:39:32     1:48:27     2:46:21     3:42:30        8:43    8:50     3:51:12
897   Andrew Shaver          M1824       65/198       54:41     1:33:24     1:46:03     2:44:36     3:42:58        8:15    8:50     3:51:13
898   Don Kuhnle             M3539      115/375     1:03:47     1:48:05     1:57:32     2:54:44     3:42:49        8:24    8:50     3:51:13
899   Matthew Sidel          M3034      130/341       58:02     1:39:12     1:47:39     2:43:22     3:41:07       10:07    8:50     3:51:13
900   Detlef Schmechel       M4549       96/332       55:36     1:38:52     1:48:00     2:48:28     3:42:16        8:59    8:50     3:51:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Michael Short          M2529      104/308       56:56     1:37:45     1:46:14     2:41:33     3:41:30        9:47    8:50     3:51:17
902   Cathy Sucan            F3034       31/257     1:01:03     1:45:24     1:54:36     2:51:32     3:42:49        8:32    8:50     3:51:20
903   John Leighton          M4549       97/332     1:00:18     1:45:26     1:55:26     2:52:39     3:42:27        8:55    8:50     3:51:22
904   Duane Flesburg         M4044      126/374       54:41     1:36:22     1:44:42     2:44:04     3:42:56        8:27    8:50     3:51:23
905   Judith Peelman         F5054        7/109       59:27     1:44:09     1:53:17     2:50:48     3:42:12        9:13    8:50     3:51:24
906   Michael See            M4549       98/332       59:43     1:43:49     1:52:56     2:50:21     3:42:04        9:22    8:50     3:51:25
907   Keith Peterson         M3034      131/341     1:00:21     1:45:03     1:54:32     2:52:22     3:42:25        9:03    8:51     3:51:27
908   Larry Beckman          M4549       99/332       56:40     1:39:22     1:48:20     2:45:54     3:41:01       10:33    8:51     3:51:34
909   Carole Vansant         F4044       31/232     1:00:00     1:44:36     1:53:44     2:51:56     3:42:31        9:03    8:51     3:51:34
910   David Minning          M4044      127/374       59:41     1:44:14     1:53:21     2:50:45     3:42:09        9:25    8:51     3:51:34
911   Kenneth Sova           M5054       60/254       55:27     1:37:53     1:46:35     2:42:57     3:40:14       11:24    8:51     3:51:37
912   Robert Schwartz        M5054       61/254     1:04:56     1:49:42     1:58:54     2:55:38     3:43:34        8:07    8:51     3:51:40
913   David Luepke           M4044      128/374     1:03:36     1:49:07     1:58:18     2:57:31     3:44:11        7:31    8:51     3:51:41
914   Brad Daugherty         M2529      105/308       57:55     1:43:38     1:52:42     2:51:00     3:42:50        8:53    8:51     3:51:42
915   David Donald           M4044      129/374       56:26     1:38:47     1:48:39     2:44:56     3:42:22        9:24    8:51     3:51:45
916   John Toto              M3539      116/375     1:00:32     1:43:35     1:52:38     2:50:26     3:43:04        8:42    8:51     3:51:45
917   Melanie Appel          F3034       32/257       58:12     1:41:23     1:50:23     2:48:17     3:42:54        9:02    8:52     3:51:56
918   Karen Holmes           F3539       32/261       59:25     1:43:54     1:53:27     2:51:54     3:43:06        8:54    8:52     3:51:59
919   Wayne Kremer           M1824       66/198       59:30     1:42:46     1:52:04     2:50:50     3:43:15        8:46    8:52     3:52:01
920   Bill Broome            M5054       62/254     1:00:14     1:44:06     1:53:52     2:50:51     3:42:49        9:15    8:52     3:52:04
921   Eric Ashley            M1824       67/198       53:52     1:35:52     1:44:44     2:44:31     3:42:38        9:28    8:52     3:52:05
922   Steven Gillespie       M5054       63/254     1:01:23     1:45:06     1:53:59     2:51:25     3:43:44        8:23    8:52     3:52:07
923   Hilary Goodrich        F2529       47/337                                                                            8:52     3:52:07
924   Shannon Gilmore        F4044       32/232       57:36     1:40:32     1:49:41     2:45:44     3:41:51       10:20    8:52     3:52:11
925   Phil Wittry            M4549      100/332       54:45     1:35:46     1:44:03     2:44:56     3:42:13        9:59    8:52     3:52:12
926   Michael Tombragel      M4549      101/332       55:21     1:37:01     1:46:14     2:45:26     3:43:20        8:53    8:52     3:52:12
927   Benjamin Pinsky        M3034      132/341       59:54     1:44:35     1:56:16     2:53:08     3:43:25        8:48    8:52     3:52:13
928   Dave Guimond           M5054       64/254     1:04:19     1:51:36     2:01:11     2:58:04     3:44:06        8:11    8:52     3:52:17
929   Brent Barta            M4549      102/332     1:06:41     1:53:31     2:02:25     2:56:01     3:43:08        9:11    8:52     3:52:19
930   Stacey Marzheuser      F2529       48/337       59:03     1:42:56     1:52:05     2:50:33     3:42:57        9:24    8:53     3:52:20
931   Daniel Watson          M1824       68/198     1:00:21     1:45:03     1:54:26     2:51:51     3:43:39        8:42    8:53     3:52:21
932   Max Swartz             M1824       69/198     1:00:21     1:45:04     1:54:26     2:51:53     3:43:40        8:42    8:53     3:52:22
933   Jeffrey Ostrom         M3034      133/341     1:00:22     1:45:07     1:54:28     2:51:51     3:43:41        8:42    8:53     3:52:23
934   Tim Mullin             M4549      103/332     1:01:33     1:45:44     1:54:41     2:52:27     3:43:18        9:08    8:53     3:52:26
935   Emily Hauser           F3539       33/261       57:32     1:43:11     1:52:27     2:50:47     3:43:39        8:48    8:53     3:52:26
936   Kevin Smith            M3034      134/341       58:45     1:42:18     1:51:15     2:48:58     3:42:39        9:48    8:53     3:52:26
937   Ronnie Kuhn            M3034      135/341     1:00:31     1:45:27     1:54:43     2:52:16     3:44:00        8:29    8:53     3:52:28
938   Richard Morris         M4549      104/332       55:22     1:35:56     1:44:22     2:42:29     3:43:01        9:32    8:53     3:52:32
939   Lisa McDonald          F3034       33/257       57:23     1:40:59     1:49:55     2:47:39     3:42:15       10:18    8:53     3:52:33
940   Shelly Haber           F4549       20/192     1:00:45     1:46:21     1:55:47     2:54:37     3:44:13        8:21    8:53     3:52:34
941   Matthew Kennedy        M5054       65/254       59:25     1:43:36     1:53:40     2:51:35     3:43:48        8:47    8:53     3:52:34
942   John Kennedy           M1824       70/198       59:26     1:43:36     1:53:41     2:51:35     3:43:48        8:47    8:53     3:52:35
943   Jill Flannery          F1824       23/193     1:00:44     1:45:29     1:54:39     2:52:12     3:43:57        8:39    8:53     3:52:36
944   Lauren Musk            F2529       49/337     1:02:33     1:47:06     1:56:14     2:51:49     3:43:11        9:29    8:53     3:52:40
945   Frederick Simonsen     M3539      117/375       59:52     1:44:22     1:53:16     2:49:43     3:43:07        9:40    8:54     3:52:46
946   Thomas Metz            M4549      105/332       55:27     1:36:48     1:45:25     2:45:55     3:42:41       10:07    8:54     3:52:48
947   Kazuo Nakashima        M4549      106/332     1:00:13     1:43:55     1:52:56     2:49:42     3:42:30       10:20    8:54     3:52:50
948   Christina MacKell      F1824       24/193       58:58     1:43:37     1:52:23     2:47:15     3:43:34        9:18    8:54     3:52:51
949   Lisa Royer             F4044       33/232     1:05:32     1:49:19     1:58:19     2:54:17     3:43:49        9:03    8:54     3:52:52
950   Lauren Gaudio          F2529       50/337     1:00:49     1:46:49     1:56:33     2:54:08     3:44:42        8:11    8:54     3:52:52
951   Brad Zorb              M2529      106/308     1:02:25     1:47:58     1:57:54     2:55:04     3:44:50        8:05    8:54     3:52:54
952   Heather Garcia         F3034       34/257     1:02:57     1:49:28     1:59:08     2:55:28     3:44:37        8:19    8:54     3:52:56
953   Jennifer Russo         F4044       34/232       59:25     1:44:31     1:55:27     2:52:58     3:44:07        8:50    8:54     3:52:56
954   Wade Batey             M5054       66/254     1:02:34     1:48:14     1:58:05     2:53:33     3:43:40        9:19    8:54     3:52:59
955   Sabine Klensch         F2529       51/337     1:01:19     1:46:23     1:55:45     2:54:08     3:43:59        9:02    8:54     3:53:01
956   Daniel Losekamp        M5559       16/132       55:49     1:37:11     1:45:47     2:44:25     3:40:38       12:24    8:54     3:53:01
957   Kristin Carnevale      F3034       35/257       57:38     1:40:20     1:49:25     2:46:12     3:43:40        9:23    8:54     3:53:03
958   Dan Might              M4044      130/374     1:01:39     1:46:21     1:55:21     2:52:43     3:44:05        9:01    8:54     3:53:05
959   Erin Whitaker          F2529       52/337     1:03:53     1:48:29     1:57:33     2:54:37     3:44:56        8:11    8:54     3:53:06
960   Frank Lucente          M4044      131/374     1:00:07     1:43:38     1:52:27     2:47:58     3:42:22       10:45    8:54     3:53:07
961   Brian Kuch             M4044      132/374       53:12     1:34:11     1:43:12     2:43:42     3:43:12        9:58    8:54     3:53:09
962   John Gehret            M4044      133/374     1:03:50     1:49:31     1:58:34     2:54:09     3:44:00        9:10    8:54     3:53:09
963   Rich Roedersheimer     M3034      136/341     1:00:26     1:45:02     1:54:19     2:51:48     3:43:24        9:47    8:54     3:53:11
964   Shawna Sipes           F3539       34/261       59:44     1:44:06     1:53:40     2:51:59     3:43:58        9:21    8:55     3:53:18
965   Jennifer Kling         F3539       35/261       59:44     1:44:06     1:53:40     2:52:00     3:43:59        9:20    8:55     3:53:18
966   Philip Bange           M2529      107/308     1:03:21     1:46:18     1:54:58     2:49:44     3:43:36        9:44    8:55     3:53:20
967   Dave Maine             M4044      134/374       56:47     1:40:29     1:49:33     2:48:37     3:43:50        9:33    8:55     3:53:22
968   Rick Reinaker          M5054       67/254     1:02:56     1:48:57     1:58:20     2:55:21     3:44:45        8:38    8:55     3:53:22
969   Susan Thorsheim        F3539       36/261       59:58     1:45:23     1:54:48     2:52:53     3:44:39        8:44    8:55     3:53:23
970   Steve Kreitner         M4044      135/374       58:02     1:41:59     1:51:06     2:51:21     3:44:21        9:03    8:55     3:53:24
971   Matthew Boyd           M3539      118/375       55:26     1:35:58     1:44:30     2:45:49     3:43:26       10:03    8:55     3:53:28
972   John Bruemmer          M5559       17/132     1:00:45     1:45:03     1:54:43     2:51:47     3:44:19        9:10    8:55     3:53:29
973   Phil Stevens           M4044      136/374     1:02:16     1:48:04     1:57:23     2:55:05     3:44:27        9:08    8:55     3:53:35
974   Stephanie Woodruff     F2529       53/337       57:38     1:41:39     1:50:46     2:49:09     3:43:56        9:42    8:55     3:53:37
975   Robert Wojtowicz       M3034      137/341       57:51     1:39:46     1:48:31     2:43:32     3:44:33        9:05    8:56     3:53:38
976   Paul Christophersen    M2529      108/308     1:06:41     1:51:42     2:01:18     2:58:05     3:45:30        8:11    8:56     3:53:40
977   Lucille Smith          F3539       37/261     1:06:41     1:51:43     2:01:18     2:58:06     3:45:30        8:11    8:56     3:53:41
978   James Welland          M5054       68/254     1:03:47     1:50:35     2:00:20     2:55:35     3:45:00        8:42    8:56     3:53:41
979   Michelle Oneill        F4549       21/192     1:00:39     1:45:16     1:54:17     2:54:05     3:44:46        9:10    8:56     3:53:56
980   Daniel Spradley        M4549      107/332     1:00:15     1:44:52     1:54:18     2:51:41     3:45:06        8:51    8:56     3:53:56
981   Travis Hankins         M2529      109/308     1:01:38     1:48:03     1:57:26     2:54:47     3:45:14        8:43    8:56     3:53:56
982   Christopher Adsit      M3539      119/375     1:02:50     1:48:07     1:57:46     2:55:58     3:45:09        8:49    8:56     3:53:58
983   Kenneth Orndorff       M3539      120/375     1:02:49     1:48:07     1:57:46     2:55:57     3:45:10        8:49    8:56     3:53:58
984   Jerry Wilson           M5054       69/254     1:02:34     1:47:32     1:56:51     2:54:33     3:44:58        9:01    8:56     3:53:59
985   Keith Pohlman          M1824       71/198       58:44     1:39:33     1:48:05     2:42:58     3:44:50        9:13    8:56     3:54:02
986   Claire Hunter          F2529       54/337       59:41     1:44:45     1:54:01     2:53:17     3:45:35        8:28    8:56     3:54:02
987   Kimberly Pryor         F3034       36/257     1:01:00     1:44:55     1:53:59     2:51:25     3:44:46        9:18    8:56     3:54:03
988   Gerry Lozano           M4549      108/332       54:34     1:37:30     1:46:34     2:45:28     3:43:43       10:25    8:57     3:54:07
989   Karen Rusch            F4044       35/232     1:04:24     1:50:53     2:00:24     2:58:25     3:46:21        7:48    8:57     3:54:08
990   Mark Jepson            M5559       18/132       59:01     1:42:56     1:51:58     2:49:44     3:44:03       10:07    8:57     3:54:10
991   Dana Lee               F3034       37/257       57:42     1:41:18     1:50:13     2:48:57     3:44:32        9:41    8:57     3:54:13
992   Chris Hais             M1824       72/198     1:05:11     1:50:13     1:59:35     2:57:46     3:46:38        7:38    8:57     3:54:15
993   Leanne Jepson          F4549       22/192     1:00:42     1:45:10     1:54:19     2:53:23     3:45:23        8:54    8:57     3:54:17
994   Frank Osborne          M6064         5/61     1:00:48     1:45:32     1:54:54     2:52:51     3:44:55        9:32    8:57     3:54:27
995   Roger Pittman          M4549      109/332     1:03:45     1:47:06     1:55:40     2:52:08     3:44:20       10:08    8:57     3:54:27
996   Leslie Hensler         F1824       25/193       58:58     1:42:41     1:51:47     2:50:36     3:45:35        8:55    8:57     3:54:29
997   Natalie Dick           F2529       55/337     1:01:09     1:47:43     1:57:03     2:55:00     3:45:57        8:33    8:57     3:54:29
998   Robert Knapp           M5054       70/254     1:01:09     1:45:49     1:54:56     2:52:24     3:45:13        9:19    8:58     3:54:31
999   Stephanie Rath         F2529       56/337     1:03:12     1:48:32     1:58:57     2:56:12     3:45:57        8:36    8:58     3:54:32
1000  Scott Berens           M3539      121/375       58:16     1:41:06     1:50:17     2:49:33     3:45:09        9:25    8:58     3:54:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Gregory Trapp          M4549      110/332     1:02:42     1:49:33     1:59:01     2:57:16     3:46:25        8:11    8:58     3:54:36
1002  Patrick Farrell        M4044      137/374     1:00:26     1:45:05     1:54:20     2:51:53     3:45:25        9:11    8:58     3:54:36
1003  Charley Frank          M4044      138/374       57:25     1:40:32     1:49:35     2:47:50     3:44:28       10:08    8:58     3:54:36
1004  Martin Muff            M4549      111/332       54:28     1:35:04     1:43:35     2:44:13     3:44:14       10:26    8:58     3:54:39
1005  Samiha Nasser          F2529       57/337     1:01:05     1:46:38     1:56:05     2:54:03     3:45:51        8:50    8:58     3:54:41
1006  Ed Paff                M5054       71/254       57:27     1:40:45     1:49:59     2:49:51     3:45:55        8:46    8:58     3:54:41
1007  David Kohake           M3034      138/341       57:12     1:38:02     1:47:43     2:46:25     3:43:36       11:05    8:58     3:54:41
1008  Philip Shinn           M4044      139/374     1:06:42     1:53:38     2:02:40     2:58:00     3:46:07        8:36    8:58     3:54:42
1009  Jill Heil              F1824       26/193     1:01:11     1:46:18     1:55:35     2:54:25     3:46:11        8:46    8:59     3:54:56
1010  Maria Chal             F1824       27/193     1:01:11     1:46:18     1:55:35     2:54:25     3:46:11        8:46    8:59     3:54:56
1011  Laurie Miller          F3539       38/261       59:51     1:42:55     1:51:41     2:50:26     3:45:18        9:41    8:59     3:54:58
1012  Christopher Brust      M3034      139/341       57:16     1:40:59     1:50:16     2:49:45     3:45:30        9:33    8:59     3:55:03
1013  Richard Szekeresh      M4549      112/332     1:00:23     1:46:42     1:55:59     2:54:42     3:46:09        8:55    8:59     3:55:03
1014  Ken Chee               M4549      113/332       59:54     1:41:36     1:50:03     2:44:33     3:43:59       11:09    8:59     3:55:07
1015  Shogo Ito              M3539      122/375     1:00:53     1:45:39     1:54:56     2:54:26     3:46:27        8:41    8:59     3:55:07
1016  Bill Burns             M5054       72/254     1:01:51     1:47:41     1:56:57     2:54:39     3:46:31        8:39    8:59     3:55:09
1017  Dan Leite              M4044      140/374     1:01:51     1:47:41     1:56:57     2:54:39     3:46:31        8:39    8:59     3:55:10
1018  Noel Rutt              M5054       73/254       55:33     1:37:28     1:46:15     2:46:01     3:45:37        9:34    8:59     3:55:11
1019  Andrew Schneider       M3539      123/375       54:33     1:35:21     1:45:40     2:46:09     3:45:19        9:58    8:59     3:55:16
1020  Nancy Stewart          F5054        8/109     1:02:09     1:47:37     1:56:58     2:55:17     3:46:16        9:02    8:59     3:55:17
1021  James Hutchison        M4549      114/332     1:02:26     1:48:36     1:58:19     2:57:45     3:46:59        8:20    8:59     3:55:19
1022  Rodney Butler          M5054       74/254     1:02:33     1:48:38     1:58:22     2:57:09     3:46:44        8:37    8:59     3:55:21
1023  Rebecca Lipasek        F1824       28/193     1:00:17     1:45:02     1:54:24     2:52:09     3:46:02        9:20    8:59     3:55:21
1024  David Brinker          M3034      140/341       55:47     1:39:21     1:48:40     2:48:34     3:45:39        9:44    9:00     3:55:23
1025  Brad Plummer           M4549      115/332     1:01:40     1:45:15     1:55:17     2:51:55     3:45:27       10:03    9:00     3:55:29
1026  David Watts            M4549      116/332     1:00:26     1:45:07     1:54:28     2:51:56     3:46:07        9:26    9:00     3:55:32
1027  Jennifer Lee           F4044       36/232     1:03:31     1:48:34     1:57:43     2:55:50     3:46:15        9:18    9:00     3:55:33
1028  Jessica Pollock        F4044       37/232     1:03:31     1:48:34     1:57:43     2:55:50     3:46:15        9:19    9:00     3:55:33
1029  Ray Hickman            M4549      117/332       53:32     1:34:01     1:42:20     2:46:38     3:47:04        8:32    9:00     3:55:35
1030  Frank Klensch Iii      M2529      110/308     1:01:19     1:46:23     1:55:45     2:54:08     3:46:33        9:03    9:00     3:55:36
1031  Sylvia Gleason         F4549       23/192       58:49     1:43:53     1:53:24     2:53:26     3:46:29        9:09    9:00     3:55:37
1032  Ben Melillo            M3034      141/341     1:00:44     1:45:02     1:54:22     2:51:58     3:45:50        9:55    9:00     3:55:44
1033  Kimberly Ayer          F3034       38/257     1:03:17     1:47:46     1:56:52     2:54:07     3:45:39       10:06    9:00     3:55:44
1034  Raymond Masa           M3539      124/375     1:02:43     1:50:30     2:00:16     2:59:24     3:47:19        8:27    9:00     3:55:45
1035  Pam Pahls              F2529       58/337     1:00:01     1:45:29     1:54:57     2:54:48     3:46:57        8:50    9:00     3:55:46
1036  Keisuke Shimizu        M3539      125/375     1:04:03     1:52:51     2:02:54     3:03:02     3:48:01        7:50    9:01     3:55:50
1037  John Wood              M3539      126/375     1:04:11     1:49:58     1:59:25     2:55:43     3:46:12        9:40    9:01     3:55:51
1038  Chris Smith            M5054       75/254     1:05:08     1:50:36     1:59:50     2:57:27     3:47:21        8:30    9:01     3:55:51
1039  Chris Lamoureux        M3539      127/375       56:27     1:39:45     1:48:47     2:47:40     3:45:40       10:12    9:01     3:55:52
1040  Keith Wright           M5054       76/254     1:00:32     1:44:15     1:53:07     2:50:32     3:46:04        9:49    9:01     3:55:52
1041  Aaron Sellinger        M2529      111/308       55:39     1:37:18     1:46:21     2:49:08     3:46:03        9:51    9:01     3:55:54
1042  Glen Sabin             M3539      128/375     1:01:15     1:45:56     1:55:17     2:54:18     3:46:37        9:18    9:01     3:55:55
1043  Danielle Sabin         F3539       39/261     1:01:15     1:45:56     1:55:17     2:54:18     3:46:37        9:18    9:01     3:55:55
1044  Michael Bolton         M3539      129/375     1:02:29     1:45:51     1:54:42     2:54:08     3:47:17        8:39    9:01     3:55:56
1045  Dale Wyatt             M3539      130/375     1:03:34     1:49:24     1:58:39     2:57:22     3:47:23        8:34    9:01     3:55:57
1046  Kevin Levine           M4044      141/374     1:00:19     1:44:16     1:53:15     2:50:12     3:46:07        9:51    9:01     3:55:57
1047  Dan Guibord            M2529      112/308       57:51     1:41:26     1:51:56     2:55:37     3:47:53        8:07    9:01     3:55:59
1048  Chris Schilling        M3539      131/375     1:00:30     1:45:10     1:54:31     2:51:53     3:47:14        8:47    9:01     3:56:00
1049  Wayne Wheeler          M6569         3/22       59:00     1:42:46     1:51:42     2:49:26     3:46:24        9:38    9:01     3:56:02
1050  Chelsie Scansen        F1824       29/193     1:00:19     1:45:54     1:56:41     2:55:45     3:47:27        8:37    9:01     3:56:03
1051  Justin Fezzi           M1824       73/198       56:55     1:39:24     1:48:23     2:48:52     3:46:02       10:01    9:01     3:56:03
1052  Samuel Crewse          M4044      142/374     1:02:38     1:48:36     1:58:09     2:57:14     3:47:34        8:30    9:01     3:56:03
1053  John Foust             M3539      132/375     1:02:10     1:48:19     1:58:08     2:57:34     3:47:31        8:36    9:01     3:56:06
1054  Emily Salzman          F2529       59/337     1:03:53     1:49:19     1:58:35     2:56:15     3:47:16        8:51    9:01     3:56:07
1055  Ginny Hoffman          F4549       24/192     1:01:42     1:49:37     1:59:07     2:57:23     3:47:37        8:31    9:01     3:56:07
1056  Katherine Meuti        F2529       60/337     1:00:35     1:44:56     1:54:15     2:53:42     3:46:50        9:19    9:01     3:56:08
1057  James Ping             M4044      143/374       59:23     1:44:20     1:53:27     2:52:49     3:46:41        9:32    9:01     3:56:12
1058  Carrie Lonneman        F3034       39/257     1:01:12     1:45:18     1:54:42     2:53:01     3:46:21        9:52    9:01     3:56:12
1059  John Hatjopoulos       M2529      113/308       56:55     1:40:24     1:49:24     2:48:39     3:47:25        8:49    9:01     3:56:14
1060  Lauren Ourednik        F3034       40/257     1:03:55     1:50:59     2:00:30     2:58:11     3:47:25        8:49    9:01     3:56:14
1061  Bradley Stelflug       M4044      144/374     1:04:27     1:49:35     1:59:01     2:56:35     3:47:17        9:01    9:02     3:56:17
1062  Annie Sheets           F3034       41/257     1:01:07     1:47:03     1:56:27     2:54:24     3:47:12        9:10    9:02     3:56:22
1063  Mathew Sheets          M3034      142/341     1:01:07     1:47:04     1:56:27     2:54:20     3:47:12        9:10    9:02     3:56:22
1064  Joan Owen              F4044       38/232     1:02:14     1:48:20     1:57:51     2:56:47     3:47:32        8:52    9:02     3:56:24
1065  Alicia Dabe            F2529       61/337     1:03:43     1:49:35     1:58:52     2:57:12     3:47:33        8:52    9:02     3:56:24
1066  Jeffrey Christ         M4549      118/332     1:01:32     1:47:01     1:56:28     2:55:01     3:46:33        9:53    9:02     3:56:25
1067  James Duggan           M3539      133/375       59:58     1:44:46     1:53:49     2:51:16     3:46:39        9:47    9:02     3:56:26
1068  Debbie Basham          F3034       42/257     1:02:28     1:48:39     1:58:26     2:57:50     3:47:49        8:39    9:02     3:56:28
1069  Todd Smith             M4044      145/374       55:23     1:39:33     1:48:37     2:50:51     3:47:06        9:23    9:02     3:56:29
1070  John Marten            M4549      119/332     1:02:38     1:47:09     1:56:17     2:54:21     3:47:12        9:18    9:02     3:56:30
1071  Suzanne Baird          F5054        9/109       59:27     1:47:27     1:57:30     2:57:56     3:48:05        8:28    9:02     3:56:32
1072  Andrew Eckerle         M3539      134/375       58:08     1:42:06     1:51:21     2:50:29     3:47:00        9:33    9:02     3:56:33
1073  Denise Holmes          F3034       43/257     1:03:29     1:48:58     1:58:45     2:58:08     3:48:04        8:29    9:02     3:56:33
1074  Christopher Deinlein   M2529      114/308     1:05:39     1:50:49     2:00:07     2:58:40     3:48:41        7:56    9:02     3:56:37
1075  Jeff Pence             M4549      120/332     1:00:57     1:46:19     1:55:39     2:54:50     3:47:36        9:02    9:02     3:56:38
1076  Kylie Waller           F3034       44/257     1:02:12     1:47:41     1:56:59     2:56:27     3:47:43        8:56    9:02     3:56:39
1077  Nick Reist             M2529      115/308       55:49     1:39:11     1:48:12     2:47:26     3:47:17        9:25    9:03     3:56:41
1078  Joseph Schwab          M4044      146/374       59:01     1:42:43     1:51:53     2:49:44     3:46:04       10:39    9:03     3:56:42
1079  Gina Chiancone         F1824       30/193     1:00:17     1:45:34     1:54:44     2:51:36     3:46:51        9:57    9:03     3:56:47
1080  Leah Palmer            F4044       39/232     1:01:40     1:46:54     1:56:37     2:54:42     3:47:28        9:21    9:03     3:56:48
1081  Tom Kirby              M5559       19/132     1:00:40     1:45:06     1:54:28     2:51:47     3:47:36        9:13    9:03     3:56:48
1082  Jennifer Ives          F3034       45/257     1:03:25     1:49:20     1:58:47     2:57:56     3:48:07        8:41    9:03     3:56:48
1083  Matt Rahrig            M2529      116/308     1:01:20     1:44:59     1:54:01     2:52:21     3:47:19        9:31    9:03     3:56:49
1084  Stacy Burnett          F2529       62/337     1:01:57     1:47:33     1:57:00     2:55:44     3:47:51        8:59    9:03     3:56:50
1085  Francis Pianki         M3034      143/341     1:09:00     1:55:47     2:05:21     3:02:38     3:48:25        8:26    9:03     3:56:50
1086  Krista Best            F3539       40/261       58:29     1:42:56     1:52:20     2:52:06     3:47:16        9:36    9:03     3:56:52
1087  Greg Lammeier          M5559       20/132       59:02     1:42:10     1:51:03     2:47:11     3:46:24       10:29    9:03     3:56:52
1088  Keith Scarborough      M5559       21/132     1:01:49     1:46:40     1:56:04     2:54:41     3:47:44        9:10    9:03     3:56:53
1089  Steve Stein            M4044      147/374     1:05:22     1:51:27     2:01:38     2:57:59     3:47:36        9:18    9:03     3:56:53
1090  Logan Samson           M4549      121/332       59:09     1:42:54     1:52:06     2:51:10     3:47:02        9:53    9:03     3:56:55
1091  James Daniel           M3539      135/375       55:14     1:36:54     1:46:06     2:46:50     3:46:51       10:05    9:03     3:56:55
1092  Jamie Armanini         M3539      136/375     1:01:51     1:47:34     1:57:11     2:56:45     3:47:54        9:02    9:03     3:56:56
1093  Mary O'Brien           F1824       31/193     1:00:43     1:45:29     1:54:39     2:52:12     3:46:25       10:32    9:03     3:56:57
1094  Kay Vongsakhampouy     F4044       40/232     1:01:46     1:46:22     1:55:30     2:53:32     3:47:14        9:45    9:03     3:56:59
1095  Michael Bates          M4044      148/374     1:00:23     1:45:05     1:54:28     2:51:56     3:47:21        9:39    9:03     3:57:00
1096  Stefan Densmore        M3539      137/375       57:16     1:42:20     1:53:24     2:55:08     3:48:43        8:18    9:03     3:57:01
1097  Dana Gary              F3539       41/261     1:02:35     1:48:45     1:58:32     2:57:57     3:48:28        8:36    9:03     3:57:04
1098  Kevin Powers           M4044      149/374     1:07:21     1:54:27     2:03:43     3:01:37     3:48:55        8:12    9:03     3:57:06
1099  Mike Koempel           M3539      138/375     1:02:33     1:48:44     1:58:30     2:57:55     3:48:35        8:32    9:03     3:57:07
1100  Dale Harrison          M3539      139/375     1:03:01     1:48:37     1:58:09     2:58:12     3:48:52        8:16    9:04     3:57:07
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1101  Jim Hoyles             M5559       22/132     1:03:02     1:48:37     1:58:09     2:58:13     3:48:52        8:16    9:04     3:57:08
1102  Daniel Hummel          M2529      117/308     1:01:40     1:48:01     1:57:39     2:57:33     3:48:16        8:57    9:04     3:57:12
1103  Michael Seitz          M2529      118/308     1:00:41     1:45:46     1:55:21     2:55:04     3:47:54        9:19    9:04     3:57:13
1104  Ashley Garmany         F1824       32/193     1:05:02     1:51:40     2:00:47     2:58:26     3:47:57        9:17    9:04     3:57:14
1105  Dave Hamann            M5559       23/132     1:01:43     1:48:02     1:57:38     2:56:58     3:48:11        9:06    9:04     3:57:17
1106  Tah Lambeck            M3034      144/341       58:11     1:42:27     1:51:34     2:49:27     3:46:15       11:04    9:04     3:57:19
1107  Bret Ramsey            M3034      145/341       57:13     1:39:31     1:48:27     2:47:42     3:47:04       10:16    9:04     3:57:20
1108  Michael Oeder          M4044      150/374     1:08:43     1:54:57     2:04:53     3:01:14     3:49:28        7:52    9:04     3:57:20
1109  Richard Ware           M5054       77/254     1:00:54     1:47:52     1:58:37     2:58:10     3:48:29        8:54    9:04     3:57:22
1110  Chad Steioff           M3539      140/375     1:03:16     1:48:02     1:57:22     2:55:46     3:48:35        8:49    9:04     3:57:23
1111  Anthony Schoentrup     M1824       74/198     1:03:50     1:50:53     2:00:36     2:59:41     3:48:49        8:38    9:04     3:57:27
1112  Justin Warren          M2529      119/308     1:02:52     1:49:07     1:58:53     2:58:18     3:48:45        8:43    9:04     3:57:28
1113  Darala White-Barnett   F4549       25/192     1:03:07     1:49:57     1:59:37     2:58:18     3:48:15        9:14    9:04     3:57:28
1114  Mark Elsass            M4044      151/374     1:00:07     1:44:41     1:53:54     2:51:59     3:47:31       10:01    9:04     3:57:32
1115  Claudia Baun           F4549       26/192     1:03:41     1:49:59     1:59:35     2:58:22     3:48:31        9:01    9:04     3:57:32
1116  Ted Biggs              M4044      152/374     1:01:13     1:46:16     1:55:43     2:57:25     3:50:00        7:34    9:05     3:57:34
1117  Joseph Gilvary         M4044      153/374     1:00:31     1:45:59     1:57:22     2:57:58     3:48:47        8:47    9:05     3:57:34
1118  Amy Pierce             F3034       46/257     1:01:16     1:47:01     1:56:33     2:56:15     3:48:58        8:36    9:05     3:57:34
1119  Robert Green           M4044      154/374     1:04:42     1:50:07     1:59:31     2:58:10     3:49:20        8:15    9:05     3:57:35
1120  Ti Garner              M3034      146/341     1:04:40     1:50:08     1:59:31     2:58:10     3:49:21        8:15    9:05     3:57:36
1121  Jason Cornett          M3539      141/375       57:54     1:40:10     1:48:59     2:49:22     3:48:03        9:34    9:05     3:57:37
1122  Raymond Bonomo         M4044      155/374     1:02:16     1:47:34     1:56:53     2:54:58     3:47:48        9:51    9:05     3:57:38
1123  Jodi Katafiasz         F2529       63/337     1:00:24     1:44:32     1:53:38     2:50:33     3:47:27       10:13    9:05     3:57:39
1124  Tiger Kite             M5054       78/254       57:36     1:42:06     1:51:18     2:51:36     3:47:56        9:44    9:05     3:57:39
1125  Brad Frank             M4549      122/332       59:08     1:42:52     1:51:54     2:52:41     3:47:46        9:53    9:05     3:57:39
1126  Todd Heinecke          M2529      120/308     1:02:25     1:48:52     1:58:38     2:58:00     3:49:42        7:59    9:05     3:57:41
1127  Nick Peterson          M3539      142/375     1:02:35     1:47:14     1:56:25     2:55:34     3:48:30        9:12    9:05     3:57:42
1128  Keith Morey            M3539      143/375     1:00:41     1:46:56     1:56:35     2:56:37     3:48:20        9:23    9:05     3:57:43
1129  Matthew Haverkos       M1824       75/198     1:04:05     1:50:08     1:59:19     2:57:49     3:49:16        8:28    9:05     3:57:43
1130  Jonathan Floyd         M1824       76/198     1:02:19     1:46:21     1:55:24     2:53:47     3:48:45        8:59    9:05     3:57:44
1131  Ryan Jones             M2529      121/308       52:55     1:34:47     1:43:25     2:44:52     3:47:33       10:12    9:05     3:57:45
1132  Peter McKenna          M5054       79/254       55:19     1:36:25     1:45:19     2:47:33     3:47:48        9:58    9:05     3:57:45
1133  Michelle Trampel       F1824       33/193     1:02:22     1:48:17     1:57:48     2:56:42     3:49:15        8:32    9:05     3:57:47
1134  Angie Panno            F3034       47/257     1:01:36     1:48:16     1:57:42     2:57:15     3:49:01        8:46    9:05     3:57:47
1135  Kevin Kuertz           M3034      147/341     1:03:01     1:48:18     1:58:15     2:55:39     3:48:34        9:15    9:05     3:57:48
1136  Elaine Woolley         F3034       48/257     1:01:36     1:48:17     1:57:42     2:57:15     3:49:02        8:46    9:05     3:57:48
1137  Terrance Egan          M5054       80/254     1:02:54     1:48:20     1:57:39     2:56:18     3:48:48        9:01    9:05     3:57:49
1138  Joel Roediger          M4044      156/374     1:02:33     1:48:58     1:58:28     2:57:18     3:48:45        9:06    9:05     3:57:51
1139  Davey Sullivan         M3539      144/375     1:00:02     1:44:03     1:52:59     2:54:16     3:49:16        8:36    9:05     3:57:52
1140  Michael Cho            M2529      122/308     1:01:45     1:47:42     1:57:12     2:55:51     3:48:46        9:08    9:05     3:57:54
1141  Jamie Williams         M3539      145/375     1:04:29     1:51:09     2:00:17     2:58:18     3:48:58        8:56    9:05     3:57:54
1142  Jill Sturm             F4044       41/232     1:02:14     1:52:20     2:01:39     3:02:14     3:49:49        8:06    9:05     3:57:54
1143  Amanda Bachman         F1824       34/193       59:00     1:44:02     1:53:27     2:52:25     3:49:00        8:57    9:05     3:57:56
1144  Robert Shaddock        M4549      123/332       55:29     1:38:23     1:47:20     2:48:04     3:49:35        8:22    9:05     3:57:57
1145  Darrin Hoderlein       M4044      157/374     1:02:37     1:48:47     1:58:41     2:58:01     3:48:54        9:03    9:05     3:57:57
1146  Rick Kieser            M4044      158/374       59:22     1:44:44     1:54:17     2:53:04     3:48:23        9:35    9:05     3:57:58
1147  Joe Melcher            M3539      146/375       58:31     1:42:26     1:51:28     2:48:39     3:48:26        9:36    9:06     3:58:01
1148  John Buch              M5054       81/254     1:01:16     1:43:20     1:52:03     2:51:05     3:49:04        9:03    9:06     3:58:06
1149  Teresina Glanton       F2529       64/337     1:03:06     1:48:50     1:58:12     2:57:15     3:49:04        9:05    9:06     3:58:08
1150  Maggie Taylor          F3034       49/257     1:04:04     1:50:43     2:00:22     2:59:43     3:49:34        8:36    9:06     3:58:09
1151  Nicholas Cajacob       M2529      123/308     1:04:05     1:50:43     2:00:23     2:59:43     3:49:34        8:36    9:06     3:58:10
1152  Derek Swartz           M2529      124/308     1:02:09     1:48:17     1:58:05     2:57:29     3:49:11        9:01    9:06     3:58:11
1153  Natasha Anderson       F2529       65/337     1:02:26     1:48:43     1:58:21     2:57:58     3:49:27        8:45    9:06     3:58:11
1154  Laura Taylor           F3034       50/257     1:02:26     1:48:44     1:58:22     2:57:59     3:49:27                9:06     3:58:11
1155  Zachariah Keyes        M2529      125/308     1:01:06     1:46:16     1:55:39     2:55:29     3:49:34        8:39    9:06     3:58:12
1156  Brian McHale           M4044      159/374     1:01:09     1:47:41     1:57:22     2:57:05     3:49:07        9:07    9:06     3:58:14
1157  Mary Powers            F4549       27/192     1:00:30     1:45:02     1:54:10     2:52:43     3:48:28        9:51    9:06     3:58:19
1158  Ingrid Jones           F4044       42/232     1:02:09     1:48:22     1:57:44     2:56:41     3:48:54        9:26    9:06     3:58:20
1159  Thomas Webb            M4549      124/332     1:04:41     1:50:47     2:01:20     3:00:10     3:50:05        8:17    9:06     3:58:21
1160  Matt Shuler            M3034      148/341     1:00:04     1:44:22     1:55:28     2:52:46     3:49:10        9:15    9:06     3:58:24
1161  Kelly Rohr             F4044       43/232     1:03:11     1:49:21     1:59:07     2:58:33     3:49:23        9:02    9:06     3:58:24
1162  Richard Schaen         M3539      147/375       59:28     1:44:08     1:53:20     2:53:22     3:49:10        9:16    9:06     3:58:25
1163  Richard Ward           M3539      148/375     1:03:38     1:49:51     1:59:07     2:58:38     3:50:03        8:23    9:06     3:58:25
1164  Tammy Angrisani        F4549       28/192     1:01:26     1:47:17     1:56:36     2:56:13     3:49:12        9:15    9:06     3:58:26
1165  Nate Bayer             M3034      149/341     1:00:03     1:45:03     1:54:13     2:54:11     3:49:23        9:04    9:07     3:58:26
1166  Sean Garner            M3034      150/341       59:58     1:44:46     1:54:00     2:55:03     3:49:51        8:37    9:07     3:58:27
1167  Amy Mees               F4044       44/232       58:00     1:42:20     1:51:23     2:52:36     3:49:16        9:14    9:07     3:58:30
1168  Bill Mees              M4549      125/332       58:00     1:42:20     1:51:24     2:52:36     3:49:16        9:14    9:07     3:58:30
1169  Steve Carr             M3034      151/341     1:01:27     1:45:54     1:55:01     2:55:10     3:48:43        9:47    9:07     3:58:30
1170  Christine Mollineaux   F1824       35/193     1:00:28     1:45:09     1:54:30     2:52:18     3:47:55       10:36    9:07     3:58:31
1171  William Colopy         M3034      152/341       57:10     1:40:08     1:49:01     2:48:16     3:47:44       10:48    9:07     3:58:31
1172  Frank Judge            M4549      126/332     1:02:15     1:47:38     1:57:10     2:55:50     3:48:28       10:04    9:07     3:58:32
1173  Brad Schadler          M3539      149/375     1:01:32     1:46:37     1:55:51     2:51:40     3:48:33        9:59    9:07     3:58:32
1174  Keenan Riordan         M3539      150/375     1:02:41     1:48:48     1:58:36     2:58:05     3:49:36        8:58    9:07     3:58:34
1175  Andrea Arlinghaus      F2529       66/337       59:05     1:43:08     1:52:20     2:52:13     3:49:04        9:32    9:07     3:58:35
1176  Joel Steczynski        M3034      153/341       59:34     1:44:25     1:53:54     2:54:02     3:49:05        9:31    9:07     3:58:35
1177  Alexander Stuart       M1824       77/198       52:08     1:34:45     1:45:58     2:49:06     3:49:15        9:22    9:07     3:58:37
1178  Eimile Moore           F3539       42/261     1:02:38     1:48:41     1:58:28     2:57:54     3:49:32        9:07    9:07     3:58:38
1179  Andrew Jackson         M1824       78/198       55:20     1:37:33     1:48:22     2:51:53     3:49:53        8:47    9:07     3:58:39
1180  Duncan Yoder           M2529      126/308     1:03:11     1:52:01     2:01:31     3:00:17     3:50:28        8:12    9:07     3:58:39
1181  Jennie Skidmore        F3034       51/257     1:02:04     1:48:47     1:58:26     2:57:51     3:49:32        9:09    9:07     3:58:41
1182  Alan Pitts             M4044      160/374     1:01:20     1:46:29     1:55:54     2:55:04     3:49:18        9:24    9:07     3:58:41
1183  John Austin            M4044      161/374       59:49     1:42:15     1:50:55     2:49:32     3:48:31       10:12    9:07     3:58:42
1184  Megan Wischmeier       F2529       67/337       57:43     1:42:01     1:51:26     2:51:08     3:49:02        9:43    9:07     3:58:45
1185  Elizabeth Phelps       F3539       43/261     1:02:05     1:47:55     1:57:23     2:57:30     3:49:45        9:02    9:07     3:58:47
1186  Jay Weller             M3539      151/375     1:01:14     1:46:17     1:55:43     2:57:32     3:50:01        8:47    9:07     3:58:47
1187  Armen Amirkhanian      M1824       79/198       57:41     1:40:29     1:49:29     2:45:14     3:48:36       10:12    9:07     3:58:48
1188  Jim White              M4044      162/374     1:00:55     1:45:47     1:55:21     2:53:46     3:50:20        8:28    9:07     3:58:48
1189  Mark Irey              M3034      154/341     1:03:18     1:48:47     1:58:18     2:57:43     3:49:42        9:06    9:07     3:58:48
1190  Suzi Wilcox            F4549       29/192     1:01:41     1:47:24     1:56:52     2:56:08     3:49:13        9:35    9:07     3:58:48
1191  Paul Palmisano         M4549      127/332     1:02:33     1:48:42     1:58:29     2:58:04     3:49:33        9:16    9:07     3:58:49
1192  Mike Thatcher          M4044      163/374     1:00:56     1:45:47     1:55:22     2:53:47     3:50:21        8:28    9:07     3:58:49
1193  Sara Ferniza           F4549       30/192     1:04:16     1:53:04     2:02:29     3:01:09     3:50:29        8:22    9:07     3:58:50
1194  Diana Smyres           F4549       31/192     1:03:40     1:49:17     1:58:31     2:56:32     3:48:58        9:53    9:07     3:58:51
1195  Megan Aardema          F3034       52/257     1:07:47     1:53:06     2:02:12     2:57:55     3:49:04        9:48    9:07     3:58:51
1196  Laurie Rogers          F4044       45/232     1:04:28     1:49:52     1:59:08     2:57:44     3:49:41        9:11    9:07     3:58:52
1197  Gerald Gerth           M6064         6/61       59:31     1:44:43     1:53:47     2:52:35     3:49:41        9:13    9:08     3:58:54
1198  Ron Zeek               M4549      128/332       58:36     1:41:47     1:50:42     2:50:27     3:48:16       10:45    9:08     3:59:01
1199  Ladoria Henderson      F4044       46/232     1:00:29     1:45:36     1:55:07     2:55:25     3:49:25        9:37    9:08     3:59:01
1200  Kevin Navin            M3539      152/375       57:53     1:40:46     1:49:51     2:49:54     3:48:49       10:14    9:08     3:59:02
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1201  Heather Henson         F1824       36/193     1:02:22     1:48:16     1:57:48     2:56:42     3:50:16        8:48    9:08     3:59:03
1202  Leanne Gooch           F4549       32/192       57:45     1:41:08     1:50:19     2:50:47     3:48:35       10:30    9:08     3:59:04
1203  Bryan Isenberg         M2529      127/308       58:10     1:42:26     1:51:34     2:49:26     3:47:33       11:35    9:08     3:59:08
1204  Tammy Trenaman         F4044       47/232     1:00:28     1:45:16     1:54:26     2:53:48     3:49:41        9:29    9:08     3:59:09
1205  Alan Jaques            M3034      155/341     1:11:08     1:56:44     2:05:52     3:01:31     3:50:32        8:38    9:08     3:59:09
1206  Donna Myers            F3539       44/261     1:02:28     1:48:38     1:58:25     2:57:51     3:49:44        9:27    9:08     3:59:11
1207  Daniel Herchline       M1824       80/198     1:05:45     1:48:55     1:58:36     2:55:23     3:50:03        9:14    9:08     3:59:16
1208  Daniel Popky           M4044      164/374     1:03:21     1:50:01     1:59:31     2:59:05     3:50:44        8:33    9:08     3:59:16
1209  Jassen Dobyns          M3539      153/375     1:03:50     1:50:28     2:00:14     3:00:42     3:51:47        7:31    9:08     3:59:17
1210  Brett Himes            M5054       82/254     1:02:39     1:48:50     1:58:38     2:58:01     3:49:44        9:33    9:08     3:59:17
1211  Takuji Suzuki          M4044      165/374       58:07     1:43:05     1:52:48     2:55:13     3:50:21        8:58    9:09     3:59:19
1212  John Collins           M3539      154/375     1:03:41     1:52:04     2:01:17     2:58:46     3:50:47        8:37    9:09     3:59:24
1213  Robert Stewart         M4549      129/332     1:00:38     1:45:18     1:54:42     2:52:55     3:49:48        9:38    9:09     3:59:26
1214  Mihai Cotlet           M3034      156/341     1:00:24     1:45:04     1:54:28     2:55:50     3:50:27        9:03    9:09     3:59:29
1215  Kyle Jones             M1824       81/198     1:02:03     1:46:53     1:56:40     2:56:03     3:50:18        9:13    9:09     3:59:30
1216  Nathan Fortner         M3539      155/375     1:00:23     1:44:30     1:53:48     2:53:23     3:49:33        9:58    9:09     3:59:30
1217  Toby Pinger            M3539      156/375     1:01:35     1:46:35     1:55:51     2:55:12     3:49:29       10:02    9:09     3:59:30
1218  Bryan Cobble           M2529      128/308     1:03:44     1:50:24     1:59:59     2:59:16     3:50:47        8:47    9:09     3:59:33
1219  Michael Marrero        M5559       24/132       57:40     1:40:30     1:49:20     2:48:25     3:47:24       12:10    9:09     3:59:34
1220  Matthew Griffin        M3539      157/375     1:06:48     1:54:55     2:04:23     3:02:52     3:51:23        8:11    9:09     3:59:34
1221  Matt Henger            M3034      157/341     1:02:03     1:48:14     1:57:59     2:57:39     3:51:03        8:34    9:09     3:59:36
1222  Joseph Pusateri        M3034      158/341       55:26     1:40:26     1:49:54     2:51:20     3:49:30       10:07    9:09     3:59:37
1223  Daniel Odipo           M5054       83/254       57:14     1:40:15     1:49:24     2:55:44     3:50:01        9:39    9:09     3:59:40
1224  Matthew Whitlow        M3034      159/341       57:47     1:40:33     1:49:40     2:50:17     3:50:01        9:40    9:09     3:59:40
1225  Benjamin Gasbarre      M1824       82/198     1:01:49     1:45:41     1:54:47     2:52:44     3:51:13        8:28    9:09     3:59:40
1226  Sandi Wethington       F3539       45/261       59:03     1:46:27     1:56:12     2:57:28     3:50:30        9:12    9:09     3:59:41
1227  Anita Mann             F4549       33/192     1:05:19     1:52:08     2:01:30     2:59:25     3:51:29        8:16    9:10     3:59:45
1228  Peter Stackpole        M3539      158/375     1:00:23     1:44:55     1:54:51     2:53:25     3:51:17        8:29    9:10     3:59:45
1229  Thomas Duckworth       M5559       25/132       59:27     1:43:39     1:52:57     2:51:35     3:50:22        9:24    9:10     3:59:46
1230  Jeremy Parrish         M2529      129/308     1:04:18     1:48:08     1:57:19     2:55:39     3:51:09        8:37    9:10     3:59:46
1231  David Fryman           M5054       84/254     1:00:00     1:47:19     1:57:09     2:58:09     3:50:41        9:06    9:10     3:59:46
1232  Sara Gatewood          F4044       48/232     1:00:35     1:46:35     1:56:12     2:57:15     3:50:24        9:22    9:10     3:59:46
1233  Terri Muller           F3539       46/261     1:07:53     1:55:23     2:04:56     3:02:22     3:51:27        8:20    9:10     3:59:47
1234  Wendell Schultz Jr     M4549      130/332     1:03:56     1:49:09     1:58:48     2:57:54     3:50:15        9:35    9:10     3:59:50
1235  Jessica Sharts         F2529       68/337       57:17     1:39:31     1:48:16     2:56:47     3:50:53        8:58    9:10     3:59:50
1236  Gordon Shaw            M1824       83/198     1:05:43     1:51:55     2:01:30     3:01:15     3:52:02        7:50    9:10     3:59:52
1237  Randal L               M5054       85/254     1:00:56     1:45:37     1:55:06     2:55:14     3:50:38        9:18    9:10     3:59:56
1238  Kayleah Maddock        F4044       49/232     1:02:39     1:48:44     1:58:33     2:58:04     3:51:00        9:00    9:10     4:00:00
1239  Kristen Falk           F2529       69/337     1:03:18     1:50:23     2:00:05     2:59:33     3:51:16        8:45    9:10     4:00:00
1240  Patrick Lafley         M3539      159/375     1:01:51     1:47:40     1:57:14     2:57:56     3:50:30        9:32    9:10     4:00:01
1241  John Ebel              M4549      131/332     1:01:40     1:45:50     1:55:01     2:53:12     3:49:24       10:38    9:10     4:00:02
1242  Stephen Hamilton       M3539      160/375     1:03:18     1:50:19     2:00:02     3:00:56     3:52:03        8:00    9:10     4:00:02
1243  Scott Blickenstaff     M5559       26/132     1:01:47     1:48:30     1:57:53     2:56:12     3:50:26        9:38    9:10     4:00:03
1244  Mihaela Popescu        F1824       37/193     1:01:25     1:47:39     1:57:12     2:57:55     3:51:16        8:48    9:10     4:00:04
1245  Chris Molitor          M4549      132/332     1:03:31     1:47:49     1:57:07     2:55:27     3:50:51        9:17    9:10     4:00:08
1246  Chad Meiler            M3034      160/341       57:19     1:40:12     1:49:21     2:49:38     3:50:36        9:33    9:10     4:00:09
1247  Diomedes Parks         M3539      161/375     1:03:19     1:49:28     1:58:33     2:56:52     3:50:57        9:13    9:10     4:00:09
1248  Marlon Kinsey          M4044      166/374       58:12     1:41:40     1:50:46     2:52:20     3:50:55        9:21    9:11     4:00:15
1249  Daniel Bulatek         M2529      130/308     1:05:16     1:50:20     1:59:28     2:56:31     3:51:14        9:04    9:11     4:00:17
1250  Philip Waters          M5559       27/132     1:00:04     1:42:22     1:52:27     2:50:39     3:51:13        9:05    9:11     4:00:17
1251  Steve Hogan            M6064         7/61     1:01:32     1:46:38     1:55:59     2:57:38     3:51:03        9:20    9:11     4:00:23
1252  Megan Luse             F1824       38/193     1:01:22     1:46:38     1:56:00     2:57:39     3:51:03        9:21    9:11     4:00:23
1253  Bridget Soto           F3539       47/261     1:02:30     1:48:39     1:58:26     2:57:58     3:50:42        9:42    9:11     4:00:23
1254  Karina Jimenez         F3034       53/257     1:02:31     1:48:41     1:58:19     2:58:20     3:51:26        8:59    9:11     4:00:25
1255  Tom Garamy             M4044      167/374       59:11     1:42:05     1:51:38     2:49:59     3:48:42       11:44    9:11     4:00:25
1256  Andy Livingston        M6064         8/61     1:01:14     1:46:11     1:55:28     2:54:43     3:50:56        9:32    9:11     4:00:28
1257  Bret Keyes             M2529      131/308       57:51     1:41:26     1:51:57     2:55:38     3:50:53        9:36    9:11     4:00:29
1258  Caroline Keating       F1824       39/193       57:51     1:41:27     1:51:57     2:55:38     3:50:54        9:36    9:11     4:00:29
1259  Megan Sobecki          F1824       40/193     1:02:29     1:49:00     1:59:35     2:58:22     3:52:06        8:24    9:11     4:00:29
1260  Kelly Hewitt           F2529       70/337     1:02:29     1:49:00     1:59:35     2:58:22     3:52:06        8:24    9:11     4:00:30
1261  Crystal Current        F3034       54/257     1:01:42     1:47:31     1:57:14     2:58:15     3:51:22        9:10    9:11     4:00:32
1262  Andrew Dunn            M2529      132/308       59:32     1:43:57     1:53:12     2:54:03     3:51:25        9:09    9:11     4:00:34
1263  Kyle Kinstedt          M1824       84/198     1:00:10     1:42:18     1:51:01     2:50:40     3:52:08        8:30    9:12     4:00:38
1264  Ashley Horne           F1824       41/193       57:39     1:40:24     1:49:34     2:47:22     3:51:10        9:28    9:12     4:00:38
1265  Zachary Olds           M2529      133/308     1:00:37     1:45:55     1:55:20     2:55:01     3:50:44        9:55    9:12     4:00:39
1266  Gary Haxer             M3034      161/341       59:09     1:42:53     1:51:59     2:49:07     3:49:39       11:01    9:12     4:00:39
1267  Rae Adams              F2529       71/337     1:04:34     1:50:59     2:00:48     3:01:06     3:52:53        7:48    9:12     4:00:40
1268  Ed Roach               M3034      162/341     1:02:34     1:49:24     1:58:59     2:58:12     3:51:36        9:05    9:12     4:00:41
1269  Steven Benedetti       M4044      168/374     1:00:45     1:45:48     1:55:19     2:56:06     3:51:28        9:14    9:12     4:00:42
1270  Nicholas Benedetti     M4549      133/332     1:00:44     1:45:48     1:55:19     2:56:05     3:51:28        9:16    9:12     4:00:44
1271  Marisa Stewart         F3539       48/261     1:00:51     1:46:29     1:57:07     2:58:14     3:51:52        8:58    9:12     4:00:50
1272  David Kleifgen         M1824       85/198       58:43     1:42:52     1:51:54     2:51:40     3:52:04        8:46    9:12     4:00:50
1273  Linda Sheaffer         F5054       10/109     1:02:18     1:48:43     1:58:27     2:58:52     3:51:36        9:16    9:12     4:00:51
1274  Mike Linville          M4044      169/374       56:07     1:37:07     1:45:33     2:51:30     3:52:41        8:12    9:12     4:00:52
1275  Guy Karrick            M4549      134/332       54:09     1:35:00     1:43:44     2:42:47     3:46:08       14:47    9:12     4:00:54
1276  Jason Stivers          M3034      163/341       58:10     1:42:09     1:51:02     2:50:36     3:51:59        9:00    9:12     4:00:59
1277  Noah Oliver            M4549      135/332       59:06     1:42:51     1:51:57     2:52:24     3:51:14        9:47    9:12     4:01:00
1278  Andreas Sambel         M4044      170/374     1:05:03     1:51:39     2:01:21     3:00:26     3:51:07        9:53    9:12     4:01:00
1279  Asley Agnew            F1824       42/193     1:00:01     1:45:30     1:54:57     2:54:54     3:51:36        9:25    9:12     4:01:01
1280  Scott Walton           M3034      164/341     1:04:47     1:49:04     1:58:25     2:55:19     3:51:33        9:29    9:12     4:01:02
1281  John Grieco            M4549      136/332       58:07     1:40:29     1:48:50     2:46:40     3:50:36       10:27    9:12     4:01:03
1282  Kathleen Fussinger     F4549       34/192       59:07     1:46:09     1:55:32     2:57:25     3:51:58        9:06    9:13     4:01:03
1283  Benjamin Collins       M1824       86/198       53:58     1:36:38     1:46:27     2:49:18     3:50:38       10:28    9:13     4:01:05
1285  Kim Conway             F4549       35/192       59:27     1:47:27     1:57:30     2:50:16     3:50:49       10:25    9:13     4:01:14
1286  Angela Ostroff         F5054       11/109                                         2:50:16     3:50:49       10:25    9:13     4:01:14
1287  Cyndee Gruden          F3539       49/261       59:18     1:43:58     1:53:07     2:52:43     3:50:34       10:45    9:13     4:01:18
1288  Nathan Thornton        M3034      165/341     1:04:56     1:50:24     1:59:44     2:59:05     3:52:13        9:06    9:13     4:01:19
1289  Mandy Chmiel           F2529       72/337       58:57     1:41:40     1:50:37     2:51:24     3:51:30        9:51    9:13     4:01:21
1290  W. Matthew Wickert     M2529      134/308     1:01:10     1:46:45     1:56:12     2:58:09     3:52:41        8:42    9:13     4:01:22
1291  Leonard Kuntz          M3539      162/375     1:07:47     1:55:55     2:06:04     3:03:25     3:52:57        8:29    9:13     4:01:25
1292  Sarah McCormick        F2529       73/337       53:20     1:32:23     1:43:05     2:51:35     3:53:20        8:07    9:13     4:01:27
1293  Paul Boyer             M3539      163/375       57:37     1:40:43     1:50:23     2:51:30     3:52:52        8:48    9:14     4:01:39
1294  Kirk Winter            M3539      164/375       57:30     1:39:23     1:48:00     2:46:04     3:51:40       10:07    9:14     4:01:46
1295  Kristen Mudd           F3034       55/257       57:11     1:40:31     1:49:45     2:51:54     3:52:46        9:11    9:15     4:01:56
1296  Meghan Olds            F2529       74/337       57:07     1:41:59     1:51:32     2:55:03     3:52:15        9:42    9:15     4:01:57
1297  Carol MacPherson       F4044       50/232     1:01:06     1:47:35     1:57:08     2:58:26     3:52:06        9:52    9:15     4:01:58
1298  Loretta Fox            F3539       50/261     1:03:48     1:48:35     1:57:50     2:58:35     3:53:05        8:58    9:15     4:02:02
1299  Ashley Torbeck         F1824       43/193     1:00:25     1:45:15     1:54:35     2:51:56     3:51:57       10:07    9:15     4:02:04
1300  Jody Markopoulos       F3539       51/261     1:03:39     1:49:36     1:59:18     2:59:15     3:52:57        9:08    9:15     4:02:04
1301  David Gulley           M4549      137/332     1:06:42     1:53:33     2:02:26     2:59:31     3:54:06        8:03    9:15     4:02:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1302  Stacy Gelhaus          F3034       56/257     1:04:52     1:52:26     2:02:01     3:01:38     3:53:11        9:00    9:15     4:02:11
1303  Charles Evans          M5054       86/254     1:06:41     1:53:31     2:02:25     2:59:33     3:54:07        8:05    9:15     4:02:12
1304  Susan Vogt             F4549       36/192     1:03:53     1:48:32     1:57:49     2:58:37     3:53:05        9:07    9:15     4:02:12
1305  Bethany Spriggs        F3034       57/257     1:02:05     1:47:45     1:57:17     2:58:37     3:53:24        8:48    9:15     4:02:12
1306  Diane Dix              F4549       37/192     1:04:15     1:52:00     2:01:47     3:01:57     3:53:28        8:50    9:15     4:02:17
1307  Dustin Hudgens         M2529      135/308     1:00:17     1:45:07     1:54:23     2:53:47     3:52:24        9:55    9:15     4:02:18
1308  Mike Clark             M5054       87/254     1:02:19     1:48:06     1:57:32     2:58:05     3:53:24        8:58    9:15     4:02:21
1309  Brian Daniel           M3539      165/375     1:00:30     1:45:37     1:54:51     2:55:05     3:52:17       10:06    9:16     4:02:23
1310  Brittany Baioni        F1824       44/193     1:05:48     1:53:28     2:02:58     3:02:39     3:54:25        8:01    9:16     4:02:25
1311  Jeff Poynter           M4044      171/374     1:03:00     1:49:47     1:59:25     2:58:59     3:53:27        9:02    9:16     4:02:28
1312  David Johnson          M4044      172/374     1:03:01     1:47:24     1:56:45     2:55:40     3:53:14        9:17    9:16     4:02:31
1313  James Dirheimer        M2529      136/308       59:03     1:42:13     1:51:13     2:53:46     3:53:15        9:17    9:16     4:02:31
1314  Garrett Buckley        M5559       28/132       59:52     1:43:15     1:52:11     2:53:34     3:52:56        9:38    9:16     4:02:34
1315  Ami Cole               F3034       58/257     1:07:19     1:54:26     2:03:42     3:01:36     3:53:56        8:41    9:16     4:02:37
1316  Noah Finney            M1824       87/198     1:08:17     1:58:16     2:08:15     3:05:17     3:55:20        7:19    9:16     4:02:38
1317  Steven Thesing         M2529      137/308     1:02:31     1:48:33     1:58:11     2:57:20     3:51:38       11:02    9:16     4:02:40
1318  Michael Frey           M5054       88/254     1:04:01     1:49:34     1:58:52     2:57:50     3:53:10        9:31    9:16     4:02:40
1319  Pearly Vanniekerk      F3034       59/257       55:30     1:40:10     1:48:55     2:51:34     3:53:18        9:24    9:16     4:02:41
1320  Frank Dunkle           M4549      138/332     1:08:12     1:56:02     2:05:38     3:03:57     3:54:26        8:17    9:16     4:02:42
1321  Matthew Taulbee        M3034      166/341       55:36     1:37:43     1:47:03     2:52:11     3:53:14        9:39    9:17     4:02:52
1322  Steve Henderson        M2529      138/308                 1:51:05     2:01:06     3:01:50     3:54:24        8:29    9:17     4:02:52
1323  Kelly Scholl           F2529       75/337     1:01:56     1:47:51     1:57:38     2:58:39     3:53:24        9:37    9:17     4:03:01
1324  Paul Durham            M1824       88/198     1:09:13     1:56:04     2:06:02     3:01:35     3:53:05        9:57    9:17     4:03:01
1325  Michael Kersey         M3539      166/375       59:36     1:43:51     1:53:08     2:52:09     3:52:37       10:26    9:17     4:03:02
1326  Chuck Shork            M6064         9/61     1:04:16     1:51:54     2:01:39     3:01:20     3:53:43        9:21    9:17     4:03:03
1327  Justin Dietz           M1824       89/198       57:22     1:39:34     1:48:29     2:46:54     3:54:26        8:38    9:17     4:03:04
1328  Daniel Morse           M3034      167/341       57:47     1:39:31     1:48:32     2:47:58     3:53:03       10:02    9:17     4:03:04
1329  Gregg Pellicone        M4044      173/374       55:53     1:38:29     1:47:41     2:45:44     3:52:31       10:34    9:17     4:03:04
1330  Kathryn O'Connor       F3034       60/257     1:08:21     1:55:46     2:05:24     3:04:41     3:54:33        8:34    9:17     4:03:07
1331  Shawn Miller           M4549      139/332     1:02:36     1:48:46     1:58:33     2:58:08     3:53:51        9:19    9:17     4:03:09
1332  Morgan Jackson         M4044      174/374     1:04:59     1:51:14     2:00:56     3:00:23     3:53:00       10:10    9:17     4:03:10
1333  Mike Smith             M5054       89/254     1:03:48     1:51:30     2:01:15     3:02:35     3:54:05        9:10    9:18     4:03:15
1334  Janie Kennedy          F5054       12/109     1:04:51     1:51:47     2:01:13     3:00:08     3:54:05        9:13    9:18     4:03:17
1335  Monica Toomey          F4044       51/232     1:01:28     1:46:58     1:56:39     2:58:51     3:53:33        9:46    9:18     4:03:18
1336  Jen Ulland             F3539       52/261     1:02:39     1:48:49     1:58:36     2:59:25     3:53:51        9:31    9:18     4:03:22
1337  Victoria Ferraro       F1824       45/193     1:01:28     1:46:20     1:55:55     2:58:22     3:54:38        8:45    9:18     4:03:22
1338  Tamas Gal              M3539      167/375       56:21     1:38:42     1:47:49     2:49:58     3:52:18       11:06    9:18     4:03:23
1339  Erika Wasilewski       F3034       61/257     1:04:17     1:50:03     1:59:25     2:59:35     3:53:39        9:46    9:18     4:03:24
1340  Brandon Reilman        M1824       90/198       55:13     1:36:16     1:45:54     2:49:36     3:54:11        9:16    9:18     4:03:26
1341  Peggy Hoffman          F4044       52/232     1:01:47     1:46:55     1:56:10     2:55:24     3:53:28       10:00    9:18     4:03:28
1342  Andrew Steckl          M6064        10/61     1:01:31     1:48:15     1:57:39     2:57:50     3:53:21       10:09    9:18     4:03:30
1343  Steven Rodriguez       M2529      139/308     1:01:21     1:44:44     1:54:01     2:56:42     3:55:04        8:27    9:18     4:03:30
1344  Francis Weider         M6064        11/61     1:00:14     1:47:58     1:58:09     2:58:49     3:53:33        9:59    9:18     4:03:32
1345  Ken Adkins             M4044      175/374     1:01:49     1:46:14     1:55:41     2:55:57     3:54:13        9:23    9:18     4:03:36
1346  Jim Florence           M3539      168/375     1:02:30     1:46:39     1:55:58     2:55:19     3:53:01       10:45    9:19     4:03:45
1347  Daniel Schafer         M4549      140/332       59:43     1:44:24     1:54:00     2:53:57     3:53:00       10:47    9:19     4:03:46
1348  Trevor Brown           M2529      140/308     1:00:06     1:43:59     1:53:00     2:53:00     3:52:47       11:02    9:19     4:03:48
1349  Shawna Kent            F3034       62/257     1:05:56     1:53:54     2:04:20     3:04:05     3:55:40        8:11    9:19     4:03:51
1350  Dan Lauderback         F4044       53/232     1:00:21     1:45:02     1:54:30     2:55:03     3:52:54       11:03    9:19     4:03:56
1351  Mark Sackett           M6064        12/61     1:00:09     1:44:56     1:54:49     2:56:30     3:52:16       11:44    9:19     4:03:59
1352  Alison Hammersla       F3539       53/261     1:05:17     1:51:19     2:00:52     3:01:23     3:55:00        9:01    9:19     4:04:01
1353  Judy Schletker         F5054       13/109       59:05     1:43:37     1:52:49     2:54:32     3:54:25        9:37    9:19     4:04:02
1354  Tim Cochran            M3539      169/375     1:03:23     1:49:53     1:59:37     2:59:33     3:54:27        9:37    9:19     4:04:04
1355  Joseph Hovanec         M3034      168/341     1:07:35     1:55:41     2:05:24     3:04:46     3:55:24        8:46    9:20     4:04:10
1356  Crystal Evans          F3539       54/261     1:07:35     1:55:41     2:05:24     3:04:46     3:55:24        8:47    9:20     4:04:10
1357  Luke Takahashi         M4044      176/374     1:04:23     1:52:07     2:01:59     3:01:48     3:55:02        9:09    9:20     4:04:11
1358  Elizabeth Heritage     F2529       76/337     1:02:54     1:48:05     1:57:29     2:56:53     3:54:13       10:00    9:20     4:04:12
1359  John Sinclair          M4549      141/332     1:01:31     1:46:17     1:55:26     2:58:26     3:54:37        9:35    9:20     4:04:12
1360  Tony Schultz           M1824       91/198       54:54     1:36:36     1:46:56     2:52:00     3:54:47        9:26    9:20     4:04:12
1361  Nancy Bride            F3539       55/261     1:00:57     1:46:44     1:55:58     2:58:26     3:54:57        9:17    9:20     4:04:14
1362  Mark Hacker            M3034      169/341       58:50     1:43:29     1:52:53     2:54:03     3:53:38       10:37    9:20     4:04:14
1363  Marc McGrew            M4044      177/374     1:02:31     1:49:03     1:59:01     3:00:36     3:54:45        9:32    9:20     4:04:16
1364  Stephan Malott         M4044      178/374                 1:50:42     2:00:04     3:01:40     3:55:05        9:12    9:20     4:04:17
1365  Hanne Loken Larsen     F3539       56/261     1:02:28     1:48:13     1:57:37     2:58:00     3:54:35        9:43    9:20     4:04:17
1366  Heidi Radaszewski      F3034       63/257     1:03:11     1:48:13     1:57:53     2:57:28     3:54:52        9:30    9:20     4:04:22
1367  Julianne Lynch         F2529       77/337       55:23     1:37:39     1:46:35     2:51:56     3:54:42        9:48    9:20     4:04:30
1368  John Petrov            M4044      179/374     1:01:54     1:47:18     1:57:27     2:57:43     3:54:32        9:59    9:20     4:04:31
1369  Patricia Reynolds      F3034       64/257     1:05:36     1:53:08     2:02:54     3:03:05     3:55:13        9:22    9:21     4:04:35
1370  Timothy Sovereign      M5054       90/254     1:01:25     1:46:23     1:55:44     2:56:54     3:54:32       10:04    9:21     4:04:35
1371  Jeff Giles             M4044      180/374     1:02:12     1:46:58     1:56:11     2:56:00     3:53:53       10:45    9:21     4:04:37
1372  Brian Meeker           M3034      170/341     1:03:54     1:49:31     1:58:51     2:58:52     3:54:07       10:30    9:21     4:04:37
1373  Lydia Whittington      F1824       46/193       57:45     1:42:25     1:51:47     2:56:24     3:54:54        9:45    9:21     4:04:38
1374  Allison Kruessel       F2529       78/337     1:05:35     1:53:20     2:02:53     3:05:24     3:56:29        8:11    9:21     4:04:39
1375  Roger Vance            M4044      181/374     1:00:09     1:46:50     1:56:39     2:58:46     3:53:37       11:07    9:21     4:04:43
1376  Rebecca Ammerman       F3539       57/261     1:00:55     1:45:47     1:55:21     2:57:54     3:54:27       10:19    9:21     4:04:45
1377  Phillip Westhoff       M2529      141/308     1:04:32     1:51:37     2:01:30     3:02:16     3:54:57        9:49    9:21     4:04:45
1378  Christian Boyles       M3539      170/375     1:05:07     1:53:04     2:02:53     3:04:07     3:56:13        8:34    9:21     4:04:47
1379  Karen Whitaker         F4044       54/232     1:03:24     1:49:35     1:59:22     3:00:13     3:55:22        9:25    9:21     4:04:47
1380  Kevin Holley           M4044      182/374     1:05:18     1:51:26     2:01:38     2:57:58     3:54:35       10:17    9:21     4:04:51
1381  Patrick Gerak          M3539      171/375     1:03:40     1:47:30     1:56:33     2:57:59     3:55:44        9:09    9:21     4:04:53
1382  Jacqueline Glaser      F1824       47/193     1:00:21     1:45:37     1:55:07     3:01:27     3:55:19        9:35    9:21     4:04:54
1383  Robert Besier          M1824       92/198     1:00:11     1:44:57     1:54:16     2:53:41     3:55:55        9:02    9:21     4:04:57
1384  Mike Wheeler           M5559       29/132       56:26     1:41:41     1:51:11     2:52:51     3:54:24       10:37    9:22     4:05:01
1385  Gina Meyers            F2529       79/337     1:02:06     1:47:56     1:57:39     2:59:14     3:55:25        9:39    9:22     4:05:04
1386  Lisa O'Neill           F2529       80/337     1:02:28     1:48:39     1:58:27     2:57:55     3:55:22        9:44    9:22     4:05:06
1387  Michele Emerson        F4044       55/232     1:01:39     1:47:21     1:56:44     2:55:49     3:52:44       12:23    9:22     4:05:06
1388  Joshua Clary           M2529      142/308     1:04:47     1:52:32     2:02:10     3:06:48     3:56:41        8:26    9:22     4:05:07
1389  Timothy Walsh          M2529      143/308     1:01:28     1:46:13     1:55:44     2:56:09     3:54:13       10:56    9:22     4:05:09
1390  Karin Sandoval         F3034       65/257     1:01:58     1:48:25     1:58:09     3:03:01     3:56:38        8:33    9:22     4:05:10
1391  Tyson Swartz           M3034      171/341     1:01:55     1:46:15     1:56:17     2:57:19     3:55:59        9:15    9:22     4:05:13
1392  Robert Johnson         M3034      172/341     1:02:15     1:48:06     1:57:35     2:58:09     3:55:31        9:49    9:22     4:05:19
1393  Cheryl Sussell         F5054       14/109     1:04:35     1:52:19     2:02:06     3:03:18     3:56:41        8:41    9:22     4:05:21
1394  Kirby Neumann          M2529      144/308       59:25     1:43:08     1:51:54     2:54:03     3:55:40        9:42    9:22     4:05:22
1395  Rasa Miller            F4549       38/192     1:03:01     1:47:44     1:57:33     2:58:04     3:55:31        9:57    9:23     4:05:28
1396  Michael Bliss          M3034      173/341     1:08:33     1:54:42     2:04:45     3:03:08     3:55:45        9:43    9:23     4:05:28
1397  Aj Crawford            M3034      174/341       58:18     1:39:45     1:48:33     2:54:40     3:55:15       10:14    9:23     4:05:29
1398  Kristen Wesche         F2529       81/337       58:27     1:45:39     1:55:32     2:59:36     3:55:38        9:52    9:23     4:05:30
1399  Blake Conlon           M2529      145/308       59:28     1:45:44     1:55:09     2:54:38     3:55:17       10:15    9:23     4:05:32
1400  Mark Wessendorf        M4549      142/332       56:45     1:39:17     1:48:16     2:52:37     3:56:00        9:32    9:23     4:05:32
1401  Karen Giver            F3034       66/257     1:04:24     1:52:19     2:02:09     3:02:52     3:56:29        9:05    9:23     4:05:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1402  Breiana McKnight       F1824       48/193     1:02:03     1:48:14     1:57:59     2:57:45     3:56:02        9:32    9:23     4:05:34
1403  Jennifer Jenkins       F3034       67/257     1:04:36     1:50:59     2:00:36     3:00:51     3:56:26        9:22    9:23     4:05:48
1404  Michael Papp           M2529      146/308       58:30     1:43:53     1:53:23     2:55:40     3:55:40       10:15    9:24     4:05:55
1405  Mike Rosiello          M3539      172/375     1:02:25     1:47:46     1:58:16     3:03:23     3:56:40        9:15    9:24     4:05:55
1406  Matthew Heeman         M1824       93/198     1:07:47     1:56:29     2:06:27     3:06:19     3:57:39        8:22    9:24     4:06:01
1407  Janet Bodle            F6064         2/23     1:05:50     1:53:39     2:03:12     3:03:15     3:56:14        9:51    9:24     4:06:04
1408  Steven Human           M4549      143/332     1:02:36     1:49:32     1:59:22     3:01:00     3:56:20        9:45    9:24     4:06:04
1409  Gabriele Tedoldi       M4044      183/374     1:02:33     1:48:45     1:58:31     2:58:57     3:55:20       10:48    9:24     4:06:08
1410  Susan Ash              F2529       82/337     1:00:48     1:46:00     1:55:35     2:57:13     3:56:14        9:56    9:24     4:06:09
1411  Jerry Birkhimer        M4044      184/374     1:09:15     1:58:30     2:08:05     3:12:43     3:57:56        8:14    9:24     4:06:09
1412  Therese Wilkosz        F2529       83/337     1:07:05     1:53:30     2:03:18     3:03:13     3:56:49        9:21    9:24     4:06:09
1413  John Boggess           M5054       91/254     1:03:58     1:51:19     2:00:54     3:03:11     3:56:22        9:49    9:24     4:06:10
1414  Benjamin Strum         M2529      147/308     1:03:26     1:49:52     1:59:37     3:01:07     3:57:14        8:58    9:24     4:06:11
1415  Mark Stuhlreyer        M4044      185/374       55:08     1:35:32     1:44:34     2:47:07     3:55:59       10:13    9:24     4:06:12
1416  Karl Taylor            M5054       92/254       58:47     1:43:37     1:52:48     2:56:04     3:56:30        9:43    9:24     4:06:12
1417  Dale Wildschuetz       M3539      173/375       55:15     1:37:26     1:45:52     2:45:09     3:56:38        9:36    9:24     4:06:13
1418  Jenni Pustinger        F4549       39/192     1:00:24     1:45:05     1:54:27     2:57:28     3:57:00        9:15    9:24     4:06:15
1419  Craig Kelly            M6064        13/61       57:02     1:41:37     1:51:00     2:56:00     3:56:02       10:18    9:25     4:06:19
1420  Amy Thompson           F3034       68/257     1:02:43     1:50:20     1:59:37     3:00:16     3:57:12        9:11    9:25     4:06:22
1421  Stacy Welling          F4549       40/192     1:03:31     1:50:35     2:00:28     3:01:22     3:56:07       10:16    9:25     4:06:22
1422  Katie Schoenenberger   F3034       69/257     1:05:13     1:53:21     2:03:08     3:04:32     3:57:19        9:09    9:25     4:06:27
1423  Matthew Whitaker       M2529      148/308     1:03:54     1:48:30     1:57:33     2:54:37     3:55:30       10:59    9:25     4:06:28
1424  Heidi Snider           F2529       84/337     1:04:41     1:51:36     2:01:16     3:01:15     3:57:15        9:15    9:25     4:06:29
1425  Kelly Weigel           F1824       49/193     1:06:03     1:52:29     2:02:09     3:02:04     3:56:54        9:36    9:25     4:06:29
1426  Jeffrey Wilson         M4549      144/332     1:04:43     1:52:39     2:02:13     3:03:55     3:58:12        8:20    9:25     4:06:31
1427  Lisa Weaver            F3539       58/261     1:03:38     1:49:56     1:59:17     3:01:13     3:57:27        9:04    9:25     4:06:31
1428  Elizabeth Walley       F2529       85/337     1:05:50     1:52:43     2:02:16     3:02:25     3:56:54        9:40    9:25     4:06:33
1429  Aaron Klingshirn       M1824       94/198     1:08:16     1:55:42     2:05:18     3:06:30     3:59:35        7:04    9:25     4:06:39
1430  John Whitney           M4549      145/332     1:01:43     1:48:38     1:58:14     2:57:56     3:56:25       10:17    9:25     4:06:41
1431  William Barnhill       M1824       95/198       59:30     1:42:59     1:52:01     2:52:05     3:58:18        8:25    9:25     4:06:43
1432  Sandy Rhodes           F4044       56/232     1:03:09     1:50:15     2:00:08     3:02:34     3:57:10        9:34    9:25     4:06:43
1433  Gregory Luepke         M4044      186/374     1:03:36     1:49:08     1:58:18     2:57:32     3:57:21        9:25    9:26     4:06:45
1434  Dan Henry              M1824       96/198       56:37     1:41:01     1:49:33     2:44:59     3:57:56        8:51    9:26     4:06:46
1435  Jennifer Mutwalli      F4044       57/232     1:03:20     1:52:50     2:02:25     3:03:13     3:57:31        9:16    9:26     4:06:46
1436  Fernando Seleme        M              1/5     1:01:49     1:47:42     1:57:20     2:59:23     3:57:31        9:17    9:26     4:06:48
1437  Mark Greiner           M5054       93/254     1:07:34     1:55:08     2:05:04     3:05:44     3:59:01        7:48    9:26     4:06:49
1438  Isaac Sarris           M2529      149/308     1:03:12     1:49:01     1:58:27     3:00:32     3:56:10       10:42    9:26     4:06:51
1439  Edward Boehmke         M5054       94/254       59:13     1:42:41     1:51:43     2:49:24     3:55:41       11:12    9:26     4:06:52
1440  Ed Meier               M3539      174/375       58:57     1:42:23     1:51:33     2:55:20     3:55:42       11:12    9:26     4:06:53
1441  Kara Johnson           F3539       59/261     1:04:41     1:53:10     2:02:50     3:03:02     3:57:19        9:36    9:26     4:06:54
1442  Bob Fogg               M5054       95/254     1:06:23     1:53:50     2:03:36     3:03:01     3:56:53       10:04    9:26     4:06:57
1443  Matthew Cook           M4549      146/332     1:06:09     1:55:04     2:04:50     3:05:29     3:58:24        8:36    9:26     4:06:59
1444  Matt Reid              M2529      150/308     1:11:01     1:57:46     2:09:49     3:08:14     3:58:54        8:11    9:26     4:07:05
1445  Thane Maynard          M5054       96/254     1:04:44     1:51:35     2:01:09     3:01:36     3:57:48        9:17    9:26     4:07:05
1446  Elizabeth Hilton       F4549       41/192     1:05:48     1:52:36     2:02:08     3:01:51     3:56:20       10:47    9:26     4:07:07
1447  Mark Forsthoefel       M5054       97/254     1:07:43     1:59:06     2:10:09     3:07:27     3:58:21        8:48    9:26     4:07:09
1448  Stephen Clyne          M3034      175/341       55:16     1:37:20     1:45:49     2:50:47     3:56:12       11:01    9:27     4:07:13
1449  Janice Hilsinger       F3539       60/261     1:04:00     1:52:42     2:02:39     3:03:35     3:57:29        9:51    9:27     4:07:19
1450  William Bonny          M4549      147/332     1:02:45     1:48:14     1:57:40     2:57:08     3:56:41       10:39    9:27     4:07:20
1451  Kathryn Harlow         F1824       50/193     1:05:37     1:52:21     2:02:07     3:03:40     3:58:22        8:59    9:27     4:07:20
1452  Brian Forrester        M4044      187/374     1:03:19     1:49:21     1:58:58     3:03:06     3:57:44        9:38    9:27     4:07:22
1453  Robert White           M4044      188/374       59:43     1:42:40     1:51:38     2:56:18     3:58:21        9:03    9:27     4:07:24
1454  John Borchers          M5559       30/132     1:04:35     1:52:19     2:02:06     3:03:19     3:57:53        9:32    9:27     4:07:25
1455  Cassandra Clark        F1824       51/193       57:08     1:41:04     1:50:20     2:55:58     3:57:34        9:52    9:27     4:07:26
1456  Timothy Bump           M4044      189/374     1:07:49     1:55:24     2:05:20     3:05:16     3:58:26        9:00    9:27     4:07:26
1457  Stephen Heister        M4044      190/374     1:02:11     1:46:57     1:56:10     2:56:17     3:58:06        9:23    9:27     4:07:28
1458  Linda Bell             F4044       58/232     1:03:06     1:50:52     2:00:47     3:03:03     3:57:49        9:40    9:27     4:07:29
1459  Lindsey Bendure        F1824       52/193     1:04:46     1:53:08     2:03:10     3:05:02     3:59:22        8:08    9:27     4:07:29
1460  Scott Goodpasture      M3539      175/375     1:05:50     1:53:49     2:04:42     3:07:36     3:58:23        9:08    9:27     4:07:30
1461  Chris Huwel            M3539      176/375       55:18     1:40:38     1:50:20     2:55:06     3:56:54       10:38    9:27     4:07:32
1462  Debra Dunlap           F3034       70/257     1:05:18     1:53:43     2:03:23     3:08:01     3:59:07        8:25    9:27     4:07:32
1463  Karen Hoppstock-Svab   F4549       42/192     1:04:32     1:52:38     2:02:20     3:02:53     3:58:59        8:33    9:27     4:07:32
1464  Lynette Buesing        F4044       59/232     1:02:01     1:48:45     1:58:32     3:00:19     3:57:37        9:57    9:27     4:07:33
1465  Jessica Rieder         F2529       86/337     1:07:03     1:53:58     2:03:34     3:05:09     3:58:33        9:04    9:28     4:07:37
1466  Michael Anderson       M3034      176/341     1:07:48     1:58:06     2:08:49     3:09:07     3:58:46        8:53    9:28     4:07:39
1467  Janet Weimer           F5054       15/109     1:04:40     1:53:08     2:03:17     3:05:27     3:58:36        9:04    9:28     4:07:40
1468  Russell Gill           M5559       31/132     1:08:27     1:57:37     2:07:41     3:08:09     3:58:26        9:14    9:28     4:07:40
1469  Bleda Elibal           M5054       98/254     1:08:28     1:57:45     2:07:42     3:08:11     3:58:28        9:14    9:28     4:07:42
1470  Billie O'Doan          F2529       87/337     1:03:00     1:46:57     1:55:52     2:53:38     3:58:04        9:39    9:28     4:07:43
1471  Melanie Vaughn         F1824       53/193     1:02:38     1:48:50     1:58:37     3:02:11     3:59:23        8:23    9:28     4:07:45
1472  Kerry Garvin           F1824       54/193     1:05:53     1:53:30     2:03:21     3:04:03     3:58:03        9:44    9:28     4:07:46
1473  Sarah Simon            F2529       88/337     1:04:29     1:51:42     2:01:25     3:03:17     3:58:43        9:04    9:28     4:07:47
1474  Bob Eddy               M4044      191/374     1:01:19     1:44:58     1:54:08     2:57:16     3:57:32       10:16    9:28     4:07:48
1475  Jason Wingert          M3034      177/341       54:57     1:37:57     1:46:27     2:48:25     3:56:16       11:33    9:28     4:07:48
1476  Vincent Conner         M4549      148/332     1:02:15     1:47:33     1:56:51     2:55:34     3:57:36       10:14    9:28     4:07:49
1477  Lori Hauswirth         F4549       43/192     1:04:49     1:53:01     2:02:56     3:04:14     3:58:50        9:01    9:28     4:07:50
1478  Perry Ralenkotter      M4044      192/374     1:01:38     1:47:59     1:57:39     2:57:58     3:56:38       11:15    9:28     4:07:52
1479  Jill Wilde             F4044       60/232     1:02:34     1:48:44     1:58:28     3:00:02     3:57:13       10:41    9:28     4:07:54
1480  Dave Maher             M3539      177/375       59:02     1:44:43     1:54:19     2:56:21     3:56:49       11:06    9:28     4:07:55
1481  Paula Kirch Smith      F3034       71/257       59:03     1:44:43     1:54:19     2:56:21     3:56:48       11:07    9:28     4:07:55
1482  Jamie Rosen            F1824       55/193     1:11:47     2:03:15     2:13:50     3:11:02     3:59:53        8:07    9:28     4:07:59
1483  Nikki Bisig            F3539       61/261     1:03:36     1:50:37     2:00:13     3:01:33     3:58:23        9:38    9:28     4:08:00
1484  Toni Talcott           F3034       72/257     1:06:56     1:55:06     2:04:44     3:05:02     3:58:38        9:24    9:28     4:08:02
1485  James Wilson           M1824       97/198     1:08:22     1:58:37     2:08:25     3:09:01     4:00:09        7:54    9:29     4:08:02
1486  Trisha Kraus           F3539       62/261     1:10:14     1:59:30     2:09:29     3:09:10     3:58:58        9:06    9:29     4:08:03
1487  Martha Blair           F5054       16/109     1:03:40     1:50:55     2:02:09     3:04:06     3:58:49        9:18    9:29     4:08:06
1488  Kathleen Danner        F3034       73/257     1:04:08     1:51:43     2:01:31     3:02:34     3:58:09        9:58    9:29     4:08:06
1489  Melissa McCurdy        F2529       89/337     1:01:26     1:46:57     1:56:38     2:58:51     3:58:17        9:51    9:29     4:08:08
1490  Curt Wisecup           M2529      151/308     1:13:07     2:03:04     2:13:02     3:11:38     4:00:06        8:05    9:29     4:08:11
1491  Emily Smith            F4044       61/232                                                                            9:29     4:08:11
1492  Katie Reinaker         F1824       56/193     1:02:56     1:48:57     1:58:20     3:00:19     3:58:07       10:05    9:29     4:08:12
1493  Mike Burcham           M2529      152/308     1:02:30     1:46:47     1:55:54     2:57:52     3:58:32        9:41    9:29     4:08:12
1494  Nate Reilly            M4549      149/332     1:05:51     1:54:35     2:04:36     3:07:17     3:59:51        8:22    9:29     4:08:12
1495  John Reichard          M4044      193/374     1:06:24     1:53:48     2:05:52     3:06:26     3:58:44        9:30    9:29     4:08:13
1496  Amy Paige              F3539       63/261     1:02:25     1:49:06     1:58:38     2:59:33     3:57:33       10:41    9:29     4:08:14
1497  J Jill Cummins         F5054       17/109     1:05:14     1:52:52     2:02:22     3:02:46     3:58:17        9:59    9:29     4:08:15
1498  Laurie Hartman         F3539       64/261     1:02:27     1:48:07     1:57:42     2:59:40     3:58:26        9:53    9:29     4:08:18
1499  Terry Tranter          M3539      178/375     1:06:16     1:53:01     2:02:44     3:04:17     3:58:21        9:59    9:29     4:08:19
1500  Irving Rozsonits       M3034      178/341       57:42     1:41:22     1:51:05     2:56:05     3:58:02       10:18    9:29     4:08:19
1501  Ruthie Youssefi        F2529       90/337     1:04:55     1:51:30     2:01:12     3:01:47     3:58:36        9:46    9:29     4:08:22
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1502  Jenna Schadle          F2529       91/337     1:04:54     1:51:30     2:01:11     3:01:47     3:58:37        9:45    9:29     4:08:22
1503  Mindy Freson           F3034       74/257     1:04:54     1:53:07     2:03:17     3:06:53     3:59:23        9:00    9:29     4:08:23
1504  Jenna Haverkos         F2529       92/337     1:02:40     1:48:47     1:58:34     2:59:52     3:59:03        9:20    9:29     4:08:23
1505  Laura Black            F3034       75/257     1:03:34     1:50:39     2:00:31     3:03:55     3:58:56        9:28    9:29     4:08:24
1506  Kevin McGraw           M1824       98/198     1:01:54     1:45:15     1:55:06     2:59:17     3:59:25        9:00    9:29     4:08:25
1507  Taylor Scroggin        F1824       57/193       58:21     1:41:48     1:51:01     2:53:45     3:57:08       11:21    9:29     4:08:28
1508  Angie Price            F3539       65/261     1:02:38     1:48:49     1:58:35     3:00:20     3:58:21       10:09    9:30     4:08:29
1509  Gregory Edwards        M4044      194/374     1:03:22     1:47:11     1:56:23     2:54:59     3:55:53       12:38    9:30     4:08:31
1510  Amy Engel              F3034       76/257     1:05:59     1:53:43     2:03:31     3:05:02     3:58:59        9:32    9:30     4:08:31
1511  Skip Morehead          M4549      150/332     1:02:02     1:48:18     1:58:00     2:59:30     3:58:18       10:14    9:30     4:08:31
1512  Tom Wurtzler           M4549      151/332     1:05:58     1:53:43     2:03:31     3:05:02     3:58:59        9:33    9:30     4:08:32
1513  Jeff Burroughs         M4549      152/332     1:00:47     1:47:15     1:56:41     2:56:58     3:57:25       11:13    9:30     4:08:37
1514  Daniel Stahl           M5054       99/254     1:02:24     1:48:46     1:58:37     3:00:34     3:58:37       10:04    9:30     4:08:41
1515  Daniel Barnes          M4044      195/374     1:01:42     1:45:15     1:55:21     2:57:09     3:58:24       10:18    9:30     4:08:42
1516  Marge Huseman          F2529       93/337     1:02:48     1:48:52     1:58:38     2:58:47     3:59:12        9:31    9:30     4:08:43
1517  David Adams            M2529      153/308       51:23     1:31:26     1:40:13     2:43:03     3:59:28        9:18    9:30     4:08:45
1518  Jeff McCord            M3539      179/375     1:00:29     1:45:37     1:54:51     2:56:42     3:58:36       10:10    9:30     4:08:46
1519  Kasey Kasak            F3034       77/257     1:02:16     1:49:27     1:58:58     2:59:04     3:59:45        9:03    9:30     4:08:47
1520  Tyler Weir             M2529      154/308     1:05:48     1:52:23     2:01:35     2:59:51     3:57:04       11:45    9:30     4:08:48
1521  Ralph Burnham          M4044      196/374     1:03:47     1:53:03     2:02:48     3:04:53     3:59:21        9:29    9:30     4:08:49
1522  Jon Teuscher           M5559       32/132     1:01:26     1:47:04     1:56:33     2:58:15     3:58:18       10:32    9:30     4:08:49
1523  David Dobson           M3034      179/341       54:39     1:34:16     1:42:27     2:52:18     3:58:11       10:40    9:30     4:08:50
1524  Robert Anderson        M4044      197/374     1:04:32     1:52:36     2:02:19     3:02:52     3:58:58        9:53    9:30     4:08:51
1525  Elizabeth Devos        F2529       94/337     1:07:50     1:53:55     2:03:31     3:02:33     3:59:27        9:27    9:30     4:08:54
1526  Kim Channell           F4549       44/192     1:05:46     1:53:03     2:02:45     3:04:37     3:59:24        9:31    9:30     4:08:54
1527  Helen Garen            F4044       62/232     1:01:39     1:49:11     1:59:01     3:02:58     3:59:30        9:24    9:30     4:08:54
1528  John Hodgson           M3539      180/375     1:04:33     1:53:14     2:03:27     3:07:00     3:59:22        9:33    9:31     4:08:55
1529  Leslie Moore           F5054       18/109     1:04:02     1:51:31     2:02:17     3:04:53     3:59:29        9:27    9:31     4:08:56
1530  Joe Bucalo             M5054      100/254       58:40     1:43:32     1:53:32     2:55:08     3:59:27        9:30    9:31     4:08:57
1531  Jean Schmidt           F5559         2/45     1:02:17     1:50:50     2:00:46     3:03:49     3:59:48        9:10    9:31     4:08:58
1532  Derek Jones            M3539      181/375       48:21     1:28:15     1:40:40     2:51:55     3:50:22       18:39    9:31     4:09:00
1533  Patrick Smith          M2529      155/308       56:10     1:38:31     1:47:33     2:50:18     3:57:46       11:16    9:31     4:09:01
1534  Gary Schwartz          M4044      198/374     1:01:09     1:45:39     1:54:57     2:52:20     3:58:23       10:48    9:31     4:09:10
1535  Jon Minzner            M3539      182/375     1:03:15     1:49:27     1:58:56     3:00:03     3:58:52       10:20    9:31     4:09:11
1536  Jack Arney             M6064        14/61     1:04:29     1:50:59     2:00:26     3:01:13     3:59:50        9:22    9:31     4:09:12
1537  Jeffrey Hirsch         M5054      101/254     1:03:56     1:52:03     2:02:04     3:05:02     3:59:45        9:30    9:31     4:09:15
1538  Sarah Reichard         F3539       66/261     1:06:24     1:53:49     2:04:28     3:06:25     3:59:58        9:20    9:31     4:09:17
1539  David Broman           M4549      153/332     1:04:24     1:51:02     2:00:25     2:59:33     3:59:33        9:49    9:32     4:09:21
1540  Joe Kuczwara           M4549      154/332     1:04:10     1:52:25     2:02:37     3:06:13     3:59:49        9:35    9:32     4:09:24
1541  Troy Doza              M4044      199/374     1:05:59     1:53:26     2:03:15     3:05:00     4:00:02        9:23    9:32     4:09:25
1542  Robert Little          M4044      200/374     1:02:39     1:48:50     1:58:39     2:58:02     3:59:32        9:54    9:32     4:09:25
1543  Marlene Schum          F4549       45/192     1:01:30     1:48:51     1:58:43     3:01:00     3:59:36        9:51    9:32     4:09:27
1544  Sarah Borders          F1824       58/193     1:04:46     1:53:08     2:03:10     3:05:02     3:59:22       10:08    9:32     4:09:30
1545  Cindylee Torres        F4549       46/192       59:00     1:45:55     1:55:42     2:58:59     3:58:35       10:56    9:32     4:09:31
1546  Thanh Clark            F4044       63/232       55:56     1:39:14     1:48:32     2:54:44     3:59:53        9:42    9:32     4:09:34
1547  Jonathan Blazejewski   M2529      156/308     1:00:42     1:45:25     1:54:47     2:56:32     3:59:46        9:49    9:32     4:09:34
1548  David Stempel          M2529      157/308     1:04:46     1:52:17     2:01:47     3:02:20     4:00:23        9:14    9:32     4:09:36
1549  Michelle Bauer         F3539       67/261     1:05:20     1:51:54     2:01:21     3:00:13     3:59:31       10:09    9:32     4:09:39
1550  Todd Bauer             M3539      183/375     1:05:20     1:51:53     2:01:22     3:00:13     3:59:30       10:09    9:32     4:09:39
1551  Jennifer Bilyou        F4044       64/232     1:05:14     1:50:45     2:00:28     3:02:28     3:59:54        9:46    9:32     4:09:39
1552  Thomas Kusnierz        M4549      155/332     1:02:33     1:50:48     2:00:42     3:03:28     4:00:14        9:26    9:32     4:09:40
1553  Brian Keas             M3539      184/375     1:06:42     1:53:50     2:03:29     3:03:10     3:59:18       10:22    9:32     4:09:40
1554  Duane Matthews         M3539      185/375     1:01:47     1:45:06     1:54:21     2:57:02     3:59:39       10:02    9:32     4:09:40
1555  Michael Sutton         F3034       78/257     1:05:15     1:54:02     2:03:15     3:04:48     4:00:31        9:12    9:32     4:09:43
1556  Larry Lowery           M4549      156/332     1:00:46     1:46:54     1:56:49     2:59:46     3:59:43       10:02    9:32     4:09:45
1557  Andy Picciano          M2529      158/308     1:02:03     1:48:30     1:58:17     3:01:21     4:00:49        8:57    9:32     4:09:45
1558  Nicole Shea            F1824       59/193       57:15     1:41:03     1:50:32     2:53:26     3:59:44       10:02    9:32     4:09:46
1559  Rob Beckman            M4549      157/332     1:06:24     1:54:28     2:04:24     3:06:33     4:00:25        9:22    9:32     4:09:46
1560  Paul Broxterman        M4549      158/332     1:06:24     1:54:28     2:04:24     3:06:21     4:00:25        9:22    9:32     4:09:47
1561  Douglas Studer         M3034      180/341     1:01:11     1:45:56     1:55:17     2:52:39     3:56:12       13:39    9:33     4:09:50
1562  Ted Talley             M3539      186/375     1:02:13     1:48:25     1:58:10     2:57:50     3:59:31       10:20    9:33     4:09:50
1563  Mau-Yi Wu              M3034      181/341       59:03     1:42:47     1:51:54     2:52:14     3:58:42       11:12    9:33     4:09:53
1564  Rachel Cunningham      F3034       79/257     1:06:14     1:54:18     2:04:14     3:06:34     4:00:33        9:22    9:33     4:09:55
1565  Jenessa Weaver         F1824       60/193                 2:01:48     2:10:40     3:07:30     4:01:17        8:39    9:33     4:09:56
1566  Jason Reynolds         M3034      182/341     1:02:37     1:47:33     1:57:12     3:01:16     3:59:15       10:42    9:33     4:09:56
1567  Dan Quinlan            M5054      102/254     1:04:17     1:48:23     1:58:25     3:04:34     4:01:43        8:15    9:33     4:09:58
1568  Gregory Doench         M5559       33/132     1:02:27     1:49:23     1:59:03     3:00:28     4:00:28        9:35    9:33     4:10:03
1569  Todd Butler            M4044      201/374     1:03:12     1:50:06     1:59:41     2:59:55     4:00:23        9:42    9:33     4:10:05
1570  Jennifer Wagner        F2529       95/337     1:01:14     1:48:22     1:58:30     3:00:58     4:00:37        9:30    9:33     4:10:07
1571  Ben Curtis             M4044      202/374     1:02:00     1:46:27     1:55:46     2:56:32     3:59:52       10:17    9:33     4:10:08
1572  David Daniel           M5054      103/254     1:04:17     1:52:00     2:01:44     3:02:50     3:59:38       10:34    9:33     4:10:12
1573  Annette Aldridge       F4549       47/192     1:06:24     1:54:08     2:03:42     3:05:36     4:00:51        9:26    9:34     4:10:17
1574  Bradley Scharfenberger M4549      159/332     1:00:41     1:44:25     1:53:35     2:52:58     3:59:27       10:54    9:34     4:10:20
1575  David Core             M3034      183/341     1:04:43     1:51:35     2:01:19     3:04:19     4:00:21       10:01    9:34     4:10:22
1576  Tom Lawler             M4044      203/374     1:05:31     1:52:32     2:02:45     3:02:44     3:59:32       10:53    9:34     4:10:24
1577  Silvia Goerigk         F4044       65/232     1:04:38     1:52:29     2:02:27     3:04:42     4:00:27        9:59    9:34     4:10:25
1578  Steve MacDonald        M5054      104/254     1:03:34     1:49:15     1:58:39     2:57:56     3:59:31       10:56    9:34     4:10:27
1579  Barb Mueller-Jenkiins  F5054       19/109     1:01:40     1:48:09     1:57:39     2:58:24     3:59:32       10:58    9:34     4:10:30
1580  Gregory Taylor         M3034      184/341       55:22     1:37:24     1:46:54     2:55:52     3:59:57       10:34    9:34     4:10:31
1581  Lee Hill               F4044       66/232     1:02:38     1:48:47     1:58:36     2:59:51     4:00:26       10:06    9:34     4:10:31
1582  Steve Dressing         M5054      105/254     1:06:40     1:55:08     2:05:04     3:05:44     4:00:25       10:06    9:34     4:10:31
1583  Ellie Lindauer         F1824       61/193       58:44     1:41:13     1:50:07     2:51:33     3:58:21       12:12    9:34     4:10:32
1584  Eric Stevenson         M4549      160/332     1:07:23     1:53:55     2:03:21     3:02:21     4:00:17       10:16    9:34     4:10:33
1585  Kelly Ballman          F2529       96/337     1:03:37     1:50:38     2:00:14     3:01:53     4:00:33       10:01    9:34     4:10:34
1586  Susan Leytze           F3539       68/261     1:00:22     1:46:01     1:55:17     3:02:02     4:00:39       10:03    9:35     4:10:41
1587  Heather Poast          F2529       97/337       56:24     1:37:56     1:47:24     2:46:08     3:58:06       12:38    9:35     4:10:44
1588  Bill Jones             M4044      204/374     1:02:59     1:50:30     2:00:19     3:02:18     4:00:16       10:30    9:35     4:10:45
1589  Ron Weitzenkorn        M5054      106/254     1:04:35     1:52:18     2:02:16     3:03:30     4:00:02       10:46    9:35     4:10:48
1590  Dionne Evans           F3539       69/261     1:07:02     1:55:02     2:04:48     3:05:57     4:00:40       10:11    9:35     4:10:51
1591  Brandon Velde          M4044      205/374       57:52     1:40:19     1:49:32     2:54:11     4:00:47       10:05    9:35     4:10:51
1592  Paul Pena              M4549      161/332     1:07:36     1:54:50     2:04:15     3:03:13     4:00:14       10:38    9:35     4:10:51
1593  Laura Kistler          F2529       98/337     1:05:31     1:52:20     2:02:06     3:03:39     4:00:39       10:17    9:35     4:10:56
1594  Andrea Berecz          F2529       99/337     1:04:13     1:54:03     2:03:37     3:05:24     4:01:38        9:22    9:35     4:11:00
1595  Tony Dunn              M3539      187/375     1:06:31     1:54:05     2:03:57     3:05:36     4:01:09        9:52    9:35     4:11:00
1596  Steve Maki             M4044      206/374     1:00:49     1:45:45     1:55:42     2:59:08     4:00:43       10:19    9:35     4:11:01
1597  Holly Crawford         F3539       70/261     1:08:57     1:57:22     2:07:16     3:08:09     4:01:57        9:05    9:35     4:11:02
1598  Mark Miller            M4044      207/374     1:00:42     1:46:40     1:56:15     3:00:10     4:00:42       10:21    9:35     4:11:02
1599  Jenny Linn             F3539       71/261     1:03:40     1:52:12     2:01:37     3:03:43     4:00:29       10:37    9:36     4:11:06
1600  Doris Hoffie           F4044       67/232     1:05:24     1:53:55     2:04:08     3:07:01     4:01:52        9:19    9:36     4:11:10
1601  Ross Brennan           M4549      162/332     1:07:10     1:57:58     2:08:43     3:09:45     4:01:43        9:33    9:36     4:11:15
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1602  Rodney Amburgy         M4044      208/374     1:08:56     1:59:33     2:10:01     3:13:19     4:02:37        8:39    9:36     4:11:16
1603  Kyle Copelin           M3539      188/375     1:00:12     1:44:50     1:54:21     3:00:55     4:00:50       10:33    9:36     4:11:22
1604  Tara Kreuser           F2529      100/337     1:03:33     1:50:54     2:00:39     3:03:10     4:01:18       10:09    9:36     4:11:26
1605  Jody Goldman           F5054       20/109     1:06:12     1:56:10     2:06:06     3:07:32     4:02:03        9:23    9:36     4:11:26
1606  Jim Zippay             M4549      163/332     1:07:24     1:53:55     2:03:21     3:04:30     4:02:16        9:11    9:36     4:11:26
1607  Thomas Hoeffel         M3539      189/375     1:13:32     2:04:23     2:14:22     3:13:19     4:03:27        8:00    9:36     4:11:26
1608  Brian Coovert          M3034      185/341     1:02:29     1:50:39     1:59:55     3:02:50     4:02:17        9:11    9:36     4:11:27
1609  Trent Hicks            M4044      209/374     1:00:01     1:44:49     1:54:08     2:57:14     4:01:09       10:19    9:36     4:11:27
1610  Michael Kulas          M1824       99/198       58:50     1:43:45     1:53:23     2:58:02     4:01:02       10:33    9:37     4:11:34
1611  Mason Rick             M1824      100/198       58:50     1:43:46     1:53:22     2:58:01     4:01:02       10:33    9:37     4:11:35
1612  Troy Haller            M3539      190/375     1:01:28     1:49:54     1:59:33     3:04:55     4:02:13        9:22    9:37     4:11:35
1613  Jessica Frey           F1824       62/193     1:02:22     1:48:31     1:58:14     3:01:21     4:01:20       10:16    9:37     4:11:36
1614  Kent Vandersall        M5054      107/254       59:42     1:45:03     1:54:34     2:57:38     4:01:04       10:33    9:37     4:11:37
1615  John Dagnello          M4549      164/332     1:03:10     1:51:44     2:02:49     3:04:07     4:01:54        9:43    9:37     4:11:37
1616  April Brys             F4044       68/232     1:03:10     1:51:44     2:02:49     3:04:06     4:01:54        9:44    9:37     4:11:37
1617  Patrick Callahan       M4044      210/374       57:39     1:45:07     1:54:57     3:02:31     4:02:34        9:12    9:37     4:11:45
1618  Sarah Sharon           F2529      101/337       58:56     1:46:01     1:57:38     3:03:12     4:01:49        9:59    9:37     4:11:48
1619  Jeremy Rettig          M3034      186/341     1:09:23     1:57:16     2:06:29     3:08:01     4:02:27        9:24    9:37     4:11:51
1620  Steven Palmer          M4549      165/332     1:00:01     1:42:48     1:51:51     2:56:29     4:02:14        9:38    9:37     4:11:52
1621  Joseph Fritz           M4549      166/332     1:09:23     1:57:17     2:06:30     3:08:03     4:02:28        9:24    9:37     4:11:52
1622  Kate Gray              F4549       48/192     1:05:31     1:53:15     2:03:16     3:06:03     4:01:46       10:06    9:37     4:11:52
1623  Elizabeth Whalen       F1824       63/193     1:07:21     1:53:36     2:03:18     3:06:33     4:02:47        9:07    9:37     4:11:53
1624  Darin Tharp            M1824      101/198     1:00:21     1:45:04     1:54:25     2:57:03     4:00:49       11:06    9:37     4:11:54
1625  James Willis           M3034      187/341     1:03:18     1:48:49     1:57:59     2:56:59     4:00:38       11:18    9:37     4:11:56
1626  Mohamed Banoun         M5559       34/132     1:03:33     1:50:44     2:01:23     3:03:44     4:01:18       10:38    9:37     4:11:56
1627  Greg Toth              M5559       35/132     1:04:54     1:51:23     2:01:18     3:05:00     4:01:36       10:22    9:37     4:11:58
1628  Willie Chung           M4044      211/374     1:00:43     1:48:52     1:58:06     2:58:33     4:00:29       11:31    9:38     4:12:00
1629  Brian Porter           M2529      159/308     1:03:51     1:47:21     1:56:18     2:54:36     4:01:52       10:10    9:38     4:12:02
1630  Ray Kunkel             M4044      212/374     1:03:55     1:53:42     2:03:21     3:06:27     4:02:54        9:12    9:38     4:12:05
1631  Daniel Miller          M2529      160/308       57:36     1:42:32     1:52:40     2:58:55     4:01:28       10:39    9:38     4:12:06
1632  Stacy Egan             F3539       72/261     1:05:22     1:51:28     2:01:38     3:04:41     4:02:15        9:52    9:38     4:12:07
1633  David Colegrove        M3539      191/375     1:07:32     1:56:48     2:06:51     3:08:48     4:02:24        9:45    9:38     4:12:08
1634  Joan Dinse             F4549       49/192     1:11:57     2:01:48     2:12:03     3:13:30     4:03:48        8:21    9:38     4:12:09
1635  Sara Koke              F4549       50/192     1:03:42     1:50:06     1:59:41     3:02:45     4:01:38       10:31    9:38     4:12:09
1636  Karen Minzner          F3539       73/261     1:03:32     1:49:28     1:58:57     3:03:11     4:02:32        9:38    9:38     4:12:09
1637  Brandon Falk           M3034      188/341       55:45     1:38:29     1:50:00     2:56:07     4:01:23       10:51    9:38     4:12:14
1638  Marie Andree Bureau    F4549       51/192     1:04:27     1:51:42     2:01:27     3:04:06     4:01:28       10:49    9:38     4:12:17
1639  John Hebert            M5054      108/254     1:06:14     1:54:53     2:05:28     3:09:19     4:02:56        9:21    9:38     4:12:17
1640  Christiane Hunt        F2529      102/337     1:05:48     1:54:36     2:04:55     3:07:52     4:03:17        9:08    9:39     4:12:25
1641  Tom Possley            M5054      109/254     1:02:49     1:48:47     1:58:07     2:57:15     4:01:26       11:00    9:39     4:12:25
1642  Sylvie Derrien         F4549       52/192     1:06:20     1:54:29     2:04:27     3:07:00     4:02:37        9:49    9:39     4:12:26
1643  Karen Whitlock         F4044       69/232     1:02:53     1:51:24     2:01:20     3:05:05     4:02:28        9:59    9:39     4:12:26
1644  Beth Dessner           F4044       70/232     1:01:15     1:48:31     1:57:58     3:01:36     4:01:36       10:51    9:39     4:12:27
1645  Janine Goodsite        F4044       71/232     1:04:08     1:51:35     2:02:21     3:05:12     4:02:15       10:12    9:39     4:12:27
1646  Lindsay Hauck          F1824       64/193     1:03:26     1:51:00     2:01:07     3:05:04     4:02:27       10:02    9:39     4:12:28
1647  Amy Ritter             F3034       80/257       59:06     1:42:52     1:52:09     2:58:06     4:01:17       11:11    9:39     4:12:28
1648  Greg Albright          M4549      167/332     1:02:34     1:48:43     1:58:30     2:57:58     4:00:31       11:59    9:39     4:12:29
1649  Monica Naltner         F1824       65/193     1:04:09     1:50:01     1:59:39     3:03:37     4:02:21       10:16    9:39     4:12:37
1650  Kyle Nobbe             M2529      161/308       55:42     1:38:51     1:48:06     2:48:18     4:03:09        9:28    9:39     4:12:37
1651  Carrie Dunn            F3539       74/261     1:05:21     1:53:05     2:02:54     3:02:50     4:03:06        9:33    9:39     4:12:38
1652  William Vieth          M5054      110/254     1:06:00     1:54:27     2:04:32     3:06:50     4:02:46        9:53    9:39     4:12:38
1653  Nicole Parkhurst       F2529      103/337     1:05:05     1:52:36     2:02:28     3:06:08     4:03:42        8:57    9:39     4:12:39
1654  Monica Nop             F4044       72/232     1:02:30     1:49:44     1:59:20     3:05:25     4:03:05        9:35    9:39     4:12:39
1655  John Garofola          M6569         4/22     1:04:30     1:53:11     2:03:30     3:07:04     4:02:58        9:42    9:39     4:12:40
1656  Emily Chin             F3034       81/257     1:09:36     2:00:42     2:10:05     3:09:31     4:03:47        8:55    9:39     4:12:41
1657  Daniel Snyder          M5054      111/254     1:04:02     1:50:12     1:59:45     3:03:50     4:02:51        9:52    9:39     4:12:43
1658  Justin Klefeker        M3034      189/341     1:02:24     1:48:30     1:57:56     3:00:49     4:02:03       10:42    9:39     4:12:45
1659  Paul Hudak             M4044      213/374     1:02:12     1:46:56     1:56:18     2:56:45     4:01:59       10:48    9:39     4:12:46
1660  Myles Apo              M4549      168/332     1:02:45     1:49:20     1:58:53     3:00:36     4:02:06       10:43    9:39     4:12:48
1661  Robert Balsom          M3034      190/341       58:04     1:40:34     1:49:31     2:51:06     4:03:27        9:23    9:39     4:12:49
1662  Kevin Eustace          M5559       36/132     1:02:52     1:51:36     2:01:35     3:05:16     4:03:18        9:33    9:39     4:12:50
1663  Minghui Guo            F1824       66/193     1:04:58     1:53:43     2:03:59     3:07:55     4:03:39        9:12    9:40     4:12:51
1664  Scott Martin           M3539      192/375     1:09:46     1:58:28     2:08:53     3:10:35     4:03:10        9:42    9:40     4:12:52
1665  Danny Chester          M4044      214/374     1:09:48     1:58:28     2:08:53     3:10:35     4:03:10        9:43    9:40     4:12:52
1666  William Lorenz         M4044      215/374     1:00:15     1:44:02     1:52:52     2:59:35     4:02:24       10:31    9:40     4:12:54
1667  Matt Kenneway          M3539      193/375     1:03:01     1:49:54     2:00:49     3:07:59     4:03:55        9:03    9:40     4:12:57
1668  Stolmeier Mary         F3539       75/261     1:03:26     1:52:42     2:02:49     3:05:29     4:03:46        9:12    9:40     4:12:58
1669  Blair Herzog           M4044      216/374     1:04:30     1:52:53     2:02:48     3:05:06     4:02:31       10:27    9:40     4:12:58
1670  Carrie Woody           F3034       82/257     1:07:07     1:55:11     2:05:07     3:08:01     4:03:09        9:51    9:40     4:12:59
1671  Laura Tucker           F2529      104/337     1:05:29     1:53:48     2:03:44     3:07:43     4:03:14        9:47    9:40     4:13:00
1672  Barry Levine           M6064        15/61     1:05:24     1:53:39     2:03:25     3:04:55     4:03:13        9:52    9:40     4:13:05
1673  Michael Namy           M5054      112/254     1:02:32     1:48:14     1:57:37     2:57:14     4:03:03       10:06    9:40     4:13:08
1674  Douglas Vaughn         M4044      217/374     1:01:06     1:49:23     1:59:13     3:04:09     4:03:15        9:56    9:40     4:13:10
1675  Tedford White          M5559       37/132     1:05:54     1:57:25     2:08:00     3:10:48     4:04:03        9:08    9:40     4:13:10
1676  Seth Brandeberry       M2529      162/308     1:07:01     1:57:23     2:07:27     3:09:00     4:03:18        9:54    9:40     4:13:11
1677  Matthew Adam           M3539      194/375       58:32     1:43:31     1:53:14     3:01:30     4:03:15        9:58    9:40     4:13:12
1678  Mark Greenwood         M3539      195/375     1:07:58     1:55:55     2:05:39     3:08:13     4:03:47        9:26    9:40     4:13:13
1679  Thomas Kimball         M5054      113/254     1:03:03     1:50:36     2:00:23     3:00:12     4:02:00       11:14    9:40     4:13:13
1680  Matthew Paul           M2529      163/308     1:08:29     1:54:15     2:03:37     3:03:29     4:01:56       11:21    9:40     4:13:17
1681  Dean Orvis             M4044      218/374     1:01:34     1:50:19     1:59:51     3:01:46     4:02:44       10:33    9:41     4:13:17
1682  John Richeson          M5054      114/254                                                     3:56:42       16:36    9:41     4:13:17
1683  Julie Garberg          F3539       76/261     1:04:53     1:53:16     2:03:25     3:08:05     4:03:34        9:44    9:41     4:13:18
1684  Yasuhiro Fueta         M4549      169/332     1:03:28     1:48:19     1:57:52     2:59:18     4:02:53       10:27    9:41     4:13:19
1685  Charles Bolek          M4044      219/374     1:09:36     1:57:58     2:07:39     3:07:31     4:03:26       10:03    9:41     4:13:29
1686  Dennis Ginney          M4044      220/374     1:07:53     1:55:23     2:04:57     3:04:48     4:03:07       10:25    9:41     4:13:31
1687  Howard Buchanan        M4044      221/374     1:05:06     1:50:57     2:00:17     3:00:19     4:02:55       10:37    9:41     4:13:32
1688  Gwendolyn Wells        F4044       73/232     1:08:45     1:58:21     2:08:21     3:10:41     4:04:33        9:00    9:41     4:13:33
1689  Michael Taylor         M4044      222/374     1:02:40     1:48:16     1:57:49     3:00:40     4:02:50       10:44    9:41     4:13:34
1690  Dan Popowics           M4044      223/374     1:00:24     1:44:48     1:54:23     2:56:27     4:02:40       10:56    9:41     4:13:35
1691  David Castner          M3539      196/375     1:03:35     1:49:38     1:59:11     3:00:01     4:02:52       10:43    9:41     4:13:35
1692  Bryan Carlier          M3539      197/375     1:02:22     1:48:37     1:58:16     3:02:32     4:04:13        9:24    9:41     4:13:36
1693  Robert Levin           M6064        16/61     1:09:53     2:00:06     2:10:27     3:13:42     4:05:01        8:38    9:41     4:13:38
1694  Steven Pfeffer         M4044      224/374     1:03:43     1:48:15     1:57:48     3:02:25     4:02:58       10:43    9:41     4:13:41
1695  Danny Offill           M3034      191/341     1:01:29     1:46:14     1:55:44     3:03:06     4:04:12        9:31    9:41     4:13:42
1696  Sarah Deitschel        F2529      105/337     1:09:22     1:58:27     2:08:23     3:09:18     4:03:50        9:53    9:41     4:13:43
1697  Randy Wittmer          M3539      198/375     1:05:19     1:53:08     2:03:06     3:06:52     4:04:33        9:12    9:42     4:13:44
1698  Molly Carpenter        F2529      106/337     1:09:22     1:58:27     2:08:23     3:09:19     4:03:49        9:55    9:42     4:13:44
1699  Bert Hackenberg        M4044      225/374     1:05:19     1:53:09     2:03:07     3:06:53     4:04:34        9:12    9:42     4:13:45
1700  Angelo Taggio          M5054      115/254     1:06:41     1:53:12     2:02:47     3:05:37     4:03:43       10:03    9:42     4:13:46
1701  Adam Lilienthal        M1824      102/198                                                                            9:42     4:13:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1702  Bill Hanneken          M5559       38/132     1:03:15     1:51:06     2:01:01     3:07:12     4:04:42        9:06    9:42     4:13:47
1703  Jackie Hawks           F2529      107/337     1:06:59     1:54:43     2:04:45     3:08:22     4:03:57        9:53    9:42     4:13:49
1704  Mark Sullivan          M5054      116/254     1:06:59     1:54:43     2:04:45     3:08:22     4:03:56        9:54    9:42     4:13:50
1705  Douglas Dix            M4549      170/332                                         3:13:34     4:05:05        8:49    9:42     4:13:53
1706  Douglas Williams       M4044      226/374     1:12:40     2:04:08     2:13:53     3:14:37     4:05:16        8:38    9:42     4:13:54
1707  Elizabeth Lienhart     F2529      108/337     1:04:27     1:52:13     2:02:13     3:06:03     4:03:33       10:22    9:42     4:13:54
1708  Justin Greiwe          M2529      164/308       58:57     1:44:32     1:54:21     2:58:10     4:02:39       11:16    9:42     4:13:55
1709  Kirk Huggins           M1824      103/198     1:01:39     1:47:37     1:57:10     3:00:57     4:04:38        9:28    9:42     4:14:05
1710  Beth Birnbrich         F4549       53/192     1:10:54     2:04:17     2:14:40     3:16:28     4:05:44        8:23    9:42     4:14:06
1711  Kathy Ray              F4549       54/192     1:03:39     1:50:41     2:00:35     3:01:57     4:03:25       10:43    9:42     4:14:08
1712  Nick Shawver           M1824      104/198       57:23     1:40:22     1:49:30     2:55:09     4:04:38        9:33    9:43     4:14:11
1713  James Parker, Jr       M1824      105/198       54:42     1:37:08     1:46:12     2:52:36     4:05:15        8:56    9:43     4:14:11
1714  Jeffrey Lewis          M4044      227/374     1:02:29     1:48:29     1:57:52     3:02:47     4:04:14        9:58    9:43     4:14:12
1715  Kim Chapman Page       F3034       83/257     1:07:00     1:56:44     2:06:44     3:09:11     4:04:45        9:35    9:43     4:14:19
1716  Justin Bledsoe         M3034      192/341     1:01:13     1:46:50     1:56:18     2:55:16     4:04:12       10:08    9:43     4:14:20
1717  Mary Berta             F3539       77/261     1:02:07     1:48:54     1:58:37     3:02:38     4:04:03       10:21    9:43     4:14:23
1718  Martin Fritzhand       M6569         5/22     1:04:44     1:51:35     2:01:09     3:06:46     4:04:06       10:19    9:43     4:14:25
1719  Juli Gordon            F4044       74/232     1:05:32     1:55:07     2:05:30     3:10:24     4:05:35        8:50    9:43     4:14:25
1720  Brad Tippett           M2529      165/308     1:02:46     1:48:33     1:58:08     2:57:49     4:05:51        8:35    9:43     4:14:26
1721  Sarah Zimmerman        F2529      109/337     1:06:08     1:54:26     2:04:17     3:07:11     4:05:00        9:29    9:43     4:14:29
1722  Steven Golan           M4549      171/332     1:05:37     1:51:19     2:00:44     3:02:50     4:03:57       10:32    9:43     4:14:29
1723  Robin Harrast          M5054      117/254     1:06:11     1:52:54     2:02:46     3:06:16     4:04:14       10:16    9:43     4:14:29
1724  Hong Weng              F2529      110/337       56:41     1:41:00     1:50:53     2:55:53     4:03:04       11:26    9:43     4:14:30
1725  Wesley Denham          M3539      199/375     1:03:40     1:49:38     1:59:34     3:01:56     4:03:47       10:45    9:43     4:14:31
1726  Bridget Duggan         F4549       55/192     1:04:18     1:52:48     2:02:56     3:07:09     4:04:11       10:22    9:43     4:14:32
1727  Thomas Briscoe         M4044      228/374     1:08:51     1:54:12     2:03:14     3:01:16     4:04:07       10:30    9:44     4:14:36
1728  Shep Englander         M4549      172/332     1:05:32     1:55:06     2:05:29     3:10:23     4:05:35        9:07    9:44     4:14:42
1729  Patricia Cooper        F3034       84/257     1:03:39     1:52:10     2:01:36     3:03:43     4:04:02       10:41    9:44     4:14:43
1730  Beryl Wong             F4044       75/232     1:06:44     1:54:42     2:04:38     3:05:56     4:06:10        8:37    9:44     4:14:47
1731  Kelly Williams         F2529      111/337     1:10:54     1:59:36     2:09:06     3:08:53     4:05:27        9:22    9:44     4:14:49
1732  Matthew Spurlock       M5559       39/132     1:08:23     1:57:08     2:07:06     3:09:47     4:05:14        9:36    9:44     4:14:49
1733  Earl Strong            M5054      118/254     1:00:44     1:48:07     1:57:51     3:02:41     4:04:36       10:18    9:44     4:14:54
1734  Darrell Sergent        M5559       40/132     1:02:03     1:48:22     1:57:53     2:59:32     4:02:42       12:13    9:44     4:14:55
1735  Francisco Rosito       M5559       41/132     1:06:07     1:55:02     2:04:54     3:08:03     4:07:41        7:18    9:44     4:14:59
1736  Glenda Rodriguez       F2529      112/337     1:02:40     1:49:08     1:58:50     3:00:48     4:04:12       10:48    9:44     4:15:00
1737  Marta Solano           F5054       21/109     1:09:43     1:59:19     2:09:24     3:12:12     4:06:03        9:01    9:45     4:15:03
1738  Bill Brook             M3539      200/375     1:04:33     1:50:31     2:00:05     3:02:14     4:04:03       11:00    9:45     4:15:03
1739  John Hull              M4044      229/374     1:04:33     1:50:32     2:00:05     3:02:14     4:04:03       11:01    9:45     4:15:03
1740  Richard Caudell        M5054      119/254     1:02:48     1:49:01     1:58:50     3:00:20     4:03:39       11:28    9:45     4:15:06
1741  Robert Wang            M3539      201/375     1:09:01     1:58:01     2:09:04     3:10:51     4:07:02        8:11    9:45     4:15:13
1742  Megan Douglas          F3539       78/261     1:05:23     1:53:22     2:03:10     3:06:53     4:04:20       10:55    9:45     4:15:14
1743  Chad Ewings            M3034      193/341     1:03:17     1:50:21     2:00:07     3:03:05     4:04:00       11:15    9:45     4:15:14
1744  Fred Minnick           M2529      166/308     1:03:06     1:49:21     1:59:04     3:03:40     4:05:35        9:40    9:45     4:15:14
1745  Julie Hauck            F3034       85/257     1:07:03     1:55:22     2:06:33     3:10:46     4:06:03        9:13    9:45     4:15:15
1746  Andrew Chandler        M2529      167/308     1:02:35     1:48:21     1:57:49     3:03:39     4:05:05       10:10    9:45     4:15:15
1747  Nick Kaiser            M2529      168/308     1:00:27     1:45:06     1:54:20     2:55:50     4:03:38       11:40    9:45     4:15:18
1749  Kathy Robbins Goldschm F5559         3/45     1:05:03     1:53:20     2:03:18     3:05:00     4:04:55       10:28    9:45     4:15:22
1750  Mollee Gray            F3034       86/257     1:06:29     1:54:36     2:04:43     3:09:35     4:05:22       10:03    9:45     4:15:24
1751  Kristopher Schwab      M3034      194/341     1:18:21     2:08:15     2:17:02     3:14:26     4:07:06        8:21    9:45     4:15:27
1752  Jose Baldan            M4044      230/374     1:07:06     1:57:12     2:07:42     3:12:23     4:05:33        9:55    9:45     4:15:27
1753  Jason Curley           M3539      202/375     1:02:43     1:53:50     2:03:39     3:08:43     4:06:05        9:23    9:45     4:15:27
1754  Jeffrey Wehmueller     M4549      173/332     1:02:35     1:50:53     2:00:59     3:06:19     4:05:50        9:42    9:46     4:15:32
1755  Douglas Surface        M4549      174/332     1:06:06     1:54:08     2:03:57     3:07:24     4:06:17        9:17    9:46     4:15:33
1756  Brian Agnew            M2529      169/308     1:00:01     1:46:17     1:56:29     3:03:49     4:05:10       10:23    9:46     4:15:33
1757  Colin Smith            M4044      231/374     1:05:37     1:55:16     2:05:19     3:08:44     4:05:43        9:50    9:46     4:15:33
1758  Michael Lewis          M4044      232/374     1:03:34     1:51:43     2:01:51     3:07:44     4:05:55        9:43    9:46     4:15:37
1759  Michael Kelley         M3539      203/375     1:03:35     1:51:43     2:01:51     3:07:44     4:05:54        9:44    9:46     4:15:38
1760  Stacey Fuller          F4044       76/232     1:05:06     1:53:53     2:03:50     3:08:02     4:06:29        9:09    9:46     4:15:38
1761  Sander Wechsler        M4549      175/332       56:07     1:39:05     1:48:04     2:51:22     4:03:14       12:30    9:46     4:15:44
1762  Melissa Dietz          F2529      113/337     1:07:25     1:57:45     2:08:09     3:12:41     4:07:16        8:29    9:46     4:15:44
1763  Benjamin Blumenstein   M2529      170/308     1:05:15     1:51:59     2:01:04     3:04:29     4:05:24       10:21    9:46     4:15:45
1764  Abigail Breck          F2529      114/337     1:09:21     2:01:45     2:11:04     3:11:34     4:06:34        9:11    9:46     4:15:45
1765  Seth Sweatt            M2529      171/308     1:07:51     1:56:05     2:05:53     3:10:39     4:06:18        9:30    9:46     4:15:47
1766  Ryan Lengerich         M2529      172/308     1:03:20     1:50:50     2:00:45     3:04:53     4:06:48        9:00    9:46     4:15:48
1767  Jason Riffle           M3539      204/375     1:08:04     1:57:47     2:07:58     3:10:55     4:06:20        9:29    9:46     4:15:49
1768  Betsy Latus            F2529      115/337     1:05:24     1:54:08     2:04:13     3:09:36     4:06:21        9:29    9:46     4:15:49
1769  Sally Schneider        F3539       79/261     1:06:44     1:57:05     2:07:27     3:10:16     4:06:18        9:35    9:46     4:15:52
1770  Sarah Speicher         F2529      116/337     1:08:25     1:57:09     2:09:27     3:12:29     4:06:59        8:55    9:46     4:15:53
1771  Brandon Bird           M1824      106/198     1:09:29     1:58:35     2:08:29     3:10:23     4:06:03        9:52    9:47     4:15:54
1772  Douglas Hines          M4044      233/374     1:11:40     1:59:47     2:11:12     3:11:45     4:07:30        8:28    9:47     4:15:57
1773  Megan Gardner          F3034       87/257     1:06:14     1:55:23     2:06:19     3:11:48     4:07:03        8:57    9:47     4:15:59
1774  Halle Amick            F3034       88/257     1:04:32     1:53:20     2:03:29     3:11:33     4:07:19        8:46    9:47     4:16:05
1775  Sally Nau              F1824       67/193     1:05:30     1:52:20     2:02:07     3:03:40     4:06:34        9:32    9:47     4:16:06
1776  John Hunt              M3539      205/375     1:01:48     1:46:29     1:56:17     3:00:51     4:05:36       10:32    9:47     4:16:08
1777  Zachary Zanfes         M2529      173/308                                                                   10:07    9:47     4:16:09
1778  Rebecca Gagliano       F3539       80/261     1:06:56     1:55:31     2:06:23     3:09:12     4:05:51       10:19    9:47     4:16:09
1779  Greg Wehner            M1824      107/198     1:08:22     1:51:26     2:00:16     3:00:02     4:06:40        9:33    9:47     4:16:13
1780  James Weaver           M1824      108/198                                                                            9:47     4:16:14
1781  Gregory Dixon          M3034      195/341       59:53     1:44:47     1:54:16     3:01:14     4:04:59       11:17    9:47     4:16:15
1782  Jason Judd             M2529      174/308       55:48     1:38:02     1:47:25     2:55:46     4:05:30       10:46    9:47     4:16:15
1783  Brian Wilson           M4549      176/332     1:02:11     1:48:24     1:58:10     2:57:33     4:03:53       12:23    9:47     4:16:16
1784  Alicia Nault           F2529      117/337     1:06:33     1:56:10     2:06:50     3:07:52     4:07:05        9:16    9:48     4:16:20
1785  Jennifer Sobiesk       F3539       81/261     1:04:43     1:54:56     2:05:06     3:09:19     4:06:26        9:56    9:48     4:16:22
1786  David Fisher           M4044      234/374     1:00:26     1:45:07     1:54:28     2:55:29     4:05:49       10:34    9:48     4:16:23
1787  Matt Wooten            M3539      206/375     1:00:39     1:46:05     1:55:31     3:02:03     4:05:55       10:28    9:48     4:16:23
1788  Ronald Trimnell        M4044      235/374     1:02:03     1:47:20     1:56:43     2:57:43     4:05:01       11:25    9:48     4:16:25
1789  Doug Maier             M4549      177/332     1:05:31     1:52:54     2:02:22     3:06:09     4:06:18       10:10    9:48     4:16:28
1790  Nicholas Trombley      M3034      196/341     1:01:59     1:48:16     1:58:07     3:03:22     4:06:08       10:23    9:48     4:16:31
1791  Douglas Wilke          M4549      178/332     1:08:47     1:56:51     2:06:54     3:10:38     4:06:53        9:41    9:48     4:16:34
1792  Ron Fleming            M2529      175/308     1:08:20     1:57:37     2:07:48     3:09:38     4:06:24       10:12    9:48     4:16:35
1793  Kayla Weaver           F1824       68/193     1:01:04     1:45:58     1:55:44     3:03:06     4:07:01        9:36    9:48     4:16:36
1794  Steven Rahm            M4549      179/332     1:08:07     1:58:47     2:09:30     3:13:00     4:07:03        9:37    9:48     4:16:40
1795  James Rutt             M1824      109/198       55:31     1:44:45     1:56:07     3:06:59     4:07:42        9:00    9:48     4:16:41
1796  Keith Lubbers          M3034      197/341     1:01:43     1:46:05     1:55:26     3:01:54     4:06:19       10:22    9:48     4:16:41
1797  Aaron Fetters          M3034      198/341     1:05:30     1:54:12     2:04:14     3:05:16     4:05:44       10:58    9:48     4:16:42
1798  Phil Brade             M5054      120/254     1:04:18     1:51:46     2:01:32     3:06:35     4:06:47        9:57    9:48     4:16:43
1799  Hiroo Sekiya           M3539      207/375     1:03:00     1:51:27     2:01:00     3:03:20     4:05:27       11:18    9:48     4:16:45
1800  Christina McDonough    F3539       82/261     1:05:27     1:53:34     2:03:49     3:09:15     4:06:28       10:21    9:49     4:16:48
1801  Tony Maynard           M5559       43/132     1:05:29     1:55:38     2:05:55     3:10:41     4:07:21        9:30    9:49     4:16:51
1802  Andrea Delgado         F1824       69/193     1:00:19     1:47:28     1:57:18     3:07:45     4:07:37        9:17    9:49     4:16:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1803  Denise Simon           F3034       89/257     1:06:01     1:56:39     2:07:36     3:13:38     4:08:20        8:34    9:49     4:16:53
1804  Kathleen Long          F3034       90/257     1:06:01     1:56:38     2:07:36     3:13:38     4:08:10        8:44    9:49     4:16:54
1805  Thomas Kunkel          M5559       44/132     1:06:31     1:56:11     2:05:59     3:09:40     4:07:14        9:42    9:49     4:16:55
1806  Kerry Devanney         F2529      118/337     1:02:32     1:48:34     1:58:12     3:04:53     4:07:25        9:33    9:49     4:16:57
1807  Lisa Thomas            F3034       91/257     1:07:48     1:57:11     2:07:39     3:10:50     4:07:17        9:40    9:49     4:16:57
1808  Michael Young          M4044      236/374     1:03:18     1:50:20     2:00:02     3:03:17     4:07:27        9:33    9:49     4:17:00
1809  Melanie Owen           F3539       83/261                                                                    9:51    9:49     4:17:00
1810  Julia Given            F4549       56/192     1:08:03     1:57:34     2:08:01     3:10:35     4:07:00       10:02    9:49     4:17:01
1811  Robert Ogden           M4549      180/332     1:01:27     1:49:40     1:59:55     3:04:36     4:06:12       10:51    9:49     4:17:02
1812  Jim Ogden              M4549      181/332     1:01:27     1:49:40     1:59:55     3:04:36     4:06:12       10:50    9:49     4:17:02
1813  Douglas Harrop         M4044      237/374     1:09:50     1:58:24     2:08:11     3:08:14     4:06:00       11:03    9:49     4:17:03
1814  Kevin Byerly           M5054      121/254       56:45     1:41:44     1:50:52     2:55:03     4:06:06       11:00    9:49     4:17:05
1815  Jason Stitt            M3034      199/341       59:21     1:43:00     1:52:02     3:05:01     4:08:47        8:25    9:49     4:17:12
1816  Jason Fogel            M3539      208/375       58:47     1:43:56     1:53:04     2:59:07     4:05:26       11:46    9:49     4:17:12
1817  Julie Anderson         F2529      119/337     1:08:30     2:00:22     2:10:50     3:14:08     4:07:57        9:16    9:49     4:17:12
1818  Bic Aki                F4044       77/232     1:09:27     2:00:03     2:10:10     3:13:45     4:07:48        9:25    9:50     4:17:13
1819  Catherine Johnson      F5054       22/109     1:09:01     1:58:54     2:08:58     3:11:36     4:07:09       10:05    9:50     4:17:14
1820  Ed Chen                M3539      209/375     1:09:01     1:58:00     2:09:04     3:10:51     4:07:29        9:46    9:50     4:17:15
1821  Loren Snyder           M3034      200/341     1:04:20     1:51:45     2:01:31     3:04:38     4:06:43       10:38    9:50     4:17:21
1822  Chris Crissman         M3034      201/341     1:01:29     1:46:57     1:56:38     3:02:41     4:07:24        9:58    9:50     4:17:22
1823  Deborah Conrad         F4044       78/232       59:47     1:53:14     2:03:09     3:07:30     4:06:40       10:48    9:50     4:17:28
1824  Jack Cogwin            M3034      202/341     1:07:04     1:52:42     2:01:37     3:03:36     4:08:34        8:55    9:50     4:17:29
1825  David Cramer           M5559       45/132     1:06:16     1:55:54     2:06:26     3:10:50     4:07:24       10:08    9:50     4:17:31
1826  Robin Auerbach         F4044       79/232     1:07:24     1:56:54     2:06:56     3:11:35     4:08:07        9:29    9:50     4:17:36
1827  Wayne Lambert          M5559       46/132     1:07:24     1:56:54     2:06:56     3:11:35     4:08:07        9:29    9:50     4:17:36
1828  Gregory Brandes        M3539      210/375     1:08:53     1:58:56     2:09:29     3:13:21     4:08:21        9:20    9:51     4:17:41
1829  Chuck Rood             M5054      122/254     1:03:30     1:49:32     1:59:06     3:02:42     4:07:14       10:28    9:51     4:17:41
1830  Brent Newcomb          M3539      211/375       59:18     1:45:34     1:55:28     3:02:09     4:07:00       10:42    9:51     4:17:41
1831  Phil Kuhl              M2529      176/308     1:01:17     1:46:17     1:55:33     3:01:40     4:05:47       11:55    9:51     4:17:42
1832  Nicole Boyer           F2529      120/337     1:07:04     1:56:11     2:06:19     3:10:15     4:07:42       10:02    9:51     4:17:44
1833  David Yang             M2529      177/308     1:07:36     1:57:45     2:08:08     3:12:44     4:08:52        8:55    9:51     4:17:46
1834  Glenn Scott            M3539      212/375     1:09:08     1:59:57     2:10:27     3:14:08     4:08:12        9:36    9:51     4:17:48
1835  Mark Bussen            M5559       47/132     1:04:35     1:53:12     2:03:26     3:08:32     4:07:53        9:56    9:51     4:17:48
1836  Nadine Weber           F3539       84/261     1:03:32     1:53:27     2:03:44     3:09:38     4:08:17        9:34    9:51     4:17:50
1837  Jennifer Freson        F2529      121/337     1:04:55     1:53:41     2:04:13     3:09:23     4:07:40       10:12    9:51     4:17:52
1838  Debby Moore            F5054       23/109     1:06:48     1:55:13     2:05:25     3:09:31     4:07:25       10:29    9:51     4:17:53
1839  Joe Garrett            M3539      213/375     1:01:29     1:46:57     1:56:38     3:02:41     4:07:24       10:32    9:51     4:17:55
1840  Michael Kremer         M5559       48/132     1:07:34     1:57:52     2:08:19     3:11:44     4:07:38       10:18    9:51     4:17:56
1841  Tasha Boerema          F3034       92/257     1:07:17     1:55:40     2:05:33     3:11:45     4:09:08        8:49    9:51     4:17:57
1842  Rich Mulvaney          M              2/5       55:27     1:40:01     1:49:48     2:57:52     4:08:01        9:58    9:51     4:17:59
1843  Kevin Bambury          M4549      182/332     1:07:47     1:58:12     2:08:33     3:13:11     4:08:13        9:46    9:51     4:17:59
1844  Wayne Manord           M6064        17/61     1:01:35     1:48:55     1:58:48     3:07:02     4:08:33        9:32    9:52     4:18:05
1845  Dan Scharff            M4549      183/332     1:04:10     1:49:36     1:59:06     2:58:19     4:06:11       11:55    9:52     4:18:06
1846  Charles Leffler        M5559       49/132       58:35     1:42:22     1:51:04     2:53:50     4:06:33       11:33    9:52     4:18:06
1847  Jim Walsh              M5559       50/132     1:07:22     1:57:15     2:08:00     3:11:42     4:08:04       10:04    9:52     4:18:08
1848  Rick Swenson           M13UN          1/2     1:03:13     1:49:37     1:59:27     3:01:22     4:07:14       10:56    9:52     4:18:10
1849  Carrie Apling          F3034       93/257     1:06:57     1:57:59     2:08:23     3:13:03     4:08:43        9:28    9:52     4:18:11
1850  Megan Leopold          F2529      122/337     1:09:48     1:59:40     2:09:50     3:13:39     4:09:03        9:09    9:52     4:18:11
1851  Catherine Grzymajlo    F3034       94/257     1:06:58     1:58:00     2:08:23     3:13:04     4:08:44        9:27    9:52     4:18:11
1852  Mark Papp              M3034      203/341     1:06:58     1:58:00     2:08:23     3:13:04     4:08:43        9:28    9:52     4:18:11
1853  Stephan Young          M5054      123/254     1:03:23     1:50:46     2:00:50     3:04:40     4:06:50       11:23    9:52     4:18:12
1854  Mike Hauser            M5559       51/132     1:02:53     1:51:33     2:02:10     3:07:27     4:07:41       10:34    9:52     4:18:14
1855  Justin Norvell         M2529      178/308     1:04:43     1:51:57     2:02:51     3:07:15     4:07:47       10:28    9:52     4:18:14
1856  Steve Heeter           M4044      238/374     1:03:28     1:49:35     1:59:22     3:05:40     4:07:07       11:11    9:52     4:18:17
1857  Matt Cable             M2529      179/308     1:01:40     1:48:27     1:58:04     3:01:27     4:07:00       11:17    9:52     4:18:17
1858  David Buquo            M4549      184/332     1:05:36     1:53:48     2:03:25     3:07:07     4:07:14       11:10    9:52     4:18:24
1859  Noelle Andrychowicz    F3034       95/257     1:03:13     1:51:09     2:00:36     3:06:50     4:08:49        9:36    9:52     4:18:24
1860  Jennifer Rehling       F3034       96/257     1:03:13     1:51:09     2:00:36     3:06:51     4:08:49        9:36    9:52     4:18:25
1861  John Luken             M5054      124/254     1:07:46     1:56:18     2:06:39     3:10:46     4:08:30        9:56    9:52     4:18:25
1862  Cheryl Benson          F4044       80/232     1:08:19     1:58:24     2:08:49     3:14:14     4:08:53        9:35    9:52     4:18:27
1863  Erin Davis             F4549       57/192     1:08:19     1:58:25     2:08:49     3:14:14     4:08:53        9:35    9:52     4:18:27
1864  Steven Blea            M2529      180/308       58:59     1:43:24     1:53:26     3:00:32     4:08:47        9:41    9:52     4:18:28
1865  Cindi MacDonald        F4044       81/232     1:07:21     1:55:40     2:05:38     3:09:46     4:08:13       10:18    9:52     4:18:31
1866  Kurt Lohide            M5054      125/254     1:03:27     1:50:44     2:00:35     3:04:55     4:07:04       11:28    9:53     4:18:31
1867  Pamela Betts           F3034       97/257     1:05:39     1:55:12     2:06:19     3:11:00     4:08:55        9:37    9:53     4:18:32
1868  Michael Gillespie      M4549      185/332     1:04:27     1:53:27     2:03:27     3:06:57     4:07:14       11:20    9:53     4:18:34
1869  Brienne Riker          F1824       70/193     1:07:58     1:58:07     2:08:20     3:10:50     4:09:25        9:10    9:53     4:18:35
1870  Eugene Vanleeuwen      M4549      186/332     1:05:37     1:55:31     2:08:06     3:13:54     4:09:26        9:10    9:53     4:18:35
1871  Bridget Morse          F4044       82/232     1:10:55     2:00:59     2:12:17     3:14:37     4:09:54        8:43    9:53     4:18:37
1872  Melinda Frazer         F2529      123/337     1:00:58     1:48:09     1:58:08     3:04:55     4:07:43       10:55    9:53     4:18:37
1873  Jason Campbell         M2529      181/308     1:08:30     1:56:41     2:06:35     3:10:41     4:08:00       10:40    9:53     4:18:40
1874  Kristin Wells          F2529      124/337     1:13:59     2:02:59     2:12:48     3:17:02     4:10:17        8:25    9:53     4:18:41
1875  Margaret O'Brian       F1824       71/193     1:07:34     1:57:51     2:08:11     3:12:57     4:08:37       10:05    9:53     4:18:41
1876  Paul Krone             M1824      110/198       56:33     1:39:27     1:48:42     2:59:20     4:08:29       10:14    9:53     4:18:42
1877  John Moreland          M4044      239/374     1:07:37     1:57:54     2:08:20     3:12:59     4:08:58        9:48    9:53     4:18:45
1878  Kristin Innis          F3539       85/261       55:35     1:36:34     1:45:08     2:40:50     4:09:47        8:59    9:53     4:18:45
1879  Dave Mergy             M2529      182/308       56:27     1:39:52     1:48:58     2:53:52     4:08:05       10:43    9:53     4:18:47
1880  Edward Fitzgerald      M3539      214/375     1:03:41     1:52:55     2:02:49     3:08:48     4:08:50        9:58    9:53     4:18:47
1881  Thomas Lake            M3034      204/341     1:05:19     1:54:09     2:04:31     3:08:59     4:08:42       10:06    9:53     4:18:48
1882  Lauren Doughty         F1824       72/193     1:03:52     1:50:43     2:00:07     3:07:15     4:08:09       10:40    9:53     4:18:48
1883  Norman Haywood         M5559       52/132     1:06:44     1:56:02     2:06:03     3:09:55     4:09:11        9:38    9:53     4:18:48
1884  Tom Griffiths          M4549      187/332     1:05:15     1:56:12     2:06:23     3:07:11     4:07:33       11:16    9:53     4:18:48
1885  Sarah Seyfried         F1824       73/193       56:26     1:39:52     1:48:58     2:53:52     4:08:04       10:45    9:53     4:18:49
1886  Nick Latus             M2529      183/308     1:05:23     1:53:50     2:03:46     3:06:57     4:07:30       11:20    9:53     4:18:50
1887  Melissa Stucky         F2529      125/337     1:03:26     1:54:12     2:04:48     3:12:30     4:08:22       10:29    9:53     4:18:51
1888  Brad Heyneman          M4044      240/374                                                                            9:53     4:18:54
1889  Robin McNeill          F3034       98/257     1:08:31     1:56:21     2:05:47     3:13:25     4:09:23        9:33    9:53     4:18:55
1890  Jonathon Spanyer       M2529      184/308     1:07:10     1:56:01     2:05:51     3:12:17     4:09:20        9:36    9:53     4:18:56
1891  Joe Millay             M3539      215/375     1:04:47     1:52:32     2:02:10     3:06:49     4:09:22        9:40    9:54     4:19:01
1892  Kirk Adams             M5559       53/132     1:04:14     1:52:51     2:03:00     3:07:01     4:08:48       10:14    9:54     4:19:01
1893  Heidi Gerber           F2529      126/337     1:07:58     1:56:26     2:06:51     3:12:16     4:09:51        9:13    9:54     4:19:04
1894  Michael Shore          M2529      185/308     1:07:57     1:56:24     2:06:50     3:12:15     4:09:50        9:15    9:54     4:19:04
1895  M Elizabeth Rader      F5559         4/45     1:04:21     1:52:39     2:02:35     3:08:24     4:08:22       10:44    9:54     4:19:05
1896  Jeff Chaplin           M4044      241/374     1:00:37     1:45:20     1:54:38     2:54:32     4:06:24       12:43    9:54     4:19:06
1897  Todd Snyder            M4044      242/374     1:06:44     1:56:23     2:06:39     3:14:32     4:09:05       10:02    9:54     4:19:07
1898  Lauren Shelley         F2529      127/337     1:07:01     1:56:09     2:06:17     3:10:17     4:09:38        9:33    9:54     4:19:10
1899  Katie McCraw           F1824       74/193     1:08:11     1:58:24     2:09:00     3:13:50     4:09:27        9:44    9:54     4:19:11
1900  Maggie Allen           F1824       75/193     1:08:11     1:58:24     2:09:01     3:13:51     4:09:27        9:44    9:54     4:19:11
1901  Leo Geiselmayr         M5559       54/132     1:05:02     1:53:10     2:02:55     3:07:21     4:08:18       10:53    9:54     4:19:11
1902  Michael Blair          M2529      186/308     1:05:11     1:53:25     2:03:42     3:08:36     4:08:42       10:30    9:54     4:19:12
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1903  Jon Creamer            M6064        18/61     1:04:37     1:54:27     2:04:44     3:08:26     4:06:43       12:31    9:54     4:19:14
1904  Bill Kunshek           M4549      188/332     1:05:37     1:55:17     2:05:19     3:09:19     4:08:37       10:38    9:54     4:19:14
1905  Jon Creamer            M2529      187/308     1:04:37     1:54:27     2:04:44     3:08:26     4:06:44       12:31    9:54     4:19:14
1906  Tracy Mullins          F2529      128/337     1:09:57     2:02:13     2:12:40     3:15:51     4:09:21        9:55    9:54     4:19:15
1907  Brian Tinker           M3034      205/341     1:06:00     1:54:22     2:04:15     3:08:14     4:08:28       10:49    9:54     4:19:16
1908  Rob Shoemaker          M2529      188/308     1:01:08     1:46:40     1:56:09     2:59:58     4:10:48        8:31    9:54     4:19:18
1909  Lauren McDole          F3034       99/257     1:05:51     1:54:57     2:05:05     3:10:30     4:09:01       10:19    9:54     4:19:19
1910  Lisa Fitzgerald-Swenso F3539       86/261     1:08:33     1:59:04     2:08:58     3:11:45     4:09:39        9:40    9:54     4:19:19
1911  Timothy Peppard        M3034      206/341     1:00:09     1:44:52     1:54:14     3:06:13     4:09:53        9:27    9:54     4:19:19
1912  Heather Shoemaker      F1824       76/193     1:07:56     1:54:43     2:04:03     3:07:40     4:10:00        9:21    9:54     4:19:20
1913  Brian Regg             M4549      189/332     1:00:25     1:44:44     1:54:56     3:02:16     4:08:58       10:23    9:54     4:19:21
1914  Paul Fulks             M4044      243/374     1:04:55     1:52:29     2:02:43     3:05:14     4:07:02       12:22    9:54     4:19:23
1915  Lynsie Gaddis          F2529      129/337     1:01:41     1:49:30     1:59:14     3:07:09     4:09:15       10:10    9:55     4:19:24
1916  Jeffrey Harmon         M5054      126/254     1:01:34     1:49:42     1:59:16     3:06:37     4:09:18       10:09    9:55     4:19:26
1917  Amanda Davis           F2529      130/337     1:09:15     1:56:49     2:06:42     3:09:12     4:08:44       10:44    9:55     4:19:27
1918  Jennifer Methvin       F2529      131/337     1:03:56     1:52:34     2:02:38     3:07:33     4:08:49       10:39    9:55     4:19:27
1919  Todd Stover            M4549      190/332     1:03:41     1:49:57     1:59:24     3:02:25     4:09:09       10:21    9:55     4:19:29
1920  Daniel Hettinger       M2529      189/308       58:35     1:45:55     1:55:48     3:10:03     4:11:03        8:33    9:55     4:19:35
1921  Henry Garberg          M4044      244/374     1:09:07     1:53:15     2:03:24     3:08:04     4:08:38       11:01    9:55     4:19:39
1922  Steve Riportella       M4044      245/374     1:05:14     1:53:53     2:03:50     3:09:52     4:09:35       10:05    9:55     4:19:40
1923  Donald Stocker         M5054      127/254       56:40     1:39:50     1:48:47     2:50:56     4:05:11       14:34    9:55     4:19:44
1924  Nancy Damm             F4044       83/232     1:07:39     1:58:00     2:08:24     3:12:56     4:09:16       10:29    9:55     4:19:45
1925  Calvin Daniels         M4549      191/332     1:04:54     1:52:57     2:02:44     3:06:21     4:09:12       10:33    9:55     4:19:45
1926  David Leblanc          M4044      246/374     1:03:18     1:49:53     1:59:33     3:01:06     4:08:37       11:09    9:55     4:19:45
1927  Richard Firth          M4044      247/374       59:47     1:44:48     1:53:43     3:09:04     4:10:27        9:21    9:55     4:19:47
1928  John Kennedy           M4044      248/374       55:29     1:37:11     1:45:58     3:03:54     4:09:32       10:16    9:55     4:19:47
1929  Amy Kline              F3034      100/257     1:07:18     1:57:29     2:07:34     3:12:16     4:09:44       10:09    9:56     4:19:52
1930  William Haneberg       M4549      192/332     1:00:46     1:45:25     1:55:34     2:58:26     4:08:47       11:08    9:56     4:19:55
1931  Anthony Pin            M5559       55/132     1:06:45     1:54:42     2:04:38     3:05:57     4:09:56       10:00    9:56     4:19:55
1932  Susie Fitzenberger     F2529      132/337     1:04:53     1:53:01     2:03:31     3:07:56     4:11:09        8:48    9:56     4:19:57
1933  Michael Workman        M4549      193/332       59:00     1:43:20     1:52:28     2:54:31     4:08:54       11:05    9:56     4:19:58
1934  Brian Higgs            M4044      249/374       59:48     1:52:49     2:03:07     3:06:32     4:08:47       11:13    9:56     4:19:59
1935  Andrea Eisenberg       F4549       58/192     1:04:48     1:53:30     2:03:32     3:08:09     4:09:37       10:26    9:56     4:20:02
1936  Ray Bailey             M2529      190/308     1:16:37     2:09:02     2:19:34     3:22:08     4:12:06        7:58    9:56     4:20:03
1937  Suzanne Mooney         F3034      101/257     1:10:11     2:01:32     2:12:15     3:16:08     4:10:56        9:09    9:56     4:20:05
1938  James Rush Iii         M3539      216/375     1:10:10     1:59:27     2:09:22     3:14:00     4:10:41        9:26    9:56     4:20:07
1939  Michael Balog          M3539      217/375     1:01:35     1:48:38     1:59:46     3:06:51     4:09:44       10:28    9:56     4:20:11
1940  Bob Kroeger            M6064        19/61     1:03:47     1:50:37     2:00:21     3:05:54     4:08:34       11:38    9:56     4:20:11
1941  Victor Folwarczny      M6064        20/61     1:02:54     1:49:07     1:58:47     3:03:26     4:08:04       12:08    9:56     4:20:12
1942  Brian Folwarczny       M3539      218/375     1:02:56     1:49:07     1:58:50     3:03:26     4:08:04       12:08    9:56     4:20:12
1943  Cara Kohlrieser        F3539       87/261     1:04:33     1:54:03     2:04:35     3:12:08     4:09:49       10:25    9:56     4:20:14
1944  Pamela Walsh           F3539       88/261     1:04:33     1:54:03     2:04:35     3:12:08     4:09:49       10:25    9:56     4:20:14
1945  Jack Krumpelbeck       M6064        21/61     1:02:24     1:50:24     2:00:27     3:08:16     4:09:31       10:44    9:56     4:20:14
1946  Carolyn Sullivan       F6064         3/23     1:05:04     1:56:04     2:06:30     3:12:16     4:09:48       10:28    9:56     4:20:16
1947  Elizabeth Magann       F2529      133/337     1:07:07     1:57:20     2:07:27     3:12:40     4:10:05       10:11    9:56     4:20:16
1948  Monica Reisz           F4044       84/232     1:03:55     1:52:45     2:02:37     3:07:00     4:10:00       10:18    9:57     4:20:17
1949  David Traubert         M3539      219/375     1:07:54     1:58:12     2:08:13     3:14:14     4:10:11       10:08    9:57     4:20:18
1950  Andrew Backen          M3539      220/375     1:02:54     1:49:06     1:58:56     3:00:56     4:08:33       11:46    9:57     4:20:19
1951  Jessica Baker          F2529      134/337     1:07:28     1:56:12     2:06:39     3:12:29     4:10:33        9:50    9:57     4:20:22
1952  Tracey Minnix          F4044       85/232     1:06:14     1:55:12     2:05:25     3:11:42     4:10:00       10:30    9:57     4:20:29
1953  Kristen Billingsley    F1824       77/193     1:04:32     1:53:50     2:04:20     3:09:52     4:10:59        9:31    9:57     4:20:30
1954  Dean Brooks            M5054      128/254     1:03:07     1:50:49     2:00:40     3:06:07     4:10:42        9:49    9:57     4:20:30
1955  Sherry Perez           F4044       86/232     1:08:24     1:58:34     2:08:29     3:13:38     4:11:24        9:08    9:57     4:20:31
1956  Francesca Roth         F4044       87/232     1:08:23     1:58:32     2:08:29     3:13:38     4:11:23        9:09    9:57     4:20:31
1957  Debbe Busse            F4044       88/232     1:08:24     1:58:33     2:08:29     3:13:38     4:11:24        9:08    9:57     4:20:31
1958  Peter Minjoe           M3539      221/375     1:01:57     1:50:12     2:00:16     3:06:37     4:10:12       10:20    9:57     4:20:32
1959  Jacki Hertenstein      F3539       89/261     1:08:14     2:00:25     2:10:40     3:15:56     4:11:57        8:36    9:57     4:20:32
1960  Steve Karski           M5054      129/254     1:07:00     1:56:53     2:07:06     3:10:35     4:10:13       10:21    9:57     4:20:34
1961  Charles Heritage       M5054      130/254     1:06:00     1:54:19     2:04:10     3:06:17     4:08:40       12:01    9:57     4:20:41
1962  Chris Zahumensky       M3034      207/341     1:07:01     1:57:49     2:08:21     3:13:22     4:10:36       10:08    9:58     4:20:43
1963  Andrea Zahumensky      F3034      102/257     1:07:02     1:57:49     2:08:22     3:13:22     4:10:36       10:08    9:58     4:20:44
1964  Bill Kehoe             M6569         6/22     1:06:11     1:55:30     2:06:03     3:12:04     4:10:59        9:47    9:58     4:20:45
1965  Janet Lee-Snyder       F3539       90/261     1:07:34     1:57:48     2:08:16     3:13:06     4:11:02        9:46    9:58     4:20:47
1966  Simon Ebelhar          M1824      111/198     1:09:58     2:00:58     2:11:46     3:17:48     4:11:58        8:52    9:58     4:20:50
1967  Lauren Angelone        F2529      135/337     1:03:18     1:53:21     2:04:31     3:09:10     4:09:56       10:57    9:58     4:20:52
1968  Daniel Welsh           M1824      112/198     1:12:48     2:02:55     2:13:12     3:17:04     4:11:46        9:13    9:58     4:20:58
1969  William Gregory        M2529      191/308     1:01:35     1:50:35     2:00:59     3:09:37     4:11:59        9:01    9:58     4:21:00
1970  Sean Lynd              M4044      250/374     1:00:56     1:47:21     1:57:11     3:01:50     4:10:48       10:12    9:58     4:21:00
1971  Shaun Parker           M2529      192/308     1:09:55     1:57:51     2:07:42     3:13:07     4:11:12        9:49    9:58     4:21:01
1972  Caroline Grech         F3034      103/257     1:07:45     1:57:10     2:07:41     3:14:31     4:11:46        9:16    9:58     4:21:02
1973  Barbie Dickens         F4044       89/232     1:03:53     1:52:23     2:05:30     3:09:50     4:10:26       10:37    9:58     4:21:02
1974  Rosanne Lair           F4044       90/232     1:06:30     1:56:59     2:07:44     3:12:13     4:10:01       11:04    9:58     4:21:05
1975  Toni Geiselmayr        F2529      136/337       55:03     1:38:16     1:49:23     2:59:02     4:10:12       10:54    9:58     4:21:06
1976  Megan Sanders          F2529      137/337     1:14:56     2:06:34     2:17:23     3:18:26     4:12:00        9:07    9:58     4:21:07
1977  Kevin Pietsch          M3539      222/375     1:08:56     2:02:07     2:11:55     3:16:10     4:12:04        9:05    9:59     4:21:09
1978  Chad Thomas            M3539      223/375     1:04:05     1:53:42     2:04:02     3:09:47     4:10:27       10:42    9:59     4:21:09
1979  Laura Leutzinger       F2529      138/337     1:07:51     1:56:48     2:06:49     3:14:18     4:11:30        9:41    9:59     4:21:11
1980  Molly McDonald         F3034      104/257     1:09:36     2:01:02     2:11:03     3:16:33     4:11:44        9:30    9:59     4:21:14
1981  Jack Vance             M4044      251/374     1:06:24     1:56:05     2:05:45     3:10:42     4:11:06       10:09    9:59     4:21:15
1982  Joanie Spata           F4549       59/192     1:06:22     1:55:33     2:05:26     3:09:54     4:10:36       10:39    9:59     4:21:15
1983  Joseph Shinnick        M4549      194/332     1:02:23     1:48:43     1:58:37     3:06:14     4:11:11       10:07    9:59     4:21:17
1984  Samuel Carlsen         M2529      193/308     1:10:25     2:00:51     2:11:09     3:15:23     4:11:35        9:43    9:59     4:21:17
1985  Rebecca Deperro        F3539       91/261     1:08:47     1:56:47     2:09:24     3:12:34     4:11:18       10:02    9:59     4:21:19
1986  Ronald Dull            M4044      252/374                                                                            9:59     4:21:19
1987  Stan Worthington       M5559       56/132     1:04:24     1:53:05     2:03:17     3:06:52     4:10:25       10:55    9:59     4:21:20
1988  Colleen Kingery        F2529      139/337     1:00:45     1:47:03     1:56:52     3:05:18     4:10:24       10:57    9:59     4:21:20
1989  Sarah Phillips         F2529      140/337     1:06:07     1:55:45     2:05:47     3:09:59     4:11:29        9:55    9:59     4:21:24
1990  Annette Hobbs          F2529      141/337     1:06:07     1:55:45     2:05:48     3:09:59     4:11:29        9:56    9:59     4:21:24
1991  Vic Weldon             M4549      195/332     1:05:42     1:50:39     1:59:50     3:04:06     4:09:29       11:56    9:59     4:21:25
1992  Victoria Winters       F4044       91/232     1:10:10     2:00:57     2:11:09     3:16:13     4:12:40        8:45    9:59     4:21:25
1993  David Ostmann          M1824      113/198     1:00:43     1:47:46     1:57:45     3:03:56     4:09:55       11:34    9:59     4:21:28
1994  Phil Lachmann          M3539      224/375     1:07:30     1:57:42     2:08:01     3:12:44     4:10:41       10:50    9:59     4:21:30
1995  Michael Krismer        M2529      194/308     1:01:52     1:49:42     2:00:16     3:08:29     4:11:20       10:11    9:59     4:21:31
1996  Patrick Rose           M4044      253/374     1:01:15     1:47:32     1:57:17     3:05:11     4:10:20       11:13    9:59     4:21:32
1997  Adam Bowsher           M3034      208/341     1:08:22     1:58:59     2:09:16     3:14:30     4:11:33       10:00    9:59     4:21:33
1998  Judy Pennington        F4549       60/192     1:02:57     1:51:52     2:01:57     3:08:14     4:10:50       10:48   10:00     4:21:37
1999  Adrien Larsen          M2529      195/308     1:06:38     1:57:21     2:08:07     3:15:38     4:12:46        8:53   10:00     4:21:38
2000  Jerome Bey Iii         F3539       92/261     1:07:44     1:58:16     2:08:15     3:12:15     4:11:17       10:22   10:00     4:21:39
2001  Levi Fisher            M2529      196/308     1:02:05     1:47:02     1:56:04     3:03:00     4:10:31       11:09   10:00     4:21:40
2002  James Brenner          M3539      225/375     1:06:09     1:55:31     2:05:53     3:11:51     4:10:50       10:55   10:00     4:21:44

Generated March 23, 2026 at 3:09 PM 20/41



Flying Pig Marathon 2009 - Flying Pig Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2003  Joseph Murphy          M4044      254/374     1:05:59     1:52:38     2:02:05     3:11:20     4:12:08        9:37   10:00     4:21:44
2004  Michael Fisher         M4044      255/374     1:07:25     1:56:58     2:07:11     3:12:47     4:12:08        9:37   10:00     4:21:45
2005  Eric Jackson           M4549      196/332     1:10:05     2:01:31     2:13:13     3:16:13     4:12:25        9:21   10:00     4:21:45
2006  Michael Esposito       M2529      197/308     1:10:05     2:01:32     2:13:14     3:16:13     4:12:25        9:21   10:00     4:21:46
2007  Blake Spiller          M1824      114/198     1:10:03     1:57:22     2:07:01     3:11:16     4:11:12       10:35   10:00     4:21:47
2008  Ken Speir              M4549      197/332     1:04:23     1:53:21     2:03:13     3:08:01     4:10:47       11:01   10:00     4:21:47
2009  Billie Jo Mendoza      F4044       92/232     1:07:42     1:56:42     2:06:40     3:13:30     4:11:17       10:31   10:00     4:21:48
2010  Jason Porter           M1824      115/198     1:10:05     1:57:23     2:07:02     3:11:17     4:11:13       10:35   10:00     4:21:48
2011  Ronald Wilger          M1824      116/198     1:10:04     1:57:23     2:07:02     3:11:18     4:11:13       10:35   10:00     4:21:48
2012  Kc Anderson            M2529      198/308                 1:53:46     2:03:10     3:10:18     4:11:11       10:39   10:00     4:21:50
2013  Thomas Jones           M5054      131/254     1:07:45     1:57:37     2:08:01     3:12:44     4:11:18       10:34   10:00     4:21:51
2014  Bradley Bartlow        M1824      117/198     1:02:10     1:49:23     1:59:42     3:08:52     4:13:22        8:31   10:00     4:21:52
2015  Erin Hamilton          F3539       93/261     1:08:15     1:59:15     2:09:52     3:15:57     4:12:17        9:37   10:00     4:21:54
2016  Eduardo Reyna          M3539      226/375       59:34     1:47:48     1:57:46     3:09:40     4:12:59        8:58   10:00     4:21:57
2017  Eric Roth              M1824      118/198       59:36     1:43:34     1:53:14     3:08:37     4:12:11        9:48   10:00     4:21:58
2018  Nicole Shinski         F2529      142/337     1:05:49     1:55:14     2:05:27     3:11:40     4:12:08        9:55   10:01     4:22:02
2019  Philip Endres          M1824      119/198     1:01:36     1:46:21     1:55:44     3:03:50     4:11:30       10:33   10:01     4:22:02
2020  John Keegan            M4549      198/332     1:09:42     2:03:22     2:13:42     3:19:06     4:12:31        9:33   10:01     4:22:04
2021  Jessica White          F1824       78/193     1:02:20     1:51:10     2:01:38     3:08:11     4:12:27        9:41   10:01     4:22:07
2022  Mary Aseltyne          F5054       24/109     1:10:59     2:01:03     2:11:14     3:16:39     4:12:52        9:16   10:01     4:22:07
2023  Douglas Harnist        M5054      132/254     1:04:30     1:51:49     2:01:41     3:03:30     4:10:42       11:28   10:01     4:22:09
2024  Craig Watson           M5054      133/254     1:14:32     2:03:24     2:13:24     3:15:42     4:12:43        9:28   10:01     4:22:11
2025  Ken Furst              M5054      134/254     1:03:34     1:50:41     2:00:38     3:09:06     4:12:23        9:53   10:01     4:22:15
2026  Robert Buckles         M5054      135/254     1:08:37     1:56:39     2:06:36     3:11:15     4:11:39       10:37   10:01     4:22:15
2027  Duane Correll          M7074         1/11     1:09:04     1:59:28     2:10:00     3:14:24     4:11:38       10:39   10:01     4:22:16
2028  Nicholas Hoffman       M2529      199/308     1:08:06     1:58:21     2:08:30     3:14:20     4:12:21        9:57   10:01     4:22:18
2029  Patti Sharp            F3034      105/257     1:07:39     1:57:26     2:07:46     3:12:28     4:12:05       10:14   10:01     4:22:18
2030  Zach Jacobs            M2529      200/308     1:09:45     2:00:17     2:10:45     3:13:51     4:12:34        9:46   10:01     4:22:20
2031  William Hamilton       M3034      209/341       57:25     1:43:54     1:54:00     3:06:55     4:12:13       10:13   10:01     4:22:25
2032  Michael Metherd        M1824      120/198     1:05:06     1:53:09     2:03:22     3:07:59     4:11:19       11:09   10:02     4:22:27
2033  Ken Tackett            M3539      227/375     1:02:32     1:48:34     1:58:24     3:02:25     4:10:13       12:16   10:02     4:22:28
2034  Megan Smith            F2529      143/337     1:10:25     2:00:51     2:11:09     3:15:23     4:12:29       10:08   10:02     4:22:36
2035  Jeremy Smith           M3034      210/341     1:02:06     1:46:57     1:56:30     2:58:24     4:10:47       11:50   10:02     4:22:37
2036  Jennifer Merte         F1824       79/193     1:16:26     2:08:20     2:18:47     3:18:54     4:12:50        9:49   10:02     4:22:39
2037  Gareth Richards        M4549      199/332     1:00:56     1:47:36     1:57:23     3:06:38     4:11:37       11:04   10:02     4:22:40
2038  Alaric Harris          M4549      200/332     1:07:48     1:57:28     2:10:28     3:14:35     4:12:36       10:05   10:02     4:22:41
2039  Stephen Williamson     M4549      201/332     1:04:25     1:53:02     2:02:56     3:08:42     4:11:14       11:28   10:02     4:22:42
2040  Christina Hurley       F1824       80/193     1:04:31     1:53:11     2:03:23     3:07:07     4:11:59       10:49   10:02     4:22:48
2041  Corey Pennington       M1824      121/198     1:04:32     1:53:11     2:03:24     3:07:08     4:11:59       10:50   10:02     4:22:48
2042  William Russ           M3539      228/375     1:12:31     2:05:44     2:16:31     3:19:57     4:14:02        8:48   10:02     4:22:50
2043  Jonathon Whitton       M2529      201/308     1:09:48     1:58:20     2:08:54     3:11:20     4:13:11        9:43   10:03     4:22:53
2044  Raymond Winter         M4549      202/332                 1:56:16     2:06:01     3:08:07     4:11:29       11:27   10:03     4:22:55
2045  David Draper           M4044      256/374                 1:56:16     2:06:01     3:08:06     4:11:28       11:27   10:03     4:22:55
2046  Jim Devanney           M6064        22/61     1:02:30     1:48:34     1:58:12     3:04:52     4:11:11       11:44   10:03     4:22:55
2047  Andreas Janssen        M4044      257/374     1:03:46     1:51:18     2:01:11     3:09:36     4:13:18        9:38   10:03     4:22:55
2048  William Fogarty        M6064        23/61     1:03:37     1:50:01     1:59:33     3:10:37     4:13:31        9:26   10:03     4:22:56
2049  Craig Austin           M2529      202/308     1:15:24     2:07:22     2:18:52     3:22:59     4:14:53        8:04   10:03     4:22:57
2050  Ram Viswanathan        M4549      203/332     1:07:49     1:55:37     2:05:42     3:10:37     4:12:40       10:18   10:03     4:22:57
2051  Tai Brannon            F2529      144/337     1:04:18     1:53:52     2:04:08     3:11:27     4:12:08       10:51   10:03     4:22:59
2052  Kenneth Sirois         M6064        24/61     1:07:11     1:56:58     2:07:17     3:13:54     4:13:06        9:54   10:03     4:23:00
2053  Marcia Barrow          F4549       61/192     1:00:53     1:52:09     2:03:05     3:12:58     4:13:49        9:14   10:03     4:23:03
2054  Bridget Baumer         F3539       94/261     1:09:31     2:00:40     2:10:52     3:16:25     4:14:06        9:01   10:03     4:23:06
2055  Sarah Griffiths        F1824       81/193     1:10:39     1:59:18     2:10:47     3:14:45     4:13:33        9:35   10:03     4:23:07
2056  Todd Lang              M4549      204/332     1:02:14     1:48:51     1:58:32     3:08:31     4:13:16        9:52   10:03     4:23:08
2057  William Gaffney        M1824      122/198     1:00:27     1:49:55     2:04:13     3:13:15     4:13:45        9:24   10:03     4:23:09
2058  Todd Backes            M3539      229/375     1:08:38     1:56:03     2:05:40     3:09:33     4:12:05       11:07   10:03     4:23:12
2059  Casey Reed             M1824      123/198     1:01:58     1:47:21     1:57:06     3:02:59     4:12:15       10:59   10:03     4:23:13
2060  Stacie Tumlin          F3539       95/261     1:10:02     2:01:04     2:11:54     3:18:14     4:12:50       10:28   10:03     4:23:18
2061  Ray Polakowski         M5054      136/254       56:37     1:41:26     1:51:03     2:59:47     4:11:31       11:50   10:04     4:23:20
2062  Thomas Sherwood        M4044      258/374     1:07:28     1:57:03     2:07:22     3:14:01     4:11:08       12:14   10:04     4:23:22
2063  Erin Wertalik          F2529      145/337       57:59     1:46:43     1:56:51     3:09:09     4:11:58       11:24   10:04     4:23:22
2064  Corey Rodney           M1824      124/198     1:11:03     2:00:30     2:10:42     3:16:53     4:13:47        9:36   10:04     4:23:22
2065  Bryan Kerstell         M3034      211/341     1:03:24     1:49:53     1:59:13     3:02:48     4:14:34        8:57   10:04     4:23:30
2066  Perry Atkins           M3034      212/341     1:10:34     2:00:36     2:10:49     3:16:57     4:13:53        9:38   10:04     4:23:31
2067  John Renner            M4549      205/332     1:07:44     1:56:49     2:07:22     3:10:41     4:13:21       10:13   10:04     4:23:33
2068  Dawn Downs             F4044       93/232     1:05:58     1:55:50     2:06:38     3:12:22     4:12:49       10:49   10:04     4:23:38
2069  William Berger         M2529      203/308     1:04:51     1:53:44     2:03:56     3:09:19     4:13:32       10:07   10:04     4:23:39
2070  Elizabeth Blackburn    F3539       96/261     1:08:42     2:00:54     2:11:43     3:18:39     4:14:24        9:17   10:04     4:23:40
2071  Kristen Hellweg        F4044       94/232     1:10:38     2:03:32     2:14:44     3:19:44     4:14:06        9:36   10:04     4:23:41
2072  Brooke Breeding        F3539       97/261     1:12:30     2:00:49     2:10:51     3:15:21     4:13:25       10:17   10:04     4:23:42
2073  Marshall Lochridge     M3539      230/375     1:13:48     2:07:41     2:17:56     3:21:20     4:14:20        9:23   10:04     4:23:43
2074  Ken Eling              M4549      206/332     1:00:37     1:45:00     1:54:05     3:01:58     4:10:24       13:21   10:04     4:23:44
2075  Scott Rudy             M4549      207/332     1:02:28     1:50:06     1:59:36     3:11:30     4:13:09       10:36   10:04     4:23:45
2076  Paul Collins           M4549      208/332     1:09:11     2:00:12     2:10:33     3:16:48     4:15:08        8:39   10:05     4:23:46
2077  Lisa Pickering         F3539       98/261     1:10:16     2:01:22     2:11:23     3:18:38     4:14:19        9:30   10:05     4:23:49
2078  Christine Kokoczka     F3034      106/257     1:10:53     2:00:56     2:11:08     3:17:17     4:14:13        9:37   10:05     4:23:49
2079  Dj Pickering           M3539      231/375     1:10:16     2:01:23     2:11:23     3:18:39     4:14:20        9:31   10:05     4:23:50
2080  Cheryl O'Bryan         F2529      146/337     1:04:26     1:57:29     2:08:40     3:17:00     4:13:53        9:58   10:05     4:23:50
2081  Melissa Linville       F2529      147/337     1:04:56     1:58:03     2:07:57     3:13:57     4:13:44       10:10   10:05     4:23:53
2082  Sara Nicholson         F3034      107/257     1:11:00     2:01:00     2:11:13     3:17:22     4:14:19        9:37   10:05     4:23:55
2083  Victoria Lee           F1824       82/193     1:08:11     1:56:20     2:07:58     3:13:35     4:12:53       11:03   10:05     4:23:55
2084  Catherine Shackson     F4549       62/192     1:04:30     1:53:07     2:03:13     3:09:25     4:12:28       11:29   10:05     4:23:56
2085  Pam Okrucky            F5054       25/109     1:04:10     1:52:51     2:03:02     3:09:31     4:13:37       10:20   10:05     4:23:57
2086  Brad Lawson            M3539      232/375     1:12:38     2:04:28     2:14:47     3:18:25     4:14:05        9:53   10:05     4:23:58
2087  Gary Mink              M5054      137/254     1:11:01     2:01:04     2:11:16     3:17:25     4:14:21        9:39   10:05     4:23:59
2088  Kirsten Godleski       F4044       95/232     1:11:13     2:03:54     2:14:46     3:20:20     4:14:59        9:06   10:05     4:24:05
2089  Jill Loach             F4044       96/232     1:11:14     2:03:54     2:14:47     3:20:20     4:14:59        9:06   10:05     4:24:05
2090  Robert Zimmermann      M5054      138/254     1:08:55     1:57:04     2:07:12     3:11:32     4:13:42       10:25   10:05     4:24:06
2091  James Sutter           M5054      139/254     1:07:13     1:55:59     2:06:07     3:10:39     4:13:19       10:49   10:05     4:24:07
2092  Daniel Allaire         M3034      213/341                                                                           10:05     4:24:07
2093  Lichu Sloan            F6064         4/23     1:10:57     2:01:37     2:11:55     3:17:21     4:14:21        9:50   10:05     4:24:10
2094  David Haywood          M5559       57/132     1:01:39     1:47:21     1:56:44     2:56:52     4:10:48       13:24   10:05     4:24:11
2095  Kevin Holder           M1824      125/198     1:03:06     1:49:08     1:59:34     3:02:39     4:12:10       12:02   10:05     4:24:11
2096  Emma Boaz              F1824       83/193     1:01:23     1:47:18     1:56:57     3:00:49     4:14:58        9:14   10:05     4:24:11
2097  Lisa Evans             F4044       97/232     1:08:11     1:56:19     2:07:57     3:13:34     4:13:58       10:14   10:06     4:24:12
2098  David Holder           M3034      214/341     1:03:06     1:49:07     1:59:33     3:02:40     4:12:09       12:03   10:06     4:24:12
2099  Patrick Raible         M2529      204/308     1:07:39     1:57:58     2:08:23     3:13:17     4:14:45        9:30   10:06     4:24:14
2100  Elizabeth Reed         F1824       84/193     1:03:40     1:50:10     1:59:48     3:07:08     4:14:46        9:31   10:06     4:24:16
2101  Helen Wilms            F4044       98/232     1:08:34     2:02:47     2:13:39     3:20:50     4:15:29        8:48   10:06     4:24:17
2102  Steve Rice             M5054      140/254     1:09:35     1:58:14     2:08:04     3:11:04     4:13:07       11:11   10:06     4:24:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2103  Anne Denoma            F5054       26/109     1:04:19     1:52:07     2:02:09     3:08:44     4:12:28       11:50   10:06     4:24:18
2104  Kyle Reiser            M1824      126/198     1:10:54     2:00:49     2:11:09     3:16:26     4:15:09        9:11   10:06     4:24:19
2105  Jeffrey Zaenger        M1824      127/198     1:10:54     2:00:49     2:11:09     3:16:26     4:15:09        9:11   10:06     4:24:20
2106  Randy White            M2529      205/308     1:09:58     2:00:58     2:11:46     3:17:48     4:14:11       10:10   10:06     4:24:20
2107  Cory Sorice            M3539      233/375     1:02:05     1:52:33     2:02:29     3:08:59     4:12:50       11:31   10:06     4:24:21
2108  J.D. Headdy            M4044      259/374     1:03:29     1:49:34     1:59:22     3:05:40     4:13:10       11:11   10:06     4:24:21
2109  Andrea Deter           F1824       85/193     1:05:29     1:54:37     2:05:34     3:11:02     4:14:51        9:31   10:06     4:24:21
2110  Kat Yucius             F2529      148/337     1:06:29     1:56:37     2:06:53     3:12:56     4:13:48       10:35   10:06     4:24:23
2111  Nicholas Bulthuis      M2529      206/308     1:06:29     1:56:37     2:06:54     3:12:55     4:13:48       10:36   10:06     4:24:23
2112  Kimberly Ball          F4044       99/232     1:12:02     2:01:31     2:11:27     3:16:21     4:14:42        9:42   10:06     4:24:23
2113  Teresa Darr            F4044      100/232     1:09:48     2:01:23     2:11:32     3:16:50     4:14:18       10:05   10:06     4:24:23
2114  Scott Depersis         M1824      128/198     1:02:19     1:46:22     1:55:24     3:07:05     4:14:11       10:14   10:06     4:24:24
2115  Marcus Hawkins         M3034      215/341       58:10     1:40:37     1:50:11     3:00:16     4:14:24       10:03   10:06     4:24:26
2116  John Hausfeld          M4549      209/332     1:03:31     1:49:35     1:59:21     3:07:18     4:13:11       11:18   10:06     4:24:28
2117  Gabriel Ghiaur         M3034      216/341       58:45     1:42:57     1:52:53     3:01:30     4:13:04       11:28   10:06     4:24:31
2118  Emily Jackson          F3034      108/257     1:03:37     1:56:58     2:07:16     3:16:06     4:15:01        9:32   10:06     4:24:33
2119  Kevin Burke            M2529      207/308     1:01:30     1:46:38     1:55:59     3:05:50     4:15:22        9:16   10:06     4:24:37
2120  Timothy McFadden       M3539      234/375     1:04:22     1:51:29     2:01:23     3:12:16     4:14:51        9:47   10:06     4:24:38
2121  Donna Miller           F4549       63/192     1:12:03     2:01:31     2:11:27     3:16:21     4:14:42        9:56   10:07     4:24:38
2122  Amy Vogelgesang        F4044      101/232     1:12:03     2:01:32     2:11:27     3:16:21     4:14:42        9:58   10:07     4:24:39
2123  Franklin Scanterbury   M5559       58/132     1:09:35     1:58:37     2:08:44     3:12:23     4:13:19       11:21   10:07     4:24:40
2124  Leah Hutchison         F1824       86/193     1:04:03     1:51:15     2:01:10     3:11:08     4:14:01       10:40   10:07     4:24:41
2125  Margaux Patel          F3034      109/257     1:08:18     1:56:48     2:06:49     3:14:18     4:14:04       10:43   10:07     4:24:47
2126  John Dietrich          M4549      210/332     1:06:08     1:54:56     2:05:02     3:10:28     4:15:31        9:23   10:07     4:24:53
2127  Jeba Moses             M4549      211/332     1:02:41     1:48:48     1:58:35     3:10:05     4:14:05       10:49   10:07     4:24:54
2128  Diane Asher            F2529      149/337     1:10:58     2:01:47     2:12:13     3:16:52     4:15:06        9:49   10:07     4:24:54
2129  Jeff Jones             M5054      141/254     1:08:19     1:57:13     2:07:14     3:13:49     4:13:51       11:05   10:07     4:24:55
2130  Suzanne Dhiman         F4549       64/192     1:15:25     2:09:28     2:19:28     3:20:14     4:15:35        9:25   10:07     4:25:00
2131  Patrick Seeling        M1824      129/198     1:03:26     1:46:44     1:55:45     3:01:34     4:16:16        8:49   10:08     4:25:05
2132  Matt Larsen            M3539      235/375     1:10:08     1:57:19     2:07:29     3:12:47     4:14:44       10:24   10:08     4:25:07
2133  Molly Jones            F3034      110/257     1:08:10     1:57:33     2:07:33     3:11:50     4:14:16       10:52   10:08     4:25:07
2134  Daniel Canter          M5054      142/254     1:03:17     1:51:40     2:01:29     3:06:54     4:13:22       11:46   10:08     4:25:07
2135  Kimberly Jessup        F3539       99/261     1:09:13     1:58:27     2:09:24     3:15:43     4:14:55       10:14   10:08     4:25:08
2136  James McGraw           M4549      212/332     1:11:33     2:02:55     2:14:58     3:19:06     4:15:43        9:26   10:08     4:25:08
2137  Nicholas Leclaire      M1824      130/198     1:10:00     2:03:11     2:13:51     3:18:42     4:16:11        8:59   10:08     4:25:10
2138  Paul Taubeneck         M4044      260/374     1:08:17     2:00:20     2:10:16     3:11:14     4:14:11       11:01   10:08     4:25:11
2139  Edward Hickey          M5054      143/254     1:07:03     1:57:59     2:08:14     3:13:30     4:14:33       10:42   10:08     4:25:14
2140  Ben Palmer             M3034      217/341     1:06:29     1:56:12     2:06:38     3:14:09     4:15:20        9:55   10:08     4:25:14
2141  Ken Lovell             M4044      261/374     1:07:14     1:56:38     2:06:50     3:12:54     4:15:08       10:07   10:08     4:25:15
2142  Jennifer Spiegel       F3034      111/257     1:08:29     1:58:01     2:08:17     3:13:02     4:15:01       10:15   10:08     4:25:15
2143  Shayne Dicken          M3539      236/375     1:07:39     1:57:34     2:07:50     3:11:37     4:14:49       10:29   10:08     4:25:18
2144  Nancy Hennessy         F4549       65/192     1:02:25     1:51:47     2:02:55     3:11:04     4:14:13       11:06   10:08     4:25:19
2145  Amy Belletti           F3539      100/261     1:07:15     1:58:46     2:09:24     3:14:08     4:15:09       10:11   10:08     4:25:19
2146  Kimberly Robinson      F4549       66/192       59:13     1:49:45     1:59:23     3:01:23     4:13:40       11:40   10:08     4:25:19
2147  Nancy Morehead         F4549       67/192     1:08:09     2:02:00     2:12:46     3:18:44     4:15:38        9:43   10:08     4:25:21
2148  Rose Nakeeb            F4044      102/232     1:00:45     1:49:50     2:00:48     3:09:36     4:15:05       10:17   10:08     4:25:22
2149  Timothy Sandor         M5559       59/132     1:08:37     1:59:42     2:10:03     3:16:09     4:15:48        9:35   10:08     4:25:22
2150  Teresa Day             F3034      112/257     1:09:39     2:01:07     2:11:26     3:17:54     4:15:44        9:40   10:08     4:25:23
2151  David Corry            M4549      213/332     1:05:35     1:53:39     2:03:46     3:09:38     4:13:58       11:27   10:08     4:25:24
2152  Colleen Birdsong       F3034      113/257     1:08:10     1:59:08     2:09:42     3:16:32     4:15:01       10:25   10:08     4:25:26
2153  Tad Bromfield          M5054      144/254     1:03:44     1:52:51     2:03:02     3:12:03     4:15:26       10:01   10:08     4:25:26
2154  Rob Auriana            M3539      237/375     1:02:44     1:49:36     1:59:10     3:07:18     4:14:35       10:52   10:08     4:25:26
2155  Melissa Hladik         F4044      103/232     1:05:00     1:56:52     2:07:29     3:14:37     4:15:23       10:06   10:08     4:25:29
2156  Jason Kucera           M3034      218/341     1:09:03     1:58:43     2:08:22     3:16:21     4:16:38        8:52   10:08     4:25:30
2157  Ross Brewer            M4549      214/332     1:05:10     1:53:00     2:03:27     3:14:42     4:16:13        9:20   10:09     4:25:33
2158  Kelly Barbieri         F4044      104/232     1:07:54     1:57:13     2:07:34     3:12:48     4:14:53       10:41   10:09     4:25:34
2159  Jane Sparnon           F5559         5/45     1:05:23     1:55:44     2:06:19     3:14:48     4:15:31       10:04   10:09     4:25:35
2160  Steve Wuesthoff        M5054      145/254     1:15:24     2:09:28     2:19:28     3:20:14     4:15:45        9:53   10:09     4:25:37
2161  Chris Lorenz           M2529      208/308     1:02:42     1:54:13     2:04:17     3:07:46     4:15:07       10:34   10:09     4:25:40
2162  Derrick Smith          M2529      209/308     1:02:57     1:49:01     1:59:34     3:05:07     4:15:32       10:11   10:09     4:25:42
2163  Dean Regas             M3539      238/375     1:06:19     1:53:43     2:04:01     3:10:22     4:15:00       10:44   10:09     4:25:43
2164  Laura English          F3539      101/261     1:13:00     2:05:31     2:16:01     3:20:45     4:16:24        9:23   10:09     4:25:46
2165  Scott Jackson          M3034      219/341     1:11:54     1:57:19     2:06:24     3:09:01     4:16:01        9:47   10:09     4:25:47
2166  Ken Cahill             M5559       60/132     1:09:09     2:00:12     2:10:33     3:16:48     4:16:12        9:37   10:09     4:25:49
2167  Eddie Broxterman       M6064        25/61     1:07:10     1:55:52     2:06:23     3:13:01     4:14:56       10:54   10:09     4:25:49
2168  Richard Cooke          M4549      215/332     1:06:41     1:54:33     2:04:20     3:10:31     4:14:40       11:10   10:09     4:25:49
2169  Mark Sillitoe          M4044      262/374     1:08:48     1:58:19     2:08:36     3:12:48     4:14:32       11:18   10:09     4:25:50
2170  Michael Rath           M4549      216/332     1:09:09     2:00:12     2:10:33     3:16:49     4:16:13        9:38   10:09     4:25:50
2171  Pascal Radley          M5054      146/254     1:07:42     1:56:40     2:06:40     3:12:41     4:14:31       11:21   10:09     4:25:52
2172  Shannon Gregory        M3034      220/341     1:13:48     2:02:31     2:12:38     3:16:30     4:15:52       10:01   10:09     4:25:52
2173  Erin Lewis             F3034      114/257     1:10:24     2:02:37     2:13:49     3:21:24     4:17:15        8:39   10:09     4:25:54
2174  Rick Baker             M3539      239/375     1:12:46     2:08:47     2:19:20     3:25:58     4:17:22        8:32   10:09     4:25:54
2175  Alan Gassel            M5559       61/132     1:05:40     1:53:55     2:03:50     3:07:41     4:14:42       11:14   10:09     4:25:56
2176  Robin Harris           F4549       68/192     1:05:07     1:54:06     2:04:23     3:12:08     4:14:03       12:00   10:10     4:26:03
2177  Thomas Lindsey         M5559       62/132     1:02:19     1:48:41     1:58:37     3:05:38     4:14:38       11:26   10:10     4:26:03
2178  Tammy Low              F3034      115/257     1:12:05     2:06:44     2:17:24     3:23:44     4:17:28        8:40   10:10     4:26:08
2179  Karen Cosgrove         F5054       27/109     1:06:59     1:55:52     2:05:55     3:15:10     4:15:51       10:20   10:10     4:26:11
2180  Gretchen Schultz       F2529      150/337     1:01:34     1:48:28     1:58:21     3:15:13     4:15:43       10:30   10:10     4:26:13
2181  Lou Schaefer           M4549      217/332     1:07:35     1:56:43     2:06:41     3:12:00     4:14:36       11:39   10:10     4:26:15
2182  John Francis           M1824      131/198     1:08:01     1:54:58     2:04:41     3:09:30     4:16:25        9:55   10:10     4:26:20
2183  Mary Jo Yates          F4044      105/232     1:07:38     1:57:45     2:08:01     3:12:51     4:15:34       10:47   10:10     4:26:21
2184  Elyse Johnson          F4044      106/232     1:13:52     2:06:34     2:17:21     3:20:24     4:17:02        9:21   10:10     4:26:23
2185  James Hutchings        M2529      210/308     1:05:04     1:49:53     1:59:45     3:07:00     4:15:35       10:50   10:11     4:26:25
2186  Jason Kaseman          M2529      211/308     1:05:22     1:49:05     1:59:42     3:11:12     4:16:38        9:50   10:11     4:26:27
2187  Michael Passmore       M4044      263/374     1:04:02     1:51:47     2:02:31     3:10:15     4:15:13       11:19   10:11     4:26:32
2188  Michael Barr           M3539      240/375     1:04:03     1:51:46     2:02:31     3:10:15     4:15:13       11:19   10:11     4:26:32
2189  Jill Sawatzky          F3539      102/261     1:10:46     2:02:50     2:13:45     3:19:54     4:16:30       10:03   10:11     4:26:33
2190  Alex Rusche            M1824      132/198     1:10:05     2:01:08     2:11:40     3:19:11     4:17:13        9:23   10:11     4:26:36
2191  Erica Drinnen          F2529      151/337     1:10:05     2:01:08     2:11:40     3:19:11     4:17:13        9:24   10:11     4:26:36
2192  Brenda McGraw          F4549       69/192     1:11:33     2:02:54     2:14:58     3:20:30     4:17:07        9:30   10:11     4:26:37
2193  Matthew Miller         M4044      264/374     1:00:41     1:47:40     1:57:55     3:10:26     4:16:54        9:43   10:11     4:26:37
2194  Jim Mitrione           M4549      218/332     1:01:04     1:46:47     1:56:15     3:01:47     4:15:31       11:07   10:11     4:26:37
2195  Jean Baptiste Salvado  M4549      219/332     1:03:45     1:52:24     2:03:11     3:12:14     4:16:22       10:18   10:11     4:26:39
2196  Scott Leblanc          M3539      241/375     1:10:42     2:02:04     2:12:33     3:19:35     4:17:05        9:35   10:11     4:26:39
2197  Ken Domsic             M5559       63/132     1:09:49     1:57:26     2:09:01     3:15:23     4:16:34       10:07   10:11     4:26:40
2198  Tom Parr               M4044      265/374     1:07:12     2:01:22     2:11:42     3:16:02     4:16:23       10:21   10:11     4:26:44
2199  Josh Van Gorder        M2529      212/308     1:12:06     2:04:35     2:15:35     3:21:13     4:17:04        9:44   10:11     4:26:48
2200  John Meier             M5559       64/132     1:05:25     1:53:21     2:03:13     3:10:37     4:15:25       11:25   10:12     4:26:49
2201  Emily Mason            F3034      116/257     1:09:40     2:00:25     2:10:57     3:15:57     4:16:10       10:40   10:12     4:26:49
2202  Amy Hackett            F2529      152/337     1:05:07     1:53:54     2:04:34     3:10:26     4:16:09       10:43   10:12     4:26:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2203  Ajay Reddivari         M4549      220/332     1:11:23     1:59:53     2:10:49     3:14:32     4:15:26       11:30   10:12     4:26:55
2204  David Ackerman         M3539      242/375       59:51     1:45:27     1:56:45     3:08:43     4:14:52       12:06   10:12     4:26:57
2205  Shari Harder           F2529      153/337     1:08:19     1:56:49     2:06:50     3:14:19     4:16:30       10:31   10:12     4:27:01
2206  Dianna Carthew         F2529      154/337     1:06:23     1:57:41     2:08:05     3:17:51     4:17:04       10:03   10:12     4:27:06
2207  Christopher Carthew    M2529      213/308     1:06:24     1:57:41     2:08:05     3:17:52     4:17:04       10:03   10:12     4:27:06
2208  Rob Faw                M5559       65/132       59:55     1:47:35     1:58:37     3:11:21     4:16:53       10:16   10:12     4:27:09
2209  Steve Snyder           M4549      221/332     1:04:50     1:53:48     2:04:21     3:13:17     4:17:23        9:47   10:12     4:27:09
2210  Carter Hamilton        M3539      243/375     1:08:20     2:00:25     2:10:41     3:16:00     4:16:24       10:46   10:12     4:27:10
2211  Joe Rizzo              M5054      147/254     1:01:50     1:47:55     1:57:41     3:04:36     4:14:15       12:55   10:12     4:27:10
2212  Anna Featherston       F2529      155/337     1:08:35     1:59:26     2:09:29     3:15:09     4:17:16        9:56   10:12     4:27:12
2213  Matthew Stenger        M2529      214/308     1:04:24     1:53:10     2:03:16     3:08:53     4:17:18        9:56   10:12     4:27:14
2214  Warren Metherd         M5054      148/254     1:05:37     1:54:07     2:03:37     3:12:26     4:16:45       10:29   10:12     4:27:14
2215  Larissa Thompson       F3539      103/261     1:09:28     1:57:59     2:07:57     3:07:52     4:16:55       10:21   10:13     4:27:16
2216  Amber Bergeron         F2529      156/337                                                                           10:13     4:27:17
2217  Jonathan White         M2529      215/308     1:09:11     2:01:35     2:11:54     3:16:54     4:17:14       10:05   10:13     4:27:19
2218  Scott Jacoby           M3034      221/341     1:02:09     1:55:01     2:05:05     3:12:43     4:17:27        9:54   10:13     4:27:21
2219  Donnie Wilson          F4044      107/232     1:07:17     1:56:34     2:06:28     3:13:17     4:17:01       10:22   10:13     4:27:23
2220  Susan Stevenhagen      F2529      157/337     1:06:58     1:56:47     2:06:59     3:15:58     4:17:43        9:43   10:13     4:27:25
2221  Rebekah Monroe         F2529      158/337     1:10:01     2:01:18     2:12:17     3:18:22     4:17:23       10:06   10:13     4:27:28
2222  Kevin Shaw             M4044      266/374       58:10     1:44:27     1:54:14     3:03:48     4:15:09       12:21   10:13     4:27:29
2223  Richard Wilson         M4549      222/332     1:03:01     1:51:45     2:02:01     3:08:19     4:16:53       10:37   10:13     4:27:30
2224  Pam Blackwell          F2529      159/337     1:11:14     2:00:29     2:10:40     3:17:05     4:17:38        9:52   10:13     4:27:30
2225  Brian Kunes            M1824      133/198     1:08:16     1:55:42     2:05:18     3:11:40     4:17:45        9:48   10:13     4:27:33
2226  Scott Thomas           M4549      223/332     1:03:34     1:51:23     2:01:41     3:12:54     4:17:35        9:59   10:13     4:27:33
2227  Eden McDermott         F2529      160/337     1:04:04     1:53:20     2:03:49     3:15:52     4:16:47       10:48   10:13     4:27:35
2228  Gina Colston           F4549       70/192     1:11:35     2:03:58     2:14:34     3:21:07     4:18:00        9:36   10:13     4:27:35
2229  Rob Kramer             M3539      244/375     1:04:17     1:54:52     2:05:52     3:15:10     4:17:19       10:18   10:13     4:27:37
2230  Joey Kerkhoff          M1824      134/198     1:01:05     1:45:50     1:55:12     3:06:48     4:17:38       10:00   10:13     4:27:37
2231  Elizabeth Devine       F3539      104/261     1:09:45     1:59:46     2:09:57     3:15:37     4:16:32       11:06   10:13     4:27:37
2232  Rebecca Hinckley       F2529      161/337     1:09:10     2:00:41     2:11:34     3:19:12     4:17:44        9:56   10:13     4:27:39
2233  James Beshalske        M6064        26/61     1:06:15     1:55:52     2:06:09     3:11:35     4:16:16       11:25   10:13     4:27:40
2234  Jan Spaulding          F1824       87/193     1:06:25     1:54:16     2:04:21     3:06:53     4:16:40       11:03   10:14     4:27:43
2235  Shane Sampson          M4549      224/332     1:11:48     2:03:46     2:14:22     3:20:18     4:17:40       10:04   10:14     4:27:44
2236  Scott Weisenbach       M4549      225/332     1:01:27     1:46:38     1:56:08     3:01:43     4:18:25        9:21   10:14     4:27:45
2237  Reiley Lewis           F2529      162/337     1:12:03     2:05:58     2:16:06     3:20:30     4:17:46       10:02   10:14     4:27:47
2238  J Todd Wege            M4044      267/374       58:06     1:45:39     1:55:29     3:04:13     4:16:46       11:03   10:14     4:27:48
2239  Bonnie Caton           F3539      105/261     1:04:05     1:54:20     2:04:22     3:15:04     4:17:45       10:05   10:14     4:27:49
2240  Lisa Jamison           F2529      163/337     1:04:05     1:54:20     2:04:22     3:15:04     4:17:45       10:04   10:14     4:27:49
2241  Jennifer Black         F5559         6/45     1:08:28     2:00:52     2:11:41     3:19:59     4:17:34       10:20   10:14     4:27:53
2242  Andrew Castellini      M4044      268/374     1:03:39     1:50:40     2:01:14     3:12:52     4:17:31       10:24   10:14     4:27:55
2243  Tim Bayer              M4044      269/374     1:03:40     1:50:41     2:01:15     3:12:52     4:17:31       10:25   10:14     4:27:55
2244  Glenda Hubley          F5054       28/109     1:02:58     1:52:32     2:02:50     3:11:29     4:17:29       10:28   10:14     4:27:57
2245  Carol Zucca            F5054       29/109     1:02:59     1:50:44     2:02:34     3:13:42     4:17:48       10:15   10:14     4:28:03
2246  Maureen Heintz         F4549       71/192     1:11:15     2:03:33     2:14:10     3:21:06     4:18:18        9:48   10:14     4:28:05
2247  Greg Robey             M4044      270/374     1:02:57     1:51:52     2:02:05     3:09:26     4:16:56       11:11   10:14     4:28:06
2248  Brian Tarbox           M2529      216/308     1:11:56     2:04:00     2:16:52     3:22:25     4:19:22        8:45   10:14     4:28:06
2249  Kelley Earhart         F2529      164/337     1:11:15     2:03:33     2:14:11     3:21:09     4:18:18        9:50   10:15     4:28:07
2250  James Patterson        M5054      149/254     1:10:59     2:03:26     2:15:38     3:21:48     4:18:40        9:28   10:15     4:28:08
2251  Steve Neibergall       M4549      226/332     1:07:42     1:56:51     2:10:48     3:15:59     4:19:23        8:46   10:15     4:28:08
2252  Mikaila Becker         F1824       88/193     1:11:50     2:03:11     2:14:13     3:20:03     4:18:58        9:13   10:15     4:28:10
2253  Ken Swisher            M3539      245/375     1:00:54     1:45:52     1:56:08     3:05:49     4:17:04       11:08   10:15     4:28:11
2254  Angie Johnston         F2529      165/337     1:08:07     1:59:10     2:09:24     3:16:41     4:18:00       10:14   10:15     4:28:14
2255  Michael Melchers       M2529      217/308     1:09:02     1:59:06     2:09:19     3:13:41     4:17:31       10:43   10:15     4:28:14
2256  Eric Waddell           M3034      222/341     1:12:08     2:03:41     2:14:32     3:20:54     4:18:33        9:44   10:15     4:28:16
2257  Brandy Turner          F2529      166/337     1:09:06     2:00:23     2:11:03     3:17:57     4:18:02       10:16   10:15     4:28:18
2258  Tim Dubois             M3539      246/375       59:54     1:43:57     1:54:56     3:04:28     4:16:35       11:44   10:15     4:28:18
2259  Heather Ritz           F2529      167/337     1:13:37     2:11:25     2:21:52     3:25:01     5:20:47               10:15     4:28:25
2260  Howard Winston         M4044      271/374     1:09:13     2:02:19     2:13:39     3:20:45     4:17:55       10:31   10:15     4:28:26
2261  Jason Carter           M4044      272/374     1:15:46     2:09:30     2:19:36     3:23:20     4:19:01        9:26   10:15     4:28:26
2262  Oscar Rosen            M4549      227/332     1:09:55     1:59:52     2:10:23     3:17:24     4:17:43       10:44   10:15     4:28:27
2263  Jennifer Gangemi       F3539      106/261     1:15:46     2:09:30     2:19:36     3:23:19     4:19:01        9:26   10:15     4:28:27
2264  Peiter Griga           M3034      223/341     1:15:06     2:07:54     2:18:18     3:22:39     4:19:34        8:54   10:15     4:28:27
2265  Lauren Kime            F1824       89/193     1:10:30     2:02:08     2:12:22     3:18:53     4:18:29        9:59   10:15     4:28:27
2266  Jason Butler           M3034      224/341     1:15:06     2:07:54     2:18:18     3:22:40     4:19:32        8:56   10:15     4:28:28
2267  Stephanie Starck       F1824       90/193     1:10:24     2:00:05     2:10:09     3:15:03     4:17:44       10:44   10:15     4:28:28
2268  Mary Cuevas            F1824       91/193     1:10:30     2:02:09     2:12:23     3:18:53     4:18:28       10:00   10:15     4:28:28
2269  Greg Bastian           M4549      228/332     1:11:13     2:04:06     2:15:23     3:21:52     4:18:15       10:14   10:15     4:28:29
2270  Jeffery Bastian        M4549      229/332     1:11:13     2:04:08     2:15:23     3:21:52     4:18:16       10:14   10:15     4:28:29
2271  Deana Sutter           F4044      108/232     1:05:42                 2:09:13     3:18:22     4:18:43        9:49   10:15     4:28:32
2272  Rhoda Pflum            F3034      117/257     1:02:59     1:53:13     2:05:10     3:14:20     4:18:13       10:25   10:16     4:28:38
2273  Elizabeth Claffey      F3539      107/261     1:07:39     1:57:33     2:07:52     3:14:08     4:18:42        9:59   10:16     4:28:40
2274  Theresa Folz           F3539      108/261     1:07:38     1:57:59     2:08:24     3:16:53     4:18:43        9:59   10:16     4:28:41
2275  Gary Walker            M4549      230/332       59:48     1:50:21     2:01:12     3:14:25     4:18:55        9:52   10:16     4:28:46
2276  Bill Mason             M3034      225/341     1:09:40     2:00:25     2:10:57     3:15:57     4:16:10       12:44   10:16     4:28:53
2277  Craig Hammonds         M4044      273/374     1:11:24     2:02:36     2:13:07     3:19:10     4:18:37       10:19   10:16     4:28:56
2278  Benjamin Heldman       M1824      135/198     1:02:26     1:50:12     2:00:00     3:05:51     4:18:41       10:15   10:16     4:28:56
2279  Vicki Nottoli          F2529      168/337     1:06:02     1:58:57     2:09:29     3:19:23     4:19:28        9:29   10:16     4:28:56
2280  Nestor Melnyk          M4044      274/374     1:09:21     1:59:02     2:09:39     3:17:15     4:18:16       10:43   10:16     4:28:58
2281  Julia Schutte          F2529      169/337     1:11:55     2:04:51     2:15:51     3:23:26     4:20:25        8:35   10:17     4:29:00
2282  Dave Conrad            M5559       66/132     1:11:56     2:04:40     2:15:52     3:23:26     4:20:27        8:34   10:17     4:29:00
2283  Steve Tucker           M5559       67/132     1:11:57     2:04:53     2:15:52     3:23:26     4:20:26        8:35   10:17     4:29:00
2284  Christopher Frank      M4549      231/332     1:00:43     1:45:12     1:54:36     3:02:37     4:19:20        9:41   10:17     4:29:00
2285  Kim Helmis             F4044      109/232     1:09:43     2:03:03     2:13:28     3:20:48     4:18:51       10:10   10:17     4:29:01
2286  Sarah Churchill        F3034      118/257     1:11:56     2:04:51     2:15:52     3:23:27     4:20:26        8:35   10:17     4:29:01
2287  Molly McElfresh        F3539      109/261     1:11:56     2:04:30     2:15:51     3:23:26     4:20:26        8:36   10:17     4:29:01
2288  Mike Swanson           M5559       68/132     1:13:29     2:06:30     2:18:05     3:24:32     4:20:07        9:00   10:17     4:29:06
2289  Pete Orobello          M5054      150/254     1:11:51     2:04:32     2:15:37     3:21:55     4:19:55        9:12   10:17     4:29:06
2290  David Moore            M4549      232/332     1:08:19     2:01:03     2:10:57     3:17:51     4:18:50       10:18   10:17     4:29:07
2291  Patty Ward             F4044      110/232     1:10:59     2:01:27     2:11:56     3:18:40     4:17:59       11:08   10:17     4:29:07
2292  Chris Dombkowski       M3539      247/375     1:10:22     2:01:14     2:11:41     3:18:28     4:19:07       10:01   10:17     4:29:08
2293  Brian May              M3539      248/375     1:07:31     1:56:47     2:07:08     3:14:59                           10:17     4:29:12
2294  Michael Stribing       M4549      233/332     1:07:20     1:54:29     2:04:00     3:14:55     4:18:51       10:24   10:17     4:29:14
2295  Matthew Bell           M4549      234/332     1:10:25     2:01:45     2:12:16     3:18:44     4:17:50       11:25   10:17     4:29:15
2296  Amy Bancroft           F3034      119/257     1:04:02     1:51:14     2:01:06     3:11:05     4:18:18       11:09   10:18     4:29:26
2297  Kathlyn Haddock        F6064         5/23     1:07:35     2:01:19     2:11:53     3:21:47     4:19:12       10:16   10:18     4:29:27
2298  Lindsey Hamilton       F3034      120/257       59:40     1:46:43     1:56:45     3:08:16     4:18:55       10:33   10:18     4:29:28
2299  Nichole Derringer      F3034      121/257     1:03:26     1:54:13     2:04:48     3:14:13     4:19:20       10:15   10:18     4:29:35
2300  Cindy McMillan         F5054       30/109     1:01:09     1:48:01     1:57:54     3:08:49     4:17:31       12:05   10:18     4:29:36
2301  Joan Palatto           F6064         6/23     1:10:52     2:03:20     2:14:05     3:21:29     4:19:19       10:19   10:18     4:29:37
2302  Jessica Johnson        F2529      170/337     1:06:52     1:55:10     2:05:33     3:14:06     4:19:04       10:35   10:18     4:29:38
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2303  Mark Johnson           M2529      218/308     1:06:52     1:55:10     2:05:34     3:14:07     4:19:04       10:35   10:18     4:29:38
2304  Brooke Baria           F1824       92/193     1:12:51     2:04:33     2:15:16     3:21:35     4:19:52        9:51   10:18     4:29:42
2305  Tony Dorrell           M4044      275/374     1:08:27     1:53:24     2:02:40     3:13:42     4:18:20       11:24   10:18     4:29:44
2306  Michael Bush           M4044      276/374     1:09:44     2:01:19     2:11:50     3:17:33     4:18:33       11:21   10:19     4:29:54
2307  Mark Gardlik           M2529      219/308     1:05:33     1:55:46     2:06:27     3:18:00     4:18:55       11:01   10:19     4:29:56
2308  Ryan Randenburg        M3034      226/341     1:03:51     1:50:29     2:00:16     3:02:52     4:18:05       11:53   10:19     4:29:58
2309  Christopher Becker     M2529      220/308     1:07:11     1:56:59     2:06:48     3:13:07     4:20:18        9:41   10:19     4:29:59
2310  Cathy Russo            F4549       72/192     1:10:30     2:02:19     2:13:25     3:20:45     4:19:51       10:09   10:19     4:29:59
2311  Becca Coith            F2529      171/337     1:13:34     2:04:57     2:16:00     3:22:26     4:21:05        8:55   10:19     4:30:00
2312  Christine Komme        F2529      172/337     1:13:35     2:04:58     2:16:01     3:22:26     4:21:06        8:54   10:19     4:30:00
2313  Robert Slattery        M2529      221/308     1:13:35     2:04:57     2:16:01     3:22:26     4:21:06        8:55   10:19     4:30:00
2314  Andria Barlage         F1824       93/193     1:06:51     1:58:09     2:09:09     3:20:53     4:20:46        9:17   10:19     4:30:02
2315  Eugene Rubow           M3034      227/341     1:13:14     2:05:26     2:16:01     3:21:13     4:19:45       10:21   10:19     4:30:06
2316  Jeff Stimpson          M3539      249/375     1:00:42     1:46:41     1:56:23     3:09:42     4:18:35       11:31   10:19     4:30:06
2317  Scott Molnar           M4549      235/332     1:07:54     2:00:41     2:12:32     3:20:21     4:19:39       10:29   10:19     4:30:07
2318  Leigh Wilken           F4549       73/192     1:05:53     1:58:35     2:08:54     3:19:35     4:20:38        9:30   10:19     4:30:07
2319  Tracy Kilfoil          F3539      110/261     1:10:31     2:02:22     2:13:30     3:20:45     4:19:51       10:21   10:19     4:30:11
2320  Zachary Fowler         M2529      222/308       55:17     1:37:03     1:45:54     2:52:01     4:17:56       12:22   10:19     4:30:17
2321  Daniel Graver          M3034      228/341       55:23     1:38:25     1:47:48     2:50:34     4:16:40       13:41   10:20     4:30:21
2322  Larry Whited           M3539      250/375     1:09:25     2:00:42     2:11:48     3:18:20     4:19:38       10:44   10:20     4:30:21
2323  Maria Whited           F3034      122/257     1:09:25     2:00:44     2:11:48     3:18:21     4:19:40       10:44   10:20     4:30:23
2324  Aaron Kraft            M4044      277/374     1:06:50     1:54:19     2:03:59     3:07:52     4:20:14       10:10   10:20     4:30:24
2325  Jessica Lanz           F3034      123/257     1:05:56     1:57:13     2:09:06     3:18:03     4:21:22        9:05   10:20     4:30:26
2326  Emalee Ridgway         F2529      173/337     1:02:55     1:57:06     2:07:09     3:16:35     4:20:34        9:58   10:20     4:30:31
2327  Cameron Jones          M1824      136/198     1:12:48     2:02:55     2:13:12     3:17:04     4:22:07        8:31   10:20     4:30:38
2328  Patrick Grubbe         M4044      278/374       59:31     1:45:21     1:56:03     3:10:16     4:20:57        9:45   10:20     4:30:41
2329  John Haymaker          M4044      279/374     1:06:03     1:55:36     2:06:07     3:12:39     4:19:15       11:30   10:21     4:30:45
2330  Sarah Tosone Brooks    F2529      174/337     1:11:00     2:03:39     2:14:43     3:23:12     4:20:55        9:50   10:21     4:30:45
2331  Rick Sebaly            M3539      251/375     1:09:34     2:01:21     2:13:00     3:21:26     4:21:08        9:38   10:21     4:30:45
2332  Alisa Agozzino         F3034      124/257     1:07:34     1:58:21     2:09:04     3:14:41     4:21:19        9:31   10:21     4:30:49
2333  Teresa Riva            F1824       94/193     1:07:44     1:59:55     2:10:54     3:20:15     4:20:54       10:01   10:21     4:30:55
2334  Ben Showole            M3034      229/341     1:05:04     1:55:35     2:06:29     3:18:03     4:20:46       10:10   10:21     4:30:56
2335  Eric Stephenson        M3539      252/375     1:04:46     1:53:20     2:03:28     3:13:01     4:22:04        8:54   10:21     4:30:57
2336  Stacey Agin            F4549       74/192     1:10:13     2:01:56     2:12:37     3:19:06     4:20:35       10:24   10:21     4:30:58
2337  David Matulavitch      M3034      230/341     1:10:01     2:00:08     2:10:12     3:16:29     4:20:33       10:35   10:21     4:31:07
2338  Stefan Stamm           M4549      236/332     1:11:55     2:04:27     2:14:58     3:22:25     4:21:07       10:01   10:21     4:31:08
2339  Janice Cook            F3034      125/257                                                                           10:22     4:31:11
2340  Leslie Joiner          F3539      111/261     1:11:00     2:03:39     2:14:43     3:23:13     4:20:56       10:20   10:22     4:31:15
2341  Colleen Grebe          F2529      175/337     1:05:31     1:54:53     2:05:06     3:15:50     4:21:01       10:14   10:22     4:31:15
2342  Kristen Stewart        F2529      176/337     1:05:31     1:54:53     2:05:06     3:15:50     4:21:02       10:14   10:22     4:31:16
2343  Colleen Cano           F2529      177/337     1:15:11     2:11:45     2:22:35     3:27:22     4:22:31        8:49   10:22     4:31:19
2344  Ryan Wantz             M4044      280/374     1:01:03     1:48:48     1:59:36     3:12:22     4:20:52       10:29   10:22     4:31:20
2345  Kimberly Theiss        F5054       31/109     1:05:48     1:55:24     2:05:43     3:15:29     4:21:30        9:53   10:22     4:31:23
2346  Brooke Baioni          F1824       95/193     1:05:48     1:55:24     2:05:43     3:15:30     4:21:31        9:53   10:22     4:31:23
2347  Ernie Peel             M5559       69/132     1:09:24     2:01:05     2:11:26     3:17:33     4:19:32       11:54   10:22     4:31:25
2348  Tim Slaughter          M5054      151/254     1:02:24     1:48:11     1:57:37     3:04:33     4:18:43       12:45   10:22     4:31:27
2349  Holly Cannon           F3034      126/257     1:06:01     1:54:16     2:04:26     3:10:53     4:19:38       11:49   10:22     4:31:27
2350  Michele Hofer          F4044      111/232     1:12:40     2:04:50     2:15:30     3:22:42     4:21:32        9:56   10:22     4:31:28
2351  Robert Hickey          M5054      152/254     1:07:10     1:55:56     2:06:19     3:13:12     4:19:39       11:53   10:22     4:31:32
2352  Russell Koch           M5054      153/254     1:07:45     1:59:38     2:11:06     3:18:51     4:20:50       10:43   10:22     4:31:33
2353  Debbie Czaniecki       F4044      112/232     1:03:29     1:51:20     2:01:24     3:17:44     4:21:49        9:46   10:22     4:31:35
2354  Alex Gasbarre          M2529      223/308     1:01:49     1:45:41     1:54:59     3:01:23     4:18:54       12:44   10:23     4:31:38
2355  Barbara Hindenach      F5559         7/45     1:09:19     1:59:27     2:10:37     3:17:45     4:21:11       10:33   10:23     4:31:43
2356  Paul Given             M4044      281/374     1:12:11     2:03:51     2:14:35     3:21:59     4:21:52        9:52   10:23     4:31:44
2357  Glenna Rust            F3034      127/257     1:06:19     1:57:13     2:07:46     3:19:20     4:22:17        9:31   10:23     4:31:48
2358  Brooke Back            F2529      178/337     1:10:13     2:01:56     2:12:37     3:19:06     4:21:08       10:42   10:23     4:31:49
2359  Eugene Buczynski       M4044      282/374     1:14:38     2:06:23     2:18:12     3:23:18     4:22:23        9:39   10:23     4:32:01
2360  T J Hancock            F3539      112/261     1:08:02     1:59:04     2:09:32     3:17:51     4:20:08       11:54   10:23     4:32:02
2361  Shane Russell          M3539      253/375     1:05:34     1:53:55     2:03:57     3:06:42     4:21:58       10:04   10:23     4:32:02
2362  Beth Celenza           F2529      179/337     1:11:38     2:03:04     2:13:42     3:19:40     4:22:00       10:03   10:23     4:32:02
2363  John Hutson            M3539      254/375     1:05:34     1:53:55     2:03:57     3:06:42     4:21:58       10:04   10:23     4:32:02
2364  Rick Weber             M5054      154/254     1:08:28     1:59:34     2:10:05     3:16:51     4:20:43       11:22   10:24     4:32:05
2365  Stephanie Petit        F3539      113/261     1:10:23     2:02:37     2:13:49     3:21:24     4:21:13       10:52   10:24     4:32:05
2366  Don Swinford           M5054      155/254     1:04:10     1:53:18     2:04:33     3:13:30     4:20:46       11:20   10:24     4:32:06
2367  Ashleigh Kanski        F2529      180/337     1:12:30     2:01:48     2:11:43     3:19:40     4:21:49       10:22   10:24     4:32:10
2368  Tracy Murphy           F4549       75/192     1:08:14     1:58:55     2:09:27     3:18:50     4:21:18       10:54   10:24     4:32:11
2369  Nathaniel Kirnie       M1824      137/198     1:02:12     1:48:39     2:02:39     3:14:19     4:20:50       11:22   10:24     4:32:11
2370  Sarah Kirnie           F2529      181/337     1:02:15     1:48:45     2:02:40     3:14:21     4:20:55       11:17   10:24     4:32:12
2371  Sherri Pettigrew       F4549       76/192     1:05:53     1:57:05     2:07:38     3:20:55     4:21:38       10:36   10:24     4:32:13
2372  Robert Sarasua         M2529      224/308     1:00:20     1:45:05     1:54:36     3:03:45     4:20:12       12:03   10:24     4:32:14
2373  Wendy Fejfar           F3034      128/257     1:06:46     1:59:55     2:10:35     3:16:08     4:21:17       11:05   10:24     4:32:21
2374  Caroline Greenbaum     F1824       96/193     1:08:36     1:59:08     2:09:40     3:18:14     4:22:10       10:17   10:24     4:32:26
2375  Lauren Benson          F1824       97/193     1:08:36     1:59:08     2:09:40     3:18:14     4:22:10       10:17   10:24     4:32:26
2376  Jeff Archer            M4044      283/374     1:10:42     2:02:36     2:12:55     3:22:41     4:23:05        9:23   10:24     4:32:27
2377  Daniel Beverly         M3539      255/375     1:12:08     2:03:41     2:14:33     3:20:54     4:20:58       11:30   10:24     4:32:27
2378  Joe Garland            M5559       70/132     1:09:09     2:02:34     2:12:47     3:22:41     4:23:05        9:25   10:24     4:32:29
2379  Glen Paulsen           M6064        27/61     1:06:09     1:58:06     2:08:58     3:19:13     4:21:29       11:06   10:25     4:32:34
2380  Marilyn Steever        F5054       32/109     1:08:13     1:59:34     2:10:43     3:20:25     4:22:06       10:29   10:25     4:32:35
2381  Amaranta Ramirez-Almar F3034      129/257     1:05:36     1:55:16     2:06:00     3:16:33     4:21:32       11:07   10:25     4:32:39
2382  Nancy Albright         F4549       77/192     1:01:46     1:49:51     1:59:34     3:05:35     4:20:19       12:22   10:25     4:32:41
2383  Jennifer Stephens-Hoye F2529      182/337     1:06:30     1:57:09     2:07:40     3:18:34     4:22:27       10:16   10:25     4:32:42
2384  Chris Wartez           M3034      231/341     1:05:10     1:52:49     2:02:48     3:10:27     4:22:27       10:16   10:25     4:32:42
2385  Jason Testerman        M3539      256/375     1:01:45     1:48:00     1:58:20     3:10:46     4:23:16        9:31   10:25     4:32:47
2386  Robert Mc Donald       M5559       71/132     1:08:04     2:00:42     2:11:07     3:20:15     4:21:54       10:54   10:25     4:32:47
2387  Bill Buzek             M6064        28/61     1:12:44     2:04:34     2:15:07     3:24:31     4:23:02        9:47   10:25     4:32:49
2388  Chad Jones             M3539      257/375     1:12:47     2:03:27     2:14:30     3:18:47     4:23:05        9:44   10:25     4:32:49
2389  Michelle Woith         F3539      114/261     1:03:50     1:55:00     2:06:12     3:18:48     4:23:12        9:41   10:25     4:32:52
2390  Katy Murray            F2529      183/337     1:01:02     1:47:32     1:57:19     3:10:24     4:17:01       15:53   10:25     4:32:53
2391  Steve Strickler        M5559       72/132     1:05:31     1:55:08     2:05:27     3:12:59     4:21:19       11:34   10:25     4:32:53
2392  Calvin Flynn           M4044      284/374     1:05:44     1:56:42     2:06:59     3:19:37     4:22:05       10:49   10:25     4:32:54
2393  Kelly Combs            F4549       78/192     1:05:44     1:56:42     2:06:59     3:19:37     4:22:05       10:50   10:25     4:32:54
2394  David Pierson          M5559       73/132     1:10:28     2:01:39     2:12:10     3:18:57     4:22:05       10:50   10:25     4:32:55
2395  Carlos Brito           M3034      232/341     1:11:08     2:03:00     2:15:06     3:22:54     4:23:12        9:46   10:26     4:32:58
2396  Paul Johnson           M5054      156/254     1:07:30     1:56:15     2:06:15     3:09:27     4:21:04       11:57   10:26     4:33:00
2397  Becky Johnson          F5054       33/109     1:07:30     1:56:16     2:06:15     3:09:27     4:21:04       11:56   10:26     4:33:00
2398  Eric Granberg          M4549      237/332     1:02:50     1:50:36     2:00:43     3:10:05     4:21:43       11:22   10:26     4:33:05
2399  Tom McGrath            M4044      285/374     1:05:31     1:53:15     2:03:17     3:12:39     4:21:08       12:01   10:26     4:33:09
2400  Carl Welch             M3034      233/341     1:09:10     1:59:09     2:09:16     3:16:29     4:22:52       10:19   10:26     4:33:11
2401  Brandon Simon          M2529      225/308     1:12:35     2:05:44     2:15:25     3:21:06     4:21:49       11:23   10:26     4:33:11
2402  Craig Armstrong        M3034      234/341     1:12:35     2:04:09     2:15:01     3:21:10     4:21:50       11:22   10:26     4:33:12
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2403  Marcus Chance          M4549      238/332     1:09:00     1:58:18     2:08:27     3:13:40     4:22:21       10:55   10:26     4:33:16
2404  Elizabeth Dalstrom     F3034      130/257     1:08:55     1:59:22     2:11:10     3:17:30     4:22:06       11:11   10:26     4:33:16
2405  David Dalstrom         M3034      235/341     1:08:55     1:59:22     2:11:10     3:17:29     4:22:06       11:11   10:26     4:33:17
2406  Greg Kinross Jr        M3539      258/375     1:02:07     1:49:29     2:00:10     3:14:19     4:22:20       11:04   10:27     4:33:24
2407  Charles Eiser          M1824      138/198     1:07:07     1:53:06     2:02:30     3:08:12     4:22:49       10:41   10:27     4:33:30
2408  Leah Osgood            F3034      131/257       57:36     1:40:39     1:49:50     3:04:38     4:23:46        9:47   10:27     4:33:32
2409  Daniel Uhlenhake       M5559       74/132     1:11:54     2:04:01     2:16:13     3:22:43     4:23:02       10:32   10:27     4:33:33
2410  Matthew Sell           M3539      259/375     1:09:06     1:58:55     2:09:12     3:17:35     4:21:58       11:37   10:27     4:33:34
2411  Sarah Bowling          F2529      184/337     1:14:39     2:07:47     2:18:57     3:25:10     4:23:17       10:19   10:27     4:33:36
2412  Gene Lane              M4549      239/332                 1:34:06     2:09:00     3:15:31     4:22:09       11:29   10:27     4:33:38
2413  Robert Armstrong       M3539      260/375     1:09:12     1:59:05     2:09:18     3:14:45     4:20:40       12:59   10:27     4:33:38
2414  Michelle Chauvin       F1824       98/193     1:12:18     2:04:10     2:14:35     3:22:53     4:24:06        9:36   10:27     4:33:41
2415  Judi Rothenberg        F3539      115/261     1:09:08     2:03:04     2:14:24     3:23:52     4:24:38        9:14   10:28     4:33:51
2416  Lara Miller            F3539      116/261     1:07:40     1:57:13     2:07:29     3:16:02     4:22:34       11:18   10:28     4:33:51
2417  Melissa Curtis         F3539      117/261     1:06:30     1:57:28     2:08:00     3:16:03     4:20:57       12:57   10:28     4:33:53
2418  Bob Pentuk             M5559       75/132     1:06:36     1:58:50     2:09:42     3:20:00     4:23:01       10:56   10:28     4:33:57
2419  Emily Bulach           F2529      185/337     1:12:19     2:03:14     2:14:06     3:22:47     4:24:07        9:51   10:28     4:33:58
2420  Perrin Peacock         M3539      261/375     1:07:44     1:59:23     2:09:57     3:18:26     4:22:29       11:31   10:28     4:33:59
2421  Janie Stineman         F3539      118/261     1:08:03     1:58:03     2:08:56     3:18:57     4:21:55       12:06   10:28     4:34:00
2422  Pamela Berger          F4044      113/232     1:07:31     2:00:01     2:11:01     3:17:02     4:22:34       11:31   10:28     4:34:05
2423  Angelica Alvarado      F2529      186/337     1:15:32     2:09:55     2:20:24     3:26:58     4:24:41        9:24   10:28     4:34:05
2424  David Benz             M3539      262/375     1:04:31     1:51:43     2:01:26     3:13:31     4:23:04       11:03   10:28     4:34:07
2425  Andrew Scarpitti       M2529      226/308     1:12:36     2:00:17     2:11:08     3:19:48     4:24:02       10:06   10:28     4:34:08
2426  Kristian Spencer       F1824       99/193     1:09:24     2:00:17     2:11:08     3:19:48     4:24:02       10:06   10:28     4:34:08
2427  Cole Casey             M4044      286/374       59:00     1:45:20     1:55:24     3:05:35     4:22:08       12:11   10:29     4:34:19
2428  Audra Hausser          F3539      119/261     1:06:13     1:57:19     2:09:00     3:20:02     4:23:57       10:23   10:29     4:34:20
2429  David Koepp            M4044      287/374     1:11:50     2:03:10     2:14:13     3:20:03     4:23:02       11:22   10:29     4:34:24
2430  Liz Reichman           F4549       79/192     1:04:12     1:57:28     2:08:07     3:17:17     4:23:50       10:39   10:29     4:34:29
2431  John Douglas           M3539      263/375     1:09:53     1:59:15     2:09:36     3:17:46     4:24:02       10:30   10:29     4:34:32
2432  Jonathan Kuehnle       M3034      236/341     1:03:24     1:52:14     2:02:51     3:14:37     4:24:17       10:16   10:29     4:34:32
2433  Courtney Allen         F2529      187/337     1:10:02     2:00:24     2:11:12     3:23:53     4:24:59        9:35   10:29     4:34:33
2434  Kerri Miller           F1824      100/193     1:06:09     1:53:11     2:02:48     3:14:24     4:24:20       10:13   10:29     4:34:33
2435  Kami Perdue            F2529      188/337     1:06:09     1:53:12     2:02:49     3:14:25     4:24:21       10:13   10:29     4:34:33
2436  Beth Friedmann         F2529      189/337     1:10:54     2:01:26     2:13:26     3:20:33     4:23:38       10:56   10:29     4:34:34
2437  Mike Bennett           M4044      288/374     1:07:05     1:57:15     2:07:44     3:18:19     4:23:34       11:06   10:29     4:34:39
2438  Julie Rojas            F3034      132/257     1:10:54     2:04:48     2:17:09     3:24:26     4:25:07        9:36   10:30     4:34:43
2439  Melissa Arter          F3539      120/261     1:10:54     2:04:48     2:17:09     3:24:26     4:25:08        9:36   10:30     4:34:43
2440  Kelly McFarland        F3034      133/257     1:10:27     2:01:12     2:11:32     3:21:25     4:24:20       10:24   10:30     4:34:43
2441  Joel McFarland         M3034      237/341     1:10:27     2:01:12     2:11:32     3:21:25     4:24:20       10:24   10:30     4:34:43
2442  Mike Deperro           M3539      264/375     1:08:47     1:56:47     2:07:56     3:21:13     4:24:04       10:42   10:30     4:34:46
2443  Laura Kaunelis         F2529      190/337     1:12:19     2:07:15     2:18:15     3:26:11     4:25:01        9:46   10:30     4:34:47
2444  Clint Bourgeois        M2529      227/308     1:10:38     1:59:34     2:10:56     3:20:41     4:25:06        9:43   10:30     4:34:48
2445  Elizabeth Morgan-Measo F5054       34/109     1:10:54     2:01:25     2:11:37     3:19:33     4:22:58       11:51   10:30     4:34:48
2446  Cynthia Hamilton       F4044      114/232     1:10:55     2:01:25     2:11:37     3:19:42     4:22:59       11:50   10:30     4:34:49
2447  Jack Coulson           M5559       76/132     1:09:21     2:01:10     2:12:46     3:21:30     4:24:06       10:48   10:30     4:34:53
2448  Katherine Berkshire    F2529      191/337     1:10:34     2:06:54     2:17:38     3:25:43     4:25:36        9:20   10:30     4:34:56
2449  Jennifer Monroe        F2529      192/337     1:10:35     2:06:54     2:17:38     3:25:43     4:25:37        9:20   10:30     4:34:56
2450  Donna Erskine          F4549       80/192     1:11:30     2:05:34     2:16:24     3:23:09     4:25:10        9:48   10:30     4:34:58
2451  Shannon Anderson       F3539      121/261     1:13:24     2:07:11     2:17:23     3:24:26     4:24:37       10:23   10:30     4:35:00
2452  Carolyn Menzie         F2529      193/337     1:10:45     2:02:19     2:14:20     3:22:28     4:25:41        9:22   10:30     4:35:03
2453  Michael Rosenthal      M6064        29/61     1:12:34     2:04:21     2:14:55     3:22:19     4:24:29       10:39   10:31     4:35:07
2454  Helena Thrasher        F4044      115/232     1:10:26     2:01:58     2:12:35     3:19:32     4:24:08       11:06   10:31     4:35:13
2455  Nick Peters            M2529      228/308     1:05:31     1:52:21     2:02:08     3:10:37     4:23:40       11:36   10:31     4:35:15
2456  Jeremy Black           M3539      265/375     1:02:39     1:52:10     2:03:12     3:16:16     4:24:04       11:12   10:31     4:35:16
2457  Jamie Gerdemann        F3034      134/257     1:06:19     1:57:13     2:07:46     3:19:20     4:24:45       10:38   10:31     4:35:23
2458  Megan O'Keefe          F3034      135/257     1:09:45     1:59:27     2:09:59     3:20:02     4:24:08       11:16   10:31     4:35:23
2459  Patrick Kelly          M3539      266/375     1:09:45     1:59:28     2:10:00     3:20:02     4:24:08       11:16   10:31     4:35:24
2460  Stephen Fulkerson      M3034      238/341     1:10:34     2:03:45     2:15:02     3:24:14     4:24:54       10:31   10:31     4:35:24
2461  Justin Graham          M2529      229/308     1:14:30     2:05:53     2:16:09     3:21:44     4:24:53       10:41   10:32     4:35:34
2462  Kathleen Gilligan      F2529      194/337     1:07:25     1:58:24     2:09:00     3:19:15     4:24:37       11:01   10:32     4:35:37
2463  Paul Keller            M3539      267/375     1:18:07     2:11:41     2:22:27     3:28:35     4:24:58       10:41   10:32     4:35:38
2464  Deborah Woodring       F3539      122/261     1:11:31     2:04:33     2:15:39     3:24:48     4:25:18       10:23   10:32     4:35:40
2465  Tim Howcroft           M2529      230/308     1:14:25     2:05:54     2:16:43     3:24:33     4:26:15        9:35   10:32     4:35:49
2466  Ryan Fortner           M3034      239/341       59:56     1:56:13     2:05:41     3:06:08     4:23:08       12:42   10:32     4:35:50
2467  Kevin Hensley          M2529      231/308     1:02:21     1:49:00     1:59:05     3:09:20     4:23:29       12:24   10:32     4:35:52
2468  Keith Hensley          M2529      232/308     1:02:22     1:49:00     1:59:05     3:08:56     4:23:25       12:27   10:32     4:35:52
2469  Doug Miller            M3539      268/375     1:02:33     1:53:13     2:04:05     3:15:34     4:25:55       10:03   10:32     4:35:58
2470  April Leonard          F4044      116/232     1:05:22     1:55:13     2:11:02     3:23:26     4:25:40       10:20   10:33     4:36:00
2471  Suzan Olson            F5559         8/45     1:14:18     2:07:38     2:20:06     3:27:44     4:26:20        9:41   10:33     4:36:01
2472  Beth Ballerini         F4549       81/192     1:14:18     2:07:38     2:20:06     3:27:44     4:26:20        9:41   10:33     4:36:01
2473  Larry Gabriel          M5054      157/254     1:15:03     2:08:16     2:20:04     3:26:48     4:25:40       10:23   10:33     4:36:02
2474  Susan Tensing          F3539      123/261     1:16:21     2:07:55     2:18:13     3:24:36     4:25:07       10:57   10:33     4:36:03
2475  Bob Whitten            M5054      158/254     1:05:28     1:58:06     2:12:56     3:23:19     4:25:50       10:17   10:33     4:36:06
2476  Terry Higgins          M3539      269/375     1:08:41     1:58:46     2:10:01     3:21:57     4:25:57       10:10   10:33     4:36:07
2477  Laura Hill             F4549       82/192     1:09:01     2:01:46     2:12:52     3:23:27     4:25:29       10:41   10:33     4:36:09
2478  Mike Walter            M5054      159/254     1:06:36     1:57:48     2:10:07     3:20:14     4:24:26       11:44   10:33     4:36:10
2479  Richie Korn            M3539      270/375     1:07:43     1:57:56     2:08:21     3:17:50     4:26:10       10:01   10:33     4:36:10
2480  Chris Whitely          M3539      271/375     1:04:32     1:51:35     2:01:37     3:13:11     4:24:05       12:10   10:33     4:36:15
2481  Raphael Olomajeye      M2529      233/308     1:08:42     1:59:04     2:08:33     3:15:23     4:24:18       12:00   10:33     4:36:17
2482  Dave Powell            M3034      240/341     1:04:49     1:48:56     1:58:30     3:06:12     4:25:20       11:01   10:33     4:36:21
2483  Jim Found              M5054      160/254     1:05:05     1:53:56     2:04:26     3:13:25     4:24:43       11:40   10:33     4:36:22
2484  Jeff Collins           M4044      289/374     1:08:09     1:58:39     2:09:55     3:20:01     4:24:53       11:33   10:34     4:36:25
2485  Elizabeth Repaske      F1824      101/193                                                                           10:34     4:36:25
2486  Donna Wiedeburg        F3539      124/261     1:07:55     1:59:18     2:11:38     3:21:14     4:25:12       11:15   10:34     4:36:26
2487  Dawn Valentine         F4044      117/232     1:13:36     2:08:07     2:18:36     3:25:00     4:26:07       10:22   10:34     4:36:29
2488  Greg Bell              M4549      240/332     1:01:43     1:46:39     1:59:17     3:14:24     4:25:06       11:24   10:34     4:36:30
2489  Robert Rosing          M5559       77/132     1:10:02     2:01:04     2:11:54     3:20:19     4:24:21       12:12   10:34     4:36:32
2490  Adam Wallace           M3034      241/341     1:00:12     1:48:18     1:59:18     3:15:05     4:26:18       10:16   10:34     4:36:33
2491  Emily Chewning         F1824      102/193     1:04:25     1:54:12     2:04:59     3:17:43     4:26:23       10:11   10:34     4:36:33
2492  Marc Cameron           M4044      290/374     1:10:26     2:01:58     2:12:35     3:19:32     4:24:09       12:25   10:34     4:36:34
2493  Tasha Ruth             F3034      136/257     1:05:27     1:57:22     2:08:40     3:21:55     4:25:35       11:00   10:34     4:36:34
2494  Neal Kleinschmdit      M3034      242/341     1:06:25     1:56:15     2:06:50     3:17:03     4:24:29       12:06   10:34     4:36:35
2495  Lorraine Hartke        F3034      137/257     1:01:40     1:46:58     1:56:42     3:12:11     4:26:46        9:51   10:34     4:36:37
2496  Emily Mengel           F3539      125/261     1:10:09     2:02:28     2:12:58     3:20:52     4:25:53       10:47   10:34     4:36:40
2497  Hannah Spieles         F1824      103/193     1:15:03     2:05:48     2:15:55     3:24:28     4:26:11       10:36   10:34     4:36:46
2498  Kate Basista           F3034      138/257     1:09:24     2:01:31     2:13:46     3:23:20     4:26:13       10:34   10:34     4:36:46
2499  Ryan Adcock            M3034      243/341     1:09:24     2:01:30     2:13:46     3:23:20     4:26:12       10:35   10:34     4:36:46
2500  Nathaniel Wenstrup     M2529      234/308     1:04:24     1:53:15     2:03:19     3:14:36     4:25:45       11:09   10:35     4:36:53
2501  John Zerbe, Jr.        M1824      139/198     1:04:25     1:53:12     2:03:20     3:14:36     4:25:45       11:09   10:35     4:36:54
2502  Tony Martini           M13UN          2/2     1:10:21     2:02:21     2:13:09     3:23:34     4:28:07        8:48   10:35     4:36:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2503  Katie Speckman         F2529      195/337     1:07:47     1:59:13     2:10:22     3:20:38     4:27:28        9:33   10:35     4:37:01
2504  Jill Toto              F2529      196/337     1:04:25     1:53:22     2:03:46     3:14:53     4:25:19       11:44   10:35     4:37:02
2505  Dick Green             M7074         2/11     1:13:30     2:13:43     2:25:53     3:31:18     4:27:46        9:17   10:35     4:37:03
2506  Matt Weaver            M2529      235/308     1:05:15     1:53:11     2:03:08     3:16:40     4:27:38        9:26   10:35     4:37:04
2507  Leslie Stein           F4549       83/192     1:05:44     1:56:19     2:06:51     3:20:56     4:26:35       10:31   10:35     4:37:06
2508  Daniel Harris          M4549      241/332     1:04:54     1:54:41     2:05:18     3:16:47     4:25:46       11:23   10:35     4:37:08
2509  Kara Gostisha          F1824      104/193     1:08:16     1:57:23     2:08:15     3:24:22     4:27:22        9:47   10:35     4:37:09
2510  Michael Davis          M4044      291/374     1:05:47     1:54:38     2:04:43     3:15:52     4:26:53       10:16   10:35     4:37:09
2511  Shae Davis             F3539      126/261     1:05:46     1:54:38     2:04:42     3:15:51     4:26:53       10:16   10:35     4:37:09
2512  Todd Kelly             M3034      244/341     1:09:33     2:00:18     2:10:32     3:17:47     4:26:01       11:09   10:35     4:37:09
2513  Rick McGregor          M3034      245/341       59:15     1:45:55     1:55:36     3:11:59     4:27:07       10:05   10:35     4:37:11
2514  Rebekah Williams       F3539      127/261     1:09:11     2:00:23     2:10:56     3:17:13     4:25:15       11:58   10:35     4:37:13
2515  Anthony Brown          M4549      242/332     1:15:24     2:07:17     2:19:05     3:26:49     4:27:06       10:09   10:35     4:37:14
2516  Paul Gentry            M5054      161/254     1:13:09     2:08:27     2:20:50     3:29:56     4:27:26        9:49   10:35     4:37:14
2517  Jonathan Batchelor     M3034      246/341     1:15:26     2:07:23     2:19:07     3:26:51     4:27:09       10:07   10:35     4:37:16
2518  Phillip Davis          M4549      243/332     1:15:26     2:07:19     2:19:07     3:26:51     4:27:08       10:09   10:35     4:37:16
2519  Tracy Adams            F4549       84/192     1:10:47     2:03:06     2:13:56     3:22:03     4:25:40       11:37   10:35     4:37:16
2520  Shaunda Kwiatek        F2529      197/337     1:13:23     2:07:10     2:19:54     3:27:11     4:27:12       10:08   10:36     4:37:20
2521  Valerie Edgington      F1824      105/193     1:02:15     1:48:28     1:58:16     3:11:08     4:26:50       10:33   10:36     4:37:22
2522  Robert Schwab          M2529      236/308     1:02:15     1:48:28     1:58:16     3:11:08     4:26:50       10:33   10:36     4:37:22
2523  David Dellifield       M3539      272/375     1:13:38     2:04:56     2:15:48     3:22:30     4:27:26       10:00   10:36     4:37:26
2524  Mark Miller            M5054      162/254     1:08:21     1:57:49     2:08:49     3:14:27     4:24:11       13:18   10:36     4:37:28
2525  Ken Harrast            M3539      273/375     1:07:18     1:58:02     2:08:42     3:21:38     4:28:27        9:04   10:36     4:37:31
2526  Ida Wagner             F3539      128/261     1:10:45     2:00:58     2:11:47     3:22:03     4:26:13       11:20   10:36     4:37:33
2527  Daniel Engblom         M5559       78/132     1:04:54     1:55:09     2:05:31     3:12:08     4:24:31       13:06   10:36     4:37:37
2528  Michelle Engblom       F3034      139/257     1:04:53     1:55:09     2:05:32     3:12:08     4:24:34       13:03   10:36     4:37:37
2529  Adam Deglmann          M2529      237/308     1:04:54     1:55:09     2:05:31     3:12:09     4:24:33       13:05   10:36     4:37:37
2530  Scott Lyle             M3539      274/375     1:08:15     1:56:27     2:06:25     3:17:45     4:25:30       12:12   10:36     4:37:42
2531  Atsunori Matsui        M3034      247/341     1:08:54     1:58:21     2:10:13     3:15:45     4:27:05       10:40   10:37     4:37:45
2532  Jaclyn Tameris         F1824      106/193     1:11:28     2:03:30     2:14:35     3:24:40     4:27:01       10:46   10:37     4:37:46
2533  Ote Wood               M5559       79/132     1:13:24     2:07:11     2:17:23     3:24:26     4:27:26       10:22   10:37     4:37:48
2534  Adam Safdi             M1824      140/198     1:18:41     2:15:53     2:26:31     3:33:30     4:29:17        8:36   10:37     4:37:52
2535  Caren Delong           F1824      107/193     1:09:14     1:59:48     2:10:12     3:17:41     4:27:40       10:13   10:37     4:37:53
2536  Jemerie Husz           F3034      140/257     1:10:45     2:04:20     2:15:30     3:27:56     4:28:16        9:38   10:37     4:37:53
2537  Colleen Sweeney        F2529      198/337     1:11:21     2:05:22     2:16:19     3:24:00     4:26:38       11:17   10:37     4:37:54
2538  Doug Lucking           M2529      238/308     1:00:12     1:48:12     1:58:39     3:13:21     4:27:02       10:53   10:37     4:37:55
2539  Chad Rehkamp           M2529      239/308     1:10:19     2:03:44     2:14:56     3:23:17     4:25:47       12:10   10:37     4:37:57
2540  Julie Smith            F3539      129/261     1:10:19     2:03:45     2:14:57     3:23:21     4:25:47       12:11   10:37     4:37:57
2541  Christine Naderer      F1824      108/193     1:07:52     1:58:40     2:08:53     3:17:43     4:26:08       11:50   10:37     4:37:58
2542  Carla Dreyer           F3034      141/257     1:07:25     1:59:06     2:12:13     3:22:07     4:26:40       11:20   10:37     4:37:59
2543  Douglas Lovall         M4044      292/374     1:06:06     1:58:13     2:09:49     3:22:01     4:28:00       10:01   10:37     4:38:00
2544  Andrew Bockelman       M2529      240/308     1:12:52     2:11:38     2:24:53     3:34:38     4:28:44        9:18   10:37     4:38:02
2545  Laurel Wright          F5559         9/45     1:08:46     1:59:06     2:09:08     3:22:09     4:26:38       11:25   10:37     4:38:03
2546  Kelly Ann Westgate     F3034      142/257     1:07:35     1:56:58     2:11:11     3:23:17     4:27:46       10:19   10:37     4:38:04
2547  Elizabeth Wollmuth     F4044      118/232       58:52     1:43:54     1:54:02     3:04:48     4:26:38       11:28   10:37     4:38:05
2548  Tina Battaglia         F3034      143/257     1:07:01     1:55:36     2:05:39     3:14:10     4:27:47       10:22   10:37     4:38:09
2549  Tricia Cusma           F3539      130/261     1:16:14     2:09:52     2:20:58     3:27:22     4:27:30       10:41   10:38     4:38:10
2550  Pat O'Donnell          M4044      293/374     1:10:25     2:01:58     2:12:35     3:19:38     4:26:51       11:21   10:38     4:38:11
2551  Margaret Hurley        F4549       85/192     1:06:29     1:57:02     2:07:38     3:20:49     4:27:31       10:41   10:38     4:38:12
2552  Beth Morgan            F4044      119/232     1:11:21     2:03:44     2:15:53     3:24:30     4:27:22       10:51   10:38     4:38:12
2553  Daniel Durick          M1824      141/198     1:09:56     2:00:22     2:10:33     3:17:13     4:26:35       11:38   10:38     4:38:13
2554  Benjamin Buker         M1824      142/198     1:09:56     2:00:23     2:10:34     3:17:13     4:26:37       11:37   10:38     4:38:13
2555  Geoffrey Boorazanes    M3034      248/341     1:10:41     1:59:58     2:10:14     3:19:39     4:27:16       10:58   10:38     4:38:13
2556  Elizabeth Marquardt    F1824      109/193     1:02:58     1:52:37     2:03:05     3:19:11     4:27:03       11:13   10:38     4:38:15
2557  Steve Cesler           M5054      163/254     1:14:03     2:10:04     2:21:05     3:29:15     4:28:47        9:30   10:38     4:38:17
2558  Andy McCleery          M3034      249/341     1:04:46     1:52:34     2:03:51     3:16:09     4:26:32       11:45   10:38     4:38:17
2559  Robert McCleery        M3539      275/375     1:04:47     1:52:33     2:03:51     3:16:09     4:26:33       11:45   10:38     4:38:17
2560  Josh Dooley            M1824      143/198     1:12:53     2:09:37     2:20:55     3:32:43     4:30:24        7:58   10:38     4:38:22
2561  Dustin Erisman         M2529      241/308     1:04:27     1:53:11     2:03:24     3:20:04     4:28:52        9:44   10:38     4:38:35
2562  Irene Miller           F3539      131/261     1:13:17     2:07:07     2:19:43     3:28:15     4:27:50       10:47   10:39     4:38:37
2563  Marilyn Mullane        F4044      120/232     1:10:31     2:02:26     2:13:12     3:23:17     4:27:39       10:59   10:39     4:38:38
2564  Rachel Ratel           F3539      132/261     1:10:54     2:02:59     2:15:05     3:24:57     4:27:56       10:53   10:39     4:38:48
2565  Barry Karcher          M3034      250/341     1:05:25     1:59:32     2:10:48     3:22:14     4:29:03        9:46   10:39     4:38:48
2566  Michael Horoschak      M4044      294/374     1:08:16     2:00:20     2:10:35                 4:23:49       15:00   10:39     4:38:49
2567  Kendra Guyman          F1824      110/193     1:05:29     1:59:32     2:10:49     3:22:15     4:29:03        9:46   10:39     4:38:49
2568  Sarah Johnson          F2529      199/337     1:07:00     1:57:25     2:08:35     3:20:50     4:28:03       10:48   10:39     4:38:50
2569  David Wilder           M5559       80/132     1:12:52     2:07:06     2:17:40     3:25:43     4:26:40       12:11   10:39     4:38:51
2570  Hans Liesenfeld        M3539      276/375     1:11:14     2:00:15     2:10:24     3:23:20     4:26:59       11:55   10:39     4:38:53
2571  Michael Lewis          M4549      244/332     1:09:20     1:59:01     2:09:21     3:15:38     4:24:13       14:47   10:39     4:38:59
2572  Allyson Griffith       F3034      144/257     1:15:24     2:09:04     2:20:39     3:33:01     4:30:31        8:31   10:39     4:39:02
2573  Joetta Schmitt         F4044      121/232     1:04:37     1:56:15     2:07:03     3:18:45     4:26:52       12:11   10:40     4:39:03
2574  Anita Branch           F4549       86/192     1:10:56     2:01:01     2:11:14     3:22:15     4:28:00       11:04   10:40     4:39:03
2575  Josh Mitzen            M4044      295/374     1:06:34     1:57:08     2:07:48     3:18:32     4:28:07       10:57   10:40     4:39:03
2576  Kent Hall              M5054      164/254     1:12:20     2:04:41     2:15:04     3:23:31     4:27:19       11:46   10:40     4:39:05
2577  Kent Hall              M2529      242/308     1:12:20     2:04:41     2:15:04     3:23:31     4:27:20       11:46   10:40     4:39:06
2578  David Bickett          M4044      296/374     1:11:13     2:00:15     2:10:01     3:14:45     4:28:03       11:04   10:40     4:39:06
2579  Larry Stephanick       M6064        30/61     1:06:01     1:58:39     2:09:50     3:23:46     4:28:51       10:16   10:40     4:39:07
2580  Stephanie Brittingham  F1824      111/193     1:06:15     2:01:06     2:11:32     3:20:19     4:27:33       11:35   10:40     4:39:07
2581  Tisha Way              F3034      145/257     1:03:24     1:53:18     2:03:31     3:19:16     4:28:22       10:51   10:40     4:39:12
2582  Jen Buchan             F3539      133/261     1:10:50     2:03:17     2:14:29     3:24:59     4:28:16       10:58   10:40     4:39:14
2583  Jim Meyer              M5054      165/254     1:10:04     2:03:04     2:14:19     3:26:11     4:28:18       10:57   10:40     4:39:14
2584  Larry Dinkins          M3539      277/375     1:02:03     1:55:20     2:06:43     3:20:59     4:27:46       11:30   10:40     4:39:15
2585  Ann Taylor             F4549       87/192     1:14:10     2:08:10     2:18:54     3:27:20     4:29:34        9:42   10:40     4:39:15
2586  Laura Fidler           F4549       88/192     1:14:11     2:08:10     2:18:55     3:27:21     4:29:35        9:41   10:40     4:39:16
2587  Angie Gridley          F3034      146/257     1:14:23     2:05:54     2:16:32     3:26:09     4:28:25       10:56   10:40     4:39:21
2588  Michael Lamers         M4044      297/374     1:10:56     2:01:46     2:12:10     3:20:34     4:27:32       11:51   10:40     4:39:22
2589  Joseph Kinsworthy      M1824      144/198     1:05:48     1:54:16     2:05:15     3:17:29     4:28:26       11:01   10:40     4:39:26
2590  Stephen Mullin         M3539      278/375     1:10:42     2:02:33     2:12:58     3:21:35     4:28:21       11:09   10:41     4:39:29
2591  Heidy Davenport        F3539      134/261     1:10:14     2:01:33     2:12:13     3:22:18     4:27:26       12:05   10:41     4:39:30
2592  Brian Burress          M3539      279/375     1:10:20     2:02:22     2:13:09     3:23:37     4:28:25       11:06   10:41     4:39:31
2593  Elissa Morsovillo      F2529      200/337     1:07:29     1:58:53     2:10:17     3:22:54     4:29:02       10:29   10:41     4:39:31
2594  Antonio Sanchez        M3034      251/341     1:07:29     1:58:11     2:08:26     3:19:04     4:27:46       11:46   10:41     4:39:31
2595  Lucas Meadors          M3034      252/341     1:00:43     1:46:11     1:56:54     3:13:46     4:28:57       10:36   10:41     4:39:32
2596  Eric Lightfoot         M3034      253/341     1:10:59     1:58:18     2:08:00     3:17:16     4:28:17       11:17   10:41     4:39:33
2597  Sean Garry             M3539      280/375     1:07:08     1:56:25     2:07:38     3:23:54     4:29:16       10:18   10:41     4:39:34
2598  Garrett Schwing        M1824      145/198     1:02:37     1:48:15     1:58:07     3:09:24     4:29:24       10:15   10:41     4:39:39
2599  Scott Burroughs        M4044      298/374     1:03:44     1:52:04     2:02:22     3:13:06     4:27:05       12:42   10:41     4:39:46
2600  Harry Sheppard         M6569         7/22     1:14:21     2:06:12     2:17:07     3:24:43     4:27:39       12:09   10:41     4:39:47
2601  Art Gonthier           M4549      245/332     1:11:16     2:03:34     2:14:11     3:21:14     4:28:27       11:21   10:41     4:39:47
2602  Amy Rouse              F3034      147/257     1:07:31     2:01:19     2:11:30     3:23:13     4:29:34       10:14   10:41     4:39:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2603  Mike Frost             M2529      243/308     1:14:32     2:10:36     2:21:26     3:30:25     4:29:39       10:10   10:41     4:39:48
2604  Jody Agler             F2529      201/337     1:14:32     2:10:37     2:21:27     3:30:26     4:29:39       10:11   10:41     4:39:49
2605  Muffet Chatterton      F6064         7/23     1:12:54     2:06:31     2:17:11     3:26:44     4:28:23       11:28   10:41     4:39:50
2606  Kris Flaska            M5054      166/254     1:07:26     1:56:53     2:07:07     3:22:27     4:28:52       11:01   10:41     4:39:52
2607  Brian Imertreijs       M3034      254/341     1:10:09     2:03:24     2:14:08     3:24:04     4:29:18       10:35   10:41     4:39:53
2608  Lindsay Roseland       F2529      202/337     1:15:48     2:10:13     2:21:02     3:31:35     4:30:31        9:24   10:41     4:39:54
2609  Lori Harrison          F4549       89/192     1:16:44     2:12:30     2:23:41     3:30:05     4:30:08        9:48   10:42     4:39:56
2610  Miles McDowell         M3034      255/341     1:12:28     2:00:51     2:10:55     3:19:50     4:28:41       11:18   10:42     4:39:59
2611  Andrew Starkey         M4549      246/332     1:14:30     2:05:52     2:16:27     3:24:54     4:28:36       11:27   10:42     4:40:03
2612  Olen Ackman            M4044      299/374     1:07:52     1:58:54     2:09:45     3:19:36     4:29:21       10:43   10:42     4:40:03
2613  Jay Blevins            M3539      281/375     1:05:10     1:56:02     2:06:52     3:18:47     4:28:37       11:27   10:42     4:40:04
2614  Jim Downton            M4044      300/374     1:09:05     2:01:03     2:12:51     3:22:16     4:28:44       11:21   10:42     4:40:05
2615  Joel Worthington       M3034      256/341     1:12:51     2:05:44     2:16:40     3:25:34     4:29:05       11:09   10:42     4:40:14
2616  Matthew Thomas         M2529      244/308     1:15:28     2:09:48     2:20:07     3:26:24     4:28:59       11:17   10:42     4:40:15
2617  Margie Doran           F4549       90/192     1:09:37     2:00:54     2:11:36     3:24:05     4:28:42       11:42   10:43     4:40:23
2618  Mike Sarow             M3034      257/341     1:13:20     2:12:39     2:26:11     3:45:36     4:32:06        8:19   10:43     4:40:24
2619  Lynda Schnedl          F4044      122/232     1:10:30     2:02:22     2:13:41     3:23:41     4:30:03       10:22   10:43     4:40:25
2620  Jane Brannon           F3539      135/261     1:12:08     2:04:23     2:15:52     3:25:16     4:29:53       10:36   10:43     4:40:29
2621  Theresa Marcum         F5054       35/109     1:10:29     2:02:18     2:12:58     3:23:52     4:30:02       10:30   10:43     4:40:31
2622  Trey Moellering        M3539      282/375     1:00:09     1:51:20     2:02:16     3:19:20     4:29:50       10:44   10:43     4:40:34
2623  Timothy Morand         M5054      167/254     1:04:21     1:52:15     2:02:28     3:14:55     4:28:15       12:20   10:43     4:40:35
2624  Lori Donovan           F1824      112/193     1:13:00     2:05:58     2:16:53     3:27:41     4:30:01       10:35   10:43     4:40:36
2625  Terrance Fritz         M4549      247/332     1:10:41     2:02:17     2:12:36     3:21:26     4:29:57       10:41   10:43     4:40:37
2626  Anthony Boutelle       M2529      245/308     1:07:00     1:59:36     2:12:56     3:23:59     4:29:24       11:15   10:43     4:40:39
2627  Cindy Gilmour          F4549       91/192     1:15:40     2:10:36     2:21:45     3:31:31     4:30:36       10:07   10:43     4:40:42
2628  Erik Redepenning       M4044      301/374     1:10:49     2:02:53     2:13:03     3:21:46     4:29:10       11:36   10:43     4:40:46
2629  Michael Ash Jr         M3034      258/341     1:14:12     2:06:04     2:16:47     3:23:17     4:29:17       11:31   10:44     4:40:48
2630  Renee Dey              F4044      123/232     1:11:22     2:05:21     2:16:44     3:27:33     4:29:21       11:32   10:44     4:40:52
2631  Kimberly Hartselle     F3539      136/261     1:11:13     2:03:53     2:14:47     3:24:28     4:29:26       11:28   10:44     4:40:54
2632  Scott Steiger          M4549      248/332     1:13:09     2:08:29     2:20:04     3:28:51     4:29:41       11:16   10:44     4:40:56
2633  Thomas Cardelli        M5054      168/254     1:07:43     1:59:06     2:10:09     3:21:13     4:29:17       11:40   10:44     4:40:57
2634  Leesa Dooley           M1824      146/198     1:12:52     2:09:37     2:20:55     3:32:43     4:30:24       10:39   10:44     4:41:03
2635  Greg Flynn             M1824      147/198     1:13:55     2:04:55     2:16:33     3:26:00     4:31:13        9:54   10:44     4:41:06
2636  Dennis Hurford         M4549      249/332       58:25     1:45:04     1:55:51     3:14:06     4:29:11       11:58   10:44     4:41:09
2637  Kenneth Dunn           M4549      250/332     1:09:53     2:00:23     2:10:56     3:19:24     4:28:47       12:25   10:44     4:41:11
2638  Mary Cullimore         F4549       92/192     1:05:32     1:58:05     2:09:21     3:23:56     4:30:07       11:06   10:44     4:41:12
2639  Yoshihiko Tsutsumi     M4044      302/374     1:16:41     2:10:05     2:21:59     3:30:37     4:30:44       10:30   10:44     4:41:13
2640  Mark Russell           M5054      169/254     1:12:25     2:06:01     2:17:18     3:29:59     4:30:38       10:37   10:45     4:41:14
2641  Sandra Morishige       F4549       93/192     1:10:45     2:04:32     2:15:40     3:27:27     4:30:32       10:44   10:45     4:41:16
2642  Heather Chalmers       F4044      124/232     1:10:22     2:04:38     2:14:58     3:24:26     4:30:09       11:08   10:45     4:41:16
2643  Barb Davis             F4549       94/192     1:10:22     2:04:38     2:14:58     3:24:26     4:30:09       11:08   10:45     4:41:16
2644  Barbara Cazel          F3034      148/257     1:15:50     2:10:13     2:21:03     3:31:36     4:30:48       10:30   10:45     4:41:18
2645  Sara Richter           F4549       95/192     1:12:00     2:09:03     2:19:30     3:30:28     4:30:50       10:30   10:45     4:41:20
2646  Kristy Wallace         F4044      125/232     1:12:00     2:09:03     2:19:31     3:30:28     4:30:50       10:30   10:45     4:41:20
2647  Deborah Smith          F4549       96/192     1:12:00     2:09:02     2:19:31     3:28:22     4:30:50       10:31   10:45     4:41:21
2648  Bobby English          M1824      148/198     1:01:26     1:51:10     2:05:41     3:21:40     4:30:04       11:17   10:45     4:41:21
2649  Randall Jackson        M5559       81/132     1:08:49     2:01:13     2:11:50     3:22:46     4:28:58       12:24   10:45     4:41:21
2650  Dana Kutach-Rauh       F4044      126/232     1:18:26     2:09:49     2:20:31     3:28:10     4:30:55       10:29   10:45     4:41:23
2651  Lisa Flacke            F2529      203/337     1:09:29     2:00:35     2:12:38     3:21:17     4:30:47       10:38   10:45     4:41:24
2652  Matthew Makarios       M2529      246/308     1:09:06     2:01:48     2:12:37     3:22:15     4:30:50       10:36   10:45     4:41:25
2653  Amy Hunseder           F3034      149/257     1:09:34     2:00:33     2:11:21     3:21:55     4:30:29       11:00   10:45     4:41:28
2654  Tim Lynch              M2529      247/308     1:09:35     2:00:33     2:11:21     3:21:55     4:30:29       10:59   10:45     4:41:28
2655  Megan Ralston          F3539      137/261     1:15:17     2:08:56     2:20:17     3:30:53     4:31:44        9:47   10:45     4:41:30
2656  Chris Condon           M3034      259/341     1:08:38     2:01:09     2:11:34     3:24:40     4:32:41        8:51   10:45     4:41:31
2657  Ed Conway              M5054      170/254     1:05:41     1:53:41     2:03:36     3:15:50     4:29:11       12:21   10:45     4:41:31
2658  Laurie Skaggs          F1824      113/193     1:04:23     1:53:53     2:04:58     3:20:06     4:30:22       11:10   10:45     4:41:31
2659  Rosemary Lytle         F4549       97/192     1:08:35     2:00:55     2:13:23     3:25:59     4:29:44       11:48   10:45     4:41:31
2660  Charles Lytle          M4044      303/374     1:08:36     2:00:55     2:13:24     3:25:59     4:30:34       10:58   10:45     4:41:32
2661  Brenda Pauly           F4549       98/192     1:09:33     2:02:11     2:14:33     3:24:11     4:30:14       11:21   10:45     4:41:34
2662  Bob Pauly              M5054      171/254     1:08:35     2:01:23     2:11:35     3:21:32     4:30:15       11:20   10:45     4:41:34
2663  David Chew             M3539      283/375     1:08:19     1:58:24     2:09:40     3:17:42     4:29:46       11:50   10:45     4:41:35
2664  Karah Stanley          F2529      204/337     1:10:38     2:03:03     2:13:56     3:26:52     4:30:57       10:39   10:45     4:41:35
2665  Carolyn Roller         F2529      205/337     1:08:19     1:58:24     2:09:41     3:17:42     4:29:46       11:50   10:45     4:41:35
2666  Arthur Erdman          M6064        31/61     1:12:12     2:05:53     2:16:55     3:28:31     4:31:23       10:13   10:45     4:41:36
2667  Lydia Jordan           F2529      206/337     1:12:06     2:05:16     2:16:21     3:28:02     4:31:26       10:11   10:45     4:41:37
2668  Denise Rocawich        F4044      127/232     1:15:16     2:10:22     2:21:45     3:32:00     4:31:41        9:59   10:45     4:41:39
2669  Michael Kriston        M3034      260/341     1:08:38     2:01:09     2:11:34     3:24:41     4:32:41        9:02   10:46     4:41:42
2670  Alan Goedde            M4549      251/332     1:08:03     1:59:50     2:10:27     3:19:09     4:29:33       12:11   10:46     4:41:43
2671  Traci Cafferky         F3539      138/261     1:06:35     1:57:48     2:09:34     3:21:10     4:29:50       11:54   10:46     4:41:44
2672  Alan Coppinger         M5054      172/254     1:08:11     1:58:55     2:10:37     3:18:23     4:27:59       13:46   10:46     4:41:44
2673  Matthew Moler          M3539      284/375     1:13:01     2:05:55     2:17:13     3:26:14     4:31:07       10:39   10:46     4:41:46
2674  Vickie Embry           F5054       36/109     1:08:48     2:01:43     2:12:37     3:24:45     4:30:39       11:08   10:46     4:41:46
2675  Jeremy Wong            M1824      149/198     1:15:10     2:08:50     2:20:09     3:32:33     4:33:04        8:44   10:46     4:41:47
2676  Lori Davis             F3034      150/257     1:12:17     2:04:50     2:15:46     3:26:34     4:30:26       11:23   10:46     4:41:48
2677  Jeff Dhume             M3539      285/375     1:09:15     1:58:30     2:08:08     3:14:34     4:29:09       12:42   10:46     4:41:50
2678  Steve Uckotter         M4549      252/332     1:10:36     2:00:52     2:10:50     3:20:29     4:29:44       12:08   10:46     4:41:51
2679  Craig Brackett         M3034      261/341     1:15:28     2:08:04     2:19:34     3:30:18     4:31:54       10:00   10:46     4:41:53
2680  Cory Nolan             M1824      150/198     1:01:36     1:46:21     1:55:45     3:13:42     4:29:57       11:57   10:46     4:41:54
2681  Bob Singer             M5559       82/132     1:10:45     2:02:42     2:13:36     3:24:11     4:31:40       10:15   10:46     4:41:55
2682  Marybeth Stefano       F4044      128/232     1:11:11     2:06:56     2:18:12     3:28:27     4:30:52       11:04   10:46     4:41:56
2683  Maria Tomashot         F2529      207/337     1:15:17     2:08:56     2:20:17     3:30:54     4:31:44       10:13   10:46     4:41:56
2684  Margaret Champion      F6064         8/23     1:15:55     2:10:00     2:20:48     3:29:10     4:31:43       10:20   10:46     4:42:02
2685  Annie Schuster         F5054       37/109     1:07:51     2:00:20     2:11:15     3:22:26     4:30:03       12:04   10:46     4:42:06
2686  Curt McVay             M4549      253/332     1:08:09     2:00:42     2:11:48     3:21:52     4:30:11       11:57   10:47     4:42:07
2687  Thomas Bish            M3034      262/341     1:14:32     2:06:24     2:16:43     3:24:52     4:30:33       11:36   10:47     4:42:09
2688  Kelly Hirschaur        F3034      151/257     1:17:26     2:13:20     2:24:46     3:34:17     4:32:40        9:30   10:47     4:42:10
2689  Frank Hazen            M4044      304/374     1:10:39     2:02:36     2:13:36     3:24:14     4:30:10       12:07   10:47     4:42:17
2690  Lara Schuett           F3539      139/261     1:02:10     1:54:08     2:04:55     3:18:47     4:30:32       11:51   10:47     4:42:23
2691  Vijay Taori            M3034      263/341     1:07:53     1:58:15     2:08:33     3:24:45     4:31:42       10:42   10:47     4:42:24
2692  Kerri Brown            F4044      129/232     1:09:14     2:01:41     2:12:49     3:23:18     4:31:52       10:33   10:47     4:42:25
2693  Robert Palmer          M3034      264/341     1:11:05     2:02:24     2:13:28     3:23:50     4:31:07       11:19   10:47     4:42:25
2694  Wendy Palmer           F2529      208/337     1:11:06     2:02:25     2:13:29     3:23:51     4:31:07       11:19   10:47     4:42:26
2695  Michael Brown          M4044      305/374     1:09:15     2:01:41     2:12:49     3:23:19     4:31:53       10:35   10:47     4:42:27
2696  John Gillespie         M5559       83/132     1:13:00     2:07:08     2:18:19     3:28:50     4:31:16       11:12   10:47     4:42:27
2697  Chip McIntyre          M4549      254/332     1:11:40     2:06:06     2:17:03     3:29:28     4:31:34       10:56   10:47     4:42:29
2698  Joseph Gunn            M1824      151/198     1:14:32     2:08:12     2:19:32     3:32:08     4:32:47        9:59   10:48     4:42:45
2699  Eric Sharfman          M3539      286/375     1:15:27     2:09:07     2:20:26     3:33:02     4:33:40        9:09   10:48     4:42:48
2700  Maila Crist            F3539      140/261     1:02:26     1:48:16     1:58:21     3:12:25     4:30:29       12:21   10:48     4:42:49
2701  Private Private        F3539      141/261     1:13:45     2:06:29     2:19:58     3:27:25     4:32:07       10:47   10:48     4:42:54
2702  Dayne Friedhoff        M1824      152/198       59:45     1:47:10     1:58:31     3:17:31     4:31:58       10:57   10:48     4:42:54
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2703  Eric Gagliano          M3539      287/375     1:10:46     2:04:27     2:14:53     3:28:05     4:32:30       10:25   10:48     4:42:55
2704  Emily Gockley          F3034      152/257     1:12:31     2:08:34     2:21:20     3:32:03     4:32:54       10:05   10:48     4:42:58
2705  Bobbisue Bolton        F2529      209/337     1:10:52     2:05:48     2:16:48     3:26:51     4:32:32       10:26   10:48     4:42:58
2706  Barbara Lynn           F4549       99/192     1:22:25     2:14:37     2:24:42     3:32:39     4:32:14       10:47   10:49     4:43:00
2707  Ken Chestek            M5559       84/132     1:12:43     2:05:01     2:15:34     3:25:15     4:31:15       11:47   10:49     4:43:01
2708  James Roberts          M5054      173/254     1:07:53     1:59:35     2:10:31     3:21:42     4:30:49       12:12   10:49     4:43:01
2709  William Kernitz        M4549      255/332     1:10:57     2:04:04     2:15:47     3:27:14     4:31:21       11:45   10:49     4:43:06
2710  Michael Davis          M4044      306/374     1:02:56     1:51:27     2:02:25     3:19:29     4:31:49       11:19   10:49     4:43:07
2711  Jay Shelton            M3539      288/375     1:07:29     1:57:42     2:08:01     3:21:12     4:33:47        9:25   10:49     4:43:12
2712  Jim Dockendorff        M6064        32/61     1:04:30     1:54:25     2:05:23     3:19:28     4:32:00       11:13   10:49     4:43:12
2713  Travis Lucas           M1824      153/198     1:19:38     2:07:32     2:17:33     3:25:16     4:32:23       10:51   10:49     4:43:13
2714  Steve Eide             M4044      307/374     1:14:19     2:06:32     2:17:07     3:23:04     4:31:25       11:52   10:49     4:43:17
2715  Jaclyn Frondorf        F1824      114/193     1:11:34     2:06:45     2:18:51     3:29:38     4:33:40        9:40   10:49     4:43:19
2716  Thomas Schmidt         M4044      308/374     1:10:08     2:02:30     2:13:10     3:24:12     4:32:50       10:33   10:49     4:43:22
2717  Lena Ward              F4044      130/232     1:06:10     1:59:30     2:10:09     3:22:54     4:31:56       11:27   10:49     4:43:23
2718  Eric Lindhurst         M1824      154/198     1:08:16     1:56:12     2:07:26     3:18:38     4:31:44       11:41   10:49     4:43:24
2719  Robert Schaeffler      M3034      265/341     1:19:50     2:16:51     2:28:48     3:44:14     4:35:55        7:31   10:50     4:43:25
2720  Marc Lyon              M3539      289/375     1:03:42     1:56:25     2:07:39     3:23:56     4:31:44       11:49   10:50     4:43:33
2721  Nick Enginger          M3539      290/375     1:08:27     1:59:20     2:10:12     3:23:50     4:35:17        8:16   10:50     4:43:33
2722  Matt Henrichs          M3539      291/375     1:02:59     1:55:13     2:08:20     3:25:17     4:32:27       11:07   10:50     4:43:33
2723  Sakaras Nick           M3034      266/341     1:07:57     1:57:53     2:12:06     3:23:39     4:31:23       12:13   10:50     4:43:35
2724  Glenn Jarvis           M3539      292/375     1:08:00     1:58:54     2:09:31     3:24:21     4:32:02       11:37   10:50     4:43:39
2725  Dale Sanko             M3539      293/375     1:06:59     1:58:15     2:11:21     3:24:05     4:33:44        9:59   10:50     4:43:42
2726  Nora Kirsh             F4549      100/192     1:15:20     2:11:44     2:22:57     3:33:12     4:33:46        9:57   10:50     4:43:43
2727  Gina Makarios          F2529      210/337     1:09:07     2:01:48     2:12:36     3:26:08     4:32:57       10:48   10:50     4:43:44
2728  John Heinsohn          M4549      256/332     1:09:00     2:00:07     2:11:37     3:24:21     4:31:51       11:55   10:50     4:43:45
2729  William Abplanalp      M4549      257/332     1:07:35     1:55:46     2:06:00     3:15:57     4:28:33       15:15   10:50     4:43:48
2730  Patricia Brown         F3539      142/261     1:11:14     2:03:54     2:14:48     3:24:29     4:32:34       11:15   10:50     4:43:49
2731  Eric Sobkowiak         M2529      248/308     1:12:27     2:05:32     2:17:00     3:25:10     4:31:56       12:00   10:51     4:43:56
2732  Bonnie Sobkowiak       F2529      211/337     1:12:27     2:05:32     2:16:59     3:25:10     4:31:56       12:00   10:51     4:43:56
2733  Jennifer Floyd         F3034      153/257     1:15:33     2:09:14     2:20:33     3:33:10     4:33:48       10:13   10:51     4:44:00
2734  Sally Heffernan        F3539      143/261     1:08:09     2:00:30     2:11:35     3:22:07     4:30:01       14:01   10:51     4:44:01
2735  Radu Stoica            M3539      294/375     1:13:03     2:07:35     2:18:50     3:31:21     4:33:15       10:48   10:51     4:44:02
2736  Ronald Haigis          M6569         8/22     1:14:35     2:07:12     2:19:15     3:30:12     4:32:51       11:14   10:51     4:44:04
2737  Brian Giera            M3034      267/341     1:13:42     2:09:09     2:20:09     3:31:02     4:33:44       10:23   10:51     4:44:06
2738  Daniel Lang            M1824      155/198     1:08:02     1:59:36     2:11:20     3:27:33     4:34:39        9:30   10:51     4:44:08
2739  Jennifer Siewertsen    F1824      115/193     1:15:30     2:09:12     2:20:30     3:33:07     4:33:46       10:24   10:51     4:44:10
2740  Erin Edwards           F3034      154/257     1:13:50     2:09:13     2:20:34     3:32:44     4:33:32       10:39   10:51     4:44:11
2741  Cindy Desirant         F4549      101/192     1:13:52     2:09:15     2:20:34     3:32:49     4:33:35       10:38   10:51     4:44:13
2742  Edward Fly             M4549      258/332     1:03:45     1:54:16     2:04:48     3:20:15     4:33:47       10:27   10:51     4:44:13
2743  Deanna Hunter          F2529      212/337     1:14:32     2:09:21     2:20:41     3:33:19     4:33:57       10:18   10:51     4:44:14
2744  Anita Cabello          F4044      131/232     1:15:19     2:11:44     2:22:56     3:34:44     4:33:46       10:31   10:52     4:44:17
2745  Hank Hollander         M3034      268/341     1:10:15     2:01:30     2:12:10     3:22:29     4:31:37       12:42   10:52     4:44:19
2746  Melissa Schroeter      F4044      132/232     1:11:53     2:04:54     2:17:59     3:28:31     4:33:44       10:36   10:52     4:44:20
2747  Jennie Cisar Lawrence  F2529      213/337     1:13:05     2:07:20     2:19:09     3:31:15     4:34:21       10:02   10:52     4:44:22
2748  Tammy Denune           F4549      102/192     1:13:05     2:07:20     2:19:09     3:31:16     4:34:21       10:02   10:52     4:44:23
2749  Shannon Carr           F2529      214/337     1:20:17     2:15:13     2:26:59     3:31:38     4:34:59        9:26   10:52     4:44:24
2750  Franklin Gray          M4549      259/332     1:07:06     1:59:37     2:10:39     3:22:54     4:32:36       11:50   10:52     4:44:25
2751  Sara Stickler          F1824      116/193     1:04:24     1:56:39     2:07:49     3:22:28     4:32:49       11:37   10:52     4:44:25
2752  James Wright           M6569         9/22     1:07:05     2:00:07     2:11:00     3:25:23     4:34:20       10:10   10:52     4:44:29
2753  Judith Mink            F4549      103/192     1:15:32     2:09:13     2:20:33     3:33:09     4:33:48       10:43   10:52     4:44:30
2754  Amie Dimalanta         F3539      144/261     1:13:27     2:10:50     2:21:53     3:32:36     4:35:18        9:13   10:52     4:44:30
2755  Hollie Grilliot        F2529      215/337     1:06:18     1:54:54     2:05:41     3:24:25     4:34:06       10:26   10:52     4:44:31
2756  Rebecca Stofer         F2529      216/337     1:13:55     2:09:23     2:20:16     3:32:32     4:34:27       10:06   10:52     4:44:33
2757  Laurie Adams           F3539      145/261     1:11:17     2:03:35     2:14:11     3:25:45     4:32:12       12:22   10:52     4:44:33
2758  Colleen Darnell        F2529      217/337     1:09:08     1:59:54     2:10:24     3:25:55     4:33:26       11:09   10:52     4:44:34
2759  Jeff Headdy            M4044      309/374     1:12:17     2:05:38     2:16:48     3:29:56     4:33:46       10:50   10:52     4:44:36
2760  Sylvia Corral          F3539      146/261     1:10:38     2:03:32     2:14:44     3:27:35     4:34:07       10:30   10:52     4:44:36
2761  Kathleen Bagwell       F3034      155/257     1:10:01     2:01:18     2:12:17     3:24:46     4:33:48       10:50   10:52     4:44:38
2762  Jillian Fritsch        F2529      218/337     1:13:54     2:09:22     2:20:15     3:32:31     4:34:26       10:13   10:52     4:44:38
2763  Donald Biggers         M4549      260/332     1:10:54     2:03:46     2:15:41     3:24:15     4:33:20       11:19   10:52     4:44:39
2764  Mark Lafranconi        M5559       85/132     1:14:46     2:07:34     2:19:04     3:26:00     4:33:47       10:56   10:52     4:44:42
2765  Paul Wagner            M2529      249/308       58:12     1:50:35     2:00:44     3:16:37     4:30:43       14:01   10:53     4:44:43
2766  Susan Woodhouse        F4044      133/232     1:11:55     2:05:08     2:16:20     3:28:53     4:32:57       11:49   10:53     4:44:45
2767  Kristin Bramlage       F3034      156/257     1:10:17     2:03:13     2:15:33     3:30:01     4:35:06        9:40   10:53     4:44:46
2768  Karrie Wolf            F2529      219/337     1:17:33     2:15:34     2:27:20     3:36:25     4:35:35        9:12   10:53     4:44:46
2769  Dianna Shank           F4044      134/232     1:11:20     2:04:23     2:15:21     3:29:16     4:34:32       10:15   10:53     4:44:46
2770  Michael Szymanski      M3034      269/341     1:05:51     1:54:35     2:04:36     3:10:25     4:34:34       10:15   10:53     4:44:49
2771  Craig Stork            M3034      270/341     1:07:42     2:00:32     2:11:10     3:24:19     4:33:29       11:21   10:53     4:44:49
2772  Pam Vincent            F3539      147/261     1:10:12     2:01:42     2:12:21     3:24:26     4:32:32       12:23   10:53     4:44:55
2773  Amy Leifling-Welte     F3539      148/261     1:14:19     2:09:00     2:23:26     3:36:34     4:35:07        9:51   10:53     4:44:57
2774  Kent Weden             M5054      174/254     1:13:59     2:08:44     2:20:12     3:32:03     4:35:44        9:25   10:53     4:45:09
2775  Joe Hodge              M3539      295/375     1:07:10     1:58:50     2:11:52     3:23:55     4:33:35       11:35   10:53     4:45:09
2776  Jamie Ireland          F2529      220/337     1:10:54     2:01:27     2:13:26     3:22:26     4:33:44       11:26   10:54     4:45:09
2777  Carl Patterson         M4549      261/332     1:09:18     2:00:51     2:12:15     3:26:54     4:33:46       11:26   10:54     4:45:11
2778  Amber Orr              F2529      221/337     1:07:53     2:03:17     2:15:13     3:30:57     4:35:23        9:57   10:54     4:45:19
2779  Katherine Hsueh        F3539      149/261     1:14:40     2:08:01     2:19:35     3:32:05     4:35:34        9:46   10:54     4:45:20
2780  Missy Frederick        F4044      135/232     1:11:40     2:07:13     2:18:18     3:28:43     4:34:06       11:19   10:54     4:45:24
2781  Luis Allen             M4549      262/332     1:08:20     2:02:48     2:14:13     3:29:57     4:34:57       10:28   10:54     4:45:25
2782  Peter Reaves           M3034      271/341     1:08:48     2:02:49     2:13:51     3:25:09     4:33:32       11:56   10:54     4:45:27
2783  Toby Merchant          M3034      272/341     1:01:30     1:45:28     1:55:20     3:09:26     4:33:52       11:37   10:54     4:45:28
2784  Andy Grider            M3034      273/341     1:09:12     2:01:43     2:12:21     3:23:20     4:34:13       11:17   10:54     4:45:29
2785  Will Hawkins           M2529      250/308     1:12:04     2:09:56     2:22:12     3:33:07     4:34:51       10:40   10:54     4:45:31
2786  Cindy Rust             F5054       38/109     1:12:52     2:09:37     2:20:55     3:34:12     4:35:11       10:21   10:54     4:45:32
2787  Terrie Payne           F4044      136/232     1:09:01     2:04:55     2:16:00     3:30:03     4:34:33       11:03   10:54     4:45:35
2788  Molly Flynn            F1824      117/193     1:14:52     2:12:35     2:26:26     3:36:30     4:35:39        9:57   10:55     4:45:36
2789  Michael Flynn          M5054      175/254     1:14:53     2:12:36     2:26:26     3:36:30     4:35:40        9:57   10:55     4:45:37
2790  Christopher Pate       M3034      274/341     1:07:11     2:01:17     2:13:15     3:28:08     4:34:06       11:33   10:55     4:45:38
2791  Cara Aschliman         F2529      222/337     1:02:30     1:53:17     2:04:26     3:24:25     4:35:06       10:35   10:55     4:45:41
2792  Andrew Parr            M3539      296/375     1:07:22     1:57:43     2:08:06     3:13:11     4:31:13       14:29   10:55     4:45:42
2793  Vicki Tensmeyer        F4549      104/192     1:04:35     1:55:51     2:06:57     3:19:39     4:31:54       13:51   10:55     4:45:45
2794  Luke Thoreson          M3034      275/341     1:04:41     1:53:57     2:04:17     3:19:44     4:34:05       11:41   10:55     4:45:46
2795  Tracy Snow             F3034      157/257     1:22:25     2:16:31     2:29:22     3:40:01     4:36:51        8:59   10:55     4:45:50
2796  Kathy Jensen           F4044      137/232     1:10:29     2:02:22     2:13:40     3:26:55     4:34:55       11:00   10:55     4:45:55
2797  Nathan Martina         M2529      251/308     1:15:55     2:10:45     2:24:25     3:33:32     4:35:50       10:09   10:55     4:45:58
2798  Geoff Babbitt          M4044      310/374     1:13:56     2:08:29     2:20:13     3:31:17     4:35:31       10:31   10:55     4:46:01
2799  Frank Liegibel         M4549      263/332     1:09:03     2:03:05     2:15:06     3:29:28     4:34:58       11:07   10:56     4:46:05
2800  David Felblinger       M3539      297/375     1:12:27     2:07:46     2:19:34     3:31:22     4:35:04       11:01   10:56     4:46:05
2801  Randall Gravitt        M4044      311/374     1:05:44     1:56:50     2:07:34     3:22:58     4:34:34       11:35   10:56     4:46:09
2802  Danielle Kraft         F1824      118/193     1:08:05     2:02:05     2:13:20     3:25:35     4:35:19       10:51   10:56     4:46:09
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2803  Lori Anello            F4044      138/232     1:10:21     2:03:56     2:16:23     3:30:05     4:35:38       10:33   10:56     4:46:11
2804  Maston Klein           M3034      276/341     1:10:25     2:02:55     2:16:20     3:28:28     4:35:25       10:48   10:56     4:46:13
2805  Thomas Harding         M3539      298/375     1:10:25     2:02:56     2:16:16     3:28:51     4:35:25       10:49   10:56     4:46:14
2806  Laura Merkel           F2529      223/337     1:09:37     2:00:35     2:11:27     3:23:13     4:35:46       10:30   10:56     4:46:15
2807  Dan Furnier            M4044      312/374     1:10:28     2:02:58     2:16:22     3:30:04     4:35:37       10:39   10:56     4:46:16
2808  Jennifer Kabat         F1824      119/193     1:03:24     1:54:32     2:06:14     3:20:28     4:34:42       11:40   10:56     4:46:21
2809  So-Mee Denommee        F3539      150/261     1:10:15     2:03:35     2:14:23     3:27:57     4:35:17       11:05   10:56     4:46:22
2810  Ronita Marple          F3034      158/257     1:15:22     2:09:03     2:20:23     3:32:46     4:35:45       10:41   10:56     4:46:26
2811  Ann Hanson             F4549      105/192     1:10:44     2:04:38     2:21:15     3:34:40     4:36:22       10:05   10:56     4:46:26
2812  Fred Gorney            M4044      313/374     1:06:05     1:55:35     2:06:26     3:16:50     4:33:53       12:35   10:56     4:46:27
2813  Joseph Abiog           M3539      299/375                                                                           10:57     4:46:28
2814  Teresa Damico          F5054       39/109     1:10:25     2:07:21     2:17:46     3:30:34     4:35:37       11:01   10:57     4:46:37
2815  Michelle Abbott        F3034      159/257     1:13:27     2:08:42     2:19:28     3:28:18     4:35:15       11:23   10:57     4:46:38
2816  Heather Oakley         F3034      160/257     1:13:27     2:08:43     2:19:28     3:28:19     4:35:16       11:23   10:57     4:46:38
2817  Anthony Cattoi         M2529      252/308     1:09:38     1:59:53     2:10:17     3:21:57     4:36:04       10:37   10:57     4:46:40
2818  Richard Rust V.        M3034      277/341     1:08:26     2:01:01     2:11:52     3:29:12     4:36:21       10:24   10:57     4:46:45
2819  Debi Rosen             F5054       40/109     1:11:47     2:03:15     2:13:50     3:27:57     4:35:40       11:06   10:57     4:46:46
2820  Greg Fouche            M3539      300/375     1:10:58     2:02:20     2:12:56     3:24:12     4:33:47       13:00   10:57     4:46:46
2821  Kelly Parrish          F2529      224/337     1:15:20     2:10:53     2:22:22     3:34:35     4:36:01       10:46   10:57     4:46:47
2822  Corey Buse             M1824      156/198     1:08:56     1:58:34     2:09:16     3:20:24     4:34:32       12:17   10:57     4:46:48
2823  Cory Zahm              M2529      253/308     1:11:31     2:04:47     2:16:23     3:29:49     4:35:42       11:11   10:57     4:46:52
2824  Rob Robison            M4044      314/374     1:05:38     1:56:14     2:07:32     3:23:15     4:36:30       10:24   10:57     4:46:53
2825  Thomas Weable          M5559       86/132     1:15:45     2:07:55     2:18:39     3:29:39     4:34:40       12:22   10:58     4:47:02
2826  Raymond Ratliff        M1824      157/198     1:03:12     1:53:01     2:05:48     3:26:43     4:36:05       10:58   10:58     4:47:03
2827  Kathi Kreeb            F4549      106/192     1:17:26     2:16:09     2:27:30     3:33:42     4:36:44       10:31   10:58     4:47:15
2828  John Lipps             M3034      278/341     1:17:27     2:14:29     2:25:44     3:35:15     4:36:44       10:32   10:58     4:47:15
2829  John Gatens            M2529      254/308     1:11:05     2:06:28     2:17:46     3:30:08     4:36:19       11:03   10:59     4:47:21
2830  Dawn Given             F3539      151/261     1:08:34     2:01:44     2:13:16     3:27:07     4:35:47       11:35   10:59     4:47:22
2831  Ryan Hetsler           M1824      158/198     1:04:53     1:56:51     2:08:15     3:24:22     4:36:52       10:30   10:59     4:47:22
2832  Cheryl Ferry           F3539      152/261       59:29     1:47:49     1:58:13     3:14:34     4:37:34        9:53   10:59     4:47:27
2833  Marty Geiger           M1824      159/198     1:04:38     1:59:47     2:11:11     3:25:57     4:37:07       10:22   10:59     4:47:28
2834  Andrew Morse           M5559       87/132     1:10:33     2:04:09     2:15:21     3:27:14     4:35:40       11:49   10:59     4:47:28
2835  Richard Otani          M4549      264/332     1:18:21     2:13:40     2:24:52     3:35:41     4:37:24       10:05   10:59     4:47:29
2836  Joseph Handojo         M5054      176/254     1:18:08     2:15:32     2:27:33     3:40:36     4:37:31       10:01   10:59     4:47:32
2837  Michael Kercsmar       M3539      301/375     1:09:39     2:01:18     2:12:17     3:28:01     4:35:55       11:38   10:59     4:47:33
2838  Alison Gray            F4549      107/192     1:15:01     2:11:28     2:22:51     3:33:59     4:36:15       11:21   10:59     4:47:35
2839  Katy Stabler           F1824      120/193     1:04:53     1:56:51     2:08:15     3:24:22     4:36:52       10:44   10:59     4:47:36
2840  Jason Stiens           M3539      302/375     1:08:27     1:59:20     2:10:12     3:23:51     4:35:42       11:55   10:59     4:47:37
2841  Steve Buelterman       M3034      279/341     1:10:28     2:01:09     2:11:53     3:26:49     4:36:34       11:05   10:59     4:47:38
2842  Scott Galloway         M3539      303/375     1:05:18     1:54:00     2:04:15     3:17:24     4:35:58       11:42   10:59     4:47:39
2843  Carol McDonald         F3034      161/257     1:15:28     2:09:08     2:20:28     3:33:03     4:34:58       12:42   10:59     4:47:40
2844  Elizabeth Heldman      F1824      121/193     1:10:20     2:07:46     2:19:14     3:34:48     4:37:23       10:20   10:59     4:47:43
2845  Jane Mays              F3539      153/261     1:10:51     2:04:47     2:16:51     3:29:25     4:36:13       11:37   11:00     4:47:49
2846  Jane Cox               F3034      162/257     1:15:56     2:10:18     2:21:47     3:33:23     4:37:32       10:23   11:00     4:47:54
2847  Janet Geiger           F5054       41/109     1:16:48     2:14:41     2:26:42     3:44:26     4:38:25        9:31   11:00     4:47:56
2848  Kent Buchman           M3539      304/375     1:04:09     1:58:10     2:12:42     3:30:29     4:37:13       10:46   11:00     4:47:59
2849  Danielle Wendel        F2529      225/337     1:17:19     2:12:30     2:25:52     3:40:08     4:38:12        9:53   11:00     4:48:04
2850  Jessica Rosenthal      F2529      226/337     1:17:20     2:12:30     2:25:52     3:40:08     4:38:13        9:52   11:00     4:48:04
2851  Michael Cope           M3034      280/341       53:38     1:40:41     1:51:29     3:13:31     4:34:10       13:57   11:00     4:48:07
2852  Rodney Stout           M4549      265/332     1:12:58     2:06:00     2:16:59     3:27:29     4:36:53       11:14   11:00     4:48:07
2853  Jody Craig             F3034      163/257     1:12:55     2:08:58     2:20:18     3:35:05     4:37:46       10:24   11:00     4:48:09
2854  Carmen Ferguson        F3034      164/257     1:10:49     2:02:19     2:13:21     3:29:35     4:36:48       11:27   11:01     4:48:14
2855  Kimberly Godsey        F3034      165/257     1:15:47     2:09:00     2:20:41     3:35:24     4:38:09       10:09   11:01     4:48:18
2856  Duane Goddard          M5559       88/132     1:14:52     2:08:04     2:19:13     3:31:54     4:37:49       10:32   11:01     4:48:21
2857  Dylan Thomas           M5559       89/132     1:13:31     2:07:18     2:18:22     3:30:37     4:36:54       11:28   11:01     4:48:21
2858  Maryann Fedock         F5054       42/109     1:08:15     2:01:27     2:12:31     3:27:00     4:36:39       11:53   11:01     4:48:32
2859  Greg Tyzinski          M1824      160/198     1:16:41     2:13:31     2:25:07     3:36:10     4:38:35       10:00   11:01     4:48:35
2860  Leah Tyzinski          F2529      227/337     1:16:42     2:13:33     2:25:08     3:36:11     4:38:35       10:02   11:01     4:48:37
2861  Sheila Cowx            F3034      166/257     1:10:29     2:05:18     2:16:44     3:30:59     4:37:00       11:39   11:01     4:48:38
2862  Amber Salter           F1824      122/193     1:14:19     2:06:49     2:18:01     3:31:22     4:37:59       10:44   11:02     4:48:42
2863  Shelly Campbell        F3539      154/261     1:20:19     2:15:58     2:27:32     3:38:26     4:38:14       10:32   11:02     4:48:45
2864  David Hoydal           M4549      266/332     1:08:33     2:02:24     2:12:55     3:23:58     4:36:56       11:52   11:02     4:48:47
2865  Ron Martin             M3034      281/341     1:04:57     1:54:56     2:05:31     3:26:50     4:37:29       11:18   11:02     4:48:47
2866  Brooke Grider          F2529      228/337     1:16:08     2:11:51     2:24:11     3:35:41     4:38:19       10:31   11:02     4:48:49
2867  Aaron Peeks            M3034      282/341     1:23:52     2:22:12     2:35:00     3:42:39     4:39:27        9:24   11:02     4:48:51
2868  Timothy Mecklem        M2529      255/308     1:12:36     2:03:15     2:13:54     3:28:37     4:37:16       11:38   11:02     4:48:54
2869  Jenny Williamson       F3539      155/261     1:12:18     2:07:17     2:19:06     3:33:07     4:38:36       10:20   11:02     4:48:56
2870  Tracey Haig            M5054      177/254     1:10:26     2:04:50     2:16:20     3:28:28     4:37:29       11:28   11:02     4:48:56
2871  Vickie Saccone         F5054       43/109     1:13:55     2:08:45     2:21:00     3:32:51     4:37:56       11:02   11:02     4:48:57
2872  Elizabeth Beck         F5054       44/109     1:13:55     2:08:45     2:21:00     3:32:52     4:37:53       11:04   11:02     4:48:57
2873  Mandy Bealer           F3539      156/261     1:01:42     1:53:26     2:09:10     3:27:20     4:38:23       10:37   11:02     4:48:59
2874  Scott Boehm            M2529      256/308     1:13:44     2:06:40     2:17:56     3:31:13     4:36:54       12:09   11:02     4:49:03
2875  Megan Donley           F2529      229/337     1:13:43     2:06:40     2:17:55     3:31:12     4:36:54       12:12   11:03     4:49:05
2876  Owen Smith             M5559       90/132     1:16:48     2:13:25     2:25:04     3:36:45     4:38:50       10:17   11:03     4:49:07
2877  Teresa Sherrard        F4549      108/192     1:14:12     2:10:14     2:22:09     3:34:54     4:38:03       11:04   11:03     4:49:07
2878  Dallas Winstead Iii    M3539      305/375     1:06:41     1:57:50     2:08:20     3:22:46     4:36:24       12:46   11:03     4:49:09
2879  James Smith            M5054      178/254     1:18:56     2:11:34     2:24:02     3:30:30     4:36:12       13:02   11:03     4:49:13
2880  Kevin Przybylski       M1824      161/198                                                                           11:03     4:49:15
2881  Tim Hargis             M5054      179/254     1:09:16     2:00:52     2:11:45     3:26:05     4:36:55       12:23   11:03     4:49:18
2882  Paul Izon              M5054      180/254     1:08:38     2:01:17     2:13:57     3:29:10     4:38:05       11:16   11:03     4:49:20
2883  Scott Feeny            M2529      257/308     1:08:52     1:57:51     2:07:44     3:21:53     4:36:54       12:26   11:03     4:49:20
2884  Wendy Finke            F4549      109/192     1:08:11     2:01:41     2:13:32     3:28:49     4:37:49       11:32   11:03     4:49:21
2885  Stephen Musson         M3539      306/375     1:18:58     2:12:14     2:23:24     3:33:17     4:38:46       10:40   11:03     4:49:26
2886  Geoff Hamm             M3539      307/375     1:11:23     2:02:37     2:13:08     3:28:13     4:38:38       10:49   11:03     4:49:26
2887  Lisa Jadwisiak         F3034      167/257     1:11:07     2:08:33     2:21:07     3:35:31     4:38:45       10:43   11:03     4:49:27
2888  Dawn Huffman           F3539      157/261     1:08:14     2:03:10     2:15:27     3:30:42     4:38:11       11:17   11:03     4:49:27
2889  Paul Seibert           M4549      267/332     1:11:52     2:04:34     2:15:50     3:26:12     4:39:07       10:22   11:03     4:49:29
2890  Larry Ethington        M5054      181/254     1:13:39     2:11:01     2:22:10     3:32:42     4:37:59       11:35   11:04     4:49:33
2891  Scott Greene           M3539      308/375     1:09:59     2:03:11     2:16:49     3:32:18     4:38:32       11:17   11:04     4:49:48
2892  Dan Baxter             M4044      315/374     1:10:00     2:03:14     2:16:50     3:32:19     4:38:32       11:17   11:04     4:49:49
2893  Jacquie Ulreich        F3034      168/257     1:10:11     2:04:59     2:19:06     3:34:28     4:39:30       10:25   11:04     4:49:54
2894  Maureen Dubois         F1824      123/193     1:14:19     2:08:26     2:19:41     3:31:19     4:39:06       10:51   11:04     4:49:57
2895  Kim Bays               F3034      169/257     1:12:02     2:07:11     2:25:26     3:42:14     4:41:32        8:35   11:05     4:50:06
2896  Elizabeth Gillespie    F3034      170/257     1:13:28     2:09:48     2:26:22     3:38:12     4:40:07       10:01   11:05     4:50:07
2897  Nathan Cherry          M3034      283/341     1:12:03     2:08:34     2:19:55     3:34:06     4:39:25       10:45   11:05     4:50:09
2898  Kevin Lefler           M5054      182/254     1:18:38     2:15:35     2:29:07     3:37:56     4:39:14       10:58   11:05     4:50:12
2899  Scott Griffith         M3539      309/375     1:09:49     2:03:55     2:18:21     3:43:25     4:40:39        9:37   11:05     4:50:16
2900  Paul Sapp              M5054      183/254     1:11:22     2:04:40     2:16:22     3:33:36     4:39:03       11:23   11:06     4:50:25
2901  Adam Wilson            M2529      258/308     1:04:07     1:52:13     2:02:29     3:20:13     4:38:09       12:17   11:06     4:50:25
2902  Aimee Young            F3539      158/261     1:14:49     2:09:29     2:20:08     3:36:10     4:41:24        9:07   11:06     4:50:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2903  Renee Steele           F5559        10/45     1:03:18     1:55:20     2:06:51     3:25:52     4:36:55       13:39   11:06     4:50:34
2904  Patrick Rogers         M3539      310/375     1:16:16     2:11:45     2:23:38     3:36:52     4:39:30       11:12   11:06     4:50:42
2905  Kathy Watern           F4549      110/192     1:07:50     1:57:38     2:14:09     3:44:41     4:41:31        9:14   11:06     4:50:45
2906  Heather Williams       F3539      159/261     1:06:29     2:01:47     2:13:43     3:33:16     4:39:54       10:52   11:06     4:50:45
2907  Erin Uhle              F2529      230/337     1:21:42     2:18:41     2:31:01     3:42:23     4:41:10        9:42   11:07     4:50:51
2908  Brian Isenhart         M3539      311/375     1:14:14     2:14:44     2:26:32     3:36:35     4:40:32       10:25   11:07     4:50:57
2909  Wendy Fleisher         F4044      139/232     1:15:53     2:18:09     2:30:06                 4:39:57       11:00   11:07     4:50:57
2910  Jennifer Gramke        F1824      124/193     1:04:46     1:55:16     2:06:00     3:19:46     4:38:28       12:32   11:07     4:50:59
2911  Medina Marsh           F3539      160/261     1:13:05     2:07:19     2:19:08     3:31:15     4:40:42       10:17   11:07     4:50:59
2912  Bill Neumann           M4549      268/332     1:15:43     2:13:51     2:25:06     3:34:40     4:40:01       11:00   11:07     4:51:00
2913  Brian Ash              M3034      284/341     1:15:43     2:13:51     2:25:06     3:34:43     4:40:03       10:58   11:07     4:51:01
2914  Denise Castner         F3539      161/261     1:15:10     2:08:18     2:19:19     3:31:17     4:40:44       10:18   11:07     4:51:01
2915  Becky Thompson         F2529      231/337     1:12:54     2:07:19     2:18:21     3:30:46     4:38:17       12:46   11:07     4:51:03
2916  Alvin Miller           M4044      316/374     1:10:22     2:02:21     2:13:18     3:28:58     4:39:38       11:26   11:07     4:51:03
2917  Bill Thompson          M4549      269/332     1:12:54     2:07:19     2:18:21     3:30:46     4:38:17       12:47   11:07     4:51:03
2918  Kathy Riley            F4044      140/232     1:12:36     2:07:57     2:19:32     3:32:56     4:40:11       10:54   11:07     4:51:05
2919  Matt Possley           M1824      162/198       59:46     1:41:58     1:51:46     3:19:43     4:38:54       12:12   11:07     4:51:06
2920  Cynthia Witman         F5559        11/45     1:15:43     2:12:33     2:24:22     3:38:41     4:41:02       10:07   11:07     4:51:09
2921  Joanne Mitchell        F4549      111/192     1:11:31     2:05:24     2:17:13     3:31:31     4:38:12       13:01   11:07     4:51:13
2922  Lori Procaccino        F3539      162/261     1:11:17     2:06:34     2:18:05     3:31:01     4:38:57       12:18   11:07     4:51:15
2923  Lara Campen            F3539      163/261     1:04:39     1:57:49     2:09:01     3:28:07     4:39:44       11:40   11:08     4:51:24
2924  Jonathan Webb          M1824      163/198     1:03:20     1:55:18     2:06:36     3:25:39     4:40:54       10:32   11:08     4:51:26
2925  Brady Merchant         M2529      259/308     1:07:28     1:51:26     2:01:18     3:15:25     4:39:50       11:37   11:08     4:51:27
2926  R McFadden             M6064        33/61     1:12:49     2:08:28     2:20:09     3:29:54     4:41:07       10:21   11:08     4:51:27
2927  Marie O'Reilly         F3539      164/261     1:12:42     2:07:51     2:19:51     3:34:44     4:40:23       11:06   11:08     4:51:28
2928  Rachele Combs          F4549      112/192     1:18:23     2:15:11     2:27:26     3:40:24     4:40:56       10:36   11:08     4:51:32
2929  Mark Wehry             M4044      317/374     1:07:39     2:01:33     2:12:35     3:29:49     4:38:53       12:42   11:08     4:51:35
2930  William Broxterman     M4044      318/374     1:07:46     1:58:00     2:08:25     3:26:54     4:39:25       12:10   11:08     4:51:35
2931  Andrea McHugh          F2529      232/337     1:11:29     2:07:01     2:18:15     3:30:42     4:40:01       11:36   11:08     4:51:37
2932  Elizabeth Gottfried    F3034      171/257     1:13:08     2:07:00     2:17:57     3:34:07     4:39:51       11:47   11:08     4:51:38
2933  Sonnet Chase           F3034      172/257     1:14:49     2:09:29     2:20:07     3:36:10     4:41:26       10:12   11:08     4:51:38
2934  Adam Marquart          M1824      164/198     1:05:28     1:54:36     2:05:34     3:23:51     4:39:00       12:43   11:08     4:51:42
2935  Kelly Ewing            F2529      233/337     1:16:45     2:13:24     2:25:09     3:37:03     4:40:34       11:10   11:09     4:51:44
2936  Jade Knuth             F2529      234/337     1:10:59     2:03:38     2:14:41     3:29:50     4:40:15       11:39   11:09     4:51:54
2937  Melissa Bock           F2529      235/337     1:18:37     2:16:44     2:29:24     3:40:26     4:41:08       10:48   11:09     4:51:56
2938  Charles Carroll        M2529      260/308     1:14:36     2:10:27     2:22:15     3:36:41     4:42:21        9:37   11:09     4:51:57
2939  Camilla Rayford        F4044      141/232     1:13:07     2:09:04     2:20:25     3:33:54     4:41:05       10:56   11:09     4:52:00
2940  Brenda Anderson        F4549      113/192     1:15:31     2:09:13     2:20:33     3:34:15     4:40:23       11:43   11:09     4:52:06
2941  Jack Bell              M5559       91/132     1:16:07     2:10:47     2:23:05     3:35:17     4:41:06       11:01   11:09     4:52:07
2942  Andi Anderson          F4044      142/232     1:18:06     2:16:14     2:27:42     3:39:02     4:41:24       10:45   11:10     4:52:09
2943  Ashley Crouch          F4044      143/232     1:18:06     2:16:14     2:27:43     3:39:02     4:41:24       10:45   11:10     4:52:09
2944  Tom Kronenberger       M4044      319/374     1:10:21     2:02:22     2:13:10     3:23:36     4:39:39       12:31   11:10     4:52:09
2945  David Bradt Ii         M3539      312/375     1:16:35     2:11:53     2:24:41     3:35:43     4:40:38       11:36   11:10     4:52:13
2946  Edmund Petit Iii       M2529      261/308     1:02:15     1:48:25     1:58:14     3:16:02     4:40:13       12:08   11:10     4:52:21
2947  Tim Hewitt             M5054      184/254     1:12:17     2:07:08     2:18:36     3:33:16     4:40:05       12:20   11:10     4:52:25
2948  Shelly Roller          F3539      165/261     1:22:06     2:17:31     2:29:01     3:39:51     4:41:42       10:44   11:10     4:52:25
2949  Rick Winder            M2529      262/308     1:22:39     2:19:29     2:31:07     3:45:53     4:43:17        9:09   11:10     4:52:26
2950  Mauri Winder           F2529      236/337     1:22:39     2:19:29     2:31:07     3:45:52     4:43:17        9:10   11:10     4:52:26
2951  Larry Cohen            M5559       92/132     1:15:33     2:10:41     2:22:00     3:34:36     4:41:12       11:15   11:10     4:52:27
2952  Tim Coyne              M4549      270/332     1:11:53     2:05:59     2:17:34     3:32:13     4:41:41       10:47   11:10     4:52:27
2953  Rachel Fix             F3539      166/261     1:17:57     2:09:12     2:21:29     3:35:23     4:41:50       10:42   11:10     4:52:31
2954  Christine Foreman      F4549      114/192     1:16:35     2:11:08     2:26:53     3:39:44     4:44:13        8:24   11:11     4:52:37
2955  Amy Parker             F5054       45/109     1:14:53     2:12:14     2:23:47     3:34:55     4:41:38       11:00   11:11     4:52:37
2956  Susan Dool             F4044      144/232     1:14:53     2:12:14     2:23:47     3:34:55     4:41:39       10:59   11:11     4:52:38
2957  Jim Talbot             M3539      313/375     1:03:02     1:50:36     2:01:15     3:21:24     4:40:12       12:28   11:11     4:52:40
2958  Khanh Bui              M3539      314/375     1:07:40     1:59:37     2:10:37     3:28:18     4:39:40       13:01   11:11     4:52:41
2959  Kevin Holt             M3034      285/341     1:12:54     2:07:19     2:18:21     3:32:21     4:40:42       12:00   11:11     4:52:41
2960  Roseanne McKay         F4549      115/192     1:16:38     2:10:25     2:21:23     3:34:34     4:41:11       11:31   11:11     4:52:42
2961  Nathan Lennon          M3034      286/341     1:11:51     2:04:27     2:16:55     3:32:11     4:42:47        9:58   11:11     4:52:45
2962  Christine Smith        F5054       46/109     1:16:01     2:12:06     2:23:33     3:34:14     4:40:13       12:34   11:11     4:52:46
2963  Nicole Hein            F2529      237/337     1:13:28     2:09:49     2:26:22     3:43:05     4:43:05        9:44   11:11     4:52:49
2964  Mark Freeman           M5054      185/254     1:11:26     2:06:22     2:17:10     3:26:57     4:40:09       12:40   11:11     4:52:49
2965  Kristie Parker         F3034      173/257     1:09:37     2:05:48     2:20:14     3:38:33     4:41:23       11:28   11:11     4:52:51
2966  Kenny Stone            M4044      320/374     1:13:40     2:05:56     2:16:53     3:32:46     4:42:00       10:52   11:11     4:52:51
2967  Brianna Menne          F2529      238/337     1:18:05     2:16:05     2:29:07     3:43:09     4:42:34       10:20   11:11     4:52:54
2968  Lizzie Garcia          F3539      167/261     1:12:28     2:06:27                                                   11:11     4:52:58
2969  Johana Reed            F4549      116/192     1:14:34     2:11:50     2:24:25     3:41:10     4:42:34       10:26   11:11     4:53:00
2970  Jack Armstrong         M3539      315/375     1:14:04     2:09:58     2:21:34     3:34:36     4:40:46       12:21   11:12     4:53:07
2971  David Hahn             M3034      287/341     1:16:21     2:12:48     2:24:11     3:37:37     4:41:35       11:36   11:12     4:53:10
2972  Tim Knoth              M4044      321/374     1:17:18     2:12:41     2:24:03     3:36:29     4:42:06       11:11   11:12     4:53:17
2973  Janet Suttmiller       F5054       47/109     1:06:13     2:00:31     2:11:30     3:27:24     4:41:27       11:56   11:12     4:53:23
2974  Pam Downs              F4549      117/192     1:07:41     2:00:09     2:11:22     3:32:06     4:41:44       11:53   11:13     4:53:36
2975  Michelle Braun         F1824      125/193     1:12:22     2:08:19     2:19:45     3:35:51     4:44:08        9:30   11:13     4:53:38
2976  Victoria Gibler        F1824      126/193     1:08:24     2:01:25     2:12:55     3:30:22     4:40:59       12:41   11:13     4:53:39
2977  Michelle Lauria        F3034      174/257     1:12:20     2:06:34     2:17:40     3:34:07     4:42:26       11:18   11:13     4:53:44
2978  Debbie Tighe           F5054       48/109     1:13:45     2:06:33     2:20:02     3:33:04     4:40:55       13:01   11:14     4:53:56
2979  Laurie Richardson      F3034      175/257     1:17:14     2:13:53     2:27:31     3:40:25     4:43:47       10:09   11:14     4:53:56
2980  Billy Smith            M3539      316/375     1:06:52     1:59:40     2:10:36     3:27:46     4:42:04       12:03   11:14     4:54:06
2981  Bill Burdine           M3539      317/375     1:06:50     1:59:40     2:10:36     3:27:45     4:42:04       12:03   11:14     4:54:06
2982  Stephen McDonough      M3539      318/375     1:09:18     2:02:44     2:13:48     3:32:06     4:42:10       11:57   11:14     4:54:07
2983  Russell Hale           M6569        10/22     1:16:37     2:13:03     2:26:43     3:38:57     4:42:29       11:40   11:14     4:54:09
2984  Dion Reid              M3539      319/375     1:03:21     1:55:11     2:06:38     3:25:04     4:40:50       13:22   11:14     4:54:12
2985  Blythe Duckworth       F1824      127/193     1:14:19     2:09:56     2:21:33     3:36:45     4:43:04       11:10   11:14     4:54:13
2986  Jennifer Crissman      F3034      176/257     1:18:44     2:16:17     2:29:18     3:47:51     4:44:34        9:43   11:14     4:54:17
2987  Guy Hagen              M3034      288/341     1:11:36     2:07:23     2:18:34     3:34:52     4:41:18       13:00   11:14     4:54:17
2988  Casey Keibler          M3539      320/375     1:11:38     2:07:23     2:18:34     3:34:56     4:41:23       12:55   11:14     4:54:17
2989  Tyler McDonough        M1824      165/198     1:04:09     1:59:30     2:11:19     3:28:57     4:42:29       11:56   11:15     4:54:25
2990  Gabrielle Dion         F3034      177/257     1:14:36     2:09:17     2:21:02     3:33:14     4:42:01       12:25   11:15     4:54:26
2991  Jenny Rudy             F5054       49/109     1:17:37     2:14:06     2:25:50     3:38:51     4:43:20       11:07   11:15     4:54:27
2992  Justin King            M3034      289/341     1:32:22     2:32:32     2:43:42     3:49:51     4:44:44        9:47   11:15     4:54:30
2993  Ramana Suryadevara     M3539      321/375     1:07:38     2:02:43     2:14:06     3:28:49     4:41:57       12:35   11:15     4:54:31
2994  Keith Klentz           M4549      271/332     1:11:53     2:04:54     2:17:59     3:28:31     4:41:18       13:15   11:15     4:54:32
2995  Scott Wolfram          M3034      290/341     1:08:52     2:00:21     2:11:34     3:26:58     4:42:17       12:16   11:15     4:54:32
2996  Ellen Smith            F2529      239/337     1:18:58     2:13:55     2:24:48     3:36:52     4:42:56       11:42   11:15     4:54:37
2997  Karen Levin            F5559        12/45     1:20:43     2:21:06     2:33:35     3:33:10     4:42:47       11:52   11:15     4:54:38
2998  Wendy Headland         F4549      118/192     1:14:19     2:09:20     2:20:43     3:36:49     4:44:02       10:40   11:15     4:54:42
2999  Barry Schuetz          M5054      186/254     1:27:04     2:22:35     2:34:34     3:46:15     4:46:04        8:40   11:15     4:54:44
3000  Karen Alexander        F3034      178/257     1:11:22     2:05:19     2:16:21     3:31:50     4:42:32       12:12   11:15     4:54:44
3001  Elizabeth Pou          F3539      168/261     1:17:03     2:10:41     2:21:55     3:34:58     4:44:04       10:42   11:15     4:54:45
3002  Greg Weil              F3034      179/257     1:09:14     2:00:59     2:12:03     3:30:36     4:43:18       11:28   11:16     4:54:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3003  Bill Hanson            M4549      272/332       55:19     1:35:51     1:44:16     2:56:02     4:38:26       16:25   11:16     4:54:51
3004  Scott O'Bryan          M2529      263/308     1:18:24     2:15:11     2:27:25     3:41:35     4:44:29       10:26   11:16     4:54:55
3005  Heather Luedtke        F4044      145/232     1:14:57     2:09:20     2:20:57     3:36:09     4:43:43       11:14   11:16     4:54:57
3006  Timothy Cathcart       M2529      264/308     1:04:05     1:53:39     2:13:13     3:26:38     4:45:45        9:16   11:16     4:55:00
3007  Gina Bauer             F4549      119/192     1:24:10     2:25:08     2:35:49     3:43:16     4:45:00       10:02   11:16     4:55:02
3008  Brian Niehaus          M3034      291/341     1:03:32     1:55:23     2:07:29     3:28:58     4:44:00       11:07   11:16     4:55:07
3009  Matthew Boswell        M3034      292/341     1:04:35     1:53:14     2:03:27     3:24:33     4:40:35       14:32   11:16     4:55:07
3010  Amy Schmidt            F4549      120/192     1:15:10     2:09:32     2:21:08     3:36:21     4:43:55       11:14   11:16     4:55:09
3011  Mary Beth Danker       F5054       50/109     1:14:52     2:08:17     2:21:13     3:36:21     4:43:56       11:14   11:16     4:55:09
3012  Shannon Burns          F3034      180/257     1:18:23     2:15:13     2:27:25     3:41:36     4:44:30       10:42   11:17     4:55:12
3013  Peter Kobak            M1824      166/198     1:16:44     2:11:56     2:23:15     3:36:14     4:43:46       11:30   11:17     4:55:15
3014  Shannon Flynn          F1824      128/193     1:16:44     2:11:56     2:23:15     3:36:14     4:43:47       11:28   11:17     4:55:15
3015  Gaila Sunkl            F4044      146/232     1:15:31     2:10:42     2:21:48     3:38:11     4:44:55       10:22   11:17     4:55:17
3016  Joseph Fung            M4549      273/332       52:09     1:30:57                             4:30:26       24:56   11:17     4:55:21
3017  Kahlila Alexander      F2529      240/337     1:18:25     2:15:13     2:27:26     3:41:35     4:44:30       10:52   11:17     4:55:22
3018  Sarah Gross            F4044      147/232     1:18:24     2:15:13     2:27:27     3:41:36     4:44:30       10:52   11:17     4:55:22
3019  Michael Pfeffer        M4549      274/332     1:10:23     2:04:08     2:15:01     3:33:26     4:43:34       11:49   11:17     4:55:22
3020  Jim Venters            M5054      187/254     1:10:46     2:03:07     2:15:31     3:31:55     4:42:11       13:15   11:17     4:55:25
3021  Erin Stanley           F2529      241/337     1:21:32     2:20:36     2:33:33     3:43:50     4:45:45        9:52   11:17     4:55:37
3022  Amanda Lageman         F1824      129/193     1:09:06     2:05:24     2:18:23     3:35:05     4:45:42        9:56   11:17     4:55:37
3023  Charles Rizzo          M4044      322/374     1:15:33     2:12:58     2:24:26     3:37:50     4:44:09       11:31   11:18     4:55:39
3024  Laura Rizzo            F4044      148/232     1:15:33     2:12:58     2:24:27     3:37:50     4:44:09       11:30   11:18     4:55:39
3025  Barney Nowicki         M5559       93/132     1:12:24     2:07:07     2:18:46     3:33:11     4:43:48       11:52   11:18     4:55:39
3026  Melissa Miller         F3034      181/257     1:13:44     2:06:28     2:19:44     3:35:52     4:44:39       11:07   11:18     4:55:45
3027  Lisa Frey              F2529      242/337     1:10:23     2:02:54     2:16:17     3:32:33     4:43:54       11:54   11:18     4:55:48
3028  Margaret Rau           F2529      243/337     1:14:59     2:09:33     2:21:10     3:39:55     4:46:31        9:19   11:18     4:55:49
3029  Lauren Bostick         F5054       51/109     1:17:54     2:11:47     2:23:08     3:32:20     4:42:57       12:55   11:18     4:55:51
3030  Christopher Widmeyer   M1824      167/198     1:10:27     2:02:57     2:15:32     3:29:31     4:44:31       11:21   11:18     4:55:52
3031  Joshua Carter          M3539      322/375     1:09:46     2:04:56     2:16:51     3:35:32     4:45:08       10:51   11:18     4:55:58
3032  Cindy Young            F5054       52/109     1:16:37     2:10:24     2:21:22     3:35:54     4:44:25       11:39   11:18     4:56:03
3033  Rick King              M4549      275/332     1:16:35     2:11:08     2:26:54     3:39:44     4:45:13       10:52   11:19     4:56:05
3034  Douglas Joseph         M4044      323/374     1:12:13     2:07:51     2:19:10     3:34:32     4:46:25        9:42   11:19     4:56:06
3035  Greg Beheler           M4044      324/374     1:19:06     2:16:43     2:30:14     3:46:28     4:45:07       11:11   11:19     4:56:18
3036  Tammy Moncrief         F4549      121/192     1:15:31     2:09:12     2:20:33     3:33:12     4:44:47       11:33   11:19     4:56:20
3037  Bill Sweetay           M6569        11/22     1:16:17     2:12:53     2:28:41     3:42:39     4:45:03       11:21   11:19     4:56:23
3038  Cathy Krueger          F5054       53/109     1:21:03     2:19:48     2:33:26     3:45:44     4:46:50        9:34   11:19     4:56:23
3039  Andy Thatcher          M6064        34/61     1:14:02     2:07:50     2:19:11     3:33:33     4:44:19       12:06   11:19     4:56:24
3040  Paul Block             M              3/5     1:11:23     2:05:46     2:16:58     3:33:43     4:42:14       14:12   11:19     4:56:26
3041  Tim Marquardt          M4044      325/374     1:16:49     2:13:59     2:25:57     3:39:42     4:45:15       11:14   11:19     4:56:29
3042  Marc Cruz              M2529      265/308     1:14:20     2:08:37     2:19:31     3:32:04     4:45:16       11:16   11:20     4:56:31
3043  Linda Booker           F5054       54/109     1:16:20     2:15:08     2:27:41     3:40:01     4:45:25       11:08   11:20     4:56:32
3044  Tami Keigley           F5054       55/109     1:16:20     2:15:08     2:27:41     3:40:01     4:45:25       11:08   11:20     4:56:32
3045  William Keegan         M5054      188/254     1:09:10     2:03:22     2:13:41     3:24:06     4:41:26       15:08   11:20     4:56:34
3046  Bea Jockusch           F4044      149/232     1:15:20     2:11:42     2:22:37     3:40:30     4:46:51        9:46   11:20     4:56:36
3047  Alexander Dontchos     M3539      323/375     1:16:13     2:16:17     2:28:05     3:40:50     4:45:19       11:30   11:20     4:56:48
3048  Ana Turner             F3034      182/257     1:16:34     2:11:49     2:23:11     3:40:58     4:46:30       10:23   11:20     4:56:52
3049  Mary Signorelli        F4549      122/192     1:09:59     2:06:47     2:18:09     3:33:55     4:42:38       14:15   11:20     4:56:53
3050  Patrick Kennedy        M1824      168/198     1:04:51     1:55:35     2:06:34     3:27:31     4:46:30       10:31   11:21     4:57:00
3051  Robert Igoe            M4044      326/374     1:10:33     2:07:32     2:19:17     3:35:24     4:45:34       11:29   11:21     4:57:02
3052  Mark Gray              M4044      327/374     1:10:33     2:07:33     2:19:18     3:35:25     4:45:35       11:28   11:21     4:57:03
3053  Arden Wander           M6569        12/22     1:15:41     2:25:16     2:36:31     3:47:35     4:47:54        9:12   11:21     4:57:05
3054  Jennifer Hanahan       F1824      130/193     1:22:12     2:20:36     2:32:21     3:41:48     4:47:20        9:47   11:21     4:57:07
3055  Lisa Harmon            F2529      244/337     1:15:05     2:14:09     2:25:44     3:40:11     4:46:58       10:12   11:21     4:57:10
3056  Dana Fetters           F3034      183/257     1:15:05     2:14:09     2:25:44     3:40:10     4:46:58       10:13   11:21     4:57:10
3057  Michelle Heiden        F3539      169/261     1:12:14     2:09:00     2:20:58     3:35:52     4:46:22       10:51   11:21     4:57:13
3058  Mark Herman            M2529      266/308     1:39:34     2:22:54     2:32:11     3:39:05     4:46:48       10:27   11:21     4:57:15
3059  Jason Gifford          M3539      324/375     1:14:29     2:09:51     2:22:25     3:35:16     4:46:20       11:00   11:21     4:57:20
3060  Shirley Sirois         F6064         9/23     1:14:16     2:12:28     2:24:05     3:39:44     4:45:45       11:37   11:21     4:57:22
3061  William Maughlin       M3539      325/375     1:10:44     2:03:23     2:14:29     3:29:19     4:45:27       12:05   11:22     4:57:31
3062  Joseph Ragland         M3034      293/341     1:06:47     1:55:28     2:06:20     3:27:39     4:46:54       10:38   11:22     4:57:32
3063  William Long           M1824      169/198     1:11:11     2:06:10     2:16:55     3:34:48     4:48:30        9:03   11:22     4:57:32
3064  Greg Howell            M3034      294/341     1:06:01     1:55:12     2:06:28     3:27:55     4:46:55       10:39   11:22     4:57:33
3065  Tiffany Hagemeyer      F3034      184/257     1:15:57     2:10:02     2:21:15     3:37:11     4:47:08       10:25   11:22     4:57:33
3066  Diana Popovski         F2529      245/337     1:15:58     2:10:03     2:21:17     3:37:13     4:47:10       10:24   11:22     4:57:34
3067  Mark Perkinson         M4044      328/374     1:25:31     2:21:49     2:33:24     3:43:58     4:46:52       10:45   11:22     4:57:37
3068  Leslie Vanzant         F4549      123/192     1:14:51     2:08:16     2:21:12     3:39:54     4:46:30       11:17   11:22     4:57:47
3069  Holly Fisher           F2529      246/337     1:17:31     2:19:15     2:31:37     3:46:59     4:48:57        8:53   11:23     4:57:50
3070  Kathleen Orlowski      F4044      150/232     1:07:29     2:04:16     2:16:29     3:34:15     4:45:15       12:37   11:23     4:57:52
3071  Sharon Brulport        F2529      247/337     1:15:08     2:13:29     2:25:09     3:38:57     4:46:17       11:38   11:23     4:57:54
3072  David Garrison         M5054      189/254                                                                           11:23     4:58:00
3073  Erica Hug              F2529      248/337     1:15:05     2:10:33     2:21:51     3:37:58     4:47:21       10:48   11:23     4:58:09
3074  Katie Fermann          F3539      170/261     1:11:33     2:04:25     2:14:53     3:34:42     4:46:10       12:00   11:23     4:58:10
3075  Kelly Ross             F3539      171/261     1:08:13     1:59:22     2:10:47     3:41:28     4:46:58       11:19   11:24     4:58:16
3076  Nathaniel Miller       M3034      295/341     1:16:30     2:12:48     2:25:29     3:40:16     4:46:52       11:27   11:24     4:58:19
3077  Michael McConnell      M4044      329/374     1:09:42     2:03:09     2:16:19     3:36:25     4:46:27       11:53   11:24     4:58:19
3078  Cathy Lee              F2529      249/337     1:16:30     2:12:47     2:25:29     3:40:16     4:46:52       11:29   11:24     4:58:20
3079  Ryan Rose              M1824      170/198     1:08:07     1:57:42     2:08:01     3:20:05     4:43:14       15:09   11:24     4:58:22
3080  Deborah Davila         F2529      250/337     1:14:03     2:10:42     2:21:40     3:37:52     4:47:29       10:54   11:24     4:58:22
3081  Michelle Early         F4044      151/232     1:14:38     2:10:10     2:21:54     3:37:49     4:46:51       11:35   11:24     4:58:25
3082  Laura Obrien           F2529      251/337     1:16:45     2:15:10     2:29:03     3:43:27     4:47:41       10:47   11:24     4:58:28
3083  Erin Owens             F3034      185/257     1:18:22     2:08:59     2:23:25     3:37:20     4:47:56       10:32   11:24     4:58:28
3084  Richard Gambrell       M4549      276/332     1:13:35     2:12:55     2:24:40     3:44:42     4:47:57       10:37   11:24     4:58:33
3085  William Poncin         M5054      190/254     1:13:35     2:12:55     2:24:40     3:44:41     4:47:58       10:36   11:24     4:58:34
3086  David Stickel          M5559       94/132     1:14:33     2:12:33     2:24:13     3:36:05     4:41:42       16:54   11:24     4:58:35
3087  Rob Sprengard          M5559       95/132     1:14:33     2:12:32     2:24:13     3:36:04     4:41:41       16:55   11:24     4:58:35
3088  Mary Raiff             F4044      152/232     1:16:47     2:15:14     2:29:07     3:44:15     4:47:58       10:39   11:24     4:58:36
3089  Barbara Danver         F1824      131/193     1:09:31     2:03:05     2:14:35     3:34:15     4:46:27       12:11   11:24     4:58:37
3090  Linda Reeder           F5054       56/109     1:22:16     2:20:53     2:34:10     3:47:02     4:48:16       10:24   11:24     4:58:40
3091  Stephanie Shelton      F2529      252/337     1:18:24     2:15:44     2:27:46     3:43:14     4:48:03       10:40   11:25     4:58:42
3092  David Howard           M6569        13/22     1:11:25     2:06:06     2:17:46     3:35:50     4:45:22       13:21   11:25     4:58:43
3093  Maggie Brown           F3539      172/261     1:12:14     2:07:02     2:18:31     3:35:04     4:46:53       11:53   11:25     4:58:45
3094  Robyn Williams         F4549      124/192       57:28     1:40:05     1:48:54     2:50:30     4:39:19       19:27   11:25     4:58:46
3095  Stephanie Haase        F2529      253/337     1:18:53     2:17:32     2:29:16     3:43:39     4:48:22       10:28   11:25     4:58:49
3096  Beth Trecasa           F3034      186/257     1:18:52     2:17:31     2:29:16     3:43:39     4:48:21       10:30   11:25     4:58:50
3097  Chris Weyhrich         M2529      267/308     1:13:09     2:07:59     2:19:32     3:38:42     4:47:22       11:31   11:25     4:58:52
3098  Bob Engel              M5054      191/254     1:12:52     2:10:05     2:22:15     3:41:15     4:47:03       11:50   11:25     4:58:53
3099  Rich Gilman            M4044      330/374     1:10:24     1:59:18     2:09:28     3:28:18     4:46:47       12:06   11:25     4:58:53
3100  Steve Slattery         M5559       96/132     1:13:14     2:08:40     2:20:44     3:36:51     4:46:49       12:06   11:25     4:58:54
3101  David Lasse            M6064        35/61     1:15:20     2:08:48     2:19:58     3:29:41     4:44:38       14:21   11:25     4:58:58
3102  Steve Brandstetter     M4549      277/332     1:11:42     2:07:17     2:19:03     3:37:36     4:47:34       11:26   11:25     4:59:00
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3102  Charles Thomas         M5054      191/250     1:08:23     2:00:12     2:11:05     3:30:33     4:46:05               11:29     5:00:42
3103  Carl Kappes            M5054      192/254     1:11:42     2:07:07     2:19:04     3:37:37     4:47:36       11:25   11:25     4:59:00
3104  Richard Cantrell       M4044      331/374     1:25:03     2:16:44     2:27:15     3:37:43     4:48:27       10:43   11:26     4:59:10
3105  Richard Haglage        M5054      193/254     1:20:28     2:16:39     2:28:29     3:42:46     4:48:15       11:00   11:26     4:59:15
3106  Nora Navin             F4044      153/232     1:17:01     2:11:44     2:23:54     3:41:02     4:48:18       11:06   11:26     4:59:24
3107  Mikki Tomlinson        F3539      173/261     1:20:41     2:18:48     2:31:21     3:44:50     4:48:55       10:30   11:26     4:59:25
3108  Eunice Chavez          F3034      187/257     1:14:01     2:09:49     2:21:43     3:38:01     4:48:16       11:23   11:27     4:59:39
3109  Steve Kuhl             M5559       97/132     1:09:46     2:03:13     2:14:52     3:34:04     4:47:16       12:24   11:27     4:59:39
3110  Rene Solorio           M3034      296/341     1:14:01     2:09:49     2:21:43     3:38:01     4:48:17       11:22   11:27     4:59:39
3111  Kimberly Vorholt       F2529      254/337     1:15:55     2:13:48     2:25:44     3:41:50     4:48:20       11:20   11:27     4:59:40
3112  Sally Evans            F3034      188/257     1:07:09     1:58:43     2:11:00     3:32:52     4:47:32       12:13   11:27     4:59:45
3113  Jerry Fletcher         M2529      268/308     1:12:37     2:07:16     2:26:28     3:40:25     4:49:07       10:39   11:27     4:59:46
3114  Cathy Trevathan        F3539      174/261     1:17:34     2:12:36     2:24:12     3:40:18     4:48:14       11:36   11:27     4:59:50
3115  Pam Henderson          F4549      125/192     1:16:25     2:15:16     2:28:22     3:42:52     4:49:55        9:57   11:27     4:59:52
3116  Kelly Snoke            F3034      189/257     1:16:29     2:14:24     2:26:26     3:40:37     4:48:10       11:44   11:27     4:59:54
3117  Jamie Hartman          F4044      154/232     1:15:34     2:13:50     2:25:51     3:40:27     4:48:18       11:36   11:27     4:59:54
3118  Janet Brown            F4549      126/192     1:19:19     2:21:29     2:34:59     3:46:16     4:48:54       11:01   11:27     4:59:55
3119  Gagan Singh            M3539      326/375     1:09:24     2:01:49     2:12:54     3:33:56     4:48:32       11:25   11:27     4:59:57
3120  Jennifer Lemieux       F4549      127/192     1:16:49     2:15:17     2:29:09     3:43:50     4:47:47       12:10   11:27     4:59:57
3121  Colleen Skinner        F4044      155/232     1:19:19     2:21:30     2:34:59     3:46:17     4:49:16       10:43   11:27     4:59:59
3122  Anthony Centers        M4044      332/374     1:10:25     2:01:58     2:12:36     3:30:48     4:47:20       12:42   11:28     5:00:02
3123  Julie Daubenmire       F2529      255/337     1:15:38     2:09:56     2:21:42     3:38:21     4:48:48       11:20   11:28     5:00:07
3124  Kris Sherrill          F4549      128/192     1:16:31     2:15:15     2:28:22     3:42:53     4:49:55       10:13   11:28     5:00:08
3125  Phyllis Pickens        F3539      175/261     1:17:11     2:13:53     2:27:31     3:41:54     4:49:48       10:37   11:28     5:00:24
3126  Diane Bolton           F4549      129/192     1:21:08     2:19:45     2:31:05     3:45:51     4:49:33       10:53   11:28     5:00:25
3127  Art Hostert            M6064        36/61     1:14:05     2:11:54     2:23:55     3:39:51     4:49:17       11:13   11:29     5:00:29
3128  Marty Mast             M4549      278/332     1:15:29     2:09:06     2:20:27     3:33:45     4:49:10       11:21   11:29     5:00:30
3129  Martin Hovey           M6064        37/61     1:23:38     2:20:19     2:32:01     3:47:21     4:49:50       10:42   11:29     5:00:31
3130  Karen Savage           F4044      156/232     1:18:22     2:12:00     2:23:55     3:42:33     4:49:59       10:37   11:29     5:00:35
3131  Rick Peppers           M5559       98/132     1:13:45     2:08:54     2:20:56     3:38:47     4:50:08       10:33   11:29     5:00:41
3132  Laura Elam             F1824      132/193     1:19:09     2:20:28     2:31:50     3:43:10     4:50:21       10:22   11:29     5:00:42
3133  Krista Torbeck         F1824      133/193     1:19:10     2:20:29     2:31:51     3:43:10     4:50:22       10:22   11:29     5:00:43
3134  Micheal Federle        M5054      194/254     1:16:48     2:14:32     2:27:25     3:43:48     4:49:38       11:09   11:29     5:00:46
3135  Holly Spitzer          F4044      157/232     1:15:52     2:12:56     2:27:58     3:44:35     4:49:43       11:05   11:29     5:00:48
3136  Thomas Safranek        M1824      171/198     1:19:40     2:15:42     2:31:16     3:44:48     4:49:22       11:30   11:29     5:00:52
3137  Sarah Martina          F2529      256/337     1:19:40     2:15:41     2:31:16     3:44:48     4:49:23       11:29   11:29     5:00:52
3138  Linda Morgan           F4044      158/232     1:15:17     2:09:09     2:20:28     3:33:58     4:50:11       10:52   11:30     5:01:02
3139  Wanda Rivera           F3539      176/261     1:06:06     1:58:14     2:09:05     3:32:19     4:50:10       10:55   11:30     5:01:05
3140  Erin Unterbrink        F3539      177/261     1:15:15     2:09:08     2:20:26     3:33:56     4:50:10       10:58   11:30     5:01:07
3141  Karen Lubbers          F5559        13/45     1:17:12     2:13:54     2:27:20     3:41:27     4:49:37       11:34   11:30     5:01:10
3142  Holly Raffle           F3539      178/261     1:15:24     2:09:04     2:20:39     3:33:01     4:49:42       11:32   11:30     5:01:14
3143  Stacey Strasser        F2529      257/337     1:01:36     1:52:18     2:04:47     3:22:20     4:45:01       16:14   11:30     5:01:14
3144  Jonathan Vincent       M3539      327/375     1:12:22     2:09:36     2:20:55     3:39:43     4:50:05       11:10   11:30     5:01:14
3145  Rob Sellet             M3034      297/341     1:09:01     2:01:04     2:13:07     3:36:59     4:50:32       10:44   11:30     5:01:15
3146  Christi Martin         F3539      179/261     1:13:14     2:07:55     2:20:39     3:37:14     4:48:56       12:21   11:30     5:01:17
3147  Peter Crane            M4549      279/332     1:10:52     2:05:23     2:18:20     3:40:02     4:50:30       10:50   11:31     5:01:20
3148  Brittany Thompson      F1824      134/193     1:21:25     2:16:45     2:27:25     3:34:21     4:48:39       12:43   11:31     5:01:21
3149  Alicia Holland         F3539      180/261     1:13:59     2:07:57     2:20:58     3:35:26     4:49:10       12:14   11:31     5:01:24
3150  Scott Isenhart         M4044      333/374     1:14:13     2:14:46     2:26:50     3:34:34     4:48:20       13:05   11:31     5:01:24
3151  Anna Tsoras            F1824      135/193     1:07:48     2:04:01     2:17:06     3:41:01     4:51:25       10:03   11:31     5:01:27
3152  John Morrison          M5054      195/254     1:15:43     2:12:32     2:24:12     3:39:19     4:49:15       12:24   11:31     5:01:39
3153  Kevin Keegan           M5559       99/132     1:15:46     2:13:00     2:25:09     3:44:10     4:49:57       11:50   11:32     5:01:47
3154  Fred Lyon              M5054      196/254     1:14:44     2:11:55     2:23:30     3:39:09     4:50:17       11:41   11:32     5:01:58
3155  Steven Wethington      M2529      269/308     1:13:08     2:09:57     2:21:36     3:41:33     4:51:09       10:58   11:32     5:02:07
3156  Leah Reiter            F1824      136/193     1:17:29     2:17:06     2:29:59     3:47:42     4:51:25       10:53   11:33     5:02:18
3157  Carrie Campbell        F1824      137/193     1:17:30     2:17:06     2:30:00     3:47:43     4:51:26       10:52   11:33     5:02:18
3158  Jesse Otis             M1824      172/198     1:10:39     2:04:20     2:15:46     3:31:52     4:51:17       11:02   11:33     5:02:19
3159  Clarke Mixon           M5054      197/254     1:16:56     2:15:10     2:27:24     3:44:08     4:50:41       11:42   11:33     5:02:22
3160  Robert Kabakoff        M4044      334/374     1:14:29     2:08:18     2:20:24     3:35:49     4:50:21       12:02   11:33     5:02:22
3161  Michael Ward           M3539      328/375     1:20:44     2:19:23     2:34:13     3:46:24     4:53:24        9:01   11:33     5:02:24
3162  Rosann Carpenter       F4549      130/192     1:18:29     2:20:46     2:32:40     3:46:18     4:51:09       11:18   11:33     5:02:27
3163  Amelia Alibozek        F1824      138/193     1:15:32     2:12:19     2:24:04     3:43:01     4:49:28       12:59   11:33     5:02:27
3164  Angela Lower           F2529      258/337     1:23:38     2:20:19     2:32:01     3:47:21     4:50:38       11:54   11:33     5:02:32
3165  Jefferson Hunt         M3539      329/375     1:06:31     2:01:38     2:12:41     3:31:24     4:48:50       13:44   11:33     5:02:33
3166  Lynne Wysong           F5054       57/109     1:18:19     2:16:16     2:28:05     3:43:51     4:51:04       11:30   11:33     5:02:34
3167  Dee Walker             F4044      159/232     1:16:00     2:11:01     2:22:48     3:40:15     4:50:45       11:53   11:34     5:02:38
3168  Chad Williams          M3034      298/341     1:04:24     1:56:01     2:07:24     3:35:49     4:53:20        9:19   11:34     5:02:38
3169  Kerri Caruso           F3034      190/257     1:06:05     2:01:29     2:13:18     3:32:24     4:52:23       10:24   11:34     5:02:46
3170  Brad Benninghoff       M2529      270/308     1:09:46     1:59:19     2:10:39     3:27:38     4:48:47       14:01   11:34     5:02:48
3171  Fred Steuber           M4044      335/374     1:15:24     2:09:37     2:21:21     3:38:24     4:52:33       10:16   11:34     5:02:49
3172  Megan Brissie          F2529      259/337     1:17:13     2:13:55     2:27:35     3:43:56     4:51:44       11:15   11:34     5:02:59
3173  Shawna Schiestel       F3539      181/261     1:15:34     2:14:51     2:30:52     3:45:48     4:51:46       11:16   11:34     5:03:02
3174  David Wehrle           M2529      271/308     1:02:54     1:54:48     2:06:47     3:32:35     4:50:22       12:44   11:35     5:03:06
3175  Therman Pierce         M6064        38/61     1:13:35     2:08:51     2:21:41     3:37:07     4:52:19       10:52   11:35     5:03:10
3176  Scott Momburg          M4044      336/374     1:08:54     2:05:17     2:17:05     3:38:48     4:51:19       11:53   11:35     5:03:12
3177  Gary Schenkel          M5054      198/254     1:15:32     2:09:57     2:21:38     3:40:37     4:52:17       11:04   11:35     5:03:20
3178  Brian Brigger          M2529      272/308     1:05:59     1:59:15     2:11:00     3:32:31     4:51:04       12:19   11:35     5:03:22
3179  Elaine McKinney        F4044      160/232     1:19:04     2:19:01     2:31:31     3:49:10     4:53:22       10:04   11:35     5:03:26
3180  Patricia Kinlow        F5054       58/109     1:08:41     2:03:14     2:15:02     3:34:00     4:49:51       13:36   11:35     5:03:27
3181  Diane Koellen          F4044      161/232     1:17:43     2:10:48     2:21:27     3:40:55     4:52:03       11:29   11:36     5:03:31
3182  Kerri Wolpert          F2529      260/337     1:16:17     2:20:46     2:32:23     3:46:45     4:52:38       10:55   11:36     5:03:32
3183  Diana Noyes            F3539      182/261     1:17:16     2:13:56     2:27:40     3:43:54     4:51:54       11:39   11:36     5:03:33
3184  Michael Merz           M1824      173/198     1:04:47     1:55:52     2:06:56     3:28:06     4:52:02       11:40   11:36     5:03:41
3185  Donald Lenhart         M6569        14/22     1:14:59     2:10:23     2:22:16     3:36:03     4:47:02       16:40   11:36     5:03:42
3186  Ginger Cohen           F5054       59/109     1:17:56     2:17:42     2:29:55     3:45:51     4:52:14       11:29   11:36     5:03:43
3187  Abraham Fallsall       M1824      174/198                                                                   11:35   11:36     5:03:45
3188  Mary Beth Henderson    F4044      162/232     1:15:52     2:18:09     2:30:04     3:40:56     4:52:40       11:08   11:36     5:03:47
3189  Jill Gerdeman          F3034      191/257     1:19:36     2:17:51     2:29:45     3:43:53     4:52:42       11:07   11:36     5:03:48
3190  Thomas Gabelman        M5054      199/254     1:12:59     2:12:01     2:23:44     3:44:37     4:51:18       12:37   11:36     5:03:54
3191  Christopher Winters    M2529      273/308     1:10:02     2:10:28     2:22:50     3:40:09     4:52:46       11:12   11:37     5:03:57
3192  Lavonda Hollar         F3539      183/261     1:11:59     2:10:10     2:22:25     3:39:22     4:51:23       12:35   11:37     5:03:58
3193  Ed Hollar              M3034      299/341     1:11:59     2:10:10     2:22:25     3:39:22     4:51:23       12:35   11:37     5:03:58
3194  Terry Hendershot       M5054      200/254     1:14:59     2:10:26     2:21:44     3:39:36     4:52:50       11:10   11:37     5:03:59
3195  Dori Finney            F3034      192/257     1:14:59     2:10:26     2:21:45     3:39:36     4:52:51       11:10   11:37     5:04:00
3196  Michelle Waymeyer      F2529      261/337     1:20:21     2:16:28     2:28:30     3:42:11     4:52:16       11:50   11:37     5:04:06
3197  Christopher Waymeyer   M3034      300/341     1:20:21     2:16:28     2:28:30     3:42:12     4:52:15       11:51   11:37     5:04:06
3198  Paul Simmons           M3539      330/375     1:02:20     1:51:04     2:01:27     3:29:00     4:52:39       11:28   11:37     5:04:06
3199  Katherine Thistlethwai F2529      262/337     1:22:08     2:22:47     2:34:12     3:46:37     4:52:51       11:20   11:37     5:04:10
3200  Kirstin Lightfoot      F3539      184/261     1:16:36     2:17:56     2:29:50     3:45:40     4:52:33       11:39   11:37     5:04:11
3201  Eric Willoughby        M2529      274/308     1:13:20     2:07:00     2:18:19     3:36:54     4:52:35       11:40   11:37     5:04:14
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3202  Eric Smith             M4549      280/332     1:17:15     2:17:41     2:28:54     3:40:34     4:52:43       11:38   11:37     5:04:21
3203  Elise Brantley         F3034      193/257     1:17:35     2:15:15     2:26:39     3:42:06     4:52:47       11:34   11:37     5:04:21
3204  Jeremy Gabis           M2529      275/308     1:11:27     2:05:31     2:16:21     3:40:30     4:53:12       11:16   11:38     5:04:27
3205  Lynda Coffin           F4044      163/232     1:11:19     2:05:16     2:16:08     3:32:57     4:53:01       11:30   11:38     5:04:30
3206  Rodrigo Borges         M3034      301/341     1:15:19     2:09:46     2:21:07     3:38:25     4:52:11       12:23   11:38     5:04:34
3207  Jessica Fuhrman        F2529      263/337     1:19:13     2:21:10     2:33:49     3:49:42     4:53:32       11:03   11:38     5:04:35
3208  Jody Gastrich          F3034      194/257     1:16:17     2:20:46     2:32:22     3:46:44     4:53:12       11:25   11:38     5:04:36
3209  Jeffrey Dardinger      M3539      331/375     1:15:36     2:10:47     2:23:34     3:41:21     4:52:35       12:02   11:38     5:04:36
3210  Chassidy Stanley       F3034      195/257     1:18:29     2:15:50     2:27:44     3:43:23     4:52:31       12:09   11:38     5:04:39
3211  Rob Bires              M3034      302/341     1:16:59     2:15:01     2:26:09     3:41:23     4:53:03       11:46   11:39     5:04:49
3212  Deena Dettloff         F3539      185/261     1:15:31     2:09:11     2:22:16     3:44:28     4:53:34       11:29   11:39     5:05:02
3213  Andrew Edwards         M3539      332/375     1:17:07     2:14:06     2:26:11     3:42:49     4:52:36       12:32   11:39     5:05:08
3214  Denise David           F3539      186/261     1:14:40     2:11:08     2:23:35     3:46:32     4:54:24       10:54   11:40     5:05:18
3215  John Brown             M5054      201/254     1:07:35     1:59:49     2:11:42     3:33:59     4:53:43       11:41   11:40     5:05:23
3216  Tony Bonitati          M4044      337/374     1:14:07     2:09:40     2:21:19     3:36:52     4:50:45       14:40   11:40     5:05:25
3217  Dan Hardaway           M4549      281/332     1:14:07     2:09:39     2:21:18     3:36:58     4:50:45       14:40   11:40     5:05:25
3218  Marjorie Ridenour      F1824      139/193     1:11:54     2:08:16     2:20:54     3:42:31     4:56:23        9:02   11:40     5:05:25
3219  Bill Hoferer           M5054      202/254     1:12:35     2:08:55     2:20:43     3:38:58     4:53:09       12:22   11:40     5:05:31
3220  Jeff Gordon            M4044      338/374     1:16:59     2:18:32     2:29:53     3:42:59     4:54:00       11:33   11:40     5:05:32
3221  Rob Zellner            M              4/5     1:16:59     2:18:32     2:29:53     3:42:58     4:53:59       11:39   11:40     5:05:38
3222  Justin Thompson        M2529      276/308     1:05:55     1:56:00     2:06:23     3:28:51     4:50:55       14:51   11:41     5:05:45
3223  Karen Gade-Pulido      F4044      164/232     1:17:40     2:20:34     2:32:08     3:45:49     4:53:52       11:56   11:41     5:05:47
3224  Lorena Harris          F4044      165/232     1:17:40     2:20:34     2:32:07     3:45:50     4:53:52       11:55   11:41     5:05:47
3225  Lauren Kinnett         F2529      264/337     1:25:33     2:23:40     2:37:34     3:54:04     4:55:59        9:57   11:41     5:05:56
3226  Richard Roberson       M6569        15/22     1:11:33     2:07:51     2:19:35     3:43:36     4:54:18       11:41   11:41     5:05:58
3227  Kirk Ziesemer          M4549      282/332     1:15:02     2:08:52     2:20:24     3:33:03     4:52:43       13:16   11:41     5:05:58
3228  Rafael Torres          M4549      283/332     1:15:33     2:09:14     2:20:35     3:41:46     4:54:25       11:36   11:41     5:06:00
3229  Bernard Hamilton       M5559      100/132     1:14:13     2:12:15     2:25:10     3:46:19     4:54:54       11:11   11:41     5:06:05
3230  Joel Ward              M2529      277/308     1:06:59     2:01:32     2:12:38     3:30:28     4:54:19       11:48   11:41     5:06:06
3231  Paul Bernard           M4549      284/332     1:18:31     2:14:37     2:26:12     3:38:38     4:53:15       12:57   11:42     5:06:12
3232  Michelle Poe           F4549      131/192     1:21:35     2:20:36     2:33:37     3:49:08     4:55:12       11:02   11:42     5:06:13
3233  Marisa Keylon          F4549      132/192     1:09:37     2:05:49     2:20:14     3:38:33     4:52:37       13:41   11:42     5:06:17
3234  Dave Kiehl             M4044      339/374     1:06:00     2:02:16     2:17:14     3:41:21     4:54:41       11:38   11:42     5:06:18
3235  Julio Londono          M7074         3/11     1:19:20     2:17:19     2:29:31     3:45:14     4:53:55       12:28   11:42     5:06:22
3236  James Wood             M5054      203/254     1:20:32     2:20:41     2:35:25     3:48:28     4:53:48       12:39   11:42     5:06:27
3237  Laura Garza            F4549      133/192     1:22:15     2:20:54     2:34:09     3:47:31     4:54:54       11:35   11:42     5:06:29
3238  Scott Sallade          M3539      333/375     1:10:55     1:59:36     2:11:22     3:33:32     4:54:09       12:21   11:42     5:06:29
3239  Rachel Wittkowski      F2529      265/337     1:05:41     2:01:50     2:13:12     3:35:39     4:54:27       12:32   11:43     5:06:59
3240  Ken Frodge             M4549      285/332     1:18:07     2:14:04     2:25:47     3:42:43     4:54:02       12:58   11:44     5:06:59
3241  Lai Lan Wong           F4044      166/232     1:12:26     2:08:22     2:20:25     3:40:38     4:54:41       12:24   11:44     5:07:04
3242  Katherine Fitzgerald   F2529      266/337     1:17:15     2:14:14     2:27:39     3:43:53     4:55:11       11:57   11:44     5:07:07
3243  Tom Jacobson           M4549      286/332     1:09:08     2:06:23     2:19:23     3:42:35     4:55:24       11:44   11:44     5:07:07
3244  Gabriel Sanchez        M4549      287/332     1:20:21     2:16:53     2:28:34     3:41:56     4:53:45       13:23   11:44     5:07:07
3245  Matthew Daniels        M2529      278/308       59:34     1:43:59     1:54:14     3:08:55     4:44:50       22:22   11:44     5:07:11
3246  Heather Jones          F3539      187/261     1:19:11     2:15:11     2:26:56     3:45:18     4:55:36       11:43   11:44     5:07:18
3247  Paul Smyth             M4549      288/332     1:31:36     2:32:33     2:43:35     3:55:54     4:57:27        9:55   11:44     5:07:22
3248  Sylvia Haded           F3539      188/261     1:13:40     2:09:56     2:21:21     3:40:35     4:54:47       12:42   11:45     5:07:28
3249  Robert Norman          M4044      340/374     1:17:53     2:17:00     2:28:47     3:48:05     4:56:33       10:57   11:45     5:07:30
3250  Joelle Goan            F4044      167/232     1:17:53     2:17:00     2:28:48     3:48:05     4:56:33       10:57   11:45     5:07:30
3251  Michael Sebaly         M3539      334/375     1:11:05     2:07:26     2:19:55     3:41:00     4:54:03       13:39   11:45     5:07:41
3252  Elizabeth Blanchard    F5054       60/109     1:18:52     2:15:27     2:27:19     3:46:18     4:55:32       12:22   11:46     5:07:54
3253  Robert Hein            M6064        39/61     1:16:58     2:17:18     2:30:17     3:47:47     4:57:04       10:55   11:46     5:07:58
3254  John Gaither           M4044      341/374     1:17:36     2:17:09     2:28:44     3:41:20     4:53:18       14:43   11:46     5:08:00
3255  Steve Deedrick         M5054      204/254     1:22:15     2:20:53     2:34:09     3:47:01     4:52:48       15:16   11:46     5:08:03
3256  Joan Landry            F4044      168/232     1:22:16     2:20:54     2:34:10     3:47:03     4:52:49       15:16   11:46     5:08:04
3257  Charlene Gallagher     F1824      140/193     1:11:55     2:08:16     2:20:54     3:42:32     4:57:41       10:26   11:46     5:08:06
3258  Debbie Stewart         F5054       61/109     1:17:27     2:17:04     2:30:29     3:51:15     4:57:13       10:55   11:46     5:08:07
3259  Rachel Vonhoene        F1824      141/193     1:17:34     2:18:09     2:39:24     3:51:57     4:56:56       11:13   11:46     5:08:08
3260  Leonard Wagers         M4549      289/332     1:15:19     2:07:48     2:18:35     3:34:38     4:52:42       15:33   11:46     5:08:15
3261  Jeff Whitehouse        M4044      342/374     1:23:37     2:24:28     2:34:53     3:46:28     4:56:53       11:28   11:47     5:08:20
3262  Lori Salzarulo         F4044      169/232     1:19:45     2:19:56     2:33:07     3:48:42     4:56:04       12:17   11:47     5:08:20
3263  Jeffrey Potts          M3539      335/375     1:09:34     2:05:19     2:18:02     3:43:46     4:56:52       11:34   11:47     5:08:26
3264  Chris Jones            M3034      303/341     1:07:37     1:57:58     2:10:01     3:31:28     4:54:17       14:09   11:47     5:08:26
3265  Douglas Corra          M4044      343/374     1:10:08     2:05:22     2:26:20     3:48:11     4:57:21       11:09   11:47     5:08:29
3266  J. Sidio               M3034      304/341     1:12:11     2:06:06     2:18:15     3:42:28     4:56:31       12:04   11:47     5:08:34
3267  Natalie Wolf           F4549      134/192     1:11:19     2:07:42     2:20:59     3:42:03     4:55:54       12:57   11:48     5:08:50
3268  Sara Layton            F3034      196/257     1:20:08     2:24:09     2:37:30     3:41:13     4:55:43       13:08   11:48     5:08:51
3269  Roye Stelzer           M5559      101/132     1:14:33     2:14:42     2:26:29     3:46:05     4:57:11       11:41   11:48     5:08:51
3270  Matthew Layton         M3539      336/375     1:20:08     2:24:09     2:37:31     3:41:14     4:55:43       13:09   11:48     5:08:52
3271  Isaac Chung            M6064        40/61     1:19:08     2:17:53     2:29:47     3:45:08     4:57:04       11:53   11:48     5:08:56
3272  Nicole Carpenter       F3034      197/257     1:16:57     2:12:36     2:24:11     3:43:11     4:55:54       13:05   11:48     5:08:58
3273  David Ledbetter        M4044      344/374     1:09:24     1:59:23     2:09:52     3:18:10     4:52:46       16:17   11:48     5:09:03
3274  Sean Douple            M2529      279/308     1:20:24     2:19:16     2:30:50     3:43:31     4:58:37       10:28   11:48     5:09:04
3275  Tim Cuttle             M4549      290/332     1:15:03     2:10:25     2:22:28     3:37:51     4:55:46       13:25   11:49     5:09:11
3276  Douglas Chang          M5054      205/254     1:20:27     2:16:39     2:29:15     3:43:44     4:55:09       14:11   11:49     5:09:19
3277  Guru Subramanyam       M4549      291/332     1:11:43     2:05:22     2:16:16     3:40:14     4:56:18       13:07   11:49     5:09:24
3278  Nicholas Bowersox      M3034      305/341     1:13:46     2:09:14     2:20:48     3:43:56     4:57:37       11:48   11:49     5:09:24
3279  Jerry Schaeper         M5054      206/254     1:14:23     2:10:31     2:21:30     3:39:14     4:57:11       12:18   11:49     5:09:29
3280  Bill Menrath           M6569        16/22     1:14:01     2:11:17     2:23:17     3:43:38     4:56:37       12:53   11:49     5:09:29
3281  Karin Johnson          F3539      189/261     1:18:19     2:18:43     2:30:16     3:47:44     4:57:14       12:16   11:49     5:09:30
3282  Amy Watson             F3034      198/257     1:16:33     2:16:04     2:27:58     3:43:36     4:57:52       11:40   11:49     5:09:32
3283  Christina Oberle       F1824      142/193     1:21:31     2:15:23     2:26:54     3:46:24     4:57:36       11:59   11:49     5:09:35
3284  Susan Harris           F4549      135/192     1:15:48     2:17:16     2:28:28     3:44:54     4:57:14       12:26   11:50     5:09:40
3285  Jon Doughty Ii         M3539      337/375     1:20:32     2:20:41     2:35:23     3:48:52     4:58:16       11:30   11:50     5:09:45
3286  Jeffrey Osborne        M4044      345/374     1:12:13     2:07:27     2:21:18     3:41:12     4:57:30       12:16   11:50     5:09:46
3287  Edward Jasper          M5559      102/132     1:16:25     2:12:47     2:24:13     3:38:51     4:55:34       14:18   11:50     5:09:51
3288  Michele Siegrist       F4549      136/192     1:16:46     2:13:03     2:25:16     3:43:51     4:57:29       12:24   11:50     5:09:53
3289  Bre Whitmer            F2529      267/337     1:17:40     2:17:39     2:30:09     3:49:55     4:59:21       10:35   11:50     5:09:56
3290  Leigh Smith            F1824      143/193     1:15:13     2:14:12     2:27:03     3:50:20     4:59:19       10:39   11:50     5:09:58
3291  Chrystal Ortega        F3034      199/257     1:23:40     2:24:23     2:35:26     3:51:14     4:59:58       10:02   11:50     5:09:59
3292  Chris Bean             M3539      338/375     1:13:03     2:03:57     2:14:00     3:35:53     4:57:25       12:37   11:50     5:10:02
3293  Alexander Vermaire     M4044      346/374     1:02:09     1:51:09     2:01:26     3:19:57     4:56:25       13:39   11:51     5:10:04
3294  Reese Jeffery          F1824      144/193     1:15:54     2:12:19     2:24:12     3:45:35     4:59:40       10:29   11:51     5:10:09
3295  Willy Moolenaar        F6569          1/5     1:11:19     2:07:17     2:19:19     3:41:47     4:59:43       10:30   11:51     5:10:13
3296  Sharon Seslar          F3034      200/257     1:25:42     2:26:23     2:39:06     3:55:51     4:59:52       10:38   11:52     5:10:30
3297  Tim Snodgrass          M5054      207/254     1:12:54     2:07:36     2:19:17     3:38:18     4:58:11       12:20   11:52     5:10:31
3298  Peter Endryck          M5054      208/254     1:18:42     2:18:29     2:32:18     3:48:25     4:58:47       11:52   11:52     5:10:38
3299  Jacob Heuser           M3034      306/341     1:09:32     2:02:25     2:14:35     3:30:25     4:56:00       14:52   11:52     5:10:51
3300  Bethany Obloy          F3034      201/257     1:16:13     2:14:11     2:26:19     3:43:23     4:58:15       12:39   11:52     5:10:54
3301  Kim Kibby              F3539      190/261     1:16:13     2:14:12     2:26:20     3:43:24     4:58:15       12:39   11:52     5:10:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3302  Kristen Frost          F4044      170/232     1:16:48     2:14:38     2:27:22     3:47:08     4:58:31       12:28   11:53     5:10:59
3303  James Berling          M3034      307/341     1:22:41     2:22:06     2:34:03     3:51:46     4:59:53       11:07   11:53     5:10:59
3304  Sharon Poole           F4044      171/232     1:20:43     2:22:57     2:38:10     3:42:16     4:57:01       14:00   11:53     5:11:00
3305  Angie Searer           F4044      172/232     1:14:49     2:13:42     2:26:14     3:48:06     4:59:26       11:44   11:53     5:11:10
3306  Sue Diemer             F4549      137/192     1:19:35     2:19:38     2:33:18     3:51:20     4:58:46       12:30   11:53     5:11:15
3307  Mark Wilson            M2529      280/308     1:10:11     2:04:59     2:19:06     3:37:19     4:58:47       12:35   11:54     5:11:22
3308  Kelly Rogers           F2529      268/337     1:21:25     2:21:07     2:33:34     3:53:20     5:00:29       10:56   11:54     5:11:25
3309  Phyllis Sizemore       F6064        10/23     1:18:43     2:19:28     2:31:33     3:49:46     4:59:04       12:30   11:54     5:11:34
3310  Sue Frost              F3539      191/261     1:14:05     2:11:19     2:22:18     3:35:31     4:56:34       15:06   11:54     5:11:40
3311  Tim Molony             M3539      339/375     1:14:52     2:08:26     2:20:27     3:32:42     4:57:09       14:31   11:54     5:11:40
3312  Karin Westesson        F2529      269/337     1:17:20     2:12:30     2:25:53     3:44:58     4:59:56       11:46   11:54     5:11:41
3313  George Everett         M6064        41/61     1:22:29     2:22:35     2:34:35     3:51:10     5:01:12       10:33   11:54     5:11:45
3314  Bobby Winder           M1824      175/198     1:22:39     2:19:38     2:30:39     3:52:47     5:00:43       11:02   11:54     5:11:45
3315  Shalene Monahan        F3539      192/261     1:22:27     2:26:04     2:38:24     3:55:28     5:01:21       10:39   11:55     5:11:59
3316  Batman Robin           M5559      103/132     1:17:02     2:15:06     2:32:12     3:47:24     4:59:09       12:57   11:55     5:12:05
3317  Eric Slayback          M4044      347/374     1:09:29     2:08:45     2:21:31     3:43:32     5:00:26       11:41   11:55     5:12:07
3318  Marissa Szukala        F1824      145/193     1:10:51     2:07:42     2:20:16     3:43:46     5:01:17       10:55   11:55     5:12:11
3319  Rick White             M5054      209/254     1:09:42     1:58:54     2:09:08     3:32:29     4:55:51       16:24   11:56     5:12:15
3320  Paul Franke            M4549      292/332     1:07:52     2:03:47     2:16:44     3:40:14     4:59:22       12:55   11:56     5:12:17
3321  Tiffany Rafferty       F3539      193/261     1:18:27     2:21:48     2:33:07     3:52:40     5:01:17       11:07   11:56     5:12:23
3322  Ed Rector              M1824      176/198     1:08:21     2:02:58     2:15:16     3:37:27     5:01:03       11:30   11:56     5:12:32
3323  Sarah Rector           F2529      270/337     1:08:21     2:02:58     2:15:16     3:37:27     5:01:03       11:30   11:56     5:12:32
3324  Haidee Weaver          F2529      271/337     1:15:59     2:14:42     2:26:45     3:48:29     5:01:22       11:13   11:56     5:12:35
3325  Tara Walter            F3539      194/261     1:13:32     2:09:55     2:20:23     3:36:27     4:58:29       14:07   11:56     5:12:35
3326  Annelies Geeraerts     F3034      202/257     1:13:32     2:09:55     2:20:23     3:36:27     4:58:30       14:06   11:56     5:12:36
3327  Mary Alice Gruden      F6064        11/23     1:19:17     2:18:32     2:30:57     3:49:16     5:00:17       12:22   11:56     5:12:38
3328  Brett Chmiel           M1824      177/198     1:14:47     2:08:27     2:21:05     3:43:52     5:00:15       12:34   11:57     5:12:49
3329  Damon Knoche           M3034      308/341     1:06:53     1:59:30     2:10:49     3:37:22     4:58:04       14:51   11:57     5:12:55
3330  Sharon Yee-Dufresne    F3539      195/261     1:15:24     2:16:06     2:27:21     3:44:04     5:00:56       12:03   11:57     5:12:58
3331  Dan Dufresne           M4044      348/374     1:15:25     2:16:07     2:27:21     3:44:04     5:00:56       12:03   11:57     5:12:59
3332  Dave Simonson          M3034      309/341     1:16:10     2:12:02     2:23:50     3:45:33     5:00:30       12:37   11:57     5:13:06
3333  Ali Simonson           F3034      203/257     1:16:10     2:12:01     2:23:49     3:45:33     5:00:30       12:37   11:58     5:13:06
3334  Michael Fecher         M4044      349/374     1:21:35     2:20:36     2:33:37     3:49:37     5:00:59       12:08   11:58     5:13:07
3335  Christie Stooksbury    F3539      196/261     1:29:31     2:29:50     2:41:48     4:00:12     5:03:16        9:52   11:58     5:13:08
3336  Amy Nehlen             F3539      197/261     1:29:32     2:29:51     2:41:49     4:00:12     5:03:17        9:52   11:58     5:13:09
3337  Dana Nelson            F3539      198/261     1:29:31     2:29:51     2:41:49     4:00:12     5:03:17        9:53   11:58     5:13:09
3338  Carrie Jennings        F2529      272/337     1:18:38     2:19:55     2:32:01     3:51:19     5:02:04       11:07   11:58     5:13:10
3339  John Fischer           M6569        17/22     1:19:12     2:16:38     2:29:05     3:49:43     5:00:20       12:55   11:58     5:13:15
3340  Lea Velez              F3034      204/257     1:16:53     2:19:06     2:32:56     3:54:52     5:02:47       10:39   11:58     5:13:26
3341  Lindsey Eck            F2529      273/337     1:15:28     2:16:37     2:31:03     3:52:58     5:02:17       11:11   11:58     5:13:28
3342  Nathan Kile            M3034      310/341     1:15:28     2:16:37     2:31:03     3:52:58     5:02:17       11:12   11:58     5:13:28
3343  Kathy Parker-Jones     F3539      199/261     1:13:57     2:13:14     2:27:06     3:49:52     5:01:33       11:57   11:58     5:13:29
3344  Mark Neikirk           M5054      210/254     1:15:34     2:12:52     2:24:52     3:44:27     5:00:52       12:40   11:58     5:13:32
3345  Jennifer Michels       F4044      173/232     1:19:48     2:22:54     2:35:05     3:52:48     5:01:27       12:07   11:59     5:13:33
3346  Lora Davis             F3539      200/261     1:15:36     2:12:04     2:23:54     3:44:20     4:59:56       13:41   11:59     5:13:37
3347  Nicole Johnson         F2529      274/337     1:10:41     2:05:31     2:17:31     3:40:59     5:01:44       11:55   11:59     5:13:38
3348  Jack Gray              M4549      293/332     1:10:38     2:05:28     2:17:52     3:38:19     4:57:30       16:14   11:59     5:13:44
3349  Jamey Stout            F3034      205/257     1:13:51     2:10:50     2:23:08     3:44:50     5:00:53       12:56   11:59     5:13:49
3350  Laurie Bowen           F4044      174/232     1:20:12     2:20:51     2:32:46     3:52:17     5:02:35       11:16   11:59     5:13:50
3351  Ann Fetter             F4549      138/192     1:20:13     2:20:50     2:32:47     3:52:18     5:02:33       11:19   11:59     5:13:52
3352  Julie Schroeder        F4044      175/232     1:15:27     2:12:00     2:23:55     3:42:33     5:01:04       12:50   11:59     5:13:53
3353  Stephanie Vaughan      F4044      176/232     1:17:53     2:17:01     2:28:48     3:49:39     5:01:50       12:18   12:00     5:14:07
3354  Maria Pongonis         F1824      146/193     1:12:27     2:07:46     2:19:24     3:49:22     5:00:31       13:37   12:00     5:14:07
3355  Ursula Forrester       F3539      201/261     1:25:41     2:24:15     2:35:38     3:51:43     5:02:57       11:13   12:00     5:14:10
3356  Melissa Oakley         F4044      177/232     1:17:27     2:17:30     2:31:09     3:50:22     5:02:01       12:15   12:00     5:14:15
3357  Laura Srivorakiat      F3034      206/257     1:19:50     2:18:37     2:31:49     3:51:41     5:02:21       11:57   12:00     5:14:17
3358  Ekapan Srivorakiat     M3034      311/341     1:19:50     2:18:37     2:31:49     3:51:43     5:02:22       11:56   12:00     5:14:18
3359  Jimmy Tubbs            M4549      294/332     1:24:05     2:27:57     2:40:59     3:58:24     5:06:28        7:53   12:00     5:14:21
3360  Gregory Stauffer       M4549      295/332     1:12:57     2:07:36     2:23:10     3:44:35     5:01:10       13:11   12:00     5:14:21
3361  Sarina Schmidt         F2529      275/337     1:17:22     2:13:34     2:24:56     3:41:23     4:59:43       14:40   12:00     5:14:22
3362  Colleen Brock          F4549      139/192     1:15:31     2:14:48     2:30:52     3:48:33     5:01:33       12:54   12:01     5:14:26
3363  Robert Fitzgerald      M5559      104/132     1:14:42     2:12:20     2:24:49     3:46:26     5:01:14       13:15   12:01     5:14:29
3364  Nick Greco             M6569        18/22     1:21:17     2:22:10     2:34:09     3:51:12     5:02:17       12:26   12:01     5:14:42
3365  Kristy Taylor          F2529      276/337     1:16:07     2:16:14     2:29:10     3:50:17     5:03:19       11:25   12:01     5:14:44
3366  Bob Clark              M5559      105/132     1:19:51     2:19:50     2:31:30     3:45:01     5:01:09       13:41   12:01     5:14:50
3367  Joan Siegel            F6064        12/23     1:17:28     2:17:14     2:29:49     3:50:39     5:01:15       13:36   12:02     5:14:51
3368  Thomas Barbieri        M5054      211/254     1:13:25     2:08:14     2:19:33     3:37:46     5:00:29       14:27   12:02     5:14:56
3369  Ken Wylie              M5559      106/132     1:15:32     2:12:10     2:24:26     3:46:26     5:02:00       13:01   12:02     5:15:00
3370  Becky Sittason         F4044      178/232     1:16:48     2:14:41     2:26:42     3:46:33     5:02:34       12:34   12:02     5:15:08
3371  Kiwa Murakami          F3539      202/261     1:24:22     2:27:27     2:40:07     3:58:57     5:04:39       10:38   12:02     5:15:16
3372  Michael Tisdale        M3034      312/341     1:39:52     2:44:15     2:57:35     4:19:18     5:06:59        8:17   12:02     5:15:16
3373  Suzanne Connolly       F3539      203/261     1:19:27     2:18:29     2:32:48     3:50:52     5:03:01       12:24   12:03     5:15:24
3374  Christopher Corrigan   M4549      296/332                 2:18:30     2:32:48     3:50:51     5:03:01       12:26   12:03     5:15:27
3375  John Hung              M5054      212/254     1:15:49     2:08:42     2:20:11     3:47:15     5:03:11       12:24   12:03     5:15:34
3376  Tammy Ford             F4044      179/232     1:18:27     2:20:54     2:36:01     3:58:16     5:05:26       10:10   12:03     5:15:36
3377  Mohamed Elkadri        M3034      313/341     1:15:31     2:12:37     2:28:20     3:50:00     5:05:00       10:39   12:03     5:15:39
3378  Kristina Creamer       F2529      277/337     1:17:59     2:20:12     2:32:11     3:50:03     5:03:07       12:33   12:03     5:15:39
3379  Jean Link              F3034      207/257     1:17:23     2:17:25     2:29:25     3:46:43     5:02:47       12:59   12:04     5:15:45
3380  Julie Popper           F3034      208/257     1:17:50     2:17:26     2:29:31     3:53:57     5:04:45       11:03   12:04     5:15:47
3381  Jessica Abell          F2529      278/337     1:16:55     2:12:17     2:24:52     3:51:06     5:06:31        9:20   12:04     5:15:50
3382  Charles Shaskus        M5054      213/254     1:18:55     2:18:41     2:32:28     3:51:24     5:02:50       13:01   12:04     5:15:51
3383  Beth Lacasse           F2529      279/337     1:19:11     2:17:51     2:29:51     3:47:24     5:04:09       11:44   12:04     5:15:53
3384  Pam Choi               F2529      280/337     1:26:10     2:26:00     2:38:31     3:56:02     5:05:28       10:26   12:04     5:15:53
3385  Morris Pelzel          M4549      297/332     1:19:20     2:16:52     2:29:08     3:45:09     5:03:07       12:51   12:04     5:15:57
3386  Scot Harmon            M3034      314/341     1:15:04     2:14:07     2:25:41     3:40:10     5:04:32       11:36   12:04     5:16:08
3387  Judy Barnette          F4549      140/192     1:21:08     2:19:45     2:31:05     3:48:49     5:04:21       11:52   12:05     5:16:13
3388  Joey Spano             M1824      178/198     1:10:17     2:04:11     2:16:34     3:41:59     5:03:25       12:54   12:05     5:16:18
3389  Victoria Hickey        F4044      180/232     1:12:35     2:13:35     2:25:27     3:47:32     5:04:20       12:04   12:05     5:16:23
3390  Joel Camins            M3034      315/341     1:15:37     2:18:11     2:30:02     3:57:21     5:06:32        9:55   12:05     5:16:26
3391  Devin Roberts          F2529      281/337     1:15:37     2:18:11     2:30:02     3:57:21     5:06:32        9:55   12:05     5:16:27
3392  Susan McCarthy         F5559        14/45     1:21:42     2:18:41     2:31:01     3:46:44     5:03:03       13:31   12:05     5:16:33
3393  Kerry Wilfert          F2529      282/337     1:14:11     2:14:54     2:26:36     3:48:53     5:05:13       11:21   12:05     5:16:34
3394  Martin Holliday        M4044      350/374     1:20:08     2:17:58     2:30:45     3:54:04     5:07:31        9:03   12:05     5:16:34
3395  Marie Upton            F5054       62/109     1:16:58     2:20:46     2:33:32     3:51:41     5:02:55       13:40   12:05     5:16:34
3396  Victoria Kost          F2529      283/337     1:30:54     2:34:56     2:46:04     3:58:42     5:05:16       11:20   12:06     5:16:36
3397  Tiffany Edmonds        F3034      209/257     1:16:47     2:15:14     2:29:08     3:47:49     5:03:09       13:34   12:06     5:16:42
3398  Bryan Emerson          M3539      340/375     1:13:09     2:10:44     2:22:36     3:50:15     5:05:02       11:49   12:06     5:16:51
3399  Gonzo Gonzales         M3539      341/375     1:13:10     2:10:45     2:22:37     3:50:16     5:05:03       11:49   12:06     5:16:52
3400  Lei Yang               M3539      342/375     1:17:00     2:15:25     2:26:08     3:41:41     5:06:00       10:55   12:06     5:16:55
3401  Suzie Wilder           F5054       63/109     1:13:57     2:10:23     2:25:07     3:51:10     5:04:47       12:16   12:07     5:17:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3402  Aimee Snyder           F2529      284/337     1:19:28     2:20:25     2:35:10     3:50:55     5:05:48       11:18   12:07     5:17:05
3403  Gregory Schultz        M4044      351/374     1:15:00     2:09:42     2:22:04     3:47:56     5:05:37       11:30   12:07     5:17:07
3404  Sam Stofel             M2529      281/308     1:14:35     2:12:07     2:23:36     3:50:26     5:06:59       10:13   12:07     5:17:12
3405  Tiffany Stofel         F1824      147/193     1:14:35     2:12:08     2:23:37     3:50:26     5:07:00       10:13   12:07     5:17:12
3406  Christie Lienesch      F1824      148/193     1:13:44     2:12:56     2:26:08     3:50:40     5:05:14       12:05   12:07     5:17:18
3407  Chris Hoffman          F4044      181/232     1:13:52     2:12:16     2:24:29     3:48:31     5:05:37       11:48   12:07     5:17:24
3408  Bill Gray              M4044      352/374     1:13:52     2:12:16     2:24:28     3:48:32     5:05:36       11:50   12:07     5:17:25
3409  Tracy Mayer            F3034      210/257     1:17:16     2:13:56     2:27:36     3:45:36     5:03:33       13:56   12:08     5:17:29
3410  Patrick Byrne          M3034      316/341     1:17:17     2:14:14     2:27:39     3:45:38     5:03:34       13:57   12:08     5:17:30
3411  Roddy Bishop           M4044      353/374     1:10:26     2:08:06     2:20:28     3:44:00     5:04:50       12:44   12:08     5:17:34
3412  Sheila Waldrop         F5054       64/109     1:15:38     2:10:33     2:23:17     3:43:09     5:03:19       14:15   12:08     5:17:34
3413  Adam Bryant            M1824      179/198     1:19:13     2:23:20     2:35:36     3:52:15     5:06:47       10:54   12:08     5:17:41
3414  George Stump           M7074         4/11     1:13:04     2:08:23     2:19:44     3:39:44     5:03:51       13:54   12:08     5:17:45
3415  Jason Birkle           M2529      282/308     1:21:34     2:20:35     2:33:33     3:49:06     5:05:16       12:33   12:08     5:17:48
3416  Raymond Mendenilla     M3034      317/341     1:12:54     2:10:01     2:22:07     3:46:32     5:06:14       11:39   12:08     5:17:52
3417  Ron Foster             M4044      354/374     1:18:08     2:15:33     2:27:33     3:44:43                           12:08     5:17:52
3418  Lisa Frey              F4044      182/232     1:19:04     2:21:47     2:34:47     3:57:08     5:06:40       11:17   12:09     5:17:57
3419  David Steel            M1824      180/198     1:11:25     2:10:11     2:25:17     3:53:06     5:07:54       10:23   12:09     5:18:17
3420  Rob Knarr              M3539      343/375     1:26:13     2:30:32     2:42:21     3:56:53     5:07:33       10:52   12:10     5:18:24
3421  Melissa Hollaender     F2529      285/337     1:26:14     2:30:33     2:42:22     3:56:55     5:07:35       10:50   12:10     5:18:25
3422  Kristen Folzenlogen    F3539      204/261     1:21:14     2:23:44     2:36:49     3:55:03     5:07:28       10:57   12:10     5:18:25
3423  Stephanie Knarr        F3539      205/261     1:26:14     2:30:33     2:42:22     3:56:55     5:07:34       10:51   12:10     5:18:25
3424  Lorraine Hardaway      F5054       65/109     1:20:15     2:22:08     2:37:19     3:58:07     5:06:28       11:59   12:10     5:18:26
3425  Cynthia Stuebner       F4044      183/232     1:19:50     2:22:55     2:35:17     3:54:38     5:06:46       11:48   12:10     5:18:34
3426  Paul Jalen             M3539      344/375     1:20:46     2:18:09     2:29:52     3:48:15     5:05:20       13:16   12:10     5:18:35
3427  Marchele Tubbs         F4549      141/192     1:24:05     2:27:56     2:40:57     3:58:22     5:06:27       12:12   12:10     5:18:38
3428  Angela McLean          F4044      184/232     1:25:28     2:29:32     2:42:02     4:01:12     5:07:17       11:22   12:10     5:18:39
3429  Leslie Deckter         F2529      286/337     1:22:26     2:22:54     2:35:52     3:57:55     5:07:47       10:53   12:10     5:18:40
3430  Lorie Austin           F2529      287/337     1:16:13     2:13:47     2:26:11     3:48:41     5:05:08       13:34   12:10     5:18:41
3431  Mike Bidwell           M3034      318/341     1:11:13     2:07:55     2:20:55     3:46:42     5:06:01       12:50   12:11     5:18:51
3432  Erin Payne             F2529      288/337     1:24:15     2:21:44     2:33:17     3:55:07     5:07:43       11:10   12:11     5:18:52
3433  Jessyca Wojtkiewicz    F3034      211/257     1:24:15     2:21:44     2:33:17     3:55:07     5:07:43       11:10   12:11     5:18:53
3434  Abby Hupp              F3539      206/261     1:09:58     2:07:44     2:20:16     3:45:44     5:06:04       12:50   12:11     5:18:53
3435  Bridget Smith          F3034      212/257     1:16:59     2:14:03     2:27:23     3:48:48     5:06:09       12:49   12:11     5:18:57
3436  Donna Davis            F4044      185/232     1:26:46     2:29:27     2:42:13     4:02:06     5:07:56       11:03   12:11     5:18:59
3437  William Mimms          M3539      345/375     1:10:52     2:09:48     2:23:40     3:49:54     5:06:54       12:24   12:12     5:19:17
3438  Nicholas Waymeyer      M1824      181/198     1:21:45     2:16:29     2:28:31     3:54:10     5:07:49       11:30   12:12     5:19:19
3439  Nicholas Ditirro       M4549      298/332     1:18:44     2:16:17     2:29:18     3:51:48     5:06:36       12:46   12:12     5:19:22
3440  Susan Breitenstein     F4044      186/232     1:29:43     2:26:02     2:37:27     3:57:23     5:07:03       12:35   12:12     5:19:37
3441  Ben Goodman-Davis      M1824      182/198     1:23:18     2:23:17     2:35:55     3:55:43     5:07:46       11:58   12:13     5:19:44
3442  Jennie Bartkowiak      F2529      289/337     1:23:19     2:23:18     2:35:57     3:55:44     5:07:47       11:59   12:13     5:19:45
3443  Monica Slack           F1824      149/193     1:11:55     2:08:16     2:20:53     3:42:31     5:08:44       11:03   12:13     5:19:47
3444  Jackie Vroman          F1824      150/193     1:08:28     2:13:11     2:28:31     3:56:08     5:09:45       10:07   12:13     5:19:51
3445  Daniel Lewis           M3539      346/375     1:09:28     2:07:54     2:20:44     3:49:15     5:07:06       12:56   12:13     5:20:01
3446  Dan Yost               M3539      347/375     1:18:41     2:15:48     2:29:51     3:50:14     5:09:19       10:56   12:14     5:20:14
3447  Chad Wilson            M3034      319/341     1:07:11     1:59:18     2:14:13     3:29:34     5:02:34       17:52   12:14     5:20:25
3448  Trish Snyder           F5054       66/109     1:27:39     2:29:25     2:41:48     3:58:55     5:08:35       11:53   12:14     5:20:27
3449  Suzanne Squires        F5054       67/109     1:16:09     2:14:50     2:27:51     3:46:38     5:07:10       13:18   12:14     5:20:28
3450  Scott Crislip          M5054      214/254     1:17:46     2:15:04     2:27:01     3:48:29     5:07:12       13:20   12:15     5:20:31
3451  Cindy McClintock       F5054       68/109     1:26:04     2:28:48     2:41:34     4:00:28     5:09:31       11:07   12:15     5:20:38
3452  Jeffrey Oberly         M3539      348/375     1:25:41     2:21:21     2:33:15     3:51:12     5:07:39       13:04   12:15     5:20:43
3453  David Frondorf         M5054      215/254     1:11:34     2:07:51     2:21:27     3:49:40     5:07:23       13:22   12:15     5:20:44
3454  Emily Blunt            F1824      151/193     1:17:45     2:18:29     2:31:15     3:55:20     5:08:36       12:13   12:15     5:20:49
3455  Maggie Mount           F5559        15/45     1:17:49     2:22:09     2:34:45     3:53:45     5:08:13       12:38   12:15     5:20:50
3456  Lauren Abel            F4549      142/192     1:14:01     2:11:17     2:23:17     3:52:55     5:10:24       10:32   12:15     5:20:56
3457  Tory Johnson           F3034      213/257     1:14:31     2:11:14     2:23:23     3:47:34     5:08:11       12:46   12:15     5:20:56
3458  Emma Kitzmiller        F2529      290/337     1:25:17     2:29:31     2:42:21     4:03:29     5:10:13       10:54   12:16     5:21:07
3459  Terry Peters           M5054      216/254     1:16:07     2:16:42     2:28:25     3:49:43     5:08:32       12:44   12:16     5:21:15
3460  Harold Latham          M3539      349/375     1:04:08     1:52:11     2:02:16     3:33:01     5:00:26       20:49   12:16     5:21:15
3461  Shinichi Sekido        M3539      350/375     1:11:27     2:05:39     2:19:07     3:48:57     5:10:20       11:04   12:16     5:21:24
3462  Robert Obermeyer       M5559      107/132     1:18:07     2:20:09     2:32:15     3:56:00     5:09:28       12:02   12:17     5:21:30
3463  Mike Tonnis            M5054      217/254     1:11:54     2:04:44     2:15:52     3:36:15     5:05:54       15:37   12:17     5:21:31
3464  Bill Sillies           M4549      299/332     1:15:20     2:09:55     2:21:39     3:44:04     5:06:43       14:49   12:17     5:21:32
3465  Azusa Okumoto          F2529      291/337     1:19:56     2:17:36     2:30:22     3:53:41     5:10:04       11:30   12:17     5:21:33
3466  Ronald Burrage         M3539      351/375     1:27:41     2:28:48     2:42:29     3:59:34     5:09:36       11:59   12:17     5:21:35
3467  Brad Franz             M2529      283/308     1:05:28     2:07:19     2:21:23     3:49:31     5:12:05        9:36   12:17     5:21:40
3468  Jenny Dwyer            F1824      152/193     1:18:19     2:16:31     2:29:15     3:52:11     5:10:23       11:20   12:17     5:21:42
3469  Beth Hertzman          F3539      207/261     1:13:21     2:10:47     2:23:28     3:50:49     5:09:04       12:39   12:17     5:21:43
3470  Lisa Puskarcik         F2529      292/337     1:27:07     2:28:49     2:41:58     3:58:10     5:08:41       13:09   12:17     5:21:49
3471  Meagan Christensen     F1824      153/193     1:10:40     2:06:26     2:18:44     3:43:35     5:09:13       12:43   12:18     5:21:55
3472  George Scholl          M5054      218/254     1:13:52     2:10:43     2:23:00     3:49:00     5:08:43       13:20   12:18     5:22:02
3473  Megan Kramer           F3034      214/257     1:22:58     2:26:35     2:39:58     4:00:55     5:10:33       11:30   12:18     5:22:03
3474  Susan Nolan            F2529      293/337     1:10:25     2:09:07     2:20:56     3:43:47     5:06:31       15:39   12:18     5:22:09
3475  Joe Crace              M3034      320/341     1:10:26     2:09:07     2:20:56     3:43:48     5:06:32       15:39   12:18     5:22:10
3476  Takaaki Kazaoka        M3034      321/341     1:20:03     2:19:26     2:31:47     3:56:11     5:12:44        9:32   12:18     5:22:15
3477  Tami Williamson        F2529      294/337     1:10:08     2:05:06     2:17:21     3:47:05     5:10:46       11:33   12:19     5:22:19
3478  Larry Ruehlen Ii       M2529      284/308     1:14:49     2:11:15     2:23:27     3:48:18     5:11:02       11:19   12:19     5:22:20
3479  Megan Blunt            F2529      295/337     1:17:44     2:18:29     2:30:57     3:55:15     5:09:52       12:33   12:19     5:22:25
3480  Brandon Platt          M2529      285/308     1:20:44     2:18:54     2:30:54     3:52:38     5:11:02       11:28   12:19     5:22:30
3481  Jason Perkins          M3539      352/375     1:19:40     2:21:24     2:34:58     3:57:16     5:10:23       12:11   12:19     5:22:33
3482  Brenda Zuckerman       F5054       69/109     1:18:20     2:17:01     2:29:03     3:50:42     5:09:54       12:42   12:19     5:22:35
3483  Brad Wolff             M4549      300/332     1:18:20     2:17:01     2:29:04     3:50:42     5:09:54       12:42   12:19     5:22:35
3484  Heather Burchett       F3034      215/257     1:24:25     2:26:00     2:39:27     4:01:47     5:10:28       12:19   12:20     5:22:46
3485  Shelly Rotte           F3034      216/257       58:44     1:43:36     1:53:12     3:11:31     5:01:09       21:41   12:20     5:22:49
3486  Rodney Spearman        M5559      108/132     1:14:12     2:12:38     2:25:29     3:48:36     5:08:59       13:54   12:20     5:22:52
3487  Raymond Vamosi         M4549      301/332     1:18:56     2:21:45     2:33:58     3:53:53     5:11:03       11:58   12:20     5:23:00
3488  Laura Wittbrodt        F3539      208/261     1:22:15     2:30:04     2:42:40     4:03:40     5:11:52       11:15   12:20     5:23:06
3489  Lance Ertel            M3034      322/341     1:19:50     2:16:51     2:28:48     3:44:43     5:09:36       13:34   12:21     5:23:09
3490  Beth Blackwelder       F1824      154/193     1:34:07     2:31:07     2:42:07     4:04:15     5:12:12       11:02   12:21     5:23:14
3491  Patrick Hogan          M4044      355/374     1:29:01     2:31:10     2:44:40     4:03:50     5:12:28       10:48   12:21     5:23:16
3492  Jennifer Ferguson      F2529      296/337     1:16:02     2:13:52     2:26:18     3:52:58     5:11:20       11:59   12:21     5:23:18
3493  Ray Pilon              M5559      109/132     1:18:44     2:19:27     2:32:22     3:54:34     5:09:52       13:28   12:21     5:23:20
3494  Alexander Pustinger    M4549      302/332     1:11:07     2:05:04     2:16:50     3:46:18     5:09:59       13:26   12:21     5:23:24
3495  Jerl Patton            M6064        42/61     1:20:03     2:20:52     2:33:51     3:57:14     5:10:52       12:37   12:21     5:23:29
3496  Jennifer Weathers      F3034      217/257     1:23:39     2:21:17     2:34:07     3:56:52     5:10:51       12:54   12:22     5:23:45
3497  Larry Davis            M4549      303/332     1:19:11     2:19:57     2:32:59     3:57:27     5:11:31       12:26   12:22     5:23:57
3498  Kenneth Hoffman        M3539      353/375     1:19:40     2:17:29     2:29:43     3:48:22     5:09:38       14:25   12:23     5:24:02
3499  Michael Bekowies       M4044      356/374     1:18:57     2:16:42     2:28:56     3:50:30     5:15:39        8:25   12:23     5:24:04
3500  Alecia Dixon           F3539      209/261     1:13:53     2:18:06     2:31:34     3:55:18     5:12:21       11:52   12:23     5:24:12
3501  Karen Oliverio         F4044      187/232     1:22:49     2:24:31     2:37:35     3:55:11     5:10:38       13:36   12:23     5:24:14

Generated March 23, 2026 at 3:09 PM 35/41



Flying Pig Marathon 2009 - Flying Pig Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3502  Aaron Harris           M1824      183/198     1:18:01     2:15:00     2:27:32     3:50:38     5:11:39       12:39   12:23     5:24:17
3503  W Scott Fentress       M4044      357/374     1:15:32     2:17:59     2:31:20     3:57:12     5:12:04       12:20   12:23     5:24:23
3504  Ryan Breen             M3034      323/341     1:20:38     2:21:35     2:32:46     3:50:52     5:11:46       12:38   12:23     5:24:24
3505  Anthony King           M3034      324/341     1:13:48     2:10:28     2:22:27     3:50:53     5:10:08       14:22   12:24     5:24:29
3506  Jill Marquardt         F5054       70/109     1:15:25     2:15:47     2:28:28     3:51:20     5:09:44       14:48   12:24     5:24:31
3507  Lisa Downie            F1824      155/193     1:18:05     2:16:05     2:29:06     3:51:14     5:13:44       10:51   12:24     5:24:35
3508  Elizabeth Spiers       F4549      143/192     1:08:30     2:01:45     2:13:20     3:44:45     5:10:58       13:38   12:24     5:24:36
3509  Bob Faecher            M3539      354/375     1:23:12     2:23:30     2:36:08     3:58:28     5:12:17       12:30   12:24     5:24:47
3510  Malia Ray              F2529      297/337     1:18:06     2:16:05     2:29:07     3:51:14     5:13:45       11:03   12:24     5:24:47
3511  Tom Scott              M4549      304/332     1:23:12     2:23:30     2:36:08     3:58:28     5:12:18       12:30   12:24     5:24:47
3512  Kristen Shepard        F3034      218/257     1:27:08     2:29:46     2:42:43     4:02:28     5:13:07       11:57   12:25     5:25:03
3513  Marge Gadd             F6064        13/23     1:14:37     2:15:48     2:28:40     3:51:34     5:11:37       13:28   12:25     5:25:05
3514  Beth Katcher           F5559        16/45     1:28:02     2:30:25     2:43:29     4:03:47     5:13:06       12:00   12:25     5:25:06
3515  Edna Lau               F5054       71/109     1:12:19     2:11:34     2:28:37     3:50:35     5:13:17       11:53   12:25     5:25:09
3516  Carol Brown            F5054       72/109     1:22:17     2:27:10     2:39:51     3:59:27     5:14:00       11:18   12:25     5:25:17
3517  Sheri Nemeth           F5054       73/109     1:22:17     2:27:10     2:39:51     3:59:27     5:13:59       11:19   12:25     5:25:17
3518  Kimberly Dye           F4549      144/192     1:20:05     2:19:28     2:33:30     3:53:29     5:12:44       12:39   12:26     5:25:23
3519  Mike Pollock           M6064        43/61     1:16:51     2:14:26     2:26:00     3:46:46     5:10:40       14:52   12:26     5:25:32
3520  Robert Schaad          M5054      219/254     1:33:16     2:36:25     2:48:21     3:54:34     5:12:13       13:23   12:26     5:25:35
3521  Amy Pritchard          F4044      188/232     1:18:01     2:21:22     2:33:10     3:55:19     5:12:29       13:18   12:27     5:25:46
3522  Janet Tweddle          F2529      298/337     1:16:50     2:15:17     2:29:10     3:54:39     5:13:35       12:13   12:27     5:25:47
3523  Patricia Elkins        F4549      145/192     1:19:46     2:21:02     2:34:05     3:58:59     5:13:45       12:04   12:27     5:25:49
3524  Leah Conboy            F2529      299/337     1:16:50     2:15:17     2:29:11     3:54:39     5:13:37       12:27   12:27     5:26:04
3525  Fabian Perez           M3034      325/341     1:20:47     2:24:04     2:37:54     4:00:56     5:13:02       13:05   12:27     5:26:07
3526  Kris Lowman            F3539      210/261     1:16:48     2:15:14     2:27:56     3:54:46     5:12:55       13:13   12:27     5:26:07
3527  Jennifer Denk          F3034      219/257     1:20:10     2:23:24     2:35:41     4:01:19     5:14:31       11:43   12:28     5:26:14
3528  Janet Buckworth        F5559        17/45     1:20:10     2:23:24     2:35:41     4:01:19     5:14:32       11:42   12:28     5:26:14
3529  Paul Burrell           M4549      305/332     1:11:01     2:07:48     2:20:34     3:46:22     5:11:56       14:28   12:28     5:26:23
3530  Heather Van De Steene  F2529      300/337     1:17:23     2:23:41     2:36:54     4:04:11     5:15:41       10:44   12:28     5:26:24
3531  Steven Van De Steene   M3034      326/341     1:17:24     2:23:41     2:36:54     4:04:11     5:15:41       10:44   12:28     5:26:25
3532  Rick Neville           M4044      358/374     1:13:30     2:14:16     2:34:21     3:59:44     5:13:50       12:41   12:28     5:26:30
3533  Robert Vitz            M7074         5/11     1:23:03     2:25:44     2:39:03     4:02:08     5:13:49       12:46   12:28     5:26:34
3534  William Burrell        M4044      359/374     1:15:37     2:12:27     2:28:04     4:00:58     5:14:28       12:08   12:28     5:26:35
3535  Amber Braisted         F1824      156/193     1:17:09     2:21:33     2:33:53     3:55:26     5:13:19       13:18   12:28     5:26:37
3536  Andrew Braisted        M2529      286/308     1:17:09     2:21:34     2:33:53     3:55:26     5:13:20       13:18   12:28     5:26:37
3537  Janine Windom          F1824      157/193     1:15:38     2:22:56     2:44:49     4:04:49     5:14:22       12:20   12:29     5:26:41
3538  Pamela Haber           F4549      146/192     1:21:31     2:24:20     2:36:30     3:56:57     5:14:35       12:09   12:29     5:26:43
3539  Mia Okinaga            F4044      189/232     1:16:18     2:15:57     2:29:03     3:53:09     5:11:01       15:46   12:29     5:26:47
3540  Jack Withrow           M3539      355/375     1:19:06     2:16:43     2:30:14     3:59:41     5:14:54       11:53   12:29     5:26:47
3541  Robb Munson            M4549      306/332     1:16:18     2:15:56     2:28:05     3:48:08     5:11:01       15:47   12:29     5:26:47
3542  Carah Tabar            F3034      220/257     1:12:25     2:12:53     2:25:54     3:57:38     5:14:25       12:26   12:29     5:26:50
3543  Amy Tincher            F3539      211/261     1:15:00     2:11:59     2:25:40     3:52:03     5:12:57       13:59   12:29     5:26:56
3544  Brian Darr             M2529      287/308     1:15:01     2:11:58     2:25:40     3:52:03     5:12:57       14:00   12:29     5:26:56
3545  Beth Carson            F4044      190/232     1:25:27     2:27:18     2:39:53     4:02:58     5:14:56       12:21   12:30     5:27:16
3546  Jean Hagen             F5054       74/109     1:15:39     2:15:07     2:26:24     3:47:51     5:13:33       13:44   12:30     5:27:16
3547  Philip Beran           M4044      360/374     1:14:43                                                       10:55   12:30     5:27:16
3548  Patricia Cyr           F4549      147/192     1:20:11     2:24:12     2:39:14     3:54:45     5:16:20       10:58   12:30     5:27:18
3549  Jacob Taylor           M1824      184/198     1:14:10     2:10:21     2:23:29     3:50:51     5:17:33        9:52   12:30     5:27:24
3550  Tanya Schnelzer        F4044      191/232     1:21:57     2:25:11     2:37:12     3:57:55     5:16:37       10:54   12:30     5:27:30
3551  Neha Patel             F2529      301/337     1:22:27     2:22:55     2:35:52     3:57:56     5:14:58       12:35   12:31     5:27:33
3552  Kristie Lopez          F3034      221/257     1:13:21     2:12:39     2:26:13     3:49:19     5:15:04       12:30   12:31     5:27:34
3553  Mike Fifer             M4044      361/374     1:23:09     2:25:58     2:39:08     4:04:08     5:17:05       10:36   12:31     5:27:41
3554  Allison Ware           F2529      302/337     1:21:57     2:25:11     2:37:13     3:57:55     5:16:37       11:05   12:31     5:27:42
3555  Matthew Teeple         M2529      288/308     1:07:56     2:00:26     2:11:59     3:35:28     5:10:51       17:15   12:32     5:28:06
3556  Adrienne Bruemmer      F5559        18/45     1:24:32     2:26:02     2:39:03     4:01:21     5:15:38       12:29   12:32     5:28:06
3557  Ronald Milliner        M5054      220/254     1:21:08     2:22:39     2:35:29     3:57:24     5:15:14       13:17   12:33     5:28:31
3558  Ryan Rybolt            M3034      327/341       56:08     1:37:06                             4:49:25       39:07   12:33     5:28:32
3559  Janet McManus          F5054       75/109     1:26:19     2:32:09     2:45:38     4:07:07     5:16:50       11:50   12:33     5:28:40
3560  Tom Fritz              M5559      110/132     1:18:51     2:19:12     2:31:54     3:59:31     5:15:59       12:47   12:33     5:28:46
3561  Ben Smith              M5054      221/254     1:25:25     2:28:06     2:41:54     4:04:30     5:16:11       12:46   12:34     5:28:56
3562  Behbood Orangi         M              5/5     1:12:52     2:09:55     2:23:13     3:54:10     5:19:07        9:50   12:34     5:28:57
3563  Mary O'Donnell-Good    F4044      192/232     1:17:35     2:20:08     2:33:10     3:59:22     5:16:03       12:55   12:34     5:28:57
3564  Neal Ammerman          M6064        44/61     1:19:33     2:25:05     2:38:26     4:06:09     5:18:14       10:46   12:34     5:29:00
3565  Margaret Wemple        F3539      212/261     1:23:25     2:24:07     2:36:28     4:01:56     5:17:48       11:15   12:34     5:29:03
3566  Alex Gonzalez          M5054      222/254     1:27:28     2:30:47     2:43:31     4:06:37     5:17:19       11:50   12:34     5:29:09
3567  Joe Gast               M3539      356/375     1:08:39     2:03:26     2:15:19     3:45:43     5:14:23       14:53   12:34     5:29:15
3568  John Schmitz           M4549      307/332     1:25:37     2:29:21     2:42:26     4:04:38     5:17:00       12:40   12:35     5:29:39
3569  James Taylor           M2529      289/308     1:11:51     2:12:55     2:26:07     3:56:57     5:20:53        8:48   12:35     5:29:40
3570  Dennis Niehoff         M6064        45/61     1:21:36     2:20:39     2:33:15     3:52:32     5:16:23       13:20   12:36     5:29:42
3571  Mark Magner            M2529      290/308     1:14:51     2:16:45     2:30:11     3:58:26     5:18:02       11:45   12:36     5:29:47
3572  Kristin Magner         F2529      303/337     1:14:51     2:16:46     2:30:13     3:58:27     5:18:02       11:45   12:36     5:29:47
3573  Paul Miller            M3539      357/375     1:10:26     2:09:17     2:21:47     3:57:53     5:18:23       11:30   12:36     5:29:53
3574  Nisha Panday           F3034      222/257     1:17:12     2:22:48     2:35:39     3:59:12     5:16:58       12:56   12:36     5:29:54
3575  Anna Graham            F3539      213/261     1:22:20     2:28:42     2:43:14     4:03:55     5:16:27       13:28   12:36     5:29:54
3576  Molly Kantz            F3034      223/257     1:22:20     2:28:42     2:42:11     4:03:55     5:16:29       13:26   12:36     5:29:54
3577  David Davidzik         M5054      223/254     1:07:20     1:54:37     2:06:11     3:42:40     5:12:17       17:41   12:36     5:29:58
3578  Rebekah Tucker         F2529      304/337     1:22:59     2:26:36     2:39:59     4:00:55     5:16:28       13:32   12:36     5:30:00
3579  Kathleen O'Neill       F5559        19/45     1:16:59     2:17:21     2:29:10     4:02:15     5:18:31       11:29   12:36     5:30:00
3580  Daniel Ziegler         M1824      185/198     1:12:51     2:09:48     2:22:07     3:54:36     5:19:18       10:43   12:36     5:30:01
3581  Nicole Gleason         F1824      158/193     1:12:52     2:09:49     2:22:07     3:54:36     5:19:19       10:43   12:36     5:30:01
3582  Clinton Guthrie        M1417          1/1       59:06     1:50:53     2:04:23     3:48:43     5:17:30       12:40   12:37     5:30:09
3583  Adam Gehring           M1824      186/198       59:06     1:50:53     2:04:22     3:48:43     5:17:29       12:41   12:37     5:30:10
3584  Nancy Kolb             F3034      224/257     1:16:15     2:15:40     2:28:40     3:55:20     5:18:05       12:05   12:37     5:30:10
3585  Elizabeth John         F2529      305/337     1:20:47     2:26:23     2:39:19     4:03:34     5:17:01       13:30   12:37     5:30:31
3586  George Pagonis         M4549      308/332     1:16:47     2:16:46     2:29:29     3:58:58     5:18:07       12:26   12:37     5:30:33
3587  Daniel Wells           M6064        46/61     1:24:00     2:27:15     2:48:54     4:04:36     5:17:33       13:05   12:38     5:30:38
3588  Heather Armbruster     F3539      214/261     1:15:56     2:19:58     2:32:48     3:56:35     5:14:48       15:52   12:38     5:30:39
3589  Tiger Wittbrodt        M4549      309/332     1:22:15     2:30:04     2:42:40     4:03:40     5:17:57       12:44   12:38     5:30:40
3590  Angela Rechtin         F1824      159/193     1:16:34     2:16:04     2:29:06     3:55:01     5:18:51       12:06   12:38     5:30:56
3591  John Davidson          M5054      224/254     1:16:50     2:14:58     2:26:45     3:53:46     5:17:39       13:24   12:39     5:31:03
3592  Alyssa Bekowies        F3539      215/261     1:18:57     2:16:42     2:28:56     3:50:31     5:16:38       14:33   12:39     5:31:10
3593  Jeremy Roe             M3034      328/341     1:16:28     2:16:43     2:29:32     3:56:48     5:16:54       14:25   12:39     5:31:18
3594  Jennifer Roe           F2529      306/337     1:16:28     2:16:43     2:29:32     3:56:49     5:16:54       14:24   12:39     5:31:18
3595  Thomas Koprowski       M5559      111/132     1:34:57     2:35:23     2:49:43     4:09:43     5:20:20       11:01   12:39     5:31:20
3596  Heidi Dinh             F4044      193/232     1:31:52     2:38:21     2:51:12     4:11:01     5:19:18       12:03   12:39     5:31:20
3597  Jerry Arnold           M6569        19/22     1:24:28     2:28:08     2:41:55     4:05:36     5:18:38       12:44   12:39     5:31:22
3598  Joe Gateley            M5054      225/254     1:22:33     2:25:59     2:38:22     4:03:27     5:18:18       13:07   12:39     5:31:25
3599  Dawn Hudak             F4044      194/232     1:22:34     2:25:59     2:38:22     4:03:27     5:18:18       13:07   12:39     5:31:25
3600  Amanda Rinear-Youn     F2529      307/337     1:19:43     2:20:22     2:33:09     3:59:31     5:18:21       13:06   12:39     5:31:26
3601  Chris West             M5054      226/254     1:16:16     2:11:45     2:23:39     3:46:53     5:18:00       13:42   12:40     5:31:42
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3602  Yasuhiro Aoyama        M3539      358/375     1:16:29     2:12:49     2:24:54     3:51:50     5:17:19       14:26   12:40     5:31:45
3603  Guy McMickle Sr        M5559      112/132     1:16:37     2:14:38     2:27:00     3:55:43     5:18:50       13:01   12:40     5:31:51
3604  Luis Muniz             M2529      291/308     1:18:43     2:23:37     2:36:50     4:05:39     5:22:24        9:35   12:41     5:31:59
3605  Rachel Collins         F3034      225/257     1:29:42     2:34:25     2:47:11     4:07:34     5:20:40       11:32   12:41     5:32:11
3606  Rebecca Walter         F1824      160/193     1:18:37     2:18:05     2:32:29     3:53:03     5:17:41       14:43   12:42     5:32:23
3607  Amanda Johnson         F2529      308/337     1:18:36     2:18:05     2:32:29     3:53:03     5:17:41       14:43   12:42     5:32:23
3608  Nancy Schultz          F4044      195/232     1:24:02     2:26:46     2:40:09     4:02:32     5:20:07       12:38   12:42     5:32:44
3609  Beth Martin            F3539      216/261     1:36:06     2:38:22     2:50:36     4:05:15     5:20:30       12:19   12:43     5:32:48
3610  Amy Young              F3034      226/257     1:15:35     2:15:45     2:28:48     3:59:58     5:19:59       12:52   12:43     5:32:50
3611  Amanda Reeber          F1824      161/193     1:26:45     2:33:18     2:46:10     4:06:28     5:20:27       12:25   12:43     5:32:51
3612  Christine Feary        F3539      217/261     1:21:35     2:29:59     2:43:22     4:06:05     5:20:13       12:47   12:43     5:32:59
3613  Wil Suyemoto           M3539      359/375     1:39:05     2:41:08     2:53:53     4:13:10     5:21:26       11:37   12:43     5:33:02
3614  John Connor            M5054      227/254     1:09:21     2:18:46     2:33:30     3:49:23     5:18:03       15:04   12:43     5:33:06
3615  Rachel Wasserman       F4044      196/232     1:22:25     2:23:51     2:36:27     3:59:32     5:18:49       14:18   12:43     5:33:07
3616  Shawn Stroop           M3539      360/375     1:17:12     2:16:14     2:28:53     3:57:59     5:19:48       13:23   12:43     5:33:10
3617  Jerry Sallee           M5054      228/254     1:14:18     2:15:55     2:29:52     4:02:11     5:20:43       12:36   12:44     5:33:18
3618  David Moore Jr.        M3034      329/341     1:20:08     2:23:00     2:37:53     4:03:08     5:21:02       12:39   12:45     5:33:41
3619  Mary Beth Donelan      F5054       76/109     1:26:12     2:31:50     2:45:36     4:10:18     5:21:12       12:35   12:45     5:33:47
3620  Linda Lyons            F5054       77/109     1:22:11     2:26:24     2:40:02     4:06:32     5:21:32       12:17   12:45     5:33:48
3621  Luke Dininger          M2529      292/308     1:14:37     2:13:07     2:25:52     4:00:03     5:21:52       12:00   12:45     5:33:52
3622  Katie Dininger         F2529      309/337     1:14:37     2:13:08     2:25:52     4:00:03     5:21:53       12:00   12:45     5:33:52
3623  David Wright           M5054      229/254     1:24:36     2:30:00     2:42:42     4:06:32     5:20:17       13:43   12:45     5:34:00
3624  Melissa Winterod       F3539      218/261     1:24:35     2:30:00     2:42:42     4:06:31     5:20:18       13:44   12:45     5:34:01
3625  Amber Poole            F3034      227/257     1:28:41     2:35:33     2:48:28     4:11:21     5:23:01       11:11   12:46     5:34:11
3626  Kyle Terry             M2529      293/308     1:28:58     2:33:02     2:45:23     4:11:37     5:23:26       10:46   12:46     5:34:12
3627  Jody Herzog            F3539      219/261     1:18:28     2:19:45     2:31:16     4:01:37     5:22:55       11:27   12:46     5:34:21
3628  Tina Cornish           F4044      197/232     1:22:13     2:28:28     2:41:47     4:06:55     5:22:47       11:45   12:47     5:34:32
3629  B Davis                M4044      362/374     1:19:32     2:22:46     2:35:33     4:03:55     5:22:21       12:15   12:47     5:34:35
3630  Daniel Kuderer         M4549      310/332     1:23:36     2:26:13     2:39:08     4:00:12     5:21:32       13:09   12:47     5:34:41
3631  Catherine Schneider    F5054       78/109     1:19:15     2:21:23     2:34:54     4:00:35     5:21:23       13:22   12:47     5:34:45
3632  Katie List             F1824      162/193     1:18:23     2:20:50     2:34:21     4:03:12     5:21:33       13:13   12:47     5:34:46
3633  Teri List              F4549      148/192     1:18:23     2:20:50     2:34:21     4:03:12     5:21:33       13:14   12:47     5:34:46
3634  John Morris            M6064        47/61     1:19:49     2:19:15     2:31:46     4:01:05     5:22:11       12:36   12:47     5:34:47
3635  Michael Christensen    M1824      187/198     1:14:41     2:14:22     2:26:48     3:56:21     5:20:15       14:34   12:47     5:34:48
3636  Jonathan Taylor        M2529      294/308     1:12:38     2:06:19     2:17:44     3:55:23     5:22:32       12:22   12:47     5:34:53
3637  Amy Wittenmeier        F4044      198/232     1:24:35     2:27:34     2:41:55     4:08:48     5:23:15       11:47   12:48     5:35:01
3638  Ashley Carmean         F2529      310/337     1:13:38     2:11:26     2:24:43     3:56:20     5:20:50       14:16   12:48     5:35:05
3639  Christina Smith        F3034      228/257     1:18:11     2:19:51     2:32:16     4:01:02     5:22:03       13:11   12:48     5:35:14
3640  Michael Smith          M3034      330/341     1:18:11     2:19:51     2:32:15     4:00:58     5:22:01       13:14   12:48     5:35:15
3641  Richard Hansen         M6064        48/61     1:15:13     2:17:36     2:30:27     3:58:27     5:21:04       14:22   12:49     5:35:26
3642  Brooke Wikgren         F1824      163/193     1:22:01     2:21:18     2:34:31     3:58:01     5:21:32       13:57   12:49     5:35:28
3643  Beatrice Downey        F6569          2/5     1:17:21     2:18:27     2:33:52     4:05:29     5:22:10       13:24   12:49     5:35:34
3644  Frank Lilley           M5559      113/132     1:28:41     2:35:33     2:48:28     4:11:21     5:23:46       11:49   12:49     5:35:34
3645  Ty Fitzgerald          M4549      311/332     1:25:56     2:28:58     2:41:39     4:03:00     5:21:47       13:48   12:49     5:35:35
3646  Stephanie Brown        F3034      229/257     1:23:05     2:23:41     2:38:37     4:00:29     5:22:29       13:13   12:49     5:35:41
3647  Jodi Strother          F3539      220/261     1:23:05     2:23:42     2:38:38     4:00:28     5:22:29       13:13   12:49     5:35:41
3648  Christi Lloyd          F3034      230/257     1:27:08     2:29:46     2:42:43     4:06:21     5:23:28       12:17   12:49     5:35:44
3649  Ellen Strotman         F3539      221/261     1:25:17     2:31:20     2:45:04     4:10:36     5:23:03       12:48   12:50     5:35:50
3650  Christina North        F2529      311/337     1:22:59     2:26:36     2:39:59     4:03:37     5:22:40       13:11   12:50     5:35:51
3651  Rizza Balein-Lannes    F3539      222/261     1:24:49     2:27:09     2:40:15     4:04:43     5:22:15       13:37   12:50     5:35:52
3652  Matthew Horvath        M5054      230/254     1:21:06     2:22:51     2:35:40     4:02:02     5:21:07       14:51   12:50     5:35:58
3653  Jackie Vilines         F1824      164/193     1:17:28     2:18:19     2:32:53     4:02:20     5:22:14       13:49   12:50     5:36:02
3654  Lisa Keck              F3539      223/261     1:24:37     2:27:37     2:41:56     4:08:51     5:23:24       12:41   12:50     5:36:05
3655  Jeff Jamison           M5054      231/254     1:26:02     2:30:29     2:44:01     4:09:16     5:22:59       13:28   12:51     5:36:26
3656  Margrit Springer       F2529      312/337     1:39:51     2:44:15     2:57:35     4:19:18     5:24:57       11:32   12:51     5:36:29
3657  Amy Taylor             F3034      231/257     1:39:52     2:44:16     2:57:36     4:19:12     5:24:58       11:33   12:51     5:36:30
3658  Betty Wong             F4549      149/192     1:26:16     2:30:04     2:43:11     4:08:25     5:23:54       12:45   12:51     5:36:39
3659  Ashley Scroggins       F1824      165/193     1:16:50     2:18:12     2:30:58     3:58:10     5:24:02       12:40   12:52     5:36:42
3660  Demetrius Martin       M2529      295/308     1:11:11     2:12:06     2:24:49     3:54:25     5:21:34       15:10   12:52     5:36:44
3661  Grant Randall          M3539      361/375     1:16:11     2:11:35     2:25:23     3:51:31     5:22:03       14:48   12:52     5:36:50
3662  Julie Duffy            F3539      224/261     1:19:08     2:16:44     2:35:46     4:07:20     5:25:23       11:48   12:53     5:37:11
3663  Anne Klein             F1824      166/193     1:17:51     2:19:26     2:32:59     4:04:51     5:24:16       13:03   12:53     5:37:18
3664  Nicole Hanna           F3034      232/257     1:20:47     2:24:06     2:37:54     4:06:02     5:25:36       12:05   12:54     5:37:41
3665  Sarah Davies           F3034      233/257     1:08:28     2:01:57     2:16:02     4:11:21     5:24:42       13:07   12:54     5:37:48
3666  K. Angelle Bujol       F3539      225/261     1:24:43     2:29:50     2:42:36     4:09:17     5:25:26       12:27   12:54     5:37:53
3667  Heathyr Dozier         F3034      234/257     1:27:34     2:31:57     2:45:05     4:09:18     5:24:30       13:26   12:54     5:37:56
3668  Connie Kolita          F3539      226/261     1:18:20     2:19:03     2:31:43     3:59:34     5:23:43       14:15   12:54     5:37:57
3669  David Hedrick          M4549      312/332                             2:24:00                                       12:54     5:37:57
3670  Susan Seal             F4044      199/232     1:10:11     2:04:44     2:16:32     3:49:26     5:21:38       16:33   12:55     5:38:11
3671  Ronald Loper           M6569        20/22     1:25:08     2:28:56     2:41:49     4:08:07     5:25:14       13:14   12:56     5:38:28
3672  Vanessa Smith          F5559        20/45     1:23:27     2:27:59     2:42:20     4:11:11     5:26:03       12:29   12:56     5:38:31
3673  Sue Cottrill           F4549      150/192     1:39:20     2:48:54     3:01:46     4:23:18     5:28:26       10:06   12:56     5:38:32
3674  Gregory Mays           M4549      313/332     1:29:02     2:35:14     2:48:59     4:13:24     5:25:38       13:01   12:56     5:38:38
3675  Pam Owen               F5054       79/109     1:39:20     2:48:54     3:01:46     4:23:18     5:28:27       10:27   12:57     5:38:53
3676  Walter Raines          M5054      232/254     1:18:56     2:19:11     2:32:37     3:59:05     5:24:28       14:28   12:57     5:38:55
3677  Gretchen Shearing      F3034      235/257     1:31:04     2:35:27     2:50:38     4:13:55     5:26:50       12:08   12:57     5:38:58
3678  Erin Schaeffer         F3034      236/257     1:31:04     2:35:27     2:50:38     4:13:55     5:26:50       12:08   12:57     5:38:58
3679  Tracy Huntington       F2529      313/337     1:22:32     2:28:14     2:40:29     4:09:03     5:26:07       13:03   12:57     5:39:09
3680  David Owens            M5559      114/132     1:22:01     2:28:30     2:41:35     4:06:09     5:27:18       11:53   12:57     5:39:10
3681  Allison Hurley         F1824      167/193     1:32:42     2:38:02     2:50:51     4:17:24     5:27:54       11:24   12:57     5:39:18
3682  Heather Gier           F2529      314/337     1:19:38     2:27:07     2:39:58     4:10:36     5:26:43       12:55   12:58     5:39:38
3683  Jill Kirsch            F3034      237/257     1:15:50     2:21:09     2:35:16     4:07:50     5:26:30       13:09   12:58     5:39:39
3684  Alexis Wyatt           F3034      238/257     1:19:38     2:27:07     2:39:59     4:10:36     5:26:44       12:55   12:58     5:39:39
3685  Ann Myres              F2529      315/337     1:21:39     2:23:15     2:35:49     4:01:53     5:26:14       13:33   12:59     5:39:47
3686  James McGruder         M6064        49/61     1:27:02     2:34:39     2:46:30     4:11:37     5:26:46       13:07   12:59     5:39:52
3687  Jan Grzymajlo          F6064        14/23     1:27:02     2:32:13     2:45:54     4:11:36     5:26:46       13:17   12:59     5:40:02
3688  Amy Elgin              F3539      227/261     1:25:27     2:33:45     2:47:02     4:14:40     5:29:08       10:56   12:59     5:40:03
3689  Karen Redfearn         F4044      200/232     1:25:27     2:33:44     2:47:02     4:14:32     5:29:07       10:57   12:59     5:40:04
3690  Steve Brown            M5054      233/254     1:25:33     2:30:37     2:44:24     4:11:26     5:26:55       13:28   13:00     5:40:22
3691  Kathy Deakyne          F5559        21/45     1:20:20     2:21:53     2:35:09     4:03:56     5:25:40       15:05   13:01     5:40:45
3692  Geannene Ledbetter     F4044      201/232     1:21:39     2:31:41     2:50:15     4:15:02     5:27:46       13:04   13:01     5:40:50
3693  Cindy Marqua           F4549      151/192     1:17:31     2:18:17     2:32:52     4:02:21     5:27:17       13:47   13:02     5:41:03
3694  Julia Wise             F1824      168/193     1:27:30     2:28:32     2:43:07     4:11:22     5:30:11       10:53   13:02     5:41:03
3695  Sarah Abshire          F2529      316/337     1:17:52     2:18:03     2:30:56     3:57:41     5:28:08       13:10   13:02     5:41:18
3696  Mark Pruden            M5559      115/132     1:25:38     2:29:22     2:44:41     4:04:05     5:27:24       14:08   13:03     5:41:32
3697  Jason Morman           M2529      296/308     1:14:34     2:21:22     2:35:07     4:07:46     5:31:13       10:36   13:03     5:41:48
3698  Jon Grote              M5559      116/132     1:31:31     2:38:55     2:52:22     4:17:12     5:29:15       12:35   13:03     5:41:50
3699  Alana Sherrill         F3539      228/261     1:18:46     2:25:08     2:40:28     4:13:12     5:28:12       13:42   13:03     5:41:54
3700  Rebecca Sorrell        F4549      152/192     1:27:08     2:32:33     2:45:51     4:15:52     5:30:07       12:21   13:05     5:42:27
3701  Jodi Croft             F3539      229/261     1:35:10     2:39:29     2:52:44     4:16:26     5:30:05       13:12   13:07     5:43:16
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3702  Beth Freewalt          F3539      230/261     1:35:11     2:39:30     2:52:45     4:16:26     5:30:05       13:12   13:07     5:43:17
3703  Adena Luehrmann        F1824      169/193     1:19:04     2:20:46     2:35:48     4:05:17     5:30:12       13:16   13:07     5:43:27
3704  Connie Pabst           F1824      170/193     1:11:38     2:03:04     2:13:42     3:57:44     5:30:42       12:47   13:07     5:43:29
3705  Wendy Vogel            F3539      231/261     1:23:29     2:28:51     2:42:30     4:10:30     5:30:26       13:13   13:07     5:43:39
3706  Donnie McGovern        M3034      331/341     1:24:31     2:28:50     2:42:30     4:10:30     5:30:26       13:14   13:07     5:43:39
3707  Floyd Crawford         M4044      363/374     1:28:44     2:33:40     2:47:01     4:09:51     5:30:03       13:44   13:08     5:43:47
3708  Amanda Freedle         F3539      232/261     1:28:43     2:33:40     2:47:01     4:09:51     5:30:03       13:45   13:08     5:43:47
3709  Bill Whipp             M6064        50/61     1:29:03     2:35:15     2:49:02     4:17:06     5:30:50       13:05   13:08     5:43:55
3710  David Heisterberg      M4549      314/332     1:17:41     2:22:38     2:36:46     4:05:51     5:28:58       15:03   13:08     5:44:00
3711  Ellen Cole             F1824      171/193     1:18:40     2:20:47     2:32:23     4:08:20     5:31:26       12:37   13:08     5:44:02
3712  Paulette Hefflinger    F5559        22/45     1:29:21     2:35:32     2:49:22     4:15:37     5:31:13       12:56   13:09     5:44:09
3713  Nancy Ek               F5559        23/45     1:29:22     2:35:32     2:49:22     4:15:37     5:31:13       12:57   13:09     5:44:10
3714  Marlies Braade         F4044      202/232     1:21:55     2:29:33     2:43:49     4:10:35     5:30:36       14:00   13:10     5:44:36
3715  Janice Bugner          F4549      153/192     1:24:57     2:28:25     2:43:03     4:09:33     5:30:18       15:02   13:11     5:45:19
3716  Peg Frankart           F5054       80/109     1:24:57     2:28:25     2:43:03     4:09:33     5:30:18       15:02   13:11     5:45:19
3717  Joan Harris-Graves     F4044      203/232     1:24:04     2:28:14     2:41:47     4:10:13     5:31:24       13:59   13:11     5:45:23
3718  Sally Nelson           F5559        24/45     1:32:51     2:38:57     2:52:09     4:19:26     5:32:50       12:43   13:12     5:45:32
3719  Matthew Nelson         M5054      234/254     1:32:51     2:38:56     2:52:09     4:19:26     5:32:50       12:43   13:12     5:45:33
3720  Jodi Morton            F4044      204/232     1:33:16     2:39:27     2:54:06     4:19:15     5:31:53       13:50   13:12     5:45:43
3721  Tamie Digman           F4044      205/232     1:25:50     2:31:44     2:45:57     4:12:30     5:32:11       13:36   13:12     5:45:46
3722  Darrell Digman         M5054      235/254     1:25:49     2:31:44     2:45:58     4:12:30     5:32:11       13:36   13:12     5:45:46
3723  Eric Bowling           M4044      364/374     1:20:17     2:23:47     2:39:05     4:12:17     5:34:10       11:38   13:12     5:45:48
3724  Kyle Weiler            M3034      332/341     1:13:58     2:11:17     2:24:08     4:04:11     5:31:45       14:08   13:13     5:45:52
3725  Greg Terry             M4549      315/332     1:28:41     2:33:03     2:45:23     4:11:37     5:32:56       13:07   13:13     5:46:02
3726  Rebecca Hamilton       F4044      206/232     1:23:41     2:27:55     2:41:14     4:07:48     5:31:36       14:31   13:13     5:46:07
3727  Darryl Davis           M5559      117/132     1:29:41     2:36:29     2:52:27     4:19:18     5:34:25       11:58   13:14     5:46:23
3728  Karen Monea            F4549      154/192     1:24:29     2:27:55     2:40:56     4:17:40     5:34:28       12:15   13:14     5:46:43
3729  Jennifer Campbell      F3539      233/261     1:30:39     2:37:00     2:51:03     4:18:29     5:33:27       13:18   13:15     5:46:45
3730  Chris Bach             F5559        25/45     1:28:53     2:36:30     2:50:02     4:15:03     5:33:06       13:43   13:15     5:46:49
3731  Diane Jackson          F5054       81/109     1:28:53     2:36:30     2:50:02     4:15:03     5:33:07       13:42   13:15     5:46:49
3732  James McCafferty       M2529      297/308     1:21:09     2:24:27     2:38:07     4:18:30     5:33:49       13:08   13:15     5:46:56
3733  Michael McCafferty     M2529      298/308     1:21:09     2:24:28     2:38:08     4:18:30     5:33:49       13:07   13:15     5:46:56
3734  Adam Graunke           M3034      333/341     1:18:54     2:20:53     2:34:00     4:14:29     5:33:41       13:25   13:15     5:47:05
3735  Katrinka Bush          F4044      207/232     1:20:17     2:24:01     2:39:05     4:12:17     5:36:27       11:32   13:17     5:47:58
3736  Russell Bush           M4044      365/374     1:20:17     2:23:47     2:39:06     4:12:17     5:36:27       11:33   13:17     5:47:59
3737  Jim Kohl               M4549      316/332     1:24:10     2:27:39     2:42:18     4:14:07     5:35:03       13:01   13:18     5:48:04
3738  Kristiann Fry          F1824      172/193     1:17:51     2:19:27     2:32:59     4:04:51     5:34:27       13:54   13:18     5:48:21
3739  Diane Rose             F5054       82/109     1:27:29     2:37:28     2:53:40     4:20:44     5:34:54       13:42   13:19     5:48:35
3740  Carmen Canchola Shimm  F4549      155/192     1:25:44     2:29:53     2:46:40     4:14:18     5:34:42       13:54   13:19     5:48:35
3741  Neil Shea              M6064        51/61     1:26:29     2:29:11     2:42:23     4:07:38     5:33:29       15:19   13:19     5:48:47
3742  Alan Moyer             M1824      188/198     1:09:08     2:15:28     2:33:46     4:14:20     5:39:38        9:13   13:19     5:48:51
3743  Anthony Seaton         M4549      317/332     1:17:18     2:22:36     2:35:19     4:05:28     5:36:09       12:52   13:20     5:49:01
3744  Bradley Seaton         M1824      189/198     1:17:18     2:22:36     2:35:19     4:05:29     5:36:10       12:51   13:20     5:49:01
3745  Camille Laietmark      F2529      317/337     1:32:42     2:38:02     2:50:50     4:17:24     5:34:49       14:36   13:21     5:49:24
3746  Helen Yep              F4044      208/232     1:27:00     2:31:04     2:46:22     4:15:04     5:35:54       13:31   13:21     5:49:24
3747  Jamie Sizemore         F5054       83/109     1:29:49     2:37:53     2:51:42     4:18:24     5:35:36       13:51   13:21     5:49:26
3748  Gail Alford            F5054       84/109     1:32:33     2:39:22     2:54:52     4:21:47     5:36:38       13:02   13:21     5:49:39
3749  Richard Fair           M6064        52/61     1:32:33     2:39:22     2:54:52     4:21:47     5:36:39       13:02   13:21     5:49:40
3750  Tony Terentowicz       M4044      366/374     1:21:38     2:28:06     2:42:02     4:14:52     5:36:30       13:13   13:21     5:49:42
3751  Shannon Ordway         F3539      234/261     1:28:57     2:37:22     2:51:15     4:19:08     5:36:37       13:10   13:21     5:49:46
3752  Shelly Wight           F4549      156/192     1:27:01     2:31:04     2:46:22     4:15:05     5:35:54       13:56   13:22     5:49:50
3753  Nora Berkmeyer         F3539      235/261     1:18:35     2:29:59     2:45:34     4:15:20     5:35:20       14:34   13:22     5:49:53
3754  Melvin Campbell        M5559      118/132     1:30:39     2:36:59     2:51:02     4:19:37     5:35:37       14:17   13:22     5:49:54
3755  Cheri Bryant           F4549      157/192     1:21:45     2:30:35     2:46:26     4:19:46     5:36:44       13:10   13:22     5:49:54
3756  Rosemary Evans         F5559        26/45     1:29:03     2:36:37     2:50:30     4:19:24     5:36:04       13:55   13:22     5:49:59
3757  Madeline Harris        F5054       85/109     1:28:03     2:34:43     2:48:19     4:18:10     5:36:24       13:35   13:22     5:49:59
3758  Debbie Oliva           F5054       86/109     1:26:13     2:30:14     2:42:03     4:10:07     5:35:39       14:28   13:22     5:50:07
3759  Marcia Harrison        M4549      318/332     1:26:13     2:30:15     2:42:03     4:10:07     5:35:40       14:28   13:22     5:50:07
3760  Joseph Plummer         M5559      119/132     1:29:01     2:37:55     2:51:30     4:18:18     5:36:52       13:32   13:23     5:50:24
3761  Pamela Mordus          F2529      318/337     1:23:12     2:29:10     2:43:34     4:13:55     5:37:42       12:46   13:23     5:50:28
3762  Kristine Jahn          F3034      239/257     1:23:12     2:29:11     2:43:34     4:13:56     5:37:43       12:46   13:23     5:50:28
3763  Blair Holmstrand       M4549      319/332     1:32:09     2:32:40     2:46:36     4:13:11     5:37:14       13:21   13:23     5:50:35
3764  Carra Summers          F4549      158/192     1:29:50     2:39:04     2:53:19     4:21:20     5:37:39       12:59   13:23     5:50:38
3765  Mike Akison            M3539      362/375     1:12:58     2:15:14     2:32:55     4:07:33     5:37:15       13:23   13:23     5:50:38
3766  Jeff Whitton           M5054      236/254     1:29:50     2:39:04     2:53:20     4:21:21     5:37:39       13:00   13:23     5:50:39
3767  Lynn McGee             F5559        27/45     1:24:16     2:28:07     2:41:47     4:13:34     5:36:33       14:09   13:24     5:50:42
3768  Lauren Sloan           F2529      319/337     1:24:17     2:28:07     2:41:47     4:13:33     5:36:33       14:09   13:24     5:50:42
3769  Allison Tepley         F3034      240/257     1:24:17     2:28:07     2:41:48     4:13:34     5:36:33       14:09   13:24     5:50:42
3770  Marguerite Hotz        F4549      159/192     1:29:57     2:41:41     3:00:29     4:25:26     5:38:18       12:35   13:24     5:50:52
3771  Chris Mello            M3539      363/375     1:23:10     2:25:59     2:39:09     4:06:11     5:37:28       13:27   13:24     5:50:55
3772  Terry Murray           M5559      120/132     1:29:57     2:44:05     3:00:28     4:25:25     5:38:17       12:55   13:25     5:51:11
3773  Teca Gillespie         F2529      320/337     1:19:58     2:23:57     2:37:31     4:07:27     5:36:27       14:59   13:25     5:51:25
3774  Mark Buschle           M3539      364/375     1:14:19     2:09:00     2:23:26     4:08:56     5:40:20       11:12   13:25     5:51:31
3775  Betty Shiley           F5559        28/45     1:22:20     2:26:49     2:44:16     4:14:51     5:37:49       13:44   13:26     5:51:32
3776  Jennifer Olson         F2529      321/337     1:24:07     2:29:09     2:42:13     4:19:05     5:38:54       12:41   13:26     5:51:34
3777  Sue Sherman            F4044      209/232     1:30:44     2:39:26     2:55:12     4:23:38     5:38:22       13:15   13:26     5:51:37
3778  Amy Wertheimer         F4044      210/232     1:24:39     2:32:34     2:51:39     4:23:07     5:38:35       13:02   13:26     5:51:37
3779  Emily Keck             F1824      173/193     1:16:41     2:21:08     2:34:26     4:07:56     5:36:56       14:42   13:26     5:51:37
3780  Hope Kohls             F4549      160/192     1:24:39     2:32:36     2:51:39     4:23:07     5:38:26       13:12   13:26     5:51:37
3781  Kristen Kent           F3034      241/257     1:21:16     2:30:38     2:44:05     4:15:31     5:38:58       12:59   13:26     5:51:56
3782  Anne Wilson            F2529      322/337     1:22:09     2:27:57     2:42:05     4:18:46     5:39:25       12:35   13:27     5:52:00
3783  Amanda Porter          F1824      174/193     1:22:09     2:27:57     2:42:05     4:18:46     5:39:25       12:36   13:27     5:52:00
3784  Anna Chifala           F1824      175/193     1:11:37     2:09:02     2:22:01     3:53:08     5:34:44       17:19   13:27     5:52:02
3785  George Krupica         M5054      237/254     1:33:30     2:39:36     2:53:15     4:22:01     5:39:32       12:37   13:27     5:52:09
3786  Jane Krupica           F5559        29/45     1:33:29     2:39:36     2:53:15     4:22:01     5:39:33       12:36   13:27     5:52:09
3787  Skeeter Williams       M6064        53/61     1:33:09     2:39:12     2:52:59     4:23:13     5:38:27       13:57   13:28     5:52:24
3788  Howard Schumacher      M6569        21/22     1:25:29     2:29:52     2:43:17     4:09:45     5:37:13       15:34   13:28     5:52:47
3789  Judy Zettle            F4044      211/232     1:29:34     2:36:47     2:52:33     4:22:54     5:38:57       13:54   13:29     5:52:51
3790  Roberta Tanno          F5054       87/109     1:32:03     2:40:02     2:55:36     4:23:52     5:39:47       13:23   13:29     5:53:09
3791  Cathy McLeod           F5559        30/45     1:29:35     2:37:39     2:52:12     4:23:43     5:40:08       13:04   13:29     5:53:12
3792  Karen Kramer           F5054       88/109     1:31:40     2:39:54     2:55:26     4:23:38     5:40:09       13:04   13:29     5:53:13
3793  David Drake            M3539      365/375     1:20:52     2:26:09     2:39:45     4:14:52     5:39:10       14:12   13:30     5:53:21
3794  Bethany Prior          F2529      323/337     1:33:11     2:43:19     2:57:17     4:24:43     5:40:14       13:08   13:30     5:53:21
3795  Paul Mingler           M5559      121/132     1:20:38     2:22:36     2:36:39     4:11:05     5:40:56       13:17   13:32     5:54:13
3796  Moniece Robinson       F3034      242/257     1:24:40     2:34:30     2:49:23     4:23:30     5:41:44       12:34   13:32     5:54:17
3797  Charles Cox            M5054      238/254     1:14:17     2:08:40     2:20:33     3:59:20     5:37:19       17:04   13:32     5:54:23
3798  Kate Bentfeld          F3034      243/257     1:44:22     2:51:37     3:05:34     4:29:57     5:43:00       11:39   13:33     5:54:39
3799  Lisa O'Brien           F3539      236/261     1:44:22     2:51:38     3:05:35     4:29:57     5:43:00       11:39   13:33     5:54:39
3800  Page Sikes             F5054       89/109     1:30:13     2:35:01     2:51:56     4:22:16     5:43:14       11:45   13:33     5:54:58
3801  Melissa Amsbaugh       F3539      237/261     1:18:28     2:19:45     2:31:16     4:01:37     5:43:36       11:40   13:34     5:55:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3802  Aimee Harney           F3539      238/261     1:35:02     2:41:52     2:55:58     4:23:10     5:41:05       14:15   13:34     5:55:20
3803  Jason Timpe            M3034      334/341     1:35:04     2:40:43     2:54:21     4:24:49     5:41:57       13:34   13:35     5:55:30
3804  Kimberly Wigger        F2529      324/337     1:21:40     2:27:57     2:42:23     4:19:49     5:42:49       12:54   13:35     5:55:43
3805  Debra Wilson           F4044      212/232     1:28:27     2:33:52     2:46:44     4:11:51     5:39:53       15:51   13:35     5:55:44
3806  Megan Kennedy          F1824      176/193     1:22:22     2:33:00     2:47:48     4:23:03     5:44:20       11:29   13:35     5:55:48
3807  Stephanie Shepherd     F1824      177/193     1:18:28     2:22:34     2:36:49     4:14:46     5:42:41       13:10   13:35     5:55:51
3808  Wayne Hinaman          M7074         6/11     1:29:16     2:38:31     2:54:15     4:24:04     5:41:46       14:10   13:36     5:55:55
3809  Ed Suttles             M6064        54/61     1:23:18     2:32:31     2:47:06     4:23:22     5:42:32       13:23   13:36     5:55:55
3810  Daryl Docterman        M5559      122/132     1:22:20     2:29:23     2:42:38     4:12:46     5:43:07       12:55   13:36     5:56:02
3811  Scot Gonzales          M3539      366/375     1:23:07     2:30:08     2:44:23     4:17:36     5:42:47       13:15   13:36     5:56:02
3812  Christopher King       M2529      299/308     1:20:09     2:21:09     2:33:42     4:06:51     5:40:39       15:26   13:36     5:56:04
3813  Marcus Lynch           M3034      335/341     1:17:22     2:10:40     2:22:26     4:04:23     5:39:33       16:33   13:36     5:56:06
3814  Holly Amshoff          F1824      178/193     1:31:42     2:41:46     2:55:26     4:24:49     5:43:46       12:39   13:37     5:56:24
3815  Lindsey Zaleuke        F1824      179/193     1:31:42     2:41:46     2:55:27     4:24:49     5:43:46       12:39   13:37     5:56:24
3816  Liz Deal               F2529      325/337     1:16:49     2:15:24     2:29:02     4:03:08     5:42:31       14:11   13:37     5:56:41
3817  Chrysteen Graf         F5559        31/45     1:31:53     2:39:43     2:54:04     4:24:03     5:42:23       14:20   13:37     5:56:42
3818  Juan Rivera            M3539      367/375     1:18:56     2:18:49     2:31:08     4:02:14     5:42:26       14:27   13:38     5:56:53
3819  Kelly Dillard          F3539      239/261     1:29:46     2:38:15     2:52:29     4:25:37     5:44:38       12:49   13:39     5:57:27
3820  Linda Miller           F3539      240/261     1:29:18     2:38:15     2:52:28     4:25:31     5:44:34       12:54   13:39     5:57:28
3821  Meg Eckart             F1824      180/193     1:17:59     2:28:05     2:41:41     4:20:46     5:44:02       13:27   13:39     5:57:29
3822  Tom Kuntz              M5054      239/254     1:24:58     2:28:19     2:41:35     4:14:01     5:42:37       15:00   13:39     5:57:36
3823  Melanie Bates          F5559        32/45     1:34:23     2:44:12     2:58:57     4:27:54     5:44:46       13:01   13:40     5:57:46
3824  Marianne Knue          F5559        33/45                                                                           13:40     5:57:57
3825  Pamela Lowe            F5054       90/109     1:31:11     2:40:16     2:55:41     4:24:55     5:43:56       14:12   13:41     5:58:07
3826  Darryl Cloud           M5559      123/132     1:28:05     2:38:04     2:52:39     4:24:29     5:43:36       14:35   13:41     5:58:11
3827  Rich Weber             M6064        55/61     1:31:18     2:40:08     2:55:48     4:25:01     5:44:00       14:13   13:41     5:58:13
3828  James Springer         M1824      190/198     1:29:08     2:35:07     2:49:35     4:20:17     5:44:03       14:23   13:41     5:58:25
3829  Karen Claunch          F1824      181/193     1:29:07     2:35:07     2:49:35     4:20:17     5:44:03       14:23   13:41     5:58:25
3830  Daniel Brinkman        M3539      368/375     1:27:03     2:33:45     2:47:53     4:24:03     5:46:03       12:34   13:42     5:58:37
3831  Scott Brinkman         M3539      369/375     1:27:03     2:33:45     2:47:52     4:24:03     5:46:03       12:35   13:42     5:58:37
3832  Cheryl Wells-Moeller   F5054       91/109     1:27:00     2:36:21     2:51:28     4:23:05     5:45:03       13:35   13:42     5:58:38
3833  Aline Tucker           F5559        34/45     1:27:01     2:36:23     2:51:42     4:23:13     5:45:04       13:35   13:42     5:58:38
3834  William Gasbarre       M5054      240/254     1:19:54     2:26:50     2:41:44     4:19:42     5:44:53       14:01   13:42     5:58:54
3835  Mateo Laureles         M3539      370/375     1:26:17     2:31:55     2:45:39     4:19:53     5:43:46       15:52   13:44     5:59:38
3836  Richard Brock          M6064        56/61     1:26:17     2:31:56     2:45:40     4:19:53     5:43:47       15:52   13:44     5:59:38
3837  Robert Denning         M5054      241/254     1:36:13     2:48:39     3:03:35     4:33:25     5:46:52       12:48   13:44     5:59:39
3838  Matthew Highfield      M1824      191/198     1:36:13     2:48:39     3:03:36     4:33:26     5:46:51       12:49   13:44     5:59:39
3839  Brian Nash             M4549      320/332     1:36:14     2:48:39     3:03:37     4:33:27     5:46:53       12:47   13:44     5:59:40
3840  Mike Fremont           M8589          1/1     1:26:59     2:36:30     2:52:31     4:20:47     5:42:41       17:06   13:44     5:59:46
3841  Kathy Ogden            F4044      213/232     1:22:45     2:27:08     2:42:54     4:12:06     5:42:33       17:18   13:45     5:59:50
3842  Kyle McKenna           M2529      300/308     1:26:22     2:32:56     2:47:21     4:18:44     5:45:08       15:02   13:45     6:00:10
3843  Karen Maas             F5054       92/109     1:29:27     2:40:55     2:54:15     4:24:16     5:47:42       12:30   13:45     6:00:11
3844  Tim James              M4044      367/374     1:26:22     2:32:57     2:47:21     4:18:45     5:45:08       15:04   13:45     6:00:12
3845  Scott James            M4044      368/374     1:26:23     2:32:57     2:47:21     4:18:47     5:45:09       15:04   13:45     6:00:12
3846  Susan McLauchlan       F2529      326/337     1:24:30     2:33:40     2:49:05     4:24:56     5:47:28       12:49   13:46     6:00:16
3847  Stanley Goodman        M5054      242/254     1:26:35     2:35:57     2:49:32     4:21:02     5:46:24       14:07   13:46     6:00:31
3848  Barry Armstrong        M4549      321/332     1:23:40     2:29:01     2:45:40     4:21:44     5:47:19       13:24   13:47     6:00:42
3849  Carolyn Devar          F3539      241/261     1:17:47     2:20:49     2:34:36     4:16:45     5:47:17       13:36   13:47     6:00:53
3850  Mike Williams          M4549      322/332     1:29:31     2:36:28     2:54:20     4:27:13     5:49:26       11:30   13:47     6:00:56
3851  Angel Hebert           F4549      161/192     1:27:59     2:33:09     2:47:25     4:21:55     5:47:20       13:44   13:47     6:01:04
3852  Michelle Kowalski      F4044      214/232     1:25:48     2:31:18     2:44:05     4:16:27     5:47:14       14:02   13:48     6:01:16
3853  Pamela Rugani          F3539      242/261     1:25:48     2:31:18     2:44:05     4:16:27     5:47:15       14:02   13:48     6:01:16
3854  Helen Fox              F4549      162/192     1:35:27     2:48:06     3:02:21     4:30:39     5:48:23       13:02   13:48     6:01:25
3855  Francine Sumner        F3539      243/261     1:33:35     2:44:21     2:58:48     4:28:51     5:47:47       13:58   13:49     6:01:44
3856  Mark Koch              M4549      323/332     1:17:20     2:35:17     2:49:14     4:29:59     5:49:33       12:25   13:49     6:01:57
3857  Kathleen Capozza       F3539      244/261     1:24:57     2:34:53     2:48:43     4:21:38     5:46:42       15:40   13:50     6:02:22
3858  Mark Reed              M3539      371/375     1:20:29     2:32:59     2:48:04     4:31:08     5:47:53       14:29   13:50     6:02:22
3859  Michelle Irwin         F3034      244/257     1:34:54     2:44:40     2:59:19     4:29:00     5:47:53       14:34   13:50     6:02:26
3860  Keri Shuman            F1824      182/193     1:20:29     2:27:52     2:42:16     4:15:45     5:48:35       13:53   13:51     6:02:27
3861  Ronald Pfeffer Sr.     M7074         7/11     1:26:33     2:32:49     2:46:55     4:16:46     5:47:03       15:30   13:51     6:02:33
3862  Eric MacNeil           M4044      369/374     1:18:31     2:20:40     2:35:37     4:17:09     5:47:46       15:44   13:53     6:03:29
3863  Derek Murphy           M3539      372/375     1:19:30     2:21:34     2:36:27     4:15:22     5:47:02       16:49   13:54     6:03:50
3864  Patricia Lehman        F5559        35/45     1:36:27     2:47:57     3:02:25     4:32:46     5:50:25       14:28   13:56     6:04:52
3865  Mike Von Hoene         M4549      324/332     1:17:34     2:18:09     2:39:24     4:17:47     5:50:49       14:23   13:57     6:05:11
3866  Nellie Nash            F1824      183/193     1:21:47     2:25:18     2:38:06     4:14:51     5:48:21       16:58   13:57     6:05:18
3867  Marcus Robinson        M2529      301/308     1:21:29     2:31:51     2:45:57     4:22:47     5:50:16       15:29   13:58     6:05:45
3868  Sallieann Gomez        F2529      327/337     1:33:16     2:41:14     2:55:15     4:26:28     5:51:09       14:43   13:58     6:05:51
3869  Sandra Velde           F4549      163/192     1:20:45     2:24:45     2:38:36     4:17:33     5:51:08       15:01   13:59     6:06:09
3870  Jim Meiser             M5559      124/132     1:37:43     2:49:57     3:04:14     4:34:50     5:52:33       14:07   14:00     6:06:40
3871  Anne Fritz             F4549      164/192     1:33:53     2:44:21     2:58:52     4:32:42     5:52:36       14:18   14:01     6:06:53
3872  Brian Cavinee          M3034      336/341     1:17:13     2:23:17     2:36:34     4:17:11     5:51:50       15:19   14:01     6:07:08
3873  Nichole Cavinee        F3034      245/257     1:17:13     2:23:17     2:36:33     4:17:11     5:51:50       15:19   14:01     6:07:09
3874  Timothy Hertel         M1824      192/198     1:26:13     2:39:05     2:59:48     4:30:01     5:53:12       14:02   14:01     6:07:13
3875  Kathleen Hertel        F2529      328/337     1:27:02     2:39:07     2:59:48     4:30:01     5:53:11       14:03   14:01     6:07:14
3876  Patrick Thayer         M5054      243/254     1:35:51     2:47:40     3:03:35     4:35:00     5:54:03       13:17   14:02     6:07:19
3877  Kimberly Thornberry    F4549      165/192     1:25:29     2:39:52     2:52:25     4:23:31     5:50:47       16:58   14:03     6:07:44
3878  Kathleen Doepker       F3539      245/261     1:22:04     2:30:15     2:48:07     4:26:55     5:55:18       12:28   14:03     6:07:46
3879  Ron Bucher             M6569        22/22     1:37:20     2:49:12     3:03:32     4:32:08     5:52:05       15:42   14:03     6:07:47
3880  Alyssa Kopech          F3539      246/261     1:20:34     2:23:28     2:36:28     4:28:30     5:51:49       16:01   14:03     6:07:49
3881  Heather Schaffner      F4044      215/232     1:28:28     2:39:21     2:55:22     4:29:23     5:52:46       15:07   14:03     6:07:53
3882  Colleen Hall           F5054       93/109     1:25:57     2:35:53     2:50:56     4:29:45     5:53:55       14:17   14:04     6:08:11
3883  Harry Hovis            M7074         8/11     1:31:39     2:42:23     2:57:06     4:30:26     5:53:40       14:49   14:04     6:08:28
3884  Mary Johannigman       F5559        36/45     1:38:35     2:48:37     3:05:44     4:36:46     5:55:19       13:29   14:05     6:08:48
3885  Patricia Linhart       F5559        37/45     1:38:37     2:48:37     3:05:44     4:36:46     5:55:19       13:29   14:05     6:08:48
3886  Tom Schmidt            M5054      244/254     1:27:08     2:38:38     2:54:09     4:25:22     5:52:18       17:00   14:06     6:09:18
3887  Theresa Ciampone       F4044      216/232     1:27:04     2:39:20     2:54:09     4:25:23     5:52:19       17:00   14:06     6:09:19
3888  Amy Peters             F4044      217/232     1:27:09     2:41:27     2:53:59     4:25:05     5:52:20       16:59   14:06     6:09:19
3889  Paula Eno              F4549      166/192     1:25:26     2:35:24     2:53:06     4:28:54     5:54:02       15:28   14:07     6:09:29
3890  Koko Bellamy           F4044      218/232     1:43:45     3:00:29     3:16:07     4:44:54     5:57:15       12:18   14:07     6:09:32
3891  Donna Brumback         F5559        38/45     1:33:09     2:40:05     2:54:09     4:29:59     5:53:57       16:00   14:08     6:09:56
3892  Linda Armstrong        F4549      167/192     1:25:11     2:39:25     2:54:08     4:31:54     5:55:19       14:59   14:08     6:10:18
3893  Amber Yakkel           F1824      184/193     1:11:36     2:09:00     2:22:00     4:03:12     5:52:57       17:32   14:09     6:10:29
3894  Alexandra Bowling      F1824      185/193     1:22:20     2:28:48     2:43:01     4:30:30     5:55:58       14:42   14:09     6:10:39
3895  Jim Ogden              M1824      193/198     1:21:17     2:28:53     2:42:46     4:18:30     5:52:34       18:09   14:09     6:10:42
3896  Tricia Brock           F3539      247/261     1:25:14     2:32:59     2:46:13     4:20:18     5:51:34       19:20   14:10     6:10:53
3897  Liza Clark             F4044      219/232     1:36:49     2:47:34     3:05:14     4:38:49     5:57:27       13:27   14:10     6:10:54
3898  Irene Russell          F6064        15/23     1:37:50     2:52:26     3:06:41     4:37:14     5:57:41       13:49   14:11     6:11:29
3899  Matthew Johnson        M2529      302/308     1:06:18     2:07:36     2:23:53     4:19:08     5:54:34       16:57   14:11     6:11:31
3900  Diane Adams            F1824      186/193     1:15:05     2:17:32     2:31:53     4:09:41     5:55:38       16:05   14:12     6:11:42
3901  Bruce Arlinghaus       M1824      194/198     1:15:05     2:17:31     2:31:52     4:09:40     5:55:37       16:05   14:12     6:11:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3902  Sarah Bader            F3034      246/257     1:29:10     2:41:21     2:56:02     4:32:52     5:56:55       14:48   14:12     6:11:42
3903  Charlene Younger       F4549      168/192     1:36:07     2:49:48     3:04:53     4:37:48     5:57:20       14:29   14:12     6:11:49
3904  Amy Brubaker           F4044      220/232     1:36:07     2:49:47     3:04:54     4:37:48     5:57:20       14:30   14:12     6:11:49
3905  Rebecca Laclair        F3539      248/261     1:20:28     2:25:04     2:39:37     4:16:27     5:54:27       17:27   14:12     6:11:54
3906  Shannon Roddy          F3034      247/257     1:26:37     2:35:04     2:48:56     4:28:02     5:56:56       15:04   14:12     6:12:00
3907  Mike Lewis             M5559      125/132     1:40:43     2:53:49     3:08:12     4:38:53     5:58:06       14:14   14:13     6:12:19
3908  Jo Nall                F5559        39/45     1:35:40     2:48:11     3:03:03     4:36:28     5:57:34       14:59   14:14     6:12:32
3909  Andrea Ward            F2529      329/337     1:18:10     2:25:23     2:38:24     4:16:01     5:56:44       16:09   14:14     6:12:52
3910  Joss Scholten          M1824      195/198     1:11:57     2:13:09     2:32:03     4:14:54     5:56:52       16:42   14:16     6:13:34
3911  Chantelle Cunningham   F4549      169/192     1:39:16     2:49:56     3:06:04     4:37:57     5:59:23       14:18   14:16     6:13:41
3912  Meruti Kushti          M4044      370/374     1:32:50     2:42:16     2:56:24     4:30:36     5:59:14       14:52   14:17     6:14:05
3913  Melinda Holmes         F4044      221/232     1:33:52     2:41:21     2:55:40     4:29:45     5:59:54       14:15   14:17     6:14:09
3914  Andrew Griesser        M2529      303/308     1:14:18     2:13:10     2:27:33     4:16:10     5:57:05       17:20   14:18     6:14:24
3915  Steve Conrad           M4044      371/374     1:18:14     2:29:51     2:44:01     4:25:41     5:59:55       14:51   14:19     6:14:46
3916  Deborah Gobins         F5054       94/109     1:36:07     2:51:03     3:06:34     4:46:58     6:02:53       12:08   14:19     6:15:01
3917  Nancy Williamson       F5054       95/109     1:29:18     2:38:26     2:55:16     4:35:14     6:01:33       13:33   14:19     6:15:06
3918  Stephen Eichelberger   M5559      126/132     1:41:03     2:53:19     3:08:52     4:41:24     6:00:53       14:23   14:20     6:15:16
3919  Jami Dellifield        F3539      249/261     1:35:00     2:48:48     3:04:59     4:41:43     6:02:08       13:33   14:21     6:15:40
3920  Jennifer Billings      F3539      250/261     1:28:23     2:36:10     2:52:01     4:33:31     6:01:46       14:14   14:22     6:15:59
3921  Amy Spicher            F5054       96/109     1:36:17     2:50:37     3:04:56     4:37:12     6:01:52       14:08   14:22     6:16:00
3922  Jenny Carver           F4549      170/192     1:36:17     2:50:38     3:04:58     4:37:11     6:01:52       14:10   14:22     6:16:01
3923  Steven Ferguson        M5559      127/132     1:30:48     2:42:41     2:58:31     4:34:37     6:00:55       15:12   14:22     6:16:07
3924  Andrew Schrader        M2529      304/308     1:28:09     2:34:42     2:48:33     4:34:51     6:04:15       12:10   14:22     6:16:24
3925  Timothy Schrader       M5559      128/132     1:28:09     2:34:42     2:48:33     4:34:51     6:04:15       12:10   14:22     6:16:24
3926  Jordan Shaw            F2529      330/337     1:24:40     2:39:15     2:58:34     4:37:23     6:03:14       13:21   14:23     6:16:35
3927  John Spurlock          M2529      305/308     1:24:40     2:39:15     2:58:34     4:37:23     6:03:14       13:22   14:23     6:16:35
3928  Donna Turner           F3034      248/257     1:35:12     2:53:52     3:10:08     4:45:32     6:03:05       13:50   14:24     6:16:54
3929  Meghan Smith           F2529      331/337     1:35:12     2:53:52     3:10:08     4:45:32     6:03:06       13:49   14:24     6:16:54
3930  Randal Hudson          M1824      196/198     1:18:12     2:20:31     2:34:37     4:18:54     5:59:49       17:17   14:24     6:17:06
3931  Melissa Arnold         F4044      222/232     1:37:49     2:46:16     3:01:21     4:35:17     6:01:16       15:54   14:24     6:17:09
3932  Steve Owens            M4549      325/332     1:37:51     2:46:10     3:01:22     4:35:24     6:01:18       15:53   14:24     6:17:10
3933  Kristy McKenna         F4549      171/192                                         4:39:12     6:02:13       15:35   14:26     6:17:47
3934  Marie Hoffman          F2529      332/337     1:33:12     2:43:54     3:02:20     4:36:45     6:01:49       16:02   14:26     6:17:51
3935  Barbara Hoffman        F5054       97/109     1:33:13     2:43:54     3:02:20     4:36:45     6:01:49       16:03   14:26     6:17:51
3936  Carol Potterton        F6064        16/23     1:34:37     2:47:16     3:02:46     4:41:01     6:03:53       14:06   14:26     6:17:59
3937  Karen Walker           F3034      249/257     1:38:24     2:52:53     3:08:16     4:42:11     6:04:09       14:12   14:27     6:18:21
3938  Linda Brady            F4549      172/192     1:39:08     2:53:38     3:09:01     4:42:57     6:04:54       14:13   14:29     6:19:07
3939  Anne Huminsky          F3034      250/257     1:37:50     2:53:08     3:08:21     4:46:05     6:05:31       14:33   14:31     6:20:03
3940  Cary Watson            M4549      326/332     1:27:42     2:39:08     2:54:58     4:34:35     6:04:36       15:44   14:31     6:20:19
3941  Joshua Messmer         M3034      337/341     1:23:28     2:34:00     2:47:28     4:29:23     6:10:26       10:10   14:32     6:20:36
3942  Karen Dobbins          F5054       98/109     1:37:49     2:51:01     3:05:41     4:44:30     6:06:40       14:48   14:34     6:21:28
3943  Kimberly Hasselfeld    F4549      173/192     1:40:24     2:55:32     3:13:58     4:48:21     6:07:38       14:10   14:35     6:21:48
3944  Cary Powell            F5054       99/109     1:35:07     2:50:57     3:07:08     4:43:52     6:07:41       14:49   14:36     6:22:30
3945  Robert Bishop          M3034      338/341     1:36:49     2:44:32     2:58:34     4:32:19     6:04:31       18:35   14:38     6:23:05
3946  Charles Bishop         M4044      372/374     1:36:49     2:44:32     2:58:34     4:32:19     6:04:31       18:34   14:38     6:23:05
3947  Dana Miller            F4044      223/232     1:40:27     2:55:00     3:10:42     4:45:58     6:09:45       14:49   14:41     6:24:33
3948  Beth Bartchy-Smith     F4549      174/192     1:40:29     2:55:02     3:10:44     4:46:00     6:09:46       14:49   14:41     6:24:34
3949  Donna Hardy            F5054      100/109     1:40:29     2:55:02     3:10:43     4:46:02     6:09:47       14:47   14:41     6:24:34
3950  Donna Scalise          F4044      224/232     1:32:32     2:46:19     3:01:53     4:43:43     6:12:30       14:02   14:46     6:26:31
3951  Melissa Elliott        F4044      225/232     1:32:32     2:46:19     3:01:54     4:43:43     6:12:30       14:04   14:46     6:26:33
3952  Margaret Wojtowicz     F6064        17/23     1:24:34     2:32:41     2:47:48     4:32:53     6:09:15       17:22   14:46     6:26:37
3953  Frank Gainer           M5054      245/254     1:27:04     2:36:20     2:51:06     4:34:45     6:11:23       16:17   14:48     6:27:40
3954  Harry Curtis           M6064        57/61     1:24:09     2:39:18     2:55:39     4:39:11     6:11:07       16:34   14:48     6:27:40
3955  Fred Schultz           M5054      246/254     1:35:56     2:50:01     3:05:29     4:47:35     6:12:47       14:57   14:48     6:27:43
3956  Andrea Schultz         F4549      175/192     1:35:59     2:50:01     3:05:29     4:47:35     6:12:47       14:58   14:48     6:27:44
3957  Jim Gross              M4549      327/332     1:37:48     2:53:53     3:11:39     4:47:13     6:13:38       14:16   14:49     6:27:54
3958  Cheryl Luckhaupt       F4549      176/192     1:37:49     2:53:55     3:11:40     4:47:13     6:13:39       14:16   14:49     6:27:54
3959  Sonja Fisher           F4044      226/232     1:31:32     2:45:11     3:01:25     4:43:36     6:15:31       13:04   14:50     6:28:35
3960  Kathleen Lucas         F5559        40/45     1:39:17     2:55:38     3:10:57     4:48:56     6:13:58       14:46   14:51     6:28:44
3961  Lisa Faris             F2529      333/337     1:40:32     2:56:08     3:12:00     4:51:39     6:15:50       13:02   14:51     6:28:52
3962  Frank Fenton           M5054      247/254     1:39:16     2:56:43     3:12:02     4:50:00     6:14:41       15:04   14:53     6:29:45
3963  Sharon Fenton          F4549      177/192     1:39:16     2:56:44     3:12:02     4:50:00     6:14:41       15:04   14:53     6:29:45
3964  Mary Horner            F5054      101/109     1:44:25     3:03:43     3:19:34                 6:16:29       13:32   14:54     6:30:00
3965  Jane Hunt              F5054      102/109     1:33:44     2:45:22     2:59:50     4:38:10     6:11:55       18:30   14:55     6:30:25
3966  Miriam Jackobs         F6569          3/5     1:39:24     2:54:59     3:10:40     4:50:39     6:15:53       15:05   14:56     6:30:58
3967  Lori Reichling         F4549      178/192     1:40:18     2:55:27     3:11:06     4:49:13     6:16:40       14:40   14:57     6:31:20
3968  Bob Fehir              M4549      328/332     1:43:19     2:59:48     3:15:36     4:53:19     6:17:58       13:37   14:57     6:31:35
3969  Rebecca Schwier        F1824      187/193     1:21:54     3:01:11     3:15:41     4:38:27     6:13:28       18:34   14:58     6:32:02
3970  Prem Garg              M6064        58/61     1:38:37     2:55:18     3:11:36     4:52:32     6:17:00       15:07   14:58     6:32:06
3971  Stephanie Spencer      F4549      179/192     1:38:38     2:55:19     3:11:37     4:52:32     6:16:59       15:08   14:58     6:32:07
3972  Amanda Lees            F4549      180/192     1:38:38     2:55:20     3:11:37     4:52:32     6:17:00       15:07   14:58     6:32:07
3973  Lee Scott              F4549      181/192     1:47:52     2:58:28     3:12:08     4:49:30     6:17:00       15:25   14:59     6:32:24
3974  Carole Dutton          F5054      103/109     1:43:20     2:59:49     3:15:37     4:53:19     6:18:00       14:31   14:59     6:32:31
3975  Angie Albright         F3539      251/261     1:49:29     3:08:26     3:23:40                 6:19:06       13:43   15:00     6:32:48
3976  Dominique Raelison     F4549      182/192     1:38:12     2:53:56     3:09:51     4:50:12     6:17:42       15:26   15:01     6:33:07
3977  Paul Lucky             M6064        59/61     1:28:26     2:36:35     2:52:00     4:39:41     6:15:37       18:01   15:02     6:33:38
3978  Tracy Davidson         F4549      183/192     1:29:59     2:42:34     3:00:35     4:49:29     6:17:55       15:45   15:02     6:33:39
3979  Kimberly Martorano     F2529      334/337     1:36:46                                                       14:51   15:02     6:33:40
3980  Katie Welgat           F3034      251/257     1:36:47     2:50:58     3:06:57     4:49:32     6:18:50       14:51   15:02     6:33:40
3981  Veronica Hand          F4044      227/232     1:28:26     2:33:51     2:46:44     4:33:51     6:15:38       18:21   15:03     6:33:58
3982  Trisha Brush           F3539      252/261     1:34:30     2:50:36     3:05:09     4:51:05     6:19:14       14:47   15:03     6:34:01
3983  Tony Brush             M4549      329/332     1:34:31     2:50:36     3:05:09     4:51:06     6:19:14       14:49   15:03     6:34:03
3984  Jen Seals              F2529      335/337     1:34:14     2:46:18     3:01:43     4:43:02     6:16:04       19:34   15:06     6:35:37
3985  Lori Vanstone          F4044      228/232     1:43:02     2:59:38     3:15:40     4:58:01     6:24:00       11:40   15:07     6:35:39
3986  Paul Neagle            M5559      129/132     1:15:44     2:15:34     2:28:12     4:14:28     6:11:21       24:40   15:07     6:36:00
3987  Ken Evans              M6064        60/61     1:44:38     3:03:28     3:19:54                 6:20:31       15:36   15:08     6:36:06
3988  Tonya Burkardt         F3034      252/257     1:40:34     2:56:26     3:11:51     4:52:13     6:20:28       15:40   15:08     6:36:08
3989  Darla Belcuore         F3034      253/257     1:40:31     2:56:08     3:12:01     4:51:39     6:20:29       15:40   15:08     6:36:08
3990  Jonathan Williams      M1824      197/198     1:35:47     2:52:43     3:09:24     4:51:14     6:20:43       16:14   15:10     6:36:57
3991  Sara Spurr             F1824      188/193     1:35:47     2:52:51     3:09:18     4:51:14     6:20:43       16:26   15:10     6:37:09
3992  Mitchell Costas        M7074         9/11     1:41:41     2:57:01     3:12:17     4:52:08     6:23:05       15:27   15:13     6:38:32
3993  Kelly Murray           F3034      254/257     1:19:01     2:34:40     2:52:14     4:40:58     6:22:11       16:42   15:14     6:38:52
3994  Barbara Cramer         F6064        18/23     1:40:10     2:58:05     3:14:27                 6:23:33       15:49   15:15     6:39:21
3995  Lonnie Smith           M5054      248/254     1:36:25     2:57:30     3:15:33                 6:24:44       14:48   15:15     6:39:32
3996  Susan Vanstone         F6064        19/23     1:43:02     2:59:37     3:15:39     4:58:01     6:24:40       15:00   15:16     6:39:39
3997  Ann Singer             F6569          4/5     1:39:42     3:00:25     3:17:13                 6:24:36       15:17   15:16     6:39:53
3998  William Bentley        M4549      330/332     1:35:29     2:49:14     3:03:25     4:48:21     6:21:59       18:04   15:17     6:40:03
3999  Catherine Trimboli     F3539      253/261     1:43:49     3:00:02     3:15:46                 6:25:14       15:08   15:17     6:40:22
4000  Josh Hauser            M3034      339/341     1:27:22     2:45:19     3:03:12     4:48:46     6:23:43       16:43   15:17     6:40:25
4001  Michael Weber          M5559      130/132     1:27:00     2:45:15     3:03:10     4:48:44     6:23:39       16:47   15:17     6:40:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    6.8_TIME     12_TIME    13.1_TIM    19.7_TIM    25.2_TIM    LAST MIL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4002  Rodney Moore           M5054      249/254     1:23:23     2:35:16     2:51:46     4:47:07     6:23:05       17:31   15:18     6:40:35
4003  Kerri McKenzie         F3539      254/261     1:43:49     3:00:02     3:15:45                 6:25:16       15:37   15:19     6:40:53
4004  Brodie Townley         M5054      250/254     1:42:46     3:01:01     3:17:13     4:57:30     6:25:07       15:53   15:19     6:40:59
4005  Maria Townley          F4549      184/192     1:46:56     3:01:02     3:17:13     4:57:31     6:25:08       15:52   15:19     6:40:59
4006  Julie Caves            F4044      229/232     1:46:59     3:04:53     3:21:44                 6:25:46       15:26   15:19     6:41:11
4007  Rebecca Renicker       F3034      255/257     1:46:59     3:04:54     3:21:44                 6:25:46       15:26   15:19     6:41:12
4008  Brian Storn            M3539      373/375     1:20:31     2:34:59     2:54:01     4:40:08     6:26:53       14:40   15:20     6:41:33
4009  Katrina Mintz          F4044      230/232     1:35:36     2:47:58     3:02:39     4:46:38     6:23:33       18:37   15:21     6:42:09
4010  Kathy Crane            F4549      185/192     1:35:37     2:47:59     3:02:39     4:46:39     6:23:33       18:37   15:21     6:42:10
4011  Amy Giles              F3034      256/257     1:44:57     3:03:51     3:19:35     4:59:45     6:28:09       14:10   15:22     6:42:19
4012  Beth Williams          F5054      104/109     1:44:57     3:03:51     3:19:35     4:59:45     6:28:10       14:11   15:22     6:42:20
4013  Shane Musil            M3539      374/375     1:25:32     2:43:08     2:59:34     4:48:30     6:26:33       15:54   15:22     6:42:26
4014  Eric Kearney           M4549      331/332     1:46:48     3:03:25     3:19:15                 6:27:43       14:52   15:22     6:42:34
4015  Christine Patel        F4549      186/192     1:46:49     3:03:26     3:19:17                 6:27:44       14:53   15:22     6:42:36
4016  Nancy Zadek            F4549      187/192     1:40:11     3:01:15     3:19:17                 6:28:20       14:57   15:24     6:43:17
4017  Julia Laxer            F4549      188/192     1:35:56     2:48:07     3:03:12     4:51:02     6:28:45       15:47   15:27     6:44:31
4018  Allison Zuch           F1824      189/193     1:21:50     2:32:09     2:47:44     4:45:35     6:26:38       18:04   15:27     6:44:41
4019  Melissa Lee            F1824      190/193     1:21:50     2:32:09     2:47:44     4:45:35     6:26:38       18:05   15:27     6:44:42
4020  John Corbett           M6064        61/61     1:35:20     2:48:28     3:06:22                 6:28:39       16:13   15:28     6:44:51
4021  Sam Bowers             M3539      375/375     1:31:50     2:35:21     2:48:48     4:40:27     6:25:10       19:58   15:28     6:45:08
4022  Lamiego Mutongwiza     M2529      306/308     1:26:19     2:43:42     2:59:38     4:43:35     6:30:19       15:25   15:30     6:45:43
4023  Iris Klonne            F3034      257/257     1:39:16     2:54:14     3:10:19     4:56:22     6:31:20       17:08   15:36     6:48:27
4024  Anne Hissett           F6064        20/23     1:39:17     2:54:15     3:10:19     4:56:22     6:31:20       17:08   15:36     6:48:28
4025  Adam Bush              M1824      198/198     1:16:15     2:25:58     2:42:46     4:37:37     6:32:45       17:08   15:39     6:49:52
4026  Jennifer Donahue       F1824      191/193     1:16:14     2:25:57     2:42:46     4:37:37     6:32:44       17:09   15:39     6:49:52
4027  Bob Platt              M5054      251/254     1:45:45     3:06:18     3:24:01                 6:36:06       14:36   15:41     6:50:41
4028  Gerald Bocci           M7074        10/11     1:42:56     3:00:54     3:17:15                 6:33:29       17:21   15:41     6:50:49
4029  Richard Marlowe        M5559      131/132     1:36:01     2:56:33     3:13:12                 6:35:13       16:38   15:44     6:51:51
4030  Tim Vogel              M4044      373/374     1:22:32     2:36:25     2:54:10     4:55:02     6:37:04       16:01   15:46     6:53:05
4031  Rebecca Kempton        F1824      192/193     1:20:58     2:34:53     2:52:22     4:55:04     6:37:05       16:02   15:47     6:53:06
4032  Konny Willis           F5054      105/109     1:41:38     2:58:36     3:13:48                 6:37:24       16:12   15:48     6:53:36
4033  Vickie Yohe            F5054      106/109     1:49:29     3:08:28     3:23:40                 6:36:01       18:12   15:49     6:54:13
4034  Angela Tauer           F3539      255/261     1:46:05     3:04:46     3:23:30                 6:42:50       12:07   15:51     6:54:57
4035  Susan Bucher           F2529      336/337     1:36:14     2:50:14     3:07:16                 6:38:56       16:16   15:51     6:55:11
4036  Jeff Jonas             M4044      374/374     1:36:06     2:52:34     3:08:55     4:54:24     6:36:09       19:11   15:52     6:55:20
4037  Lynn Corson            F5559        41/45     1:43:44     3:03:21     3:19:44                 6:38:38       16:48   15:52     6:55:25
4038  Thomas Bettler         M3034      340/341     1:36:43     2:55:19     3:16:50                 6:37:49       17:44   15:52     6:55:32
4039  Raymond Meister        M7074        11/11     1:41:41     2:56:17     3:12:18                 6:38:08       18:39   15:55     6:56:46
4040  Paula Bird             F5054      107/109     1:36:33     2:56:49     3:18:05                 6:45:25       16:28   16:07     7:01:53
4041  Sandi Marlowe          F4044      231/232     1:46:07     3:05:01     3:23:31                 6:47:58       14:27   16:08     7:02:24
4042  Susan Sloan            F6569          5/5     1:48:10     3:08:10     3:24:54                 6:47:27       16:00   16:10     7:03:27
4043  Wendy Christy          F3539      256/261     1:46:08     3:05:00     3:23:48                 6:48:05       15:44   16:11     7:03:49
4044  Cindy Garland          F5559        42/45     1:49:05     3:12:35     3:29:02                 6:46:59       17:14   16:12     7:04:12
4045  Leonora Forslund       F5559        43/45     1:57:35     3:18:37     3:35:02                 6:49:02       17:04   16:16     7:06:05
4046  Cindi Acree-Hamann     F5054      108/109     1:46:20     3:10:48     3:28:45                 6:50:32       17:05   16:20     7:07:36
4047  Tammy Werner           F3539      257/261     1:40:33     3:01:08     3:18:31                 6:50:10       18:24   16:22     7:08:33
4048  Angela Daugherty       F4044      232/232     1:39:07     2:59:08     3:16:08                 6:51:24       17:18   16:22     7:08:42
4049  Julie Roell            F4549      189/192     1:46:46                 3:29:07                                       16:24     7:09:31
4050  Judy Altman            F6064        21/23     1:37:28     2:57:52     3:15:35                 6:53:52       16:30   16:26     7:10:22
4051  Lora Haugaard          F4549      190/192     1:41:28     3:02:56     3:20:01                 6:53:10       18:49   16:30     7:11:59
4052  Craig Haugaard         M5054      252/254     1:41:29     3:02:57     3:20:02                 6:54:45       17:15   16:30     7:11:59
4053  Khristina Nava         F3539      258/261     1:39:24     3:02:50     3:19:53                 6:54:31       18:25   16:32     7:12:55
4054  Mark Harlow            M3034      341/341     1:38:18     2:59:37     3:17:35                 6:59:15       15:25   16:36     7:14:39
4055  Rene Pressman          F3539      259/261     1:37:05     2:56:42     3:13:37                 6:57:14       18:19   16:38     7:15:33
4056  Roger Nunlist          M5054      253/254     2:00:31     3:28:52     3:46:46                 7:00:38       15:21   16:39     7:15:58
4057  Michael Fazio          M4549      332/332     1:43:42     3:06:22     3:24:59                 6:58:53       19:20   16:44     7:18:13
4058  Sheila Bohnert         F5054      109/109     1:51:04     3:16:21     3:33:18                 7:02:35       17:06   16:47     7:19:40
4059  Melissa Eaton          F2529      337/337     1:43:46     3:04:46     3:21:21                 7:02:34       17:07   16:47     7:19:40
4060  Susan Browne           F6064        22/23     1:51:05     3:16:21     3:33:18                 7:02:35       17:07   16:47     7:19:42
4061  Susan Daley            F4549      191/192     1:52:19     3:25:40     3:44:43                 7:05:49       15:03   16:50     7:20:51
4062  Kathy Justice          F5559        44/45     1:57:45     3:19:45     3:40:39                                       16:58     7:24:27
4063  Becky Blacklidge       F4549      192/192     1:57:46     3:19:48     3:40:40                                       16:58     7:24:27
4064  Rick Donelan           M5054      254/254     2:00:12     3:21:51     3:37:47                                       17:00     7:25:17
4065  Andy Donelan           M2529      307/308     2:00:13     3:21:52     3:37:48                                       17:00     7:25:18
4066  Heidi Johnson          F3539      260/261     1:50:34     3:14:20     3:31:36                                       17:02     7:26:10
4067  Teresa Marcus          F5559        45/45     1:46:20     3:10:51     3:28:45                                       17:08     7:28:47
4068  Penelope Miller-Smith  F3539      261/261     1:43:52     3:12:11     3:32:35                 7:12:16       17:07   17:10     7:29:23
4069  Laura Sietsema         F1824      193/193     1:41:35     2:58:21     3:15:20                                       17:34     7:40:00
4070  Mary Dowling           F6064        23/23     1:50:25     3:16:09     3:34:19                                       17:45     7:44:45
4071  Bernard Cadden         M2529      308/308     1:53:06     3:22:21     3:41:56                                       18:29     8:04:10
4072  Marc Cadden            M5559      132/132     1:53:07     3:22:21     3:41:56                                       18:29     8:04:10
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